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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
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Edward Kiptum          Overall      1/399     2:22:50       16:12       26:30       52:35     1:09:44     1:48:41    5:27     2:22:50
Jynocel Basweti        M 25-29      1/348     2:23:52       16:02       26:28       52:33     1:09:39     1:48:11    5:29     2:23:52
Bartosz Mazerski       M 35-39      1/418     2:25:55       17:08       28:03       55:29     1:13:15     1:51:48    5:34     2:25:55
Brandon Reiff          M 30-34      1/399     2:27:46       17:36       28:27       56:06     1:13:49     1:52:41    5:38     2:27:45
Scott Rantall          M 30-34      2/399     2:30:38       17:09       28:03       55:30     1:13:16     1:52:21    5:45     2:30:38
Chad Ricklefs          Master       1/366     2:30:53       17:42       28:52       57:26     1:15:46     1:55:43    5:46     2:30:53
Sipho Ngxongo          M 25-29      2/348     2:31:45       16:09       26:30       53:47     1:11:36     1:54:31    5:48     2:31:45
Phil Sneller           M 30-34      3/399     2:32:23       17:08       28:03       55:30     1:13:16     1:54:30    5:49     2:32:23
Ryan Donovan           M 25-29      3/348     2:34:05       17:37       28:38       56:43     1:14:43     1:55:51    5:53     2:34:05
Thomas Lentz           M 40-44      1/366     2:34:11       17:36       28:38       57:10     1:15:29     1:56:31    5:53     2:34:10
Nathan Harkins         M 30-34      4/399     2:34:19       17:34       28:36       56:40     1:14:41     1:57:04    5:53     2:34:17
Andrez Kryscin         M 40-44      2/366     2:37:38       18:10       29:32       58:47     1:17:42     2:00:00    6:01     2:37:38
Pedro Suarez           M 20-24      1/239     2:38:31       19:29       31:33     1:02:27     1:21:25     2:02:41    6:03     2:38:24
Iain Ridgway           M 30-34      5/399     2:42:14       18:19       29:34       59:44     1:19:47     2:04:17    6:12     2:42:14
Brad Wharton           M 25-29      4/348     2:42:42       19:29       31:26     1:02:44     1:22:40     2:05:42    6:12     2:42:35
Zerihun Ayele          M 30-34      6/399     2:43:04       17:50       29:18       58:42     1:18:08     2:02:07    6:13     2:43:04
Sebastian Haynes       M 20-24      2/239     2:47:25       19:17       31:13     1:01:53     1:22:00     2:05:37    6:16     2:44:04
Scott Dunlap           M 40-44      3/366     2:46:06       19:25       31:30     1:02:50     1:22:46     2:06:01    6:20     2:46:05
Aaron Hawkins          M 20-24      3/239     2:47:02       18:35       30:42     1:01:14     1:21:17     2:06:36    6:22     2:47:00
Joseph McCellon        M 30-34      7/399     2:47:20       17:07       28:01       55:28     1:13:14     2:03:03    6:23     2:47:19
Richard Powell         M 20-24      4/239     2:47:25       19:56       32:28     1:04:39     1:24:57     2:08:46    6:23     2:47:19
Michael Madison        M 25-29      5/348     2:47:44       19:59       32:33     1:04:18     1:24:36     2:08:50    6:24     2:47:43
John Doehring          M 25-29      6/348     2:48:12       18:58       31:11     1:02:20     1:22:39     2:07:31    6:25     2:48:07
David Lucas            M 25-29      7/348     2:49:21       21:23       33:39     1:04:24     1:23:58     2:07:53    6:26     2:48:32
David Davila           M 35-39      2/418     2:51:56       20:13       32:46     1:04:21     1:24:30     2:10:16    6:34     2:51:53
Chris McClung          M 30-34      8/399     2:52:23       20:07       32:32     1:03:54     1:23:58     2:08:40    6:35     2:52:20
Zach Frye              M 25-29      8/348     2:52:28       21:03                 1:06:20     1:26:05     2:11:41    6:35     2:52:20
Scott Merritt          M 35-39      3/418     2:53:27       19:55       32:39     1:05:24     1:26:38     2:13:31    6:37     2:53:17
Ed McDevitt            M 35-39      4/418     2:53:21       19:46       32:07     1:04:05     1:25:26     2:13:01    6:37     2:53:20
Joseph Kozusko         M 35-39      5/418     2:53:29       19:55       32:40     1:05:24     1:26:38     2:13:31    6:37     2:53:20
Sean Sindt             M 30-34      9/399     2:54:18       20:05       32:55     1:05:36     1:26:50     2:13:35    6:39     2:54:13
Matthew Hall           M 35-39      6/418     2:55:04       20:26       33:16     1:06:38     1:27:46     2:14:10    6:40     2:54:42
Jordan Lewandowski     M 25-29      9/348     2:55:24       21:03       34:12     1:06:20     1:26:06     2:11:40    6:41     2:55:16
Robert Girt            M 25-29     10/348     2:55:37       21:02       33:43     1:06:08     1:27:18     2:14:07    6:42     2:55:23
Andrew Ice             M 25-29     11/348     2:55:45       20:06       32:51     1:05:44     1:26:22     2:12:43    6:42     2:55:39
Kyle Higdon            M 20-24      5/239     2:56:22       18:36       30:43     1:01:11     1:20:40     2:05:29    6:44     2:56:21
Spencer Buxton         M  1-19       1/62     2:56:46       21:25       34:49     1:08:05     1:29:15     2:16:02    6:44     2:56:29
Scot Mortimer          M 45-49      1/260     2:56:35       19:50       32:14     1:03:48     1:24:29     2:11:32    6:44     2:56:31
John Mozer             M 35-39      7/418     2:56:46       19:42       32:17     1:04:12     1:24:57     2:12:31    6:45     2:56:39
Philip Schmidt         M 30-34     10/399     2:57:59       19:48       32:33     1:04:57     1:26:10     2:13:45    6:45     2:56:41
Matthew Padon          M 40-44      4/366     2:56:58       20:11       33:04     1:06:34     1:27:59     2:15:22    6:45     2:56:57
Joel Harris            M 30-34     11/399     2:57:19       20:48       33:42     1:07:16     1:28:23     2:14:11    6:45     2:56:57
Chris Graves           M 35-39      8/418     2:57:39       19:54       32:21     1:03:54     1:24:43     2:12:09    6:46     2:57:10
Jeffrey Bispo          M 30-34     12/399     2:57:25       20:48       33:52     1:06:54     1:27:42     2:15:08    6:46     2:57:14
Elias Deetlefs         M 50-54      1/168     2:58:32       20:49       33:54     1:06:53     1:28:42     2:16:34    6:49     2:58:28
Matthew Gaines         M 25-29     12/348     2:58:40       21:07       34:16     1:08:18     1:29:27     2:16:30    6:49     2:58:36
Mark Ragsdale          M 45-49      2/260     2:58:45       20:45       33:37     1:07:05     1:28:38     2:16:37    6:49     2:58:37
Nicholas Martin        M 40-44      5/366     3:02:04       20:53       33:52     1:06:34     1:27:59     2:15:08    6:49     2:58:44
Joseph Adams           M 30-34     13/399     2:58:59       20:39       33:46     1:07:08     1:28:23     2:16:24    6:50     2:58:57
Jim Moore              M 40-44      6/366     2:59:08       21:05       34:13     1:08:15     1:29:30     2:16:51    6:50     2:59:00
Minsok Pak             M 40-44      7/366     2:59:20       21:03       34:11     1:08:13     1:29:28     2:16:50    6:50     2:59:11
Edward McKenna         M 30-34     14/399     2:59:21       20:31       33:34     1:06:11     1:27:48     2:16:19    6:51     2:59:18
Brian Wade             M 30-34     15/399     2:59:22       21:04       34:01     1:07:21     1:28:44     2:14:07    6:51     2:59:19
Paul Terranova         M 35-39      9/418     2:59:25       21:07       34:16     1:08:19     1:29:31     2:16:56    6:51     2:59:22
Bryan Morton           M 25-29     13/348     2:59:25       21:08       34:17     1:08:20     1:29:32     2:16:57    6:51     2:59:23
Patrick Hunt           M 20-24      6/239     2:59:52       21:10       34:29     1:08:09     1:29:01     2:16:32    6:51     2:59:24
Gerald Murphy          M 40-44      8/366     2:59:47       21:29       34:47     1:08:22     1:30:12     2:18:32    6:51     2:59:33
Mike Brunette          M 30-34     16/399     2:59:47       21:05       34:10     1:07:50     1:29:09     2:17:04    6:52     2:59:42
Chris Tipton           M 35-39     10/418     2:59:52       19:46       32:22     1:04:47     1:26:26     2:13:39    6:52     2:59:51
Matt Shechtman         M 25-29     14/348     3:00:00       20:38       33:39     1:06:42     1:27:42     2:14:57    6:52     2:59:53
Christopher White      M 25-29     15/348     3:00:00       20:49       33:40     1:06:41     1:27:44     2:14:57    6:52     2:59:55
Sang-Hoon Kim          M 35-39     11/418     3:01:31       20:54       33:39     1:06:00     1:27:50     2:17:35    6:55     3:01:13
Luke Stephenson        M 25-29     16/348     3:02:45       23:22       36:43     1:12:06     1:34:10     2:21:16    6:56     3:01:48
Daniel Matheson        M 35-39     12/418     3:02:00       21:08       34:16     1:08:18     1:29:30     2:16:55    6:57     3:01:55
Vincent Rossmeier      M 30-34     17/399     3:02:35       21:18       35:19     1:08:49     1:31:04     2:20:32    6:57     3:02:17
Kyle Endres            M 25-29     17/348     3:02:28       21:56       35:10     1:09:11     1:30:42     2:18:18    6:58     3:02:27
Shannon Bixler         Overall      1/171     3:02:28       22:23       36:09     1:11:14     1:33:19     2:21:50    6:57     3:02:28
Joseph Bennick         M 30-34     18/399     3:02:49       21:30       34:49     1:09:22     1:31:08     2:20:14    6:58     3:02:38
Brandon Raff           M 25-29     18/348     3:02:45       21:33       34:57     1:09:07     1:30:42     2:19:23    6:58     3:02:41
Steve Willis           M 40-44      9/366     3:02:57       21:56       35:10     1:09:11     1:30:42     2:18:44    6:59     3:02:56
Todd Stawicki          M 25-29     19/348     3:06:20       19:53       32:12     1:03:52     1:24:54     2:14:53    7:00     3:03:34
Adam Burke             M 30-34     19/399     3:04:00       21:36       35:04     1:09:32     1:31:38     2:20:25    7:01     3:03:51
Daniel Barrera         M 40-44     10/366     3:04:05       21:01       34:09     1:07:37     1:28:55     2:17:19    7:01     3:03:55
Alex Lind              M  1-19       2/62     3:04:03       21:19       34:32     1:08:08     1:29:26     2:17:22    7:01     3:03:55
Andy Frank             M 25-29     20/348     3:04:17       21:10       34:08     1:08:08     1:29:22     2:16:48    7:02     3:04:05
Jonathan Koscinski     M 30-34     20/399     3:04:24       21:15       34:08     1:07:49     1:29:07     2:16:32    7:02     3:04:11
Jed Brown              M 25-29     21/348     3:04:48       19:32       32:05     1:04:03     1:25:56     2:16:42    7:03     3:04:31
Michael Scoggins       M 30-34     21/399     3:04:53       22:01       35:27     1:09:53     1:32:00     2:20:42    7:03     3:04:33
Neal Wise              M 35-39     13/418     3:05:08       21:16       34:42     1:08:58     1:31:00     2:21:26    7:03     3:04:47
Jeff Lucado            M 50-54      2/168     3:04:55       21:29       34:46     1:08:59     1:31:23     2:20:46    7:03     3:04:51
Marvin Hope            M 45-49      3/260     3:05:01       21:12       34:18     1:08:16     1:29:32     2:19:24    7:03     3:04:52
Greg Thomas            M 45-49      4/260     3:05:07       21:27       34:49     1:10:20     1:32:15     2:20:47    7:03     3:04:53
Roger Isern            M 40-44     11/366     3:05:07       21:28       34:50     1:10:21     1:32:15     2:20:47    7:03     3:04:54
Eric Deller            M 25-29     22/348     3:05:04       21:03       34:11     1:08:12     1:29:30     2:17:41    7:04     3:04:56
Sean Berglund          M 30-34     22/399     3:05:16       21:24       34:48     1:10:20     1:32:21     2:20:44    7:04     3:04:59
Joseph Anchondo        M  1-19       3/62     3:05:16       21:06       34:14     1:07:33     1:28:58     2:17:03    7:04     3:05:11
Matthew Abitbol        M 25-29     23/348     3:05:34       21:06       34:16     1:09:41     1:31:47     2:22:03    7:05     3:05:30
Thomas Kellner         M 45-49      5/260     3:05:34       21:10       34:17     1:08:23     1:31:11     2:22:20    7:05     3:05:32
Kenny Miller           M 35-39     14/418     3:05:38       21:04       33:58     1:07:30     1:28:52     2:17:22    7:05     3:05:34
Dessard Norris         M 30-34     23/399     3:05:49       21:27       34:52     1:09:18     1:31:17     2:20:57    7:05     3:05:45
Jay Johnson            M 30-34     24/399     3:07:23       21:28       34:43     1:09:08     1:32:20     2:21:00    7:09     3:07:17
Andrew Espinosa        M 35-39     15/418     3:07:40       21:33       35:00     1:10:31     1:32:29     2:22:30    7:10     3:07:37
Timothy Smith          M 20-24      7/239     3:09:05       22:05       35:20     1:10:26     1:33:26     2:23:40    7:10     3:07:45
Andrew Huxley          M 30-34     25/399     3:08:19       22:23       36:14     1:12:02     1:34:34     2:24:14    7:10     3:07:57
Norman Swope           M 45-49      6/260     3:08:21       22:36       36:25     1:11:44     1:34:44     2:24:42    7:11     3:08:00
Thomas O'Connor        M 45-49      7/260     3:08:13       21:01       34:09     1:08:10     1:30:14     2:21:17    7:11     3:08:01
Michael Thompson       M 35-39     16/418     3:08:37       21:57       35:35     1:10:33     1:33:04     2:23:00    7:11     3:08:15
Justin Whitaker        M 20-24      8/239     3:12:17       22:13       35:15     1:08:07     1:29:59     2:21:13    7:11     3:08:20
David Hodges           M 25-29     24/348     3:08:39       21:24       34:34     1:08:43     1:30:38     2:21:53    7:11     3:08:22
Don Fitzgerald         M 55-59      1/121     3:08:42       21:16       34:43     1:09:01     1:31:23     2:22:27    7:12     3:08:36
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Inna Vishik            F 25-29      1/303     3:09:15       22:22       36:13     1:12:00     1:34:45     2:24:49    7:12     3:08:51
Pia-Maria Molin        F 30-34      1/238     3:09:13       22:08       36:13     1:12:00     1:34:50     2:24:49    7:12     3:08:51
Anna Weisbrodt         F 30-34      2/238     3:09:14                                                                7:13     3:08:53
James Vanderhoof       M 40-44     12/366     3:09:11       22:02       35:23     1:09:59     1:32:29     2:22:57    7:13     3:08:55
Preston McCann         M 25-29     25/348     3:09:14       19:22       31:55     1:04:55     1:27:07     2:18:55    7:13     3:09:01
Jose Lara              M 20-24      9/239     3:09:24       19:10       31:45     1:04:13     1:26:54     2:19:34    7:13     3:09:04
Steven Moore           M 40-44     13/366     3:09:28       22:25       36:14     1:12:03     1:34:46     2:24:49    7:13     3:09:06
Stephen McNally        M 20-24     10/239     3:09:27       22:27       36:15     1:12:03     1:34:46     2:24:49    7:13     3:09:07
Joel Stanford          M 30-34     26/399     3:09:32       22:23       36:13     1:12:01     1:34:47     2:24:47    7:13     3:09:08
Michael Budde          M 40-44     14/366     3:09:34       22:24       36:16     1:12:03     1:34:46     2:24:50    7:13     3:09:14
Derek Carder           M 40-44     15/366     3:09:41       21:24       34:47     1:10:18     1:32:13     2:22:10    7:14     3:09:25
Keith James            M 35-39     17/418     3:10:26       22:51       36:35     1:11:37     1:34:35     2:24:03    7:15     3:09:56
Alex Buob              M 30-34     27/399     3:10:58       23:03       37:05     1:13:58     1:36:51     2:27:01    7:16     3:10:27
Neilia Bliss           F 35-39      1/238     3:10:35       21:08       34:17     1:08:19     1:29:34     2:19:50    7:16     3:10:32
Teo. Ledesma           M 20-24     11/239     3:11:08       20:30       34:03     1:08:21     1:29:35     2:21:53    7:18     3:11:06
Sean Porse             M 25-29     26/348     3:11:25       21:25       34:45     1:08:52     1:30:24     2:20:10    7:18     3:11:09
Omar Munoz             M 40-44     16/366     3:11:48       22:51       36:59     1:12:30     1:35:05     2:26:30    7:18     3:11:20
Kiley Couch            M 35-39     18/418     3:11:43       21:24       34:45     1:09:47     1:31:17     2:21:21    7:18     3:11:25
Corey Landry           M 30-34     28/399     3:12:01       23:13       37:07     1:12:14     1:34:55     2:26:25    7:19     3:11:29
Jeffrey Omstead        M 30-34     29/399     3:12:26                   35:18     1:09:15     1:31:48     2:22:42    7:19     3:11:37
Michael Arrington      M  1-19       4/62     3:11:56       21:13       34:27     1:08:09     1:29:48     2:20:33    7:19     3:11:43
Arthur Anton           M 50-54      3/168     3:12:09       22:39       36:45     1:12:54     1:36:06     2:26:36    7:19     3:11:47
Kacey Bielek           F 20-24      1/171     3:12:31                                                                7:20     3:11:58
Ben Roberts            M 25-29     27/348     3:12:12       22:00       35:29     1:09:29     1:31:12     2:21:11    7:20     3:12:06
Randell Hansen         M 30-34     30/399     3:12:34       22:58       37:20     1:13:10     1:36:21     2:27:58    7:20     3:12:11
Anna Scheinzbach       F 30-34      3/238     3:12:40       23:43       38:04     1:14:11     1:36:46     2:26:32    7:20     3:12:11
Terence Petyt          M 30-34     31/399     3:12:51       23:03       37:04     1:13:31     1:36:29     2:26:37    7:20     3:12:19
Bill Patience          M 55-59      2/121     3:13:50       24:39       39:21     1:15:01     1:37:47     2:28:03    7:21     3:12:34
Robert McFadzean       M 30-34     32/399     3:12:56       21:39       35:20     1:10:12     1:32:54     2:24:58    7:21     3:12:43
Waylon Calabrese       M 30-34     33/399     3:12:49       21:09       34:16     1:08:18     1:29:30     2:17:27    7:21     3:12:45
Jake Strouckel         M 25-29     28/348     3:13:07       21:12       34:47     1:10:05     1:33:14     2:25:29    7:22     3:12:53
Troy Clifton           M 30-34     34/399     3:13:31       22:56       37:14     1:13:37     1:37:20     2:29:20    7:22     3:12:53
Jean-Francois Anterrie M 30-34     35/399     3:13:39       23:04       37:12     1:14:19     1:37:14     2:28:33    7:22     3:12:55
Misha Kotov            M 25-29     29/348     3:13:59       22:45       37:11     1:13:51     1:37:17     2:29:22    7:23     3:13:17
Enrique Salgado        M 30-34     36/399     3:14:23       23:36       37:48     1:14:37     1:37:57     2:28:50    7:23     3:13:17
Ivan G  mez            M 40-44     17/366     3:16:38       22:51       36:34     1:11:43     1:35:17     2:27:39    7:23     3:13:19
Connor McAtee          M  1-19       5/62     3:13:52       21:25       34:33     1:07:42     1:29:07     2:20:24    7:23     3:13:39
David Sundstrom        M 45-49      8/260     3:13:52       21:50       35:31     1:10:56     1:33:57     2:26:00    7:24     3:13:40
Luis Guajardo          M 20-24     12/239     3:14:41       22:51       36:41     1:10:31     1:32:26     2:25:25    7:24     3:13:44
Ramon Acosta           M 50-54      4/168     3:13:50       22:52       36:46     1:12:46     1:35:43     2:25:43    7:24     3:13:45
Patrick Donohue        M 30-34     37/399     3:14:27       23:04       37:03     1:12:42     1:36:32     2:27:36    7:24     3:13:54
James Lanshe           M 30-34     38/399     3:13:58       21:08       34:17     1:08:19     1:29:34     2:21:53    7:24     3:13:55
Grant Calvert          M 20-24     13/239     3:15:40       22:55       37:12     1:14:22     1:37:44     2:30:09    7:24     3:14:00
Mario Wriedt           M 30-34     39/399     3:14:38       23:02       37:33     1:13:57     1:37:11     2:27:30    7:24     3:14:03
Trey Axe               M 25-29     30/348     3:14:40       23:47       38:00     1:15:05     1:38:34     2:29:48    7:25     3:14:06
Brian Hannold          M 25-29     31/348     3:14:22       20:02       32:18     1:03:45     1:28:05     2:24:24    7:25     3:14:17
Jonathan Hawkins       M 25-29     32/348     3:15:15                   38:27     1:15:46                 2:31:12    7:25     3:14:24
Matt Heytens           M  1-19       6/62     3:15:00                   37:01     1:13:53     1:36:47     2:28:07    7:25     3:14:27
John Strohmeyer        M 30-34     40/399     3:15:43       23:53       38:33     1:15:31     1:39:21     2:31:27    7:26     3:14:39
Dj Besel               M 35-39     19/418     3:15:13       23:01       37:03     1:13:58     1:36:51     2:28:05    7:26     3:14:42
Allison MacSas         F 25-29      2/303     3:15:22       23:03       37:04     1:13:56     1:36:49     2:28:10    7:26     3:14:51
John Little            M 20-24     14/239     3:16:08       23:18       37:36     1:13:42     1:35:49     2:25:51    7:26     3:14:55
Michael Miller         M 45-49      9/260     3:15:36       23:22       37:54     1:15:04     1:38:32     2:29:54    7:27     3:14:59
Tim Hazlett            M 45-49     10/260     3:15:47       22:08       36:01     1:11:51     1:34:42     2:27:37    7:27     3:15:06
Steven Walden          M 40-44     18/366     3:15:45       22:59       37:00     1:13:52     1:36:46     2:28:07    7:27     3:15:11
Binhtri Huynh          M 35-39     20/418     3:16:01       22:51       36:50     1:13:41     1:36:37     2:27:55    7:27     3:15:16
Anthony Zaia           M 45-49     11/260     3:16:00       22:15       36:04     1:11:06     1:33:19     2:25:34    7:28     3:15:30
Scott McIntyre         M 50-54      5/168     3:16:00       23:04       37:05     1:13:57     1:36:57     2:28:10    7:28     3:15:31
Henry Harless          M 35-39     21/418     3:15:38       22:04       35:52     1:10:41     1:33:17     2:26:50    7:28     3:15:37
Paul Huggins           M 35-39     22/418     3:16:36       23:51       38:27     1:15:46     1:39:03     2:30:25    7:28     3:15:40
Russell Hahn           M 50-54      6/168     3:16:35       23:25       37:44     1:13:52     1:37:03     2:28:58    7:28     3:15:44
Wendy Quinn            F 35-39      2/238     3:16:44       23:49       38:10     1:15:48     1:38:49     2:31:01    7:29     3:15:52
Scott Webster          M 45-49     12/260     3:16:54       24:02       38:51     1:16:45     1:40:11     2:32:16    7:29     3:15:58
Stephen Brooks         M 45-49     13/260     3:16:33       23:03       37:04     1:13:55     1:37:03     2:29:10    7:29     3:16:00
Mark Fariss            M 45-49     14/260     3:16:49       23:57       38:13     1:15:29     1:38:42     2:30:29    7:29     3:16:02
Todd Jones             M 35-39     23/418     3:16:40       23:47       38:00     1:15:05     1:38:35     2:29:49    7:29     3:16:06
Chiraag Bains          M 30-34     41/399     3:16:36       21:21       34:47     1:10:14     1:32:42     2:26:36    7:29     3:16:13
Tiffany Cruickshank    Master       1/206     3:16:17       22:53       37:01     1:13:10     1:36:47     2:29:37    7:28     3:16:17
Iram Leon              M 30-34     42/399     3:16:25       20:01       32:45     1:06:07     1:27:46     2:23:35    7:30     3:16:25
Dan Durst              M 45-49     15/260     3:16:35       22:06       36:03     1:11:48     1:34:53     2:26:41    7:30     3:16:25
Volma III              M 30-34     43/399     3:16:33       21:07       34:17     1:08:20     1:29:34     2:19:49    7:30     3:16:29
Steve Berrones         M 40-44     19/366     3:17:07       22:17       36:07     1:11:20     1:34:10     2:25:11    7:30     3:16:39
Popcorn Leonard        M 50-54      7/168     3:17:10       22:17       36:07     1:11:20     1:34:11     2:25:12    7:30     3:16:41
Frank Livaudais        M 35-39     24/418     3:17:04       22:25       36:23     1:12:28     1:36:09     2:29:20    7:30     3:16:42
Dawn McElvain          F 30-34      4/238     3:17:16       23:07       38:02     1:15:55     1:39:51     2:31:48    7:31     3:16:48
Eric Hall              M 25-29     33/348     3:17:50       23:23       37:27     1:12:42     1:36:20     2:29:38    7:31     3:16:51
Lee Simmons            M 35-39     25/418     3:17:09       21:26       34:48     1:10:19     1:32:28     2:24:28    7:31     3:16:53
Randall Chapin         M 45-49     16/260     3:17:39       23:13       37:11     1:13:23     1:36:40     2:29:38    7:31     3:16:54
Jonathan Stanley       M 30-34     44/399     3:16:54                                                                7:31     3:16:54
Kerri Winters          F 25-29      3/303     3:18:23       23:02       37:06     1:13:05     1:35:55     2:27:09    7:31     3:16:59
Samantha Allen         F 20-24      2/171     3:20:41       22:09       37:16     1:15:43     1:40:00     2:33:16    7:31     3:17:04
Joe Terracina          M 40-44     20/366     3:17:56       23:54       38:28     1:15:46     1:39:37     2:32:21    7:31     3:17:06
Darrell Torgerson      M 45-49     17/260     3:17:28       22:41       36:42     1:12:59     1:36:34     2:29:59    7:32     3:17:11
Grant Nelsestuen       M 30-34     45/399     3:17:50       23:01       37:03     1:13:52     1:36:50     2:28:20    7:32     3:17:15
Gregory St. Cyr        M  1-19       7/62     3:17:51       23:18       37:24     1:13:54     1:36:53     2:28:07    7:32     3:17:17
Chris Schmidt          M 20-24     15/239     3:17:26       21:19       34:36     1:09:15     1:31:58     2:25:35    7:32     3:17:19
George Dunn            M 50-54      8/168     3:18:20       23:08       37:28     1:14:16     1:38:10     2:31:35    7:32     3:17:26
Sarah Wagner           F 30-34      5/238     3:17:53       22:33       36:30     1:12:39     1:36:30     2:29:43    7:32     3:17:27
Chris Nesladek         M 35-39     26/418     3:17:59       23:24       37:21     1:12:57     1:37:22     2:31:36    7:32     3:17:32
Jena Kincaid           F 20-24      3/171     3:19:58       23:50       38:25     1:15:36     1:39:22     2:31:56    7:33     3:17:36
Alisa Gardner          F 30-34      6/238     3:18:03       22:29       36:27     1:12:21     1:35:34     2:28:48    7:33     3:17:40
Robert Blease          M 45-49     18/260     3:18:57       23:23       37:53     1:14:51     1:39:15     2:31:54    7:33     3:17:52
Ram Zimmerman          M 40-44     21/366     3:18:14                   36:18     1:12:04     1:34:48     2:26:48    7:33     3:17:53
Lisa Buckley           F 35-39      3/238     3:18:22       23:01       37:06     1:13:50     1:37:00     2:29:07    7:33     3:17:54
Jeff Theis             M 25-29     34/348     3:19:54       23:36       38:11     1:16:49     1:40:12     2:32:14    7:34     3:18:19
Harold Parker          M 20-24     16/239     3:22:44       23:21       37:17     1:12:22     1:35:15     2:28:44    7:35     3:18:29
Aaron Hohle            M 20-24     17/239     3:21:51       22:27       36:58     1:13:14     1:36:36     2:30:35    7:35     3:18:33
Jawn Angus             M 35-39     27/418     3:19:07       24:43       39:14     1:16:26     1:40:53     2:33:05    7:35     3:18:34
David Gracia           M 30-34     46/399     3:18:56       22:24       36:17     1:12:03     1:34:55     2:27:27    7:35     3:18:36
Kirk Larson            M 30-34     47/399     3:19:59       24:42       39:56     1:19:04     1:44:07     2:37:12    7:35     3:18:47
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Joel Stevens           M 35-39     28/418     3:19:10       22:24       36:14     1:12:02     1:34:49     2:25:30    7:35     3:18:48
Ruben Aguilar          M 20-24     18/239     3:22:47       23:04       37:58     1:14:55     1:38:37     2:31:21    7:35     3:18:50
Lee Loftis             M 30-34     48/399     3:19:44       23:20       37:55     1:15:21     1:38:51     2:31:58    7:35     3:18:54
Brandon Rhodus         M 25-29     35/348     3:20:00       23:54       38:50     1:16:35     1:40:00     2:32:01    7:36     3:19:05
Benjamin Talus         M 20-24     19/239     3:20:10       23:21       37:45     1:14:05     1:38:04     2:31:50    7:36     3:19:10
David Hein             M 25-29     36/348     3:19:47       22:27       37:49     1:12:38     1:36:47     2:29:14    7:36     3:19:12
Brody Friesenhahn      M  1-19       8/62     3:19:39       20:56       34:17     1:08:13     1:30:06     2:24:45    7:36     3:19:20
Matthew Zeiger         M 40-44     22/366     3:19:52       24:02       38:45     1:16:33     1:40:17     2:32:30    7:37     3:19:22
Lynne Odonnell         F 40-44      1/206     3:20:05       23:07       37:17     1:13:55     1:37:25     2:29:44    7:37     3:19:23
Rob Acton              M 35-39     29/418     3:19:43       22:06       36:10     1:12:23     1:35:38     2:28:57    7:37     3:19:30
Stuart Berke           M 50-54      9/168     3:20:09       23:26       38:00     1:15:11     1:39:11     2:32:42    7:37     3:19:36
Shawn Griffin          M 35-39     30/418     3:20:16       23:34       37:47     1:15:36     1:38:57     2:32:15    7:37     3:19:41
Katherine Bagwell      F 25-29      4/303     3:21:07       24:34       39:42     1:18:10     1:42:26     2:35:42    7:38     3:19:56
Steve Burns            M 40-44     23/366     3:20:31       23:15       37:56     1:14:24     1:38:33     2:33:00    7:38     3:19:58
Joseph Golinkin        M 20-24     20/239     3:23:17       23:09       37:13     1:14:26     1:39:13     2:33:02    7:39     3:20:13
Blaine Hine            M 25-29     37/348     3:21:12       23:33       37:47     1:14:23     1:37:44     2:30:30    7:39     3:20:17
Andrea Fisher          F 35-39      4/238     3:21:26       24:11       39:07     1:17:44     1:41:56     2:34:59    7:39     3:20:21
Travis Black           M 30-34     49/399     3:21:00       22:44       36:42     1:12:41     1:36:27     2:29:48    7:39     3:20:28
Stephen Whatley        M 25-29     38/348     3:20:55       21:44       35:13     1:09:16     1:31:58     2:27:49    7:39     3:20:38
John Wade              M 45-49     19/260     3:21:08       23:04       37:04     1:13:49     1:36:51     2:28:58    7:40     3:20:39
Gerrit Van Der Ende    M 25-29     39/348     3:21:56       24:31       39:39     1:18:06     1:42:22     2:35:39    7:40     3:20:41
Matt Barbini           M 30-34     50/399     3:23:17       24:55       39:43     1:17:26     1:40:44     2:33:44    7:40     3:20:57
Ethan Hopkin           M 30-34     51/399     3:21:15       21:38       36:13     1:12:02     1:39:42     2:33:46    7:40     3:20:58
Chris Blackman         M 50-54     10/168     3:22:12       24:27       39:27     1:17:55     1:41:48     2:35:09    7:40     3:20:58
Kris Buchanan          M 25-29     40/348     3:21:50       23:55       38:53     1:16:50     1:41:04     2:33:28    7:40     3:21:00
Chris Groff            M 30-34     52/399     3:21:45       23:23       37:57     1:15:19     1:39:03     2:32:24    7:40     3:21:03
Corey Long             M 30-34     53/399     3:21:31       22:03       36:17     1:11:59     1:34:57     2:29:09    7:40     3:21:04
Andrew Lottes          M 45-49     20/260     3:23:03                   39:19     1:17:14     1:41:22     2:34:53    7:41     3:21:23
Thomas Brruegge        M 50-54     11/168     3:22:05       23:01       37:32     1:13:57     1:38:21     2:32:52    7:41     3:21:29
Carolin Knobelspies    F 40-44      2/206     3:22:34       24:03       38:31     1:15:23     1:39:35     2:33:52    7:42     3:21:36
Chris Bailey           M 35-39     31/418     3:22:06       22:19       36:07     1:11:57     1:35:40     2:30:28    7:42     3:21:37
Thomas Popp            M 55-59      3/121     3:22:12       22:39       36:45     1:12:53     1:36:08     2:29:46    7:42     3:21:49
Robert Appel           M 30-34     54/399     3:23:09       23:47       38:33     1:15:08     1:38:15     2:31:03    7:43     3:22:02
Chuck Baker            M 35-39     32/418     3:22:46       23:16       37:47     1:15:20     1:38:59     2:32:51    7:43     3:22:04
Clark Holloway         M 45-49     21/260     3:25:06       24:26       38:54     1:15:01     1:39:07     2:33:20    7:43     3:22:04
Bryan Yurecka          M 25-29     41/348     3:24:26       23:58       38:26     1:16:04     1:39:59     2:33:38    7:43     3:22:04
Eddie Calph            M 40-44     24/366     3:23:14       22:33       36:30     1:12:09     1:35:15     2:30:25    7:43     3:22:12
Mike Kelly             M 30-34     55/399     3:22:45       23:06       37:08     1:13:14     1:36:39     2:29:14    7:43     3:22:12
Hitoshi Morikawa       M 45-49     22/260     3:23:15       24:19       39:45     1:18:26     1:43:19     2:36:13    7:43     3:22:14
Alison Thurber         F 30-34      7/238     3:23:19       23:45       38:42     1:16:49     1:41:47     2:35:50    7:43     3:22:17
Kevin Fort             M 20-24     21/239     3:28:43       25:33       39:52     1:16:22     1:39:54     2:33:08    7:43     3:22:19
Alan Czepinski         M 20-24     22/239     3:24:08       23:43       38:29     1:15:26     1:39:49     2:34:32    7:43     3:22:21
Felipe Perez           M 50-54     12/168     3:23:56       24:28       39:07     1:16:21     1:39:53     2:32:52    7:44     3:22:36
Nick Enthoven          M 20-24     23/239     3:24:10       23:11       37:17     1:14:53     1:38:28     2:34:25    7:44     3:22:40
Thomas Whalen          M 40-44     25/366     3:23:15       23:04       37:10     1:14:01     1:37:36     2:31:51    7:44     3:22:46
Allyson Weimer         F 20-24      4/171     3:23:16       22:41       36:56     1:14:29     1:40:01     2:36:09    7:45     3:22:52
Matt Foxhall           M 30-34     56/399     3:23:30       23:20       37:34     1:15:03     1:39:02     2:33:34    7:45     3:22:53
Marlene Hicks          F 45-49      1/141     3:23:20       24:25       39:20     1:17:17     1:42:02     2:36:27    7:45     3:22:56
Justin Russell         M 25-29     42/348     3:23:52       22:11       35:46     1:11:06     1:35:10     2:30:40    7:45     3:23:03
Glenn Spencer          M 45-49     23/260     3:23:25       22:23       35:57     1:11:05     1:34:42     2:28:45    7:45     3:23:04
Alex Guriev            M 25-29     43/348     3:24:09       24:28       39:15     1:17:12     1:41:07     2:34:21    7:45     3:23:05
Alex Nichols           M 25-29     44/348     3:23:33       22:22       36:11     1:11:53     1:34:36     2:24:46    7:45     3:23:08
Manuel Oaxaca          M 30-34     57/399     3:25:21       23:06       37:00     1:12:32     1:35:07     2:28:11    7:45     3:23:09
Paul Underbrink        M 45-49     24/260     3:24:04       23:46       38:07     1:14:47     1:37:53     2:33:26    7:45     3:23:10
Jason Miller           M 30-34     58/399     3:23:44       22:15       35:52     1:10:55     1:34:42     2:28:11    7:45     3:23:15
George Hernandez       M 35-39     33/418     3:24:14       23:46       38:41     1:17:10     1:41:45     2:35:51    7:45     3:23:15
Michael Lyle           M 40-44     26/366     3:23:43       24:09       39:08     1:17:52     1:42:41     2:36:47    7:46     3:23:17
Chad Bennett           M 40-44     27/366     3:23:41       22:21       36:12     1:11:58     1:34:46     2:30:26    7:46     3:23:18
Cindy Present          F 45-49      2/141     3:24:19       23:40       38:13     1:15:42     1:40:14     2:35:10    7:46     3:23:20
Jonathan Tyler         M 35-39     34/418     3:24:12       24:10       38:59     1:16:37     1:40:48     2:34:11    7:46     3:23:29
David McKenna          M 50-54     13/168     3:24:26       23:52       38:50     1:18:04     1:42:07     2:35:01    7:46     3:23:32
Howard Bookey          M 55-59      4/121     3:24:12       23:21       38:32     1:17:32     1:43:12     2:38:06    7:47     3:23:43
Vishal Verma           M 40-44     28/366     3:27:15       23:03       37:44     1:14:26     1:38:59     2:34:03    7:47     3:23:45
Kevin Kirchoff         M 45-49     25/260     3:24:37       24:11       39:00     1:18:00     1:42:06     2:35:56    7:47     3:23:45
Micah Greenstein       M 45-49     26/260     3:24:06       24:27                 1:18:36     1:42:45     2:36:12    7:47     3:23:46
Enoc Robledo           M 30-34     59/399     3:25:09       24:10       38:57     1:17:27     1:41:40     2:35:53    7:47     3:23:49
Dustin Norman          M 25-29     45/348     3:24:40       22:03       35:53     1:11:54     1:35:58     2:30:05    7:47     3:23:52
Emily Messegee         F 30-34      8/238     3:24:58       24:01       38:40     1:16:43     1:41:27     2:35:50    7:47     3:23:54
Jd Whittemore          M 30-34     60/399     3:24:45       23:34       38:14     1:15:28     1:39:44     2:34:21    7:47     3:24:01
Vishy Iyer             M 45-49     27/260     3:25:15       24:58       39:54     1:18:29     1:43:02     2:36:28    7:47     3:24:05
Brandon Crosbie        M  1-19       9/62     3:24:54       23:50       38:24     1:15:21     1:39:07     2:36:07    7:47     3:24:08
Christian Filli        M 40-44     29/366     3:25:59       25:11       40:20     1:19:22     1:43:44     2:37:54    7:47     3:24:08
John Burkhardt         M 40-44     30/366     3:25:41       22:21       35:55     1:11:21     1:34:42     2:29:49    7:48     3:24:17
Nathan Winterroth      M 20-24     24/239     3:25:12       23:52       38:47     1:16:32     1:40:38     2:34:02    7:48     3:24:19
Stephen Winterroth     M 20-24     25/239     3:25:12       23:53       38:47     1:16:32     1:40:38     2:34:02    7:48     3:24:19
Ed Nuckolls            M 45-49     28/260     3:25:03       22:21       36:11     1:12:07     1:35:48     2:30:57    7:48     3:24:25
Keith Maples           M 45-49     29/260     3:25:23       23:47       38:39     1:16:14     1:40:32     2:36:19    7:48     3:24:32
Haley Koop             F 25-29      5/303     3:27:19       24:22       38:48     1:18:00     1:42:32     2:37:14    7:49     3:24:35
Nate Rodriguez         M 35-39     35/418     3:28:12       24:42       39:26     1:17:14     1:41:05     2:34:46    7:49     3:24:37
Pedro Infante          M 50-54     14/168     3:25:36       23:58       38:55     1:16:47     1:41:49     2:36:00    7:49     3:24:51
Phil Carmical          M 40-44     31/366     3:25:48       23:56       38:53     1:18:04     1:42:10     2:36:20    7:49     3:24:57
Colin Bell             M 35-39     36/418     3:25:48       23:56       38:54     1:18:05     1:42:11     2:36:21    7:49     3:24:58
Shawn Gillen           M 35-39     37/418     3:25:48       23:51       38:24     1:15:09     1:39:15     2:34:27    7:49     3:24:59
John Southern          M 40-44     32/366     3:25:23       21:23       34:48     1:10:18     1:32:57     2:26:47    7:50     3:25:04
Felix Gonzalez         M 45-49     30/260     3:26:09       24:39       39:49     1:18:57     1:43:25     2:37:25    7:50     3:25:13
James McWilliams       M 40-44     33/366     3:26:35       26:01       41:35     1:20:15     1:44:57     2:38:44    7:50     3:25:14
Daniel Burt II         M 30-34     61/399     3:26:39       24:22       39:36     1:16:42     1:40:33     2:35:12    7:50     3:25:15
Kristen Fiola          F 25-29      6/303     3:25:38       22:37       36:47     1:13:24     1:37:57     2:33:32    7:50     3:25:17
Pedro Faria            M 35-39     38/418     3:27:25       26:21       41:57     1:21:33     1:46:43     2:41:02    7:50     3:25:20
James Gaile III        M 35-39     39/418     3:26:08       22:18       36:06     1:11:15     1:34:44     2:29:59    7:50     3:25:24
Allen Mathis           M 30-34     62/399     3:25:44       22:25       36:46     1:13:03     1:37:30     2:32:55    7:51     3:25:33
Brian Robertson        M 20-24     26/239     3:26:56       27:23       42:56     1:22:09     1:46:53     2:41:38    7:51     3:25:37
Joseph Simpson         M 25-29     46/348     3:27:12       24:37       39:55     1:19:06     1:43:25     2:37:03    7:52     3:25:56
Francisco King         M 50-54     15/168     3:27:04       23:21       38:02     1:17:05     1:42:06     2:36:10    7:52     3:26:01
Clark Yeh              M 35-39     40/418     3:27:22       25:59       41:34     1:20:15     1:44:55     2:38:44    7:52     3:26:01
Stuart Bull            M 25-29     47/348     3:27:06       24:13       38:46     1:16:19     1:40:25     2:35:29    7:52     3:26:03
Greg Gerstner          M 35-39     41/418     3:26:58       23:53       38:50     1:17:22     1:42:10     2:36:48    7:52     3:26:03
Sarah Jackson          F 20-24      5/171     3:26:41       22:56       36:54     1:13:52     1:38:22     2:33:41    7:52     3:26:05
Eric Etheridge         M 40-44     34/366     3:26:21       21:43       35:28     1:11:21     1:35:50     2:32:39    7:52     3:26:09
Darren Daugherty       M 35-39     42/418     3:26:39       24:02       38:48     1:15:57     1:39:34     2:33:02    7:52     3:26:10
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Luis Campos            M 30-34     63/399     3:26:43       23:43       38:06     1:14:44     1:38:04     2:32:41    7:52     3:26:13
Matthieu Ruiz          M 25-29     48/348     3:26:42       23:24       38:06     1:15:52     1:40:26     2:36:44    7:52     3:26:14
Robert Turanyi         M 35-39     43/418     3:26:53       23:30       37:48     1:14:05     1:37:35     2:32:35    7:52     3:26:15
Randy Armstrong        M 35-39     44/418     3:26:50       23:08       38:02     1:15:55     1:41:46     2:36:14    7:53     3:26:22
David Couper           M 55-59      5/121     3:26:55       23:07       37:00     1:12:44     1:36:07     2:28:58    7:53     3:26:23
Remi Bello             M 30-34     64/399     3:26:45       22:13       37:17     1:14:23     1:38:27     2:35:00    7:53     3:26:23
Aaron Gray             M 20-24     27/239     3:27:02       23:58                 1:15:57     1:40:14     2:34:51    7:53     3:26:24
Emily Jackson          F 25-29      7/303     3:27:33       24:51       40:08     1:19:30     1:44:02     2:37:46    7:53     3:26:29
Tim Heitzwebel         M 50-54     16/168     3:27:26       23:43       38:36     1:16:29     1:39:57     2:34:14    7:53     3:26:35
Dominic Duvarney       M 45-49     31/260     3:26:53       22:48       37:28     1:15:02     1:39:49     2:37:04    7:53     3:26:39
Bryan Bender           M 25-29     50/348     3:28:30       25:08       40:12     1:19:05     1:43:35     2:37:55    7:54     3:26:49
Eric Schmitt           M 25-29     49/348     3:27:55       24:45       40:04     1:19:19     1:43:46     2:37:48    7:54     3:26:49
Luis Stoute            M 50-54     17/168     3:27:46       23:53       38:54     1:17:09     1:42:00     2:38:04    7:54     3:26:54
Mark Kramer            M 40-44     35/366     3:28:38       24:55       40:05     1:18:17     1:43:16     2:38:34    7:54     3:26:56
Gilbert Marquez        M 40-44     36/366     3:32:59       26:11       41:39     1:21:06     1:45:48     2:41:03    7:54     3:26:56
Miguel Ramirez         M 40-44     37/366     3:28:08       24:41       39:28     1:17:22     1:41:56     2:36:36    7:54     3:27:03
Erica Cumming          F 25-29      8/303     3:28:33       24:03       38:48     1:16:15     1:40:30     2:37:43    7:54     3:27:05
Jesslee Sanchez        M 20-24     28/239     3:28:00       21:57       35:47     1:11:17     1:34:11     2:29:34    7:54     3:27:11
Jose Antonio Moreno To M 35-39     45/418     3:28:24       24:39       39:55     1:19:23     1:44:01     2:39:06    7:54     3:27:11
James Dowis            M 25-29     51/348     3:28:51       25:09       40:30     1:19:08     1:43:22     2:37:28    7:55     3:27:22
Adam Dunn              M 40-44     38/366     3:29:02       24:04       38:47     1:15:22     1:40:03     2:36:18    7:55     3:27:25
Todd Hoppe             M 25-29     52/348     3:27:43       23:23       38:24     1:15:31     1:40:14     2:35:07    7:55     3:27:27
Robert Canik           M 45-49     32/260     3:30:23       24:28       38:55     1:17:00     1:41:56     2:37:58    7:55     3:27:31
James Donohue          M 25-29     53/348     3:28:22       24:44       40:09     1:19:35     1:43:59     2:39:14    7:55     3:27:31
Kelvin Read            M  1-19      10/62     3:28:49       24:34       39:41     1:17:09     1:41:24     2:36:40    7:55     3:27:35
Stephanie Smith        F 35-39      5/238     3:28:29       23:59       38:57     1:18:07     1:42:52     2:38:19    7:55     3:27:37
Heather Smercina       F 45-49      3/141     3:28:17       23:36       38:27     1:16:42     1:41:57     2:37:26    7:56     3:27:47
Scott Ireland          M 30-34     65/399     3:29:22       24:13       38:53     1:16:16     1:40:52     2:35:35    7:56     3:27:49
Matthew Small          M 25-29     54/348     3:31:25       22:48       36:30     1:10:49     1:34:02     2:31:17    7:56     3:27:50
Joseph Kilianski       M 20-24     29/239     3:34:02       24:43       39:52     1:17:47     1:41:17     2:38:06    7:56     3:27:54
Alexander Dickie       M 20-24     30/239     3:29:52       26:59       42:52     1:23:24     1:48:32     2:42:20    7:56     3:27:56
Brian Parizot          M 45-49     33/260     3:28:02       23:51       38:26     1:16:06     1:40:34     2:35:54    7:56     3:27:59
Tobin Isaac            M 25-29     55/348     3:29:12       24:42       39:59     1:19:33     1:44:05     2:39:13    7:56     3:28:00
Richard Espinosa       M 35-39     46/418     3:28:57       21:58       35:43     1:11:25     1:34:21     2:30:39    7:56     3:28:01
Anthony Maillard       M 45-49     34/260     3:28:30       22:09       36:14     1:13:13     1:38:01     2:36:02    7:57     3:28:09
Hunter Shelby          M 30-34     66/399     3:29:18       23:30       37:52     1:13:57     1:37:26     2:33:11    7:57     3:28:13
David Fisher           M 20-24     31/239     3:28:45       23:00       37:03     1:13:36     1:36:58     2:32:32    7:57     3:28:14
Adam Nogiec            M 30-34     67/399     3:31:42       27:09       41:58     1:19:34     1:43:43     2:38:31    7:57     3:28:18
Alberto Nuche          M 25-29     56/348     3:29:49       24:11       39:25     1:19:04     1:43:24     2:38:22    7:57     3:28:23
Aaron De La Cruz       M  1-19      11/62     3:29:22       23:25       37:46     1:14:22     1:38:20     2:35:54    7:57     3:28:24
Chris Conlan           M 25-29     57/348     3:29:45       24:57       40:31     1:19:37     1:44:14     2:39:20    7:57     3:28:26
Christian Cicoria      M 40-44     39/366     3:29:14       23:29       37:54     1:14:38     1:38:03     2:34:53    7:57     3:28:28
Chad Norris            M 40-44     40/366     3:29:47       24:30       40:10     1:19:27     1:44:13     2:39:17    7:57     3:28:29
Ike Fields             M 50-54     18/168     3:29:45       24:43       40:00     1:19:34     1:44:08     2:39:29    7:58     3:28:34
Martin Miller          M 40-44     41/366     3:29:13       23:22       37:54     1:15:04     1:38:32     2:36:35    7:58     3:28:37
Colin Heye             M 20-24     32/239     3:29:43       24:46       40:05     1:19:34     1:44:10     2:39:24    7:58     3:28:37
Andrew Knipp           M 20-24     33/239     3:33:48       27:18       44:05     1:25:05     1:50:38     2:45:38    7:58     3:28:37
Sergio Leonardi        M 40-44     42/366     3:29:42       23:58       39:13     1:17:56     1:43:36     2:39:41    7:58     3:28:54
Erica Stoltenberg      F 20-24      6/171     3:29:47       23:55       38:53     1:18:01     1:42:11     2:36:20    7:58     3:28:55
Jimmy Becker           M 20-24     34/239     3:29:17       22:08       35:27     1:08:51     1:31:09     2:27:07    7:59     3:28:59
Michael Espinoza       M 30-34     68/399     3:29:57       22:25       36:11     1:11:27     1:35:54     2:35:59    7:59     3:28:59
Alexander Pasadyn      M 35-39     47/418     3:29:41       24:11       39:00     1:17:10     1:41:58     2:36:23    7:59     3:28:59
Allison McKee          F 35-39      6/238     3:30:26       24:29       39:43     1:19:03     1:43:57     2:40:03    7:59     3:29:02
Jason Wright           M 35-39     48/418     3:30:45       25:07       40:25     1:19:05     1:43:38     2:38:54    7:59     3:29:06
Kevin Freemyer         M 30-34     69/399     3:30:27       24:57       40:30     1:19:37     1:44:14     2:39:42    7:59     3:29:08
Josh Stacher           M 35-39     49/418     3:31:20       26:30       42:20     1:23:02     1:48:40     2:46:37    7:59     3:29:08
Roc Paez               M 45-49     35/260     3:29:40       24:21       39:14     1:17:30     1:42:35     2:38:23    7:59     3:29:09
Paul Prisloe           M 45-49     36/260     3:30:00       24:49       39:36     1:17:35     1:42:50     2:38:32    7:59     3:29:12
Rafael Trujillo        M 25-29     58/348     3:30:27       24:38       39:54     1:19:28     1:44:00     2:39:22    7:59     3:29:12
Shay Webb              F 35-39      7/238     3:30:54       25:06       40:36     1:20:42     1:45:20     2:41:12    7:59     3:29:12
Junko Kazukawa         F 45-49      4/141     3:30:10       24:09       38:44     1:15:51     1:41:34     2:38:51    7:59     3:29:15
David Phillips         M 45-49     37/260     3:32:02       25:59       41:08     1:19:50     1:44:03     2:36:49    7:59     3:29:17
Adam Zrust             M 25-29     59/348     3:29:38       23:14       37:04     1:12:50     1:36:13     2:34:33    7:59     3:29:21
Matt Eccles            M 35-39     50/418     3:30:02       23:20       37:45     1:14:29     1:38:34     2:32:53    8:00     3:29:28
Brentley Weber         M 40-44     43/366     3:30:59       26:07       41:39                                        8:00     3:29:29
Vicki Mechling         F 45-49      5/141     3:29:54       25:36       41:00     1:20:43     1:45:39     2:42:14    8:00     3:29:31
Harrison Willeford     M 20-24     35/239     3:30:57       23:42       38:20     1:14:53     1:38:13     2:35:45    8:00     3:29:34
John Heasman           M 30-34     70/399     3:30:33       23:47       38:46     1:17:53     1:42:26     2:37:27    8:00     3:29:34
Josh Smith             M 25-29     60/348     3:30:06       22:59       37:02     1:13:23     1:36:58     2:33:19    8:00     3:29:36
Nathan Gauldin         M 25-29     61/348     3:30:37       23:55       38:47     1:16:29     1:40:48     2:34:56    8:00     3:29:38
Cameryn Smith          F 20-24      7/171     3:30:35       24:00                 1:18:14     1:43:57     2:39:29    8:00     3:29:40
Worth Carroll          M 25-29     62/348     3:31:20       25:13       40:54     1:22:27     1:48:00     2:43:22    8:00     3:29:41
Josh Dever             M 40-44     44/366     3:30:33       23:57       38:54     1:17:41     1:42:15     2:37:00    8:00     3:29:42
Jeffrey Russell        M 45-49     38/260     3:32:07       24:28       39:19     1:17:40     1:42:22     2:38:01    8:00     3:29:42
Armando Silveyra       M 50-54     19/168     3:31:02       24:29       39:28     1:19:27     1:43:55     2:40:01    8:00     3:29:43
Kareem Dowling         M 20-24     36/239     3:30:51       22:27       36:24     1:11:37     1:34:59     2:30:09    8:00     3:29:46
Nick Doyle             M 30-34     71/399     3:30:53       24:47       40:04     1:19:24     1:43:51     2:39:17    8:00     3:29:46
Luis Zavala            M 25-29     63/348     3:30:03       21:11       34:29     1:08:33     1:30:54     2:32:53    8:00     3:29:47
Drew Ferren            M 25-29     64/348     3:30:59       24:27       39:42     1:18:34     1:43:32     2:38:35    8:00     3:29:47
Paul Salazar           M 45-49     39/260     3:31:04       24:42       39:58     1:19:31     1:44:10     2:39:22    8:01     3:29:51
C.j. Lage              M 35-39     51/418     3:31:28       23:36       38:53     1:17:22     1:42:11     2:38:31    8:01     3:29:52
Patrick Hall           M 40-44     46/366     3:31:03       24:46       40:01     1:19:33     1:44:05     2:39:24    8:01     3:29:54
Matt Harrington        M 40-44     45/366     3:31:04       24:44       39:59     1:19:13     1:44:09     2:39:30    8:01     3:29:54
Kevin Schaefer         M 40-44     47/366     3:30:38       23:42       38:12     1:15:23     1:40:03     2:36:26    8:01     3:29:57
Martin Sandoval        M 40-44     48/366     3:30:16       24:47       39:53     1:17:21     1:41:48     2:36:15    8:01     3:29:57
Tim Moeller            M 45-49     40/260     3:31:18       24:25       39:45     1:18:37     1:43:55     2:38:54    8:01     3:30:02
Robert Wilson          M 50-54     20/168     3:31:15       24:38       39:57     1:19:33     1:44:04     2:39:21    8:01     3:30:02
Jeremy Ufert           M 40-44     49/366     3:36:01       23:41       38:25     1:18:44     1:42:59     2:38:25    8:01     3:30:03
Ciro Gonzalez          M 20-24     37/239     3:32:23       25:57       40:58     1:20:57     1:46:24     2:42:47    8:01     3:30:05
Aaron Gysan            M 35-39     52/418     3:31:18       24:51       40:00     1:18:47     1:43:38     2:39:39    8:01     3:30:06
Abby O'Connor          F 20-24      8/171     3:33:48       24:52       39:51     1:16:49     1:40:59     2:37:12    8:01     3:30:07
Philippe Girard        M 35-39     53/418     3:30:36       21:23       34:58     1:10:16     1:33:34     2:32:24    8:01     3:30:11
Carlos Chavez          M 25-29     65/348     3:31:22       24:16       39:43     1:18:52     1:43:59     2:39:16    8:01     3:30:11
Garrett Velarde        M 20-24     38/239     3:31:45       21:42       35:25     1:10:19     1:34:23     2:31:43    8:02     3:30:22
Bryce Rothhammer       M 25-29     66/348     3:30:51       23:07       37:11     1:13:36     1:37:36     2:33:59    8:02     3:30:22
Devon Kiernan          M 35-39     54/418     3:36:15       24:50       39:38     1:18:05     1:42:36     2:38:40    8:02     3:30:23
Alison Huppert         F 30-34      9/238     3:32:09       25:09       40:38     1:20:13     1:45:39     2:41:44    8:02     3:30:28
Christopher Fretel     M 30-34     72/399     3:31:52       23:13       37:26     1:14:39     1:38:37     2:35:15    8:02     3:30:34
Billy Rousseau         M 35-39     55/418     3:31:27       24:35       39:48     1:19:49     1:44:23     2:39:41    8:02     3:30:34
John-Russell Willis    M 25-29     67/348     3:35:40       22:09       36:22     1:13:09     1:39:00     2:35:33    8:02     3:30:40
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Timothy Revell         M 35-39     56/418     3:31:04       23:05       37:20     1:14:14     1:38:40     2:35:15    8:02     3:30:41
Jay Broaddus           M 40-44     50/366     3:31:34       25:35       41:03     1:20:39     1:45:31     2:41:26    8:03     3:30:46
Patrick Pabich         M 40-44     51/366     3:32:28       25:01       40:17     1:20:06     1:45:12     2:41:08    8:03     3:30:47
Karim Elmrabet         M 45-49     41/260     3:32:02       23:54       38:51     1:18:05     1:42:10     2:36:32    8:04     3:31:11
Stephen Nabinger       M 20-24     39/239     3:36:21       28:15       44:54     1:27:04     1:51:21     2:44:42    8:04     3:31:19
David Ganpat           M 35-39     57/418     3:32:14       23:01       37:02     1:13:42     1:38:52     2:37:17    8:04     3:31:24
Scott Mitchell         M 60-64       1/49     3:31:53       25:24       41:10     1:20:23     1:45:34     2:41:27    8:04     3:31:24
Christopher Smith      M 25-29     68/348     3:32:29       24:01       39:07     1:18:14     1:43:57     2:39:26    8:05     3:31:34
Douglas Monkhouse      M 25-29     69/348     3:34:12       25:23       40:16     1:18:37     1:43:42     2:40:23    8:05     3:31:35
Megan Kazmirski        F 30-34     10/238     3:38:55       26:24       42:09     1:21:37     1:46:47     2:42:38    8:05     3:31:35
Katie Shanovich        F 25-29      9/303     3:36:18       24:47       39:50     1:17:44     1:42:17     2:38:13    8:05     3:31:43
Murphy Wilson          M 20-24     40/239     3:33:43       25:03       40:20     1:20:47     1:45:51     2:42:52    8:05     3:31:46
Kevin Smith            M 30-34     73/399     3:32:14       22:46       37:07     1:14:00     1:37:46     2:35:05    8:05     3:31:48
Garrett Hines          M 25-29     70/348     3:32:15       22:46       37:07     1:14:00     1:37:46     2:35:05    8:05     3:31:48
Steven Bernhardt       M 45-49     42/260     3:34:24       24:51       39:57     1:20:06     1:45:42     2:41:29    8:05     3:31:56
Rick Deitrick          M 45-49     43/260     3:32:22       24:40       39:49     1:19:08     1:44:14     2:40:12    8:05     3:32:00
Phillip Weeks          M 25-29     71/348     3:33:47       24:56       39:24     1:15:55     1:40:47     2:38:25    8:06     3:32:05
Michael Page           M 30-34     74/399     3:33:15       24:44       39:59     1:19:32     1:44:04     2:39:23    8:06     3:32:05
Ben Loftsgaarden       M 35-39     58/418     3:33:46       24:41       40:02     1:20:06     1:45:36     2:43:17    8:06     3:32:10
Orion Graham           M 35-39     59/418     3:54:04       24:03       39:42     1:18:58     1:44:37     2:41:58    8:06     3:32:12
Roberto Castro         M 45-49     44/260     3:34:27       25:46       41:19     1:21:14     1:46:34     2:42:43    8:07     3:32:31
Brooke Curran          F 40-44      3/206     3:34:26       25:17       40:45     1:21:29     1:46:50     2:42:59    8:07     3:32:44
Jonathan Nichols       M  1-19      12/62     3:34:35       24:37       39:27     1:17:38     1:42:04     2:39:20    8:07     3:32:52
Kurtis Larson          M 30-34     75/399     3:35:32       24:15       39:53     1:19:59     1:44:25     2:40:54    8:08     3:33:02
Greg Phillips          M 45-49     45/260     3:35:04       24:47       40:02     1:19:03     1:44:09     2:39:14    8:08     3:33:08
Courtney Reich         F  1-19       1/24     3:34:28       24:40       39:57     1:19:21     1:44:05     2:40:43    8:08     3:33:13
Ryan Hutson            M 30-34     76/399     3:35:35       25:07       40:31     1:20:07     1:45:40     2:42:40    8:09     3:33:24
Christian Koscinski    M 30-34     77/399     3:34:00       22:53       37:39     1:15:40     1:40:55     2:39:15    8:09     3:33:26
Cliff Fowler           M 35-39     60/418     3:34:53       24:29       39:45     1:19:17     1:43:49     2:39:04    8:09     3:33:28
Alex Dodson            M 30-34     78/399     3:37:33       25:03       40:31     1:19:02     1:43:25     2:41:13    8:09     3:33:31
Carly Lissak           F  1-19       2/24     3:34:20       23:00       37:49     1:17:23     1:42:44     2:40:09    8:09     3:33:33
Rochelle Ray           F 40-44      4/206     3:36:35       23:54       39:04     1:17:41     1:43:16     2:43:01    8:09     3:33:33
Kelly Weaver           F 35-39      8/238     3:35:41       26:08       41:43     1:20:52     1:46:15     2:42:50    8:09     3:33:36
Patrick MacAlpine      M 30-34     79/399     3:34:13       22:58       36:59     1:13:50     1:36:45     2:35:56    8:09     3:33:37
Samantha Evola         F 25-29     10/303     3:34:33       23:36       38:30     1:16:31     1:41:48     2:39:50    8:09     3:33:41
Alexei Bolshakov       M 40-44     52/366     3:34:39       23:49       38:47     1:16:42     1:41:21     2:37:25    8:09     3:33:42
Paul Szostak Szostak   M 50-54     21/168     3:36:54       26:14       41:49     1:21:38     1:47:24     2:44:03    8:09     3:33:43
Emily Collins          F 30-34     11/238     3:36:02       24:40       39:52     1:18:35     1:44:48     2:41:49    8:09     3:33:44
Steve Conn             M 45-49     46/260     3:35:35       26:46       41:44     1:20:12     1:46:10     2:42:50    8:09     3:33:44
Robert Hahn            M 30-34     80/399     3:34:07       23:57       38:03     1:14:54     1:38:46     2:36:18    8:10     3:33:47
Alberto Aguirre        M 40-44     53/366     3:35:43       25:43       41:21     1:21:59     1:47:11     2:43:33    8:10     3:33:48
Jarrod McCurry         M 35-39     61/418     3:35:03       24:45       40:00     1:19:27     1:43:56     2:39:13    8:10     3:33:52
Tara Williams          F 40-44      5/206     3:35:09       24:53       40:21     1:19:48     1:45:34     2:42:58    8:10     3:33:52
Trent Boyd             M 20-24     41/239     3:35:08       24:42       39:59     1:19:32     1:44:04     2:39:40    8:10     3:33:56
Harras Zaid            M 25-29     72/348     3:35:17       24:56       40:05     1:20:31     1:46:00     2:43:50    8:10     3:33:58
Richard Colfack        M 40-44     54/366     3:35:38       25:07       40:27     1:20:27     1:46:03     2:42:04    8:10     3:33:58
Scott Taylor           M 35-39     62/418     3:34:44       24:00       38:33     1:16:32     1:40:31     2:39:48    8:10     3:33:59
Laura Baugh            F 35-39      9/238     3:35:43       25:45       41:26     1:21:27     1:46:49     2:43:09    8:10     3:34:01
Stacy Smith            M 50-54     22/168     3:35:42       25:08       40:45     1:21:33     1:46:52     2:42:58    8:10     3:34:02
Adrian Hatch           F 25-29     11/303     3:35:43       25:10       40:46     1:21:43     1:47:01     2:43:01    8:10     3:34:03
Adam Venn              M 45-49     47/260     3:35:16       23:44       38:38     1:17:25     1:42:39     2:38:40    8:10     3:34:07
James Allen            M 50-54     23/168     3:35:44       25:11       40:33     1:21:33     1:46:53     2:43:05    8:10     3:34:07
David Cahnman          M 50-54     24/168     3:36:23       26:27       42:11     1:22:36     1:48:36     2:44:57    8:10     3:34:08
Taharka McCleave       M 20-24     42/239     3:40:20       28:40       45:36     1:22:31     1:47:27     2:43:51    8:11     3:34:12
Fernando Melendez      M 35-39     63/418     3:34:45       22:06       35:54     1:11:20     1:34:33     2:30:19    8:11     3:34:18
Jordan Dwelle          M 35-39     64/418     3:36:24       25:55       41:30     1:21:45     1:47:23     2:44:19    8:11     3:34:22
Benjamin Schneider     M 20-24     43/239     3:37:14       24:27       39:26     1:17:10     1:40:55     2:35:21    8:11     3:34:27
Robyn Dodge            F 25-29     12/303     3:35:25       23:35       38:01     1:16:15     1:41:22     2:40:11    8:11     3:34:33
Joe Orcutt             M 45-49     48/260     3:35:23       23:57       38:55     1:16:55     1:41:50     2:39:28    8:11     3:34:33
Brenda Ecord           F 30-34     12/238     3:36:12       25:09       40:32     1:21:28     1:46:48     2:42:20    8:11     3:34:34
Jennifer Stewart       F 40-44      6/206     3:36:11       25:11       40:47     1:21:33     1:46:53     2:43:12    8:11     3:34:34
Sarah Walker           F 30-34     13/238     3:36:17       24:03       39:14     1:17:22     1:42:22     2:40:21    8:12     3:34:38
Travis White           M 30-34     81/399     3:36:42       26:04       41:24     1:20:06     1:45:28     2:42:11    8:12     3:34:38
Kevin Nesmith          M 40-44     55/366     3:35:28       23:51       38:23     1:15:48     1:40:05     2:36:16    8:12     3:34:40
Maria Groten           F 40-44      7/206     3:35:43       25:03       40:03     1:19:19     1:43:56     2:40:42    8:12     3:34:41
Pablo Herrera          M 25-29     73/348     3:35:00       20:42       34:54     1:11:00     1:35:22     2:35:34    8:12     3:34:43
Natalie Bach           F 25-29     13/303     3:36:23       25:09       40:30     1:21:30     1:46:51     2:43:09    8:12     3:34:44
Federico Magadan       M 55-59      6/121     3:35:45       25:57       41:20     1:20:58     1:47:11     2:43:03    8:12     3:34:44
Jennifer Comiskey      F 30-34     14/238     3:35:40       23:06       38:48     1:17:16     1:42:13     2:41:08    8:12     3:34:45
Lenna Kirby            F 45-49      6/141     3:35:39       24:19       39:15     1:17:31     1:45:07     2:43:12    8:12     3:34:46
Sarah Price            F 20-24      9/171     3:35:56       24:36       39:52     1:19:39     1:44:42     2:43:08    8:12     3:34:49
Luke Ellis             M 20-24     44/239     3:40:57                             1:26:15     1:54:06     2:48:59    8:12     3:34:50
David Lahaie           M 25-29     74/348     3:37:36       25:22       40:59     1:20:26     1:45:45     2:42:03    8:12     3:34:52
Steven Irwin           M 35-39     65/418     3:35:34       22:50       37:34     1:15:51     1:41:53     2:41:31    8:12     3:34:55
Drew Bridges           M 20-24     45/239     3:37:23       26:10       41:44     1:20:00     1:45:03     2:42:26    8:12     3:34:57
Thomas Pash            M 40-44     56/366     3:35:57       24:34       39:52     1:18:42     1:45:08     2:43:34    8:12     3:34:59
Sarah Bremer           F 30-34     15/238     3:37:42       25:45       41:17     1:20:33     1:45:50     2:42:11    8:13     3:35:04
Andrew Murphy          M 20-24     46/239     3:39:53       27:25       43:15     1:23:18     1:48:51     2:47:09    8:13     3:35:07
Luis Gonzalez          M 35-39     66/418     3:39:15       21:50       35:49     1:11:39     1:35:55     2:34:39    8:13     3:35:10
Jennifer Koshy         F 25-29     14/303     3:36:09       23:55       38:52     1:18:04     1:43:13     2:42:30    8:13     3:35:18
Phillip Campbell       M 45-49     49/260     3:37:09       24:49       40:19     1:21:19     1:46:47     2:42:57    8:13     3:35:19
Dan Smith              M 40-44     57/366     3:36:45       24:30       39:43     1:18:49     1:43:52     2:43:45    8:13     3:35:26
Jerry Gostnell         M 30-34     82/399     3:38:33       24:27       38:59     1:17:36     1:41:35     2:37:48    8:13     3:35:27
Pedro Urigoitia        M 60-64       2/49     3:36:45       25:05       40:27     1:20:17     1:45:05     2:43:11    8:13     3:35:28
Amy Humphreys          F 30-34     16/238     3:37:11       25:09       40:30     1:20:02     1:45:14     2:42:55    8:14     3:35:33
Jennifer McLaughlin    F 40-44      8/206     3:37:18       25:00       40:25     1:20:00     1:45:17     2:43:06    8:14     3:35:38
Jason Mathis           M 30-34     83/399     3:36:47       25:53       41:43     1:20:51     1:46:37     2:43:35    8:14     3:35:42
Rene Valadez           M 40-44     58/366     3:40:14       28:09       44:27     1:24:27     1:50:01     2:45:23    8:14     3:35:46
Paula Jo Lemonds       F 30-34     17/238     3:37:26       25:10       40:45     1:21:34     1:47:05     2:43:34    8:14     3:35:48
Matthew Etherington    M 25-29     75/348     3:36:26       24:26                 1:19:23     1:44:38     2:40:41    8:14     3:35:52
Dax Bassett            M 35-39     67/418     3:40:19       26:52       42:32     1:22:25     1:47:53     2:45:29    8:14     3:35:53
John Koskinen          M 25-29     76/348     3:40:31       28:17       44:53     1:25:42     1:51:15     2:46:36    8:15     3:35:57
Cody Miller            M 45-49     50/260     3:36:56       23:49       38:48     1:16:45     1:41:11     2:36:52    8:15     3:35:58
Ian Soukup             M 30-34     84/399     3:37:10       24:43       39:39     1:17:12     1:41:28     2:38:12    8:15     3:35:59
James McClure          M 40-44     59/366     3:40:26       26:00       41:41     1:21:08     1:46:23     2:44:38    8:15     3:36:05
Chris Ingoldsby        M 45-49     51/260     3:37:16       24:47       40:16     1:20:59     1:46:45     2:43:37    8:15     3:36:11
Eduardo Breceda        M 25-29     77/348     3:36:22       20:49       34:17     1:08:19     1:32:10     2:30:36    8:15     3:36:19
Daryl Lazauskas        M 45-49     52/260     3:40:20       26:10       42:13     1:22:45     1:48:36     2:45:14    8:15     3:36:19
Chris Semmler          M 35-39     68/418     3:40:12       25:57       41:02     1:20:23     1:45:50     2:43:07    8:16     3:36:24
Beth Peck              F 45-49      7/141     3:39:57       27:17       43:47     1:25:13     1:51:05     2:48:07    8:16     3:36:31
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Rose Martinez          F 45-49      8/141     3:38:12       25:10       40:36     1:19:43     1:45:00     2:43:03    8:16     3:36:33
Smith Scarborough      M 20-24     47/239     3:38:47       27:02       42:38     1:23:26     1:48:31     2:45:42    8:16     3:36:33
Huseyin Tanriverdi     M 40-44     60/366     3:38:02       27:23       43:30     1:23:14     1:48:50     2:46:10    8:16     3:36:36
Jeffrey Thompson       M 30-34     85/399     3:41:33       25:00       39:52     1:19:42     1:44:12     2:39:20    8:16     3:36:38
Patrick Cullen         M 35-39     69/418     3:37:40       23:46       38:43     1:17:14     1:42:36     2:41:16    8:16     3:36:39
Benjamin Schoener      M 25-29     78/348     3:37:00       20:21       32:55     1:06:18     1:28:31     2:32:25    8:16     3:36:48
Bernard Charland       M 50-54     25/168     3:38:01       23:44       38:41     1:17:39     1:42:25     2:42:57    8:17     3:36:52
Corbyn Beach           M 30-34     86/399     3:38:21       24:26       40:09     1:18:56     1:44:32     2:44:21    8:17     3:36:55
Leonard Raphael        M 55-59      7/121     3:43:07       31:07       50:16     1:40:02     2:11:34                8:17     3:36:56
Laura Bowers           F 30-34     18/238     3:38:42       25:08       40:40     1:21:31     1:46:59     2:44:09    8:17     3:36:57
Matthew Piper          M 20-24     48/239     3:41:29                   44:13     1:23:09     1:48:25     2:46:54    8:17     3:37:02
Mark Chandler          M 35-39     70/418     3:38:18       24:39       40:09     1:19:33     1:44:18     2:39:40    8:17     3:37:09
Didier Boubouleix      M 45-49     53/260     3:41:16       25:53       41:25     1:20:38     1:46:13     2:44:21    8:17     3:37:10
Raymond Chin           M 35-39     71/418     3:39:06       24:05       39:47     1:18:48     1:44:13     2:43:24    8:17     3:37:11
Robert Williams        M 45-49     54/260     3:39:26       26:24       42:02     1:22:04     1:48:13                8:17     3:37:13
Chris Counts           M 45-49     55/260     3:40:56       26:30       41:41     1:19:54     1:45:09     2:42:27    8:18     3:37:18
Aboubacar Sissokho     M 35-39     72/418     3:37:30       23:29       37:44     1:14:55     1:39:42     2:40:49    8:18     3:37:21
Logan Debord           M  1-19      13/62     3:39:00       24:04       39:13     1:16:02     1:41:22     2:42:41    8:18     3:37:26
Timothy Damron         M 45-49     56/260     3:39:30       25:48       41:57     1:23:12     1:49:33     2:46:27    8:18     3:37:26
Carolyn Williams       F 20-24     10/171     3:40:42       26:34       42:18     1:21:38     1:47:07     2:45:35    8:18     3:37:28
Darren Pav             M 35-39     73/418     3:43:25       26:55       43:03     1:24:09     1:49:37     2:46:38    8:18     3:37:28
Mari Smith             F 45-49      9/141     3:39:13       25:00       40:25     1:20:00     1:45:17     2:43:06    8:18     3:37:32
Eleazar Camez          M 40-44     61/366     3:38:11       24:07       39:06     1:18:17     1:43:08     2:40:54    8:18     3:37:33
Patrick Egan           M 25-29     79/348     3:39:57       26:21       42:07     1:22:51     1:48:36     2:46:28    8:18     3:37:35
Debbie Kung            F 30-34     19/238     3:43:00       26:40       42:18     1:21:04     1:45:44     2:42:08    8:19     3:37:47
Ryan Connors           M 30-34     87/399     3:40:06       26:26       42:13     1:23:04     1:48:43     2:46:53    8:19     3:37:50
Mike Wilen             M 35-39     74/418     3:40:06       26:28       42:10     1:20:30     1:43:44     2:46:57    8:19     3:37:51
Robert Wittenbrink     M 45-49     57/260     3:38:52       23:58       39:04     1:17:56     1:43:41     2:44:11    8:19     3:37:52
Adam Reardon           M 30-34     89/399     3:39:18       24:51       39:59     1:19:26     1:44:01     2:40:23    8:19     3:37:53
Kent Devine            M 30-34     88/399     3:40:06       26:30       42:14     1:22:55     1:48:41     2:46:56    8:19     3:37:53
Steven Allen           M 50-54     26/168     3:40:07       26:28       42:08     1:22:22     1:48:40     2:46:19    8:19     3:37:55
Evan Pollock           M 25-29     80/348     3:43:39                   39:51     1:20:19     1:45:11     2:42:34    8:19     3:38:00
Carlos Rettally        M 40-44     62/366     3:40:17       26:23       42:07     1:22:51     1:48:52     2:46:52    8:19     3:38:00
Genevieve Hale-Case    F 25-29     15/303     3:40:35       25:08       41:04     1:20:40     1:46:05     2:46:34    8:19     3:38:02
Suzanne McGinnis       F 35-39     10/238     3:40:19       26:24       42:12     1:22:55     1:48:41     2:46:54    8:19     3:38:02
Doug Cox               M 40-44     63/366     3:40:13       26:33       42:16     1:23:02     1:48:50     2:47:00    8:19     3:38:02
Claudio Fernandez      M 45-49     58/260     3:40:20       23:39       38:46     1:16:12     1:40:55     2:40:13    8:19     3:38:04
Andrew Piccirillo      M 30-34     90/399     3:40:22       26:32       42:14     1:22:58     1:48:45     2:46:34    8:19     3:38:05
Lindsay Voss           F 30-34     20/238     3:39:52       25:46       41:54     1:21:56     1:48:22     2:46:58    8:20     3:38:09
David Lund             M 45-49     59/260     3:40:29       26:48       43:06     1:24:00     1:49:04     2:45:34    8:20     3:38:09
Susan Breeding         F 55-59       1/29     3:39:10       24:18       39:45     1:19:36     1:45:52     2:45:17    8:20     3:38:11
Joseph Saathoff        M  1-19      14/62     3:39:47       24:21       39:36     1:18:42     1:43:41     2:38:59    8:20     3:38:12
George Cornett         M 45-49     60/260     3:39:51       25:07       40:35     1:21:22     1:47:24     2:47:15    8:20     3:38:16
Wayne Lauritzen        M 40-44     64/366     3:39:44                   39:35     1:18:54     1:43:49     2:40:24    8:20     3:38:17
Stephen Wolf           M 25-29     81/348     3:42:46       25:52       41:50     1:23:15     1:48:29     2:45:37    8:20     3:38:17
Mariano Moreno         M 35-39     75/418     3:40:15       25:46       41:21     1:22:26     1:48:30     2:46:30    8:20     3:38:18
Jeanie Donovan         F 25-29     16/303     3:40:39       26:12       41:59     1:22:08     1:48:34     2:46:36    8:20     3:38:22
Christopher Scoppetta  M 25-29     82/348     3:38:30       21:08       34:49     1:10:23     1:33:21     2:34:39    8:20     3:38:23
Mike Redpath           M 40-44     65/366     3:42:09       26:24       43:11     1:22:48     1:49:21     2:46:43    8:20     3:38:24
Clay Sims              M 30-34     91/399     3:39:47       24:37       40:12     1:19:10     1:44:09     2:41:54    8:20     3:38:25
Ted Wilson             M 25-29     83/348     3:39:41       24:38       39:52     1:19:27     1:43:56     2:39:22    8:20     3:38:26
Nicholas Morgan        M 25-29     84/348     3:49:25       31:21       49:50     1:33:43     1:59:02     2:53:06    8:20     3:38:27
Brenton Buxton         M 35-39     76/418     3:44:01       26:48       43:09     1:25:01     1:51:26     2:49:18    8:20     3:38:33
Stephen Tarleton       M 40-44     66/366     3:43:36       25:26       40:33     1:19:03     1:44:32     2:41:45    8:21     3:38:36
Holly Stewart          F 40-44      9/206     3:40:49       26:29       42:16     1:23:00     1:48:48     2:46:58    8:21     3:38:36
Amy Farley             F 35-39     11/238     3:40:02       27:21       43:30     1:23:47     1:49:32     2:47:46    8:21     3:38:36
Isidro Ralero          M 50-54     27/168     3:41:19       26:15                 1:21:48     1:47:47     2:46:05    8:21     3:38:37
Meredith Terranova     F 35-39     12/238     3:40:49       26:29       42:15     1:22:57     1:48:47     2:46:59    8:21     3:38:37
Peter Flemings         M 50-54     28/168     3:40:02       26:01       41:35     1:20:15     1:45:03     2:44:26    8:21     3:38:40
Meg Alley              F 20-24     11/171     3:41:10       24:34       40:08     1:19:43     1:46:55     2:47:02    8:21     3:38:44
Julie Glade            F 30-34     21/238     3:39:40       24:06       38:54     1:18:01     1:42:20     2:41:11    8:21     3:38:45
Jennifer Sharpe        F 35-39     13/238     3:39:39       24:35       39:50     1:20:04     1:46:11     2:45:22    8:21     3:38:46
Israel Silva           M 35-39     77/418     3:38:59       22:43       37:19     1:14:10     1:40:12     2:42:18    8:21     3:38:48
Chris Castaneda        M 35-39     78/418     3:39:49       23:50       38:47     1:18:00     1:42:24     2:39:37    8:21     3:38:52
Adrian Barroso         M 25-29     85/348     3:41:05       26:33       42:19     1:23:14     1:48:54     2:47:03    8:21     3:38:55
John McCarty           M 40-44     67/366     3:41:17       26:03       42:02     1:22:43     1:48:34     2:46:52    8:22     3:39:01
Caleb Marcinkovich     M 35-39     79/418     3:40:55       26:40       42:58     1:24:57     1:51:54     2:50:35    8:22     3:39:04
Neal Foster            M 35-39     80/418     3:40:43       23:03       37:35     1:17:14     1:42:01     2:44:05    8:22     3:39:07
Todd Rosson            M 35-39     81/418     3:40:15       25:52       41:43     1:20:50     1:46:04     2:43:32    8:22     3:39:10
Patrick Fumagalli      M  1-19      15/62     3:40:25       24:45       40:04     1:19:34     1:44:09     2:40:47    8:22     3:39:18
Patrick Ricci          M 35-39     82/418     3:41:34       26:02       42:01     1:22:42     1:48:33     2:46:51    8:22     3:39:18
Yetik Serbest          M 45-49     61/260     3:40:44       27:21       43:31     1:23:48     1:49:32     2:47:46    8:22     3:39:19
Julia Malanga          F 25-29     17/303     3:44:05       25:18       40:51     1:20:17     1:45:57     2:44:24    8:22     3:39:22
Pat Bradley            M 50-54     29/168     3:45:29       26:41       43:15     1:25:01     1:50:34     2:47:34    8:22     3:39:24
Sarah Bradley          F  1-19       3/24     3:45:30       26:41       43:15     1:25:01     1:50:34     2:47:35    8:22     3:39:24
Robert Morin           M 40-44     68/366     3:40:20       24:24       39:21     1:18:01     1:42:33     2:40:30    8:22     3:39:25
Jennifer Dodson        F 25-29     18/303     3:42:15       26:27       42:12     1:22:51     1:48:37     2:47:25    8:23     3:39:26
Robert Morris          M 25-29     86/348     3:44:38                   40:13     1:17:43     1:42:28     2:41:09    8:23     3:39:27
Ryan Whitney           M 40-44     69/366     3:39:54       24:27       39:24     1:18:11     1:42:42     2:41:27    8:23     3:39:27
Jeff Higginbotham      M 35-39     83/418     3:41:34       25:25       40:54     1:21:03     1:46:44     2:45:19    8:23     3:39:32
Robert MacAulay        M 30-34     92/399     3:43:30       26:25       42:30     1:24:16     1:50:57     2:49:59    8:23     3:39:33
Geoffrey Wisbrock      M 35-39     84/418     3:43:45       25:38       41:27     1:21:03     1:46:50     2:45:01    8:23     3:39:34
Andrew Jacobson        M 45-49     62/260     3:44:01       26:28       41:55     1:22:02     1:47:37     2:45:07    8:23     3:39:36
Ray Pena               M 35-39     85/418     3:41:49       24:59       40:46     1:20:55     1:46:57     2:46:41    8:23     3:39:40
Kristen Kowalski       F 30-34     22/238     3:45:12       25:49       43:13     1:22:47     1:47:48     2:45:09    8:23     3:39:41
Charles Wilkerson      M 30-34     93/399     3:40:21       24:24       39:38     1:17:40     1:43:12     2:41:02    8:23     3:39:42
Alice Lottes           F 50-54       1/63     3:41:22       25:45       41:35     1:23:12     1:48:56     2:47:29    8:23     3:39:42
Arthur Forral          M 50-54     30/168     3:41:21       25:00       40:33     1:20:17     1:46:40     2:44:55    8:23     3:39:45
Paul Oliphant          M 40-44     70/366     3:39:48       25:43       41:29     1:21:15     1:47:03     2:43:17    8:23     3:39:46
Chris Hartley          M 35-39     86/418     3:40:25       23:09       38:03     1:16:11     1:41:51     2:40:25    8:24     3:39:52
Eric Zipfel            M 35-39     87/418     3:44:27       28:13       44:56     1:28:12     1:54:15     2:52:37    8:24     3:39:56
John Pfau              M 45-49     63/260     3:42:08       24:59       40:45     1:20:55     1:46:57     2:46:41    8:24     3:39:59
Charlene Supnet        F 35-39     14/238     3:47:06       24:26       39:37     1:19:36     1:45:34     2:45:53    8:24     3:40:07
Marlo Langdon          F 30-34     23/238     3:41:50       25:09       40:44     1:21:43     1:47:01     2:46:09    8:24     3:40:11
George Blust           M 40-44     71/366     3:47:30       28:19       45:27     1:28:07     1:53:46     2:51:05    8:24     3:40:11
Mark Provenzano        M 55-59      8/121     3:41:11       23:31       38:44     1:17:02     1:43:09     2:44:08    8:24     3:40:12
Dominique Beaudin      F 35-39     15/238     3:42:44       26:22       42:25     1:23:33     1:49:59     2:50:26    8:24     3:40:12
Laura Bernal           F 45-49     10/141     3:40:24       25:05       40:53     1:20:50     1:48:16     2:49:38    8:24     3:40:13
Robert Margulies       M 35-39     88/418     3:43:53       25:11       40:17     1:19:01     1:44:03     2:40:57    8:24     3:40:14
Frank Nowak            M 40-44     72/366     3:41:22       24:45       40:02     1:19:36     1:44:18     2:41:44    8:24     3:40:15
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Jeremy Schmidt         M 20-24     49/239     3:41:30       24:46       40:12     1:19:47     1:45:03     2:44:58    8:24     3:40:16
Steve Schermerhorn     M 35-39     89/418     3:41:29       24:36       39:48     1:19:17     1:44:13     2:44:58    8:25     3:40:19
Katherine Sanchez      F 20-24     12/171     3:43:56       26:48       42:51     1:24:18     1:50:42     2:49:51    8:25     3:40:21
Shafter Williams       M 25-29     87/348     3:43:46       24:31       39:58     1:19:08     1:45:00     2:43:09    8:25     3:40:25
Jerry McDaniel         M 55-59      9/121     3:40:39       22:59       37:24     1:13:55     1:38:46     2:37:58    8:25     3:40:27
Mark Fitzgibbons       M 45-49     64/260     3:40:57       24:04       39:18     1:17:13     1:42:47     2:42:02    8:25     3:40:29
Doug Beagle            M 60-64       3/49     3:41:36       25:50       41:22     1:21:20     1:48:15     2:47:34    8:25     3:40:29
Kelsey Small           M 20-24     50/239     3:40:47       21:29       34:48     1:08:57     1:31:29     2:41:54    8:25     3:40:32
M. Lena Cano           F 25-29     19/303     3:42:05       23:25       38:15     1:15:50     1:39:57     2:38:49    8:25     3:40:33
Mac Baker              M 40-44     73/366     3:44:42       24:48       40:15     1:19:02     1:44:42     2:44:59    8:25     3:40:33
Scott Moffet           M 40-44     74/366     3:43:03       26:26       42:09     1:22:50     1:48:39     2:46:47    8:25     3:40:39
Josh Thomas            M 25-29     88/348     3:43:35       27:42       43:44     1:25:23     1:52:36     2:50:38    8:25     3:40:39
Sebastian Brandt       M 30-34     94/399     3:42:09       25:39       41:29     1:21:16     1:47:41     2:46:51    8:26     3:40:46
Rosario Juarez         F 30-34     24/238     3:42:37       25:11       40:34     1:20:31     1:46:49     2:45:25    8:26     3:40:50
Ledah Welch            F 25-29     20/303     3:49:02       27:30       43:28     1:23:46     1:49:08     2:47:54    8:26     3:40:51
Kara Jackson           F 20-24     13/171     3:41:57       24:51       40:08     1:19:30     1:44:27     2:45:07    8:26     3:40:53
Collin Fallon          M 30-34     95/399     3:43:55       26:30       42:37     1:21:37     1:45:56     2:42:32    8:26     3:41:08
Beth Rathburn          F 25-29     21/303     3:45:37       25:28       40:32     1:18:20     1:43:05     2:38:50    8:26     3:41:09
Natalie Jones          F 35-39     16/238     3:44:35       26:58       43:00     1:25:16     1:50:56     2:46:56    8:26     3:41:09
Christopher Loughran   M 40-44     75/366     3:42:05       22:31       36:51     1:14:39     1:38:41     2:35:18    8:27     3:41:19
Cesar Altamirano       M 40-44     76/366     3:45:34       25:57       41:53     1:21:24     1:47:13     2:46:40    8:27     3:41:20
Ian Waggoner           M 35-39     90/418     3:45:58       28:07       45:30     1:27:19     1:52:50     2:50:13    8:27     3:41:20
Thomas Gould           M  1-19      16/62     3:45:20       27:07       42:33     1:23:53     1:49:53     2:49:57    8:27     3:41:21
Jose Gonzalez          M 35-39     91/418     3:42:42       24:21       39:28     1:19:13     1:45:53     2:44:46    8:27     3:41:22
Randy Crane            M 45-49     65/260     3:44:42       25:53       43:02     1:23:23     1:50:06     2:48:37    8:27     3:41:24
Michelle Crane         F 35-39     17/238     3:44:42       25:53       43:03     1:23:23     1:50:07     2:48:37    8:27     3:41:24
Chance Leigh           M 30-34     96/399     3:44:45       25:45       41:29     1:21:59     1:47:55     2:47:59    8:27     3:41:25
Jami Petner-Arrey      F 30-34     25/238     3:50:17                   45:09     1:26:29     1:53:22     2:52:01    8:27     3:41:26
Benjamin Hillman       M 30-34     97/399     3:42:23       25:23       41:08     1:21:52     1:47:11     2:45:15    8:27     3:41:28
Carl Norwood           M 20-24     51/239     3:44:11       27:51       44:09     1:26:04     1:52:31     2:51:28    8:27     3:41:36
Angel Gonzalez Rul     M 55-59     10/121     3:44:27       26:14       41:49     1:21:48     1:47:46     2:46:46    8:28     3:41:45
Brent Iverson          M 50-54     31/168     3:44:42       26:45       42:55     1:23:52     1:50:10     2:49:00    8:28     3:41:48
Nils Ostertag          M  1-19      17/62     3:48:38       24:28       42:04     1:20:20     1:45:01     2:45:44    8:28     3:41:52
Greg Ward              M 35-39     92/418     3:44:00       26:36                 1:22:22     1:47:59     2:46:34    8:28     3:41:52
Trent Pache            M  1-19      18/62     3:46:02       24:00       41:08     1:20:34     1:45:53     2:47:25    8:28     3:41:54
Stephen Thompson       M 35-39     93/418     3:43:03       23:47       38:51     1:17:41     1:43:57     2:45:35    8:29     3:42:03
Colin Burke            M 30-34     98/399     3:43:47       27:17       43:42     1:25:31     1:53:01     2:52:56    8:29     3:42:03
Chris Benjamin         M 35-39     94/418     3:45:42       27:37       43:44     1:25:07     1:51:09     2:49:12    8:29     3:42:05
Casimiro Chavez        M 35-39     95/418     3:50:33                   43:58     1:25:29     1:51:30     2:49:40    8:29     3:42:06
Carlo Ungomartinez     M 30-34     99/399     3:43:17       22:49       37:03     1:12:40     1:37:02     2:37:46    8:29     3:42:11
Jose Luis Bravo Garcia M 20-24     52/239     3:43:33       24:40       39:54     1:19:28     1:44:00     2:39:56    8:29     3:42:18
Steve Strauss          M 30-34    100/399     3:44:39       25:34       41:27     1:22:40     1:48:27     2:47:07    8:29     3:42:23
Emily Murray           F  1-19       4/24     3:43:41       24:40       39:58     1:19:21     1:44:10     2:44:45    8:29     3:42:25
Clay Nichols           M 40-44     77/366     3:47:39       27:21       43:44     1:24:50     1:50:28     2:48:15    8:30     3:42:32
Scott Beasley          M 50-54     32/168     3:42:58       24:58       41:02     1:21:43     1:48:17     2:48:16    8:30     3:42:35
Cody Biedenbender      M 20-24     53/239     3:43:42       24:17       39:16     1:16:29     1:41:43     2:42:24    8:30     3:42:41
Karly Bloom            F 25-29     22/303     3:46:32       26:25       42:23     1:22:42     1:48:30     2:47:17    8:30     3:42:45
Monica Comeaux         F 30-34     26/238     3:47:58       27:42       44:38     1:26:49     1:53:35     2:52:02    8:30     3:42:52
David Alter            M 25-29     89/348     3:46:20       26:57       42:59     1:25:11     1:51:31     2:50:19    8:30     3:42:54
Ben Chojnacki          M 25-29     90/348     3:44:02       23:48       38:48     1:18:04     1:43:37     2:43:34    8:31     3:42:56
Kenneth Welborn        M 20-24     54/239     3:44:11       23:53       38:20     1:14:21     1:38:05     2:37:32    8:31     3:43:04
Chelsea Franklin       F 20-24     14/171     3:46:37       26:52       42:54     1:25:08     1:51:32     2:50:37    8:31     3:43:04
Imre Szombathy         M 35-39     96/418     3:47:41       30:10       49:49     1:37:59     2:03:53     2:55:35    8:31     3:43:04
Megan O'Connor         F 30-34     27/238     3:46:42       27:14       44:01     1:27:57     1:54:22     2:53:21    8:31     3:43:05
Cary Cohan             M 25-29     91/348     3:43:46       22:03       35:57     1:13:01     1:38:03     2:42:16    8:31     3:43:08
Keith Bowen            M 35-39     97/418     3:45:46       26:57       43:31     1:25:57     1:53:01     2:53:12    8:31     3:43:10
Toni Rundall           F 35-39     18/238     3:45:36       26:13       42:04     1:22:32     1:48:33     2:47:29    8:31     3:43:11
Allan Stevens          M 35-39     98/418     3:45:46       26:58       43:32     1:25:58     1:53:02     2:53:13    8:31     3:43:11
Erin Giles             F 30-34     28/238     3:46:40       26:09       42:14     1:23:09     1:49:35     2:48:52    8:31     3:43:13
Elizabeth Moorehead    F 40-44     10/206     3:44:20       24:16       39:08     1:17:41     1:42:12     2:39:13    8:31     3:43:15
Virender Sharma        M 35-39     99/418     3:47:32       26:35       42:45     1:23:14     1:49:37     2:49:14    8:31     3:43:20
Jeffrey Jensen         M 20-24     55/239     3:47:25       25:04       40:15     1:17:18     1:41:58                8:31     3:43:21
Dean Smith             M 45-49     66/260     3:47:15       27:04                 1:23:47     1:50:06     2:49:03    8:32     3:43:22
Randall Keith          M 50-54     33/168     3:43:26       25:43       41:28     1:21:15     1:47:02     2:45:29    8:32     3:43:23
Peter Dawson           M 30-34    101/399     3:45:25       25:55       41:30     1:21:45     1:47:23     2:45:52    8:32     3:43:23
Dana Andrae            F 40-44     11/206     3:51:31       27:15       43:52     1:25:27     1:52:32     2:52:31    8:32     3:43:24
Patrick O'Connor       M 30-34    102/399     3:47:04       26:44       42:50     1:25:04     1:51:32     2:50:33    8:32     3:43:26
Antonio Rodriguez      M 25-29     92/348     3:43:51       20:52       34:23     1:10:12     1:35:31     2:38:11    8:32     3:43:27
David Corso            M 40-44     78/366     3:45:02       24:34       39:15     1:16:52     1:42:04     2:44:26    8:32     3:43:28
Ashley Ruef            F 25-29     23/303     3:48:40       25:36       41:17     1:21:34     1:48:22     2:49:31    8:32     3:43:29
Shelley Moore          F 35-39     19/238     3:46:54       26:59       43:02     1:25:18     1:51:40     2:50:45    8:32     3:43:30
Louie Rubiola          M 35-39    100/418     3:45:46       26:30       42:17     1:22:46     1:48:47     2:47:09    8:32     3:43:35
Jacob Perkins          M  1-19      19/62     3:43:54       21:05       34:25     1:08:54     1:35:22     2:45:49    8:32     3:43:37
Daniel Jaskot          M 20-24     56/239     3:44:02       23:13                 1:15:20     1:39:57     2:42:10    8:32     3:43:38
Andy Simo              M 25-29     93/348     3:47:16       26:37       42:17     1:21:34     1:47:26     2:45:56    8:32     3:43:42
Jeremy Williamson      M 30-34    103/399     3:44:42       23:23       37:27     1:13:03     1:36:20     2:38:19    8:32     3:43:43
Jennifer Dale          F 40-44     12/206     3:47:12       26:52       42:57     1:24:46     1:51:06     2:50:05    8:32     3:43:44
Teerasit Tinnakul      M 35-39    101/418     3:45:50       25:48       41:57     1:23:12     1:49:01     2:48:01    8:32     3:43:45
Olivier Boudou         M 35-39    102/418     3:46:52       26:45       43:38     1:25:57     1:51:44     2:50:47    8:33     3:43:53
Charlotte Brigham      F 45-49     11/141     3:46:11       26:16       42:13     1:25:23     1:51:32     2:51:14    8:33     3:43:56
Amber Waldschmidt      F 30-34     29/238     3:45:37       25:09       40:45     1:21:31     1:46:55     2:46:54    8:33     3:43:57
Isabel McDevitt        F 35-39     20/238     3:46:35       26:18       42:09     1:22:44     1:49:06     2:49:03    8:33     3:43:58
Sy Shults              M 30-34    104/399     3:48:20       26:50                 1:23:44     1:49:29     2:49:02    8:33     3:43:58
Keisuke Nishimoto      M 30-34    105/399     3:45:09       25:22       40:27     1:18:25     1:43:11     2:38:49    8:33     3:44:11
Taylor Mistler         F  1-19       5/24     3:48:26       28:02       44:41     1:26:27     1:52:25     2:50:38    8:34     3:44:16
Alan Martinson         M 40-44     79/366     3:46:03       25:13       40:40     1:21:38     1:47:10     2:45:28    8:34     3:44:17
Bobby Kendall          M 35-39    103/418     3:46:52       26:09       41:58     1:22:52     1:49:28     2:49:16    8:34     3:44:17
Angelica Kelley        F 40-44     13/206     3:45:25       25:50       41:56     1:23:16     1:49:57     2:51:31    8:34     3:44:18
Christopher Burke      M 45-49     67/260     3:50:59       28:12       44:23     1:25:10     1:51:38     2:50:33    8:34     3:44:21
Shan Rooney            F 35-39     21/238     3:50:19       27:50       44:40     1:26:07     1:53:35     2:52:29    8:34     3:44:21
Kristin Allen          F 35-39     22/238     3:51:13       28:26       45:15     1:27:03     1:54:12     2:53:51    8:34     3:44:22
Andres Benitez         M 25-29     94/348     3:47:19       22:25       36:31     1:12:41     1:37:21     2:46:55    8:34     3:44:24
Yeshua Garcia          M 20-24     57/239     3:46:15       25:00       40:36     1:21:24     1:47:00     2:47:56    8:34     3:44:28
Greg Stoll             M 30-34    106/399     3:47:32       23:06       38:19     1:16:26     1:42:26     2:45:38    8:34     3:44:35
Sara Staats            F 35-39     23/238     3:45:46       24:44       40:00     1:19:34     1:44:25     2:43:32    8:34     3:44:37
Alex Valadka           M 50-54     34/168     3:44:56       24:49       40:41     1:21:47     1:48:18     2:48:45    8:34     3:44:37
Mark Loveland          M 50-54     35/168     3:47:33       26:23       42:33     1:23:33     1:50:34     2:50:36    8:34     3:44:38
Peri Kowal             F 50-54       2/63     3:48:33       27:08       42:56     1:23:52     1:50:05     2:49:46    8:34     3:44:39
Andy Stewart           M 35-39    104/418     3:48:06       26:57       43:00     1:25:16     1:51:37     2:50:43    8:35     3:44:40
Aileen Perry           F 40-44     14/206     3:48:20       26:54       43:16     1:24:43     1:51:26     2:50:35    8:35     3:44:41
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Caitriona Smith        F 30-34     30/238     3:48:21       26:54       43:16     1:24:43     1:51:26     2:50:35    8:35     3:44:41
Andrew Schreyer        M 30-34    107/399     3:47:42       26:46       43:12     1:25:21     1:52:07     2:51:43    8:35     3:44:41
Fred Fletcher          M 40-44     80/366     3:48:09       26:58       43:00     1:25:16     1:51:37     2:50:43    8:35     3:44:43
Jeff Coughlin          M 25-29     95/348     3:51:47       26:31       41:59     1:21:35     1:47:16     2:47:19    8:35     3:44:47
Denise Mann            F 30-34     31/238     3:47:48       25:58       41:43     1:22:25     1:48:31     2:49:15    8:35     3:44:47
Matthew Heikkinen      M 40-44     81/366     3:47:12       27:02       43:20     1:24:33     1:51:24     2:51:50    8:35     3:44:51
Cody Teslow            M 30-34    108/399     3:50:20       27:16       43:40     1:25:06     1:52:36     2:52:11    8:35     3:44:55
Dayton Leong           M 30-34    109/399     3:46:30       25:31       41:29     1:23:06     1:49:11     2:49:24    8:35     3:44:56
Eric Tschida           M 40-44     82/366     3:48:50       28:42       45:56     1:29:03     1:56:13     2:55:14    8:35     3:44:58
Ryan Cox               M 25-29     96/348     3:50:12       27:25       44:27     1:25:03     1:51:26     2:49:45    8:35     3:44:59
Elliott Foreman        M  1-19      20/62     3:45:22       21:33       36:14     1:12:58     1:38:47     2:44:56    8:35     3:45:01
Amber Tronco           F 35-39     24/238     3:47:06       25:46       41:37     1:21:59     1:48:38     2:48:30    8:36     3:45:07
Carl De Leon           M 40-44     83/366     3:46:57       27:37       44:40     1:25:55     1:52:54     2:50:36    8:36     3:45:09
Tim Siler              M 30-34    110/399     3:46:56       25:50       42:04     1:22:52     1:48:44     2:48:09    8:36     3:45:14
John Sowa              M 20-24     59/239     3:47:04       25:01       40:22     1:20:36     1:45:39     2:42:30    8:36     3:45:16
Jordan Vonderhaar      M 20-24     58/239     3:47:15       25:06       41:00     1:20:12     1:47:00     2:48:40    8:36     3:45:16
Michael Senftleber     M 35-39    105/418     3:47:18       25:48       42:02     1:23:16     1:49:27     2:49:55    8:36     3:45:23
Laura Sisson           F 30-34     32/238     3:47:35       26:31       42:16     1:22:39     1:48:22     2:47:58    8:36     3:45:24
Jerry Sparks           M 55-59     11/121     3:47:59       26:15       41:58     1:22:34     1:48:24     2:48:35    8:36     3:45:25
Ryan Hise              M 25-29     97/348     3:46:45       24:42       40:18     1:20:27     1:46:32     2:46:58    8:36     3:45:31
Jeff O'Leary           M 30-34    111/399     3:47:26       25:10       40:23     1:19:52     1:46:13     2:47:41    8:37     3:45:34
Lynelle Houser         F 35-39     25/238     3:51:44                   42:42     1:22:52     1:49:15     2:50:48    8:37     3:45:37
Joshua Leyva           M 30-34    112/399     3:49:17       26:46       42:48     1:24:54     1:51:23     2:50:30    8:37     3:45:38
Ken Logan              M 35-39    106/418     3:48:55       27:00       43:16     1:24:10     1:50:28     2:50:38    8:37     3:45:43
Audra Sawicki          F 40-44     15/206     3:48:32       26:08       42:19     1:22:40     1:49:53     2:53:13    8:37     3:45:44
Joseph Boyle           M 30-34    113/399     3:50:51       27:10       44:06     1:26:10     1:51:56     2:50:08    8:37     3:45:44
Nader Rabie            M 35-39    107/418     3:48:21       26:56       42:57     1:23:08     1:49:12     2:50:28    8:37     3:45:45
Chad Banicki           M 35-39    108/418     3:53:37       27:00       43:24     1:24:47     1:50:34     2:50:11    8:37     3:45:50
Keri Marshall          F 50-54       3/63     3:51:02                   42:50     1:23:55     1:50:36     2:51:03    8:37     3:45:53
Michael Bletzer        M 40-44     84/366     3:50:31       26:43       42:52     1:24:18     1:50:33     2:49:42    8:37     3:45:57
Ali Abu Yousef         M 25-29     98/348     3:46:47       23:04       37:38     1:14:59     1:39:55     2:43:44    8:38     3:45:59
Herbert Levy           M 45-49     68/260     3:52:00       26:56       43:04     1:24:10     1:49:39     2:47:37    8:38     3:46:03
Carlton Whitmore       M 45-49     69/260     3:47:52                   44:44     1:26:30     1:53:35                8:38     3:46:05
Norman Angell          M 35-39    109/418     3:47:11       23:47       39:05     1:18:03     1:44:23     2:46:20    8:38     3:46:08
Arthur Lopez           M 40-44     85/366     3:47:18       25:39       42:01     1:23:37     1:50:53     2:52:36    8:38     3:46:08
Alejandro Ramos        M 45-49     70/260     3:50:26       26:40       43:07     1:24:33     1:51:05     2:50:52    8:38     3:46:12
Burdette Taylor        M 35-39    110/418     3:47:18       25:38       41:05     1:22:03     1:47:26     2:43:41    8:38     3:46:14
Ricardo Marcos         M 35-39    111/418     3:46:39       24:16                 1:17:47     1:43:01     2:44:50    8:38     3:46:20
Zac Babb               M 35-39    112/418     3:51:35       26:56       43:25     1:25:11     1:52:09     2:51:35    8:38     3:46:21
Juan Carrizales        M 50-54     36/168     3:53:50       29:56       46:31     1:29:29     1:56:57     2:54:34    8:38     3:46:23
Saleem Blevins         M 30-34    114/399     3:47:17       23:44       38:36     1:16:54     1:42:10     2:46:43    8:39     3:46:26
Maritza Navarro        F 40-44     16/206     3:48:04       26:14       42:21     1:23:39     1:50:43     2:51:42    8:39     3:46:29
Ashley Wheeler         F 25-29     24/303     3:49:59       27:07       43:36     1:26:02     1:52:16     2:52:47    8:39     3:46:29
Steven Gribble         M 40-44     86/366     3:47:14       22:44       36:52     1:12:41     1:36:36     2:38:04    8:39     3:46:30
Nolan Gore             M 20-24     60/239     3:50:17       26:42       43:09     1:25:36     1:53:34     2:55:36    8:39     3:46:30
Jay Kleberg            M 30-34    115/399     3:51:16       27:17       44:04     1:26:39     1:54:13     2:53:22    8:39     3:46:31
William Reich          M 25-29     99/348     3:47:29       23:55       39:49     1:19:40     1:45:23     2:48:06    8:39     3:46:35
Andrew McClellan       M 20-24     61/239     3:50:01       25:30       41:26     1:22:05     1:48:38     2:49:37    8:39     3:46:36
Peter Laurina          M 30-34    116/399     3:49:34       24:21       39:17     1:17:07     1:44:01     2:48:56    8:39     3:46:41
Adam Truax             M 20-24     62/239     3:50:52       26:36       42:50     1:24:51     1:51:32     2:51:36    8:39     3:46:43
Alejandro Garcia Villa M 35-39    113/418     3:49:51       26:32       42:51     1:25:05     1:51:50     2:51:24    8:39     3:46:44
Tania Cruz Rodriguez   F 30-34     33/238     4:08:56                             1:23:00     1:49:00     2:52:11    8:39     3:46:49
Paul Snyder            M 30-34    117/399     3:51:01       27:32       44:04     1:26:39     1:54:07     2:55:44    8:39     3:46:50
Curtis Giese           M 45-49     71/260     3:48:45       25:39       41:14     1:21:16     1:46:50     2:47:59    8:40     3:46:57
Marc Segal             M 20-24     63/239     3:52:20       27:37       43:36     1:23:22     1:49:04     2:48:37    8:40     3:46:58
Mark Groner            M 40-44     87/366     3:48:11       23:55       39:05     1:19:31     1:45:37     2:42:46    8:40     3:47:02
Maxwell Bulba          M  1-19      21/62     3:51:10       24:00       41:08     1:20:35     1:45:53     2:47:28    8:40     3:47:02
Andrew Creek           M 35-39    114/418     3:52:52       28:32       44:58     1:31:38     1:57:29     2:55:27    8:40     3:47:04
Joseph Disilvio        M 25-29    100/348     3:50:15       25:46       41:39     1:22:58     1:49:05     2:49:37    8:40     3:47:05
Travis Brunner         M 25-29    101/348     3:58:01       26:59       42:49     1:23:51     1:49:56     2:51:48    8:40     3:47:08
John Gachiani          M 30-34    118/399     3:48:19       24:43       39:49     1:18:02     1:43:16     2:43:30    8:40     3:47:11
John Boyle             M 35-39    115/418     3:49:58                   41:46     1:22:56     1:49:01     2:50:46    8:40     3:47:11
Michael Wessels        M 55-59     12/121     3:47:38       24:26       39:28     1:17:59     1:43:41     2:44:15    8:40     3:47:12
Chris Chuter           M 40-44     88/366     3:49:30       26:04       41:58     1:22:44     1:48:43     2:50:05    8:40     3:47:14
Diego Pulido           M 30-34    119/399     3:48:47       23:24       38:15     1:15:58     1:41:14     2:44:54    8:40     3:47:15
Michael Pittman        M 35-39    116/418     3:49:24                   43:14     1:25:39     1:52:32     2:52:45    8:40     3:47:15
Christopher Null       M 40-44     89/366     3:49:05       27:41       43:57     1:25:23     1:52:14     2:52:03    8:40     3:47:16
Matt Hempel            M 35-39    117/418     3:58:26       25:16       40:59     1:19:52     1:46:36     2:48:36    8:41     3:47:21
Daniel Pickett         M 25-29    102/348     3:51:52       25:52       41:49     1:23:15     1:48:29     2:50:05    8:41     3:47:23
Steven Bijl            M 45-49     72/260     3:51:12       26:41       42:45     1:24:57     1:51:20     2:50:26    8:41     3:47:28
Joseph Evans           M 30-34    120/399     3:53:22       28:08       45:33     1:29:34     1:56:38     2:56:49    8:41     3:47:28
Dean Porter            M 20-24     64/239     3:54:22                   45:38     1:30:05     1:58:47     2:57:52    8:41     3:47:30
Tyler Stavinoha        M 25-29    103/348     3:55:30       28:55       46:46     1:31:39     1:58:55     2:58:24    8:41     3:47:30
Christina Ghezzi       F 25-29     25/303     3:49:38                   45:31     1:29:15     1:56:47     2:55:52    8:41     3:47:34
Gary Jones             M 40-44     90/366     3:48:54       27:21       44:46     1:27:16     1:53:52     2:53:01    8:41     3:47:35
Doug Dominey           M 50-54     37/168     3:55:51       27:09       43:57     1:25:43     1:52:52     2:52:30    8:41     3:47:39
Jocelyne Hein          F 25-29     26/303     3:52:16       26:20       42:26     1:23:51     1:50:27     2:51:27    8:41     3:47:42
Rolando Ramirez        M 35-39    118/418     3:48:47       25:26       41:08     1:22:52     1:49:03     2:51:52    8:42     3:47:44
Elijah Kerry           M 25-29    104/348     3:49:25       25:09       40:46     1:21:40     1:47:29     2:47:33    8:42     3:47:47
Joel Gray              M 25-29    105/348     3:53:27       25:06       39:58     1:20:08     1:45:07     2:46:53    8:42     3:47:51
Arthur Grigoriyan      M 35-39    119/418     3:48:57       23:45       38:39     1:16:32     1:42:14     2:46:55    8:42     3:47:53
Jonathan Terry         M 35-39    120/418     3:50:10       26:04       42:02     1:22:43     1:48:35     2:49:57    8:42     3:47:55
Mike McGill            M 45-49     73/260     3:51:07       25:22       40:45     1:20:40     1:46:18     2:48:18    8:42     3:47:56
Steven Wright          M 30-34    121/399     3:49:29       25:17       40:59     1:21:30     1:47:00                8:42     3:47:57
Brent Boyer            M 45-49     74/260     3:50:10       26:11       42:08     1:23:01     1:48:48     2:46:59    8:42     3:47:57
Charles Clutter        M 40-44     91/366     3:49:40       24:21       39:32     1:22:00     1:49:10     2:53:26    8:42     3:47:59
Gregory Walter         M 25-29    106/348     3:54:20       28:46       45:01     1:26:04     1:51:40     2:49:39    8:42     3:48:03
Jeffrey Hufford        M 40-44     92/366     3:54:24       29:15       46:03     1:29:01     1:56:15     2:55:54    8:42     3:48:05
Janice Johnson         F 40-44     17/206     3:50:21       26:28       42:09     1:21:49     1:48:35     2:50:10    8:42     3:48:08
Derek Sbrogna          M 25-29    107/348     3:49:30       26:33       43:30     1:26:26     1:54:27     2:55:45    8:42     3:48:09
Matthew Adamo          M 20-24     65/239     3:54:25       27:26       43:52     1:25:22     1:51:39     2:51:17    8:43     3:48:11
Robert Meischen        M 25-29    108/348     3:49:34       24:39       39:50     1:18:16     1:42:40     2:38:12    8:43     3:48:16
Erin Baroni            F 20-24     15/171     4:10:02                   42:43     1:23:46     1:50:29     2:52:13    8:43     3:48:25
Graham Harvey          M 60-64       4/49     3:52:44       28:06       44:34     1:30:25     1:56:56     2:56:32    8:43     3:48:25
Sean Carroll           M 25-29    109/348     3:51:40       27:04       42:52     1:23:38     1:49:55     2:51:03    8:43     3:48:32
Aj Clouston            M  1-19      22/62     3:55:31       28:18       44:53     1:25:18     1:50:57     2:50:09    8:43     3:48:32
Mike Stevens           M 35-39    121/418     3:48:56       26:17       42:35     1:25:22     1:53:23     2:53:13    8:43     3:48:32
Tracy Beeman           F 40-44     18/206     3:52:01       27:29       43:50     1:24:47     1:51:35     2:51:58    8:43     3:48:33
Jerry Bueno            M 35-39    122/418     3:54:40       26:28       42:19     1:23:46     1:52:10     2:51:59    8:43     3:48:34
Brian Marchitto        M 25-29    110/348     3:51:05       26:18       42:15     1:23:09     1:50:14     2:52:09    8:43     3:48:35
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Thomas Herrera         M 20-24     66/239     4:00:34       29:55       47:33     1:28:56     1:54:29     2:54:17    8:44     3:48:37
Jay Shutter            M 45-49     75/260     3:49:34       23:49       38:48     1:17:17     1:41:58     2:43:37    8:44     3:48:38
Yonas Getachew         M 40-44     93/366     3:53:35       29:29       47:45     1:30:17     1:57:12     2:54:39    8:44     3:48:42
Quang Le               M 35-39    123/418     3:52:09       27:20       44:52     1:29:48     1:57:04     2:56:47    8:44     3:48:46
Kate Prickett          F 25-29     27/303     3:51:59       25:36       41:20     1:22:12     1:49:09     2:51:41    8:44     3:48:49
Lauren Pou             F 25-29     28/303     3:51:58                   43:57     1:26:25     1:54:40     2:56:35    8:44     3:48:50
Juan Galvan            M 35-39    124/418     3:52:09                   43:53     1:26:53     1:54:48     2:54:50    8:44     3:48:51
Joey Perrone           M 25-29    111/348     3:52:44       24:37       40:06     1:19:19     1:45:30     2:47:55    8:44     3:48:53
Sergio Ceciliano       M 45-49     76/260     3:56:12       31:21       48:23     1:33:17     2:00:17     2:58:21    8:44     3:48:56
Dale Beebe             M 35-39    125/418     3:55:00       25:15       40:45     1:21:08     1:48:27     2:51:05    8:44     3:48:57
Dan Ruble              M 45-49     77/260     3:56:48       28:05       45:24     1:28:33     1:56:10     2:55:59    8:44     3:48:59
Ernest Green Jr        M 25-29    112/348     3:51:54       26:14       42:22     1:22:21     1:48:29     2:49:36    8:44     3:49:01
Nathan Parsons         M 25-29    113/348     3:52:50       26:48       43:03     1:24:59     1:51:36     2:51:55    8:45     3:49:02
Mason Handfelt         M 20-24     67/239     3:54:35       28:29       45:10     1:27:11     1:54:42     2:55:43    8:45     3:49:02
Maureen Phillips-Longw F 30-34     34/238     3:54:36       27:29       44:19     1:28:56     1:56:42     2:57:41    8:45     3:49:02
Kylie Waller           F 35-39     26/238     3:51:08       25:22       41:08     1:21:45     1:48:03     2:47:04    8:45     3:49:05
Carlos Verdin          M 50-54     38/168     3:51:43       27:01       43:41     1:26:10     1:54:15     2:55:56    8:45     3:49:06
Oriol Sibila-Vidal     M 35-39    126/418     3:52:47       28:09       45:01     1:27:05     1:54:43     2:55:57    8:45     3:49:06
Angel Mulhern          F 30-34     35/238     3:52:15       26:50       43:00     1:24:31     1:51:03     2:51:04    8:45     3:49:07
Josep Maria Sibila     M 60-64       5/49     3:52:47       28:10       45:02     1:27:07     1:54:45     2:55:58    8:45     3:49:08
Stephen Arnold         M 25-29    114/348     3:50:36       24:39       40:17     1:19:39     1:45:28     2:46:57    8:45     3:49:09
Vit Ragula             M 55-59     13/121     3:53:16       26:45       43:06     1:24:28     1:51:04     2:51:00    8:45     3:49:11
Rick Armstrong         M 50-54     39/168     3:52:16       26:39       42:48     1:23:18     1:49:46     2:51:06    8:45     3:49:12
Blas Luna              M 35-39    127/418     3:53:05       25:10       40:29     1:20:09     1:47:25     2:50:11    8:45     3:49:14
Stephen Weber          M 20-24     68/239     3:56:13       26:55       43:03     1:24:14     1:50:58     2:50:32    8:45     3:49:15
Samantha Setliff       F 40-44     19/206     3:50:37                   43:46     1:25:04     1:52:33     2:54:05    8:45     3:49:19
Denny Weiler           M 60-64       6/49     3:50:32       24:43       39:59     1:19:32     1:45:35     2:46:59    8:45     3:49:20
Matthew Garcia         M 25-29    115/348     3:54:02       25:29       40:49     1:18:51     1:43:36     2:45:43    8:45     3:49:26
Braeden Moody          M  1-19      23/62     3:56:35       27:23       43:20     1:26:59     1:52:50     2:53:36    8:46     3:49:33
Eric Herron            M 35-39    128/418     3:53:44                   41:46     1:22:17     1:49:44     2:52:32    8:46     3:49:40
Laura Aguilar-Ramirez  F 35-39     27/238     3:55:52       28:00       44:59     1:27:18     1:54:39     2:55:50    8:46     3:49:40
Samuel Kolling         M  1-19      24/62     3:52:06       28:11       47:07     1:27:15     1:52:14     2:51:07    8:46     3:49:41
Mark Gerules           M 45-49     78/260     3:54:33       25:44       41:31     1:21:53     1:48:57     2:52:23    8:46     3:49:43
Deydre Teyhen          F 40-44     20/206     3:59:44       27:04       43:33     1:25:36     1:53:35     2:56:14    8:46     3:49:46
Lori Davis             F 40-44     21/206     3:50:45       27:02       43:47     1:27:10     1:55:02     2:57:55    8:46     3:49:49
Frank Martinez         M 30-34    122/399     3:50:54       28:24       45:30     1:28:40     1:55:33     2:55:43    8:46     3:49:49
Toby Vicknair          M 35-39    129/418     3:50:54       28:24       45:30     1:28:40     1:55:33     2:55:43    8:46     3:49:49
John McKenna           M 40-44     94/366     3:50:40       26:25       43:14     1:27:17     1:54:45     2:55:59    8:46     3:49:50
Alex Lishinski         M 20-24     69/239     3:50:43       23:55       38:53     1:17:40     1:42:16     2:44:14    8:46     3:49:52
Nicole Grabowski       F 30-34     36/238     3:52:04       26:30                 1:22:59     1:49:27     2:53:17    8:46     3:49:52
David Strauss          M 40-44     95/366     3:54:22       26:28       42:46     1:26:11     1:52:57     2:53:45    8:46     3:49:53
Spring Taylor          F 30-34     37/238     3:52:40       25:24       41:06     1:21:04     1:46:49     2:47:32    8:46     3:49:54
Lisa Holmes            F 40-44     22/206     3:53:04       26:52       43:23     1:25:36     1:52:33     2:55:23    8:47     3:49:55
Susan Levitan          F 45-49     12/141     3:54:24       27:21       44:14     1:25:06     1:52:00     2:53:11    8:47     3:49:58
Ryan Smith             M 30-34    123/399     3:52:38       23:14       38:08     1:16:15     1:40:18     2:34:54    8:47     3:50:00
Joseph Froderman       M 40-44     96/366     3:54:09       29:00       45:26     1:27:16     1:54:04     2:54:31    8:47     3:50:01
Paul Pickrell          M 45-49     79/260     3:53:04                   43:43     1:25:42     1:53:54     2:53:30    8:47     3:50:03
Lee Baer               M 35-39    130/418     3:54:19       27:36       43:59     1:26:55     1:54:04     2:54:19    8:47     3:50:03
Leo Joyce              M 25-29    116/348     3:51:30       26:00       42:03     1:23:33     1:49:58     2:50:28    8:47     3:50:04
Gabe Mize              M 30-34    124/399     3:50:23       25:07       40:47     1:21:51     1:47:27     2:51:55    8:47     3:50:07
Marilu Wilkinson       F 35-39     28/238     3:57:20                   41:30     1:21:20     1:47:57     2:51:02    8:47     3:50:07
Kenneth Aliaga         M 25-29    117/348     3:54:13       25:21       40:55     1:21:20     1:49:53     2:50:50    8:47     3:50:08
Theresa Buppert        F 35-39     29/238     3:52:51       26:00       41:48                 1:49:29     2:51:16    8:47     3:50:10
Francis Yuen           M 30-34    125/399     3:58:22       27:26       44:14     1:25:56     1:52:33     2:55:10    8:47     3:50:14
Patrick Casey          M 20-24     70/239     3:53:31       27:16       43:21     1:24:40     1:50:41     2:51:56    8:47     3:50:20
Dionicio Siegel        M 35-39    131/418     3:55:29       27:56       44:51     1:29:26     1:57:24     2:58:36    8:48     3:50:21
Scott Crane            M 45-49     80/260     3:53:40       25:54       43:03     1:23:24     1:52:00     2:53:31    8:48     3:50:23
Keith Varga            M 45-49     81/260     3:53:02       26:46       43:07     1:25:23     1:52:06     2:51:55    8:48     3:50:24
Satoshi Iida           M 45-49     82/260     3:53:20       27:06       43:43     1:26:10     1:52:56     2:54:21    8:48     3:50:28
Andy Lutz              M 20-24     71/239     3:54:57                   41:42     1:22:20     1:49:18     2:52:49    8:48     3:50:29
Craig Clement          M 40-44     97/366     3:53:05       26:58       43:33     1:25:58     1:53:03     2:54:02    8:48     3:50:30
Katlin Dozier          F 25-29     29/303     3:54:40       28:08       44:51     1:27:41     1:54:48     2:55:20    8:48     3:50:31
Joe Blakistone         M 30-34    126/399     3:54:28       26:31       42:10     1:21:21     1:47:56     2:49:53    8:48     3:50:34
Ryan Marker            M 25-29    118/348     3:55:30       28:35       46:13     1:33:05     1:59:31     2:58:14    8:48     3:50:34
Arik Yaacob            M 30-34    127/399     3:54:11       26:47       42:51     1:25:06     1:51:33     2:51:17    8:48     3:50:35
Justin Reusch          M 25-29    119/348     3:59:36       28:16       44:29     1:28:29     1:56:32     2:55:35    8:48     3:50:35
Patrick Ahr            M 25-29    120/348     3:54:16       26:47       42:50     1:24:15     1:50:29     2:50:29    8:48     3:50:38
Alex Ohl               M 25-29    121/348     3:55:51       27:46       44:38     1:29:18     1:56:58     2:58:29    8:48     3:50:38
Pat Perkins            M 40-44     98/366     3:55:19       28:05       44:06     1:24:51     1:51:15     2:53:07    8:48     3:50:39
Sarah Guttery          F 45-49     13/141     3:51:38       25:35       41:38     1:23:03     1:50:35     2:54:21    8:48     3:50:40
Andrew Wright          M 30-34    128/399     3:53:30       27:09       43:40                 1:52:19     2:51:19    8:48     3:50:42
Daniel Osusky          M 20-24     72/239     3:54:19       26:41       42:37     1:23:34     1:49:21     2:48:01    8:48     3:50:43
Conrad Carine          M  1-19      25/62     3:57:37       28:14       44:58     1:27:54     1:54:28     2:58:30    8:48     3:50:46
John Veatch            M 30-34    129/399     3:53:23       27:21       43:49     1:23:24     1:49:49     2:50:13    8:49     3:50:49
Karyn Taylor           F 40-44     23/206     3:51:15       25:20       41:26     1:23:16     1:50:10     2:51:19    8:49     3:50:56
David Allen            M 40-44     99/366     3:52:12       24:54       41:43     1:22:37     1:50:56     2:53:44    8:49     3:51:01
Thomas Deelman         M 40-44    100/366     3:52:14       24:05       38:57     1:18:39     1:46:49     2:47:34    8:49     3:51:04
Michael McDougal       M 30-34    130/399     3:52:25                   40:25     1:20:15     1:48:02     2:51:50    8:49     3:51:04
Brooks Friesenhahn     M 20-24     73/239     3:52:13       24:49       40:04     1:20:05     1:45:47     2:50:07    8:49     3:51:08
Danny Hernandez        M 35-39    132/418     3:55:22       28:17       44:52     1:26:34     1:54:36     2:57:09    8:50     3:51:18
Lauren Watson          F 25-29     30/303     3:55:22       28:17       44:52     1:26:34     1:54:36     2:57:09    8:50     3:51:18
Abbie Visser           F 25-29     31/303     3:53:01       25:54       42:59     1:23:35     1:50:11     2:53:47    8:50     3:51:20
Molly Schultz          F 20-24     16/171     3:54:57       26:47       42:51     1:24:18     1:50:32     2:52:53    8:50     3:51:21
Kristofor Healey       M 30-34    131/399     3:55:28       26:41       43:20     1:25:45     1:53:01     2:55:18    8:50     3:51:22
Jonathan Blackburn     M 20-24     74/239     3:54:30       26:40                 1:25:37     1:52:55                8:50     3:51:25
David Sooter           M 40-44    101/366     3:55:09       27:04       43:54     1:27:34     1:55:16     2:56:34    8:50     3:51:28
Jeff Pizzolato         M 40-44    102/366     3:53:11       25:08       40:25     1:20:03     1:46:08     2:48:41    8:50     3:51:33
Eric Wicks             M 25-29    122/348     3:57:51       28:33       45:30     1:28:25     1:54:58     2:54:33    8:50     3:51:34
Casey Ackman           M 35-39    133/418     3:55:02       26:59       42:52     1:25:16     1:51:37     2:50:58    8:50     3:51:35
Billy Wren             M 40-44    103/366     3:58:35       28:24       45:34     1:30:13     1:57:54     2:58:52    8:50     3:51:38
Clay McLaughlin        M 35-39    134/418     3:52:42       25:02       40:02     1:19:19     1:45:14     2:48:09    8:50     3:51:39
Christopher Ramirez    M 20-24     75/239     3:57:21       27:03       42:35     1:20:43     1:47:14     2:42:37    8:51     3:51:40
Noel Troost            M 35-39    135/418     3:55:44                             1:24:52     1:52:11     2:54:53    8:51     3:51:49
Emma Mason             F 25-29     32/303     3:54:06       26:28       42:09     1:22:16     1:48:44     2:50:13    8:51     3:51:52
Kimberly Davis         F 45-49     14/141     3:54:06       25:30       42:05     1:23:38     1:52:36     2:56:16    8:51     3:51:53
Katie Hudson           F 25-29     33/303     3:55:34       27:04       43:54     1:27:35     1:55:16     2:56:34    8:51     3:51:53
Jonathan Lipscomb      M 30-34    132/399     3:56:53                   42:02     1:22:52     1:49:43     2:51:42    8:51     3:51:54
Ryan Castle            M 35-39    136/418     3:52:48       23:53                 1:19:37     1:48:41     2:55:37    8:51     3:51:55
Heather Nerhood        F 40-44     24/206     3:58:09       30:01       47:36     1:32:00     1:59:55     3:00:58    8:51     3:52:00
Samantha Schneider     F 30-34     39/238     3:57:46       25:58       42:17     1:23:52     1:51:42     2:55:04    8:51     3:52:01
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Amy Kovick             F 30-34     38/238     3:55:23       27:20       44:52     1:29:48     1:57:04     2:56:48    8:51     3:52:01
Anna Laura Sanchez     F 40-44     25/206     3:56:20                             1:26:00     1:53:43     2:56:34    8:51     3:52:02
Brooke Brightwell      F 25-29     34/303     3:56:40       27:44       44:42     1:26:31     1:53:47     2:55:41    8:52     3:52:08
Michael Mason          M 40-44    104/366     3:58:35       28:25       45:20     1:29:30     1:56:49     2:57:19    8:52     3:52:08
Brent Freeman          M 30-34    133/399     3:58:14       27:38       44:38     1:28:43     1:57:06     2:58:06    8:52     3:52:12
Lauren Torres          F 25-29     35/303     3:56:04       25:59       42:07     1:23:38     1:51:57     2:56:20    8:52     3:52:13
Austin Rivera          M 20-24     76/239     3:57:49       26:28       42:20     1:22:19     1:49:28     2:48:03    8:52     3:52:14
Thomas Kusnierz        M 50-54     40/168     3:55:43       25:09       40:56     1:21:28     1:48:06     2:52:37    8:52     3:52:17
Peter Martinez         M 30-34    134/399     3:56:05       26:54       43:57     1:27:10     1:54:20     2:55:33    8:52     3:52:19
Drew Shafer            M 30-34    135/399     3:59:56       27:34       44:30     1:26:32     1:54:11     2:55:49    8:52     3:52:20
Ryan Malsbary          M 30-34    136/399     3:56:23       28:09       45:17     1:29:02     1:56:51     2:59:01    8:52     3:52:20
Michael McFadden       M 30-34    137/399     3:57:20       27:14       43:55     1:27:45     1:54:43     2:55:37    8:52     3:52:21
Stephen Hertenberger   M 25-29    123/348     3:56:46       27:17       43:58     1:27:12     1:54:48     2:57:31    8:52     3:52:21
Sara Eatman            F 25-29     36/303     3:57:36       26:31       43:09     1:25:22     1:53:10     2:56:32    8:52     3:52:24
Adam Vannoy            M 25-29    124/348     3:54:55                   43:27     1:28:52     1:55:34     2:56:02    8:52     3:52:28
David Olles            M 35-39    137/418     3:54:35       28:53       47:30     1:31:05     1:58:39     3:01:01    8:52     3:52:28
Michael Morin          M 25-29    125/348     3:57:42       27:55       44:57     1:29:19     1:56:58     2:58:42    8:52     3:52:29
Juan Gusman            M 55-59     14/121     3:52:46       24:23       39:35     1:20:19     1:46:56     2:49:04    8:53     3:52:35
Noel Adorno            F 45-49     15/141     3:57:01       26:22       42:17     1:25:31     1:53:17     2:54:30    8:53     3:52:36
Paige Gates            F 45-49     16/141     3:56:46       28:46       47:33     1:34:56     2:02:48     3:01:37    8:53     3:52:37
Paul Kokoszyna         M 40-44    105/366     3:56:43       27:49       44:18     1:26:47     1:55:05     2:56:47    8:53     3:52:38
Clint Ogilvie          M 60-64       7/49     3:57:33                             1:16:08     1:54:05                8:53     3:52:39
Michael Stepanek       M 35-39    138/418     3:58:10       27:54                 1:29:05     1:56:47     2:58:23    8:53     3:52:50
Jeremy Croke           M 30-34    138/399     4:04:13                             1:30:33     1:58:28     3:01:08    8:53     3:52:50
Richard Brown          M 50-54     41/168     3:58:04                   44:40     1:29:11     1:57:00     2:58:32    8:53     3:52:52
Matthew Pezanoski      M 30-34    139/399     3:58:08       28:09       45:16     1:27:11     1:55:54     2:55:31    8:53     3:52:56
Dave Wenzel            M 50-54     42/168     3:56:48       26:36       42:50     1:24:53     1:51:21     2:52:43    8:54     3:52:58
Peter Wenzel           M 20-24     77/239     3:56:49                   42:50     1:24:53     1:51:21     2:52:42    8:54     3:52:58
Tiberio Gonzalez       M 35-39    139/418     3:58:09       27:42       44:23     1:26:53     1:54:45     2:57:37    8:54     3:52:59
Seth Fagan             M 25-29    126/348     3:58:12                   44:29     1:28:51     1:56:39     2:58:10    8:54     3:52:59
Jenny Moyes            F 25-29     37/303     3:56:31       26:44       42:48     1:24:45     1:51:32     2:53:31    8:54     3:53:03
Richard Winkelbauer    M 35-39    140/418     3:57:24       27:58       44:21     1:27:59     1:54:37     2:56:49    8:54     3:53:03
Brian Perry            M 25-29    127/348     3:59:59       28:29       46:05     1:30:52     1:58:59     2:59:22    8:54     3:53:03
Phillip Guillen        M 30-34    140/399     3:56:01       25:56       41:47     1:22:35     1:49:03     2:52:55    8:54     3:53:04
Donald Carnes          M 55-59     15/121     3:54:37       27:17       43:50     1:28:02     1:56:22     2:57:06    8:54     3:53:06
Michael Piesman        M 40-44    106/366     3:58:12       27:59       44:51     1:28:22     1:55:53     2:57:04    8:54     3:53:08
Zachary Rynew          M 35-39    141/418     3:58:12       27:59       44:51     1:28:22     1:55:53     2:57:04    8:54     3:53:08
Mary Cornell           F 25-29     38/303     3:58:23       27:28                 1:27:48     1:55:28     2:56:44    8:54     3:53:09
Max Care               M 20-24     78/239     3:58:19                   44:41     1:29:17     1:57:01     2:58:33    8:54     3:53:11
Mike Remour            M 30-34    141/399     3:53:54       22:39       36:26     1:12:33     1:37:17     2:48:25    8:54     3:53:12
Andrew Logan           M 25-29    128/348     4:04:18       26:29       42:57     1:23:58     1:51:17     2:52:43    8:54     3:53:13
Corby James            M 45-49     83/260     3:56:58       28:29       45:53     1:30:32     1:58:25     2:59:23    8:54     3:53:13
Adam Prom              M 20-24     79/239     3:54:15       24:47       40:02     1:18:19     1:43:16     2:45:52    8:54     3:53:14
Miko Hadikusuma        M 30-34    142/399     3:54:26       25:59       42:10     1:24:22     1:51:24     2:52:37    8:54     3:53:19
Michael Silva          M  1-19      26/62     3:57:53       26:53       43:22     1:26:19     1:53:41     2:54:52    8:55     3:53:26
Barbara Rudolph        F 45-49     17/141     3:58:43       27:40       44:35     1:29:09     1:56:52     2:58:26    8:55     3:53:27
Samuel Adams           M 20-24     80/239     3:54:45       23:44       38:38     1:17:33     1:43:43     2:52:12    8:55     3:53:29
Fred Zipp              M 55-59     16/121     3:57:34       28:16       45:03     1:27:35     1:55:05     2:55:17    8:55     3:53:35
Kevin Butler           M 35-39    142/418     3:54:23       24:02                 1:17:45     1:44:20                8:55     3:53:36
Suzanne Mooney         F 35-39     30/238     3:57:45       27:56                 1:29:52     1:57:51     3:00:16    8:55     3:53:38
Hendrik Streuding      M 20-24     81/239     3:55:03       23:12       37:59     1:15:40     1:41:38     2:49:48    8:55     3:53:40
Todd Maison            M 30-34    143/399     3:55:36       26:11                 1:21:49     1:48:29     2:50:59    8:55     3:53:40
Andrew Jayne           M 35-39    143/418     3:57:53       28:44       48:07     1:30:13     1:57:51     2:58:45    8:55     3:53:43
Matthew Wilcoxen       M 35-39    144/418     3:59:21       28:20       45:55     1:33:30     2:02:36     3:02:06    8:55     3:53:45
Mark Gurgel            M 40-44    107/366     3:55:10       24:44       40:11     1:20:28     1:46:19     2:47:43    8:55     3:53:47
Jeffrey Hackney        M 45-49     84/260     3:54:02       23:12       39:29     1:18:53     1:46:52     2:53:53    8:55     3:53:50
Joe Guerra             M 50-54     43/168     3:57:34       26:44       42:58     1:25:35     1:52:46     2:55:22    8:56     3:53:52
Damon Rugg             M 30-34    144/399     3:55:58       26:07       42:12     1:22:01     1:48:26     2:51:06    8:56     3:53:53
David Sicilia          M 40-44    108/366     3:58:09       26:41       43:24     1:24:51     1:52:51     2:56:13    8:56     3:53:54
Travis Broughton       M 35-39    145/418     3:57:42       26:42       42:42     1:25:01     1:52:08     2:55:48    8:56     3:53:55
Brendan Washburn       M 25-29    129/348     3:54:46       24:28       40:09     1:20:12     1:46:32     2:52:08    8:56     3:53:57
James Byrd             M 25-29    130/348     3:58:17       25:09       41:33     1:21:49     1:47:53     2:50:39    8:56     3:53:58
Allison Kennedy        F 30-34     40/238     4:00:13                   43:17     1:26:27     1:54:17     2:57:06    8:56     3:53:58
Christopher Saltis     M 25-29    131/348     3:57:07       27:01       43:01     1:23:38     1:49:37     2:50:16    8:56     3:53:59
Courtney Gahring       F 25-29     39/303     3:58:07       28:30       45:17     1:27:57     1:55:19     2:58:11    8:56     3:54:00
Aakar Jain             M 35-39    146/418     3:56:05       28:24       44:41     1:25:48     1:51:51     2:53:30    8:56     3:54:01
Robin Harris           F 25-29     40/303     4:01:07       27:54       43:58     1:25:30     1:52:58     2:54:42    8:56     3:54:02
Chelsea Merchant       F 20-24     17/171     3:56:50       26:41       43:17     1:26:07     1:53:21     2:56:18    8:56     3:54:03
Evangelina Kreeger     F 35-39     31/238     3:57:32       27:32       44:26     1:27:22     1:55:39     2:59:07    8:56     3:54:04
Patrick Bonnaure       M 45-49     85/260     4:00:40       28:13       45:32     1:30:27     1:58:44     3:01:38    8:56     3:54:04
Jason Schenck          M 35-39    147/418     3:57:24       27:52       45:38     1:28:28     1:55:50     2:57:00    8:56     3:54:06
Travis Babola          M 20-24     82/239     4:00:28                   45:03     1:28:27     1:55:57     2:57:26    8:56     3:54:06
Alex Judd              M 20-24     83/239     4:00:33       27:34       44:16     1:26:54     1:53:23     2:53:36    8:56     3:54:07
Matthew Lind           M 35-39    148/418     4:00:37                   45:04     1:28:29     1:56:57     2:58:13    8:56     3:54:07
Michael Heidenreich    M 35-39    149/418     3:58:10       26:00       42:11     1:23:57     1:51:04     2:54:06    8:56     3:54:09
Michael Pena           M 50-54     44/168     3:56:14       26:10       42:01     1:24:33     1:51:36     2:53:52    8:56     3:54:09
Kelly Heintz           F 35-39     32/238     3:58:15       28:15       46:05     1:30:29     1:58:22     3:00:21    8:56     3:54:09
James Longino          M 25-29    132/348     3:59:19       28:08       45:54     1:30:38     1:58:52     3:00:08    8:56     3:54:10
Lauren Dowdy           F 25-29     41/303     3:56:11       24:58       40:24     1:20:02     1:46:34     2:53:18    8:56     3:54:11
Dan Dowdy              M 25-29    133/348     3:56:11       24:58       40:25     1:20:02     1:46:34     2:53:18    8:56     3:54:11
Patricia Rosen         F 55-59       2/29     3:59:13       27:28       44:37     1:26:43     1:54:47     2:58:00    8:56     3:54:11
Richard Bautch         M 50-54     45/168     3:57:43       26:56       42:59     1:24:43     1:50:49     2:50:43    8:56     3:54:16
Robert Webb            M 55-59     17/121     4:01:06       28:14       45:28     1:29:12     1:56:52     2:59:08    8:57     3:54:24
Gigi Odehn             F 30-34     41/238     4:01:11       29:23       46:52     1:31:54     2:00:10     3:01:53    8:57     3:54:24
Matthew Silk           M 25-29    134/348     4:02:19       29:06       46:15     1:29:10     1:56:34     2:58:34    8:57     3:54:25
Jinger Zhao            F 25-29     42/303     4:03:08       28:38       45:47     1:29:19     1:57:48     2:59:57    8:57     3:54:25
Michael Benson         M 30-34    145/399     3:54:35       28:13       45:33     1:27:25     1:54:40     2:55:20    8:57     3:54:27
Allen Wrinkle          M 45-49     86/260     3:55:05       23:19       38:10     1:17:01     1:43:28     2:48:33    8:57     3:54:28
Dermot Cameron         M 30-34    146/399     3:57:04       26:37       42:48     1:24:18     1:52:30     2:53:59    8:57     3:54:28
Nick Samarin           M 30-34    147/399     3:58:23       27:33       44:22     1:27:06     1:54:56     2:57:31    8:57     3:54:29
Becki Meier            F 25-29     43/303     3:58:23       27:33       44:23     1:27:06     1:54:56     2:57:31    8:57     3:54:29
Paul Williams          M 50-54     46/168     3:59:37       27:53       44:45     1:29:21     1:57:05     2:58:38    8:57     3:54:33
Lorena Devlyn          F 35-39     33/238     3:59:37       27:53       44:46     1:29:21     1:57:05     2:58:38    8:57     3:54:33
Patrick Grayson        M 20-24     84/239     4:00:41       29:01       45:44     1:28:18     1:56:01     2:57:36    8:57     3:54:34
Kermit Rust            M 30-34    148/399     3:57:39       27:16                 1:23:07     1:49:33     2:50:06    8:57     3:54:35
Chris Yost             M 45-49     87/260     3:56:28       27:49       44:40     1:27:56     1:53:58     2:55:54    8:57     3:54:35
Simon Studd            M 40-44    109/366     3:56:28       27:49       44:40     1:27:56     1:53:59     2:55:54    8:57     3:54:35
Eric Schwartz          M 40-44    110/366     4:03:37       28:15       44:29     1:28:30     1:56:31     2:58:35    8:57     3:54:35
Daniel Loury           M 25-29    135/348     3:55:47       24:43       39:57     1:19:32     1:44:03     2:46:00    8:57     3:54:36
Danyah Arafat-Johnson  F 40-44     26/206     3:57:55       27:29       44:12     1:26:52     1:54:20     2:56:00    8:57     3:54:39
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Juan Rodriguez Moreno  M 55-59     18/121     3:59:09       27:47       45:22     1:29:16     1:57:37     2:59:17    8:57     3:54:39
Michael Kowpak         M  1-19      27/62     3:57:51       27:25       44:16     1:27:37     1:54:33     2:56:52    8:57     3:54:40
Talaya Frazier         F 35-39     34/238     3:58:29       27:40       44:15     1:27:28     1:55:55     2:58:13    8:58     3:54:44
Morgan Puckett         F 25-29     44/303     3:58:29       27:41       44:16     1:27:28     1:55:57     2:58:14    8:58     3:54:44
Brad Batig             M 30-34    149/399     3:56:47       25:59       42:00     1:23:13     2:06:09     3:08:41    8:58     3:54:54
Iain Roberts           M 35-39    150/418     3:56:33       25:10       40:47     1:21:32     1:47:10     2:51:34    8:58     3:54:56
Aaron Johnstone        M 30-34    150/399     4:01:04       27:40       44:38     1:28:53     1:56:24     2:57:16    8:58     3:54:56
Ian Yanniello          M 25-29    136/348     3:57:59       28:32       46:07     1:30:26     1:57:00     2:59:48    8:58     3:54:56
Rich Hatch             M 25-29    137/348     3:55:47       23:10       36:29     1:11:45     1:36:41     2:46:22    8:58     3:54:58
Geoffrey Shannon       M 30-34    151/399     3:58:22       27:08       42:50     1:24:11     1:51:11     2:53:39    8:58     3:54:58
Lino Oliveros Gouveia  M 40-44    111/366     3:59:14       28:07       45:01     1:26:42     1:54:22     2:57:29    8:58     3:54:59
William McKenna        M 35-39    151/418     4:01:00       28:17       45:44     1:29:56     1:57:21     2:58:39    8:58     3:54:59
Anand Balasubramanian  M 35-39    152/418     3:57:20       26:26       42:11     1:22:47     1:48:45     2:51:08    8:58     3:55:00
Tom Horner             M 25-29    138/348     4:08:18       29:53       47:30     1:32:02     1:59:48     3:00:58    8:58     3:55:00
John Britton           M 25-29    139/348     3:56:41       25:14       40:54     1:22:27     1:48:52     2:54:33    8:58     3:55:02
Chad Bettac            M 30-34    152/399     3:59:33                   43:12     1:25:38     1:52:28     2:54:44    8:58     3:55:05
Hakan Riggestad        M 55-59     19/121     4:00:19       27:42       44:21     1:28:41     1:56:13     2:58:19    8:59     3:55:12
Kenneth Ragsdale       M 50-54     47/168     3:58:08       25:53       41:35     1:22:22     1:48:09     2:48:57    8:59     3:55:13
Siddhartha Banerjee    M 25-29    140/348     4:03:27       28:50       46:15     1:29:58     1:58:17     3:00:17    8:59     3:55:13
Keith Gercius          M 35-39    153/418     4:02:12       29:24       45:58     1:30:39     1:59:04     3:01:39    8:59     3:55:14
Brian Stein            M 30-34    153/399     3:58:20       24:34       39:47     1:18:58     1:47:58     2:53:42    8:59     3:55:19
Jeff Quigley           M 50-54     48/168     4:01:18       27:57       44:59     1:28:45     1:56:56     2:59:10    8:59     3:55:20
Andrew Wright          M 20-24     85/239     3:57:46                   44:42     1:26:46     1:54:25     2:56:41    8:59     3:55:21
Galen Garrison         M 45-49     88/260     4:03:11       28:46       46:13     1:29:56     1:58:18     3:01:05    8:59     3:55:25
Brian Spross           M 35-39    154/418     3:58:46       27:36       44:16     1:27:13     1:54:44     2:57:34    8:59     3:55:26
Anne Spross            F 30-34     42/238     3:58:47       27:36       44:16     1:27:13     1:54:44     2:57:34    8:59     3:55:26
Will Rommelmann        M 20-24     86/239     3:56:53       25:12       40:43     1:20:30     1:47:08     2:52:02    8:59     3:55:27
Carlene Leyden         F 20-24     18/171     4:02:42       28:47       45:58     1:28:29     1:55:58     3:00:02    8:59     3:55:28
Michael Jones          M 35-39    155/418     3:56:48       24:36       40:03     1:20:39     1:47:32     2:51:18    8:59     3:55:30
Gina Dicello           F 25-29     45/303     4:01:18       29:22       46:51     1:31:16     1:58:24     2:59:30    8:59     3:55:30
Garrett Jones          M 20-24     87/239     3:58:11       24:13       39:20     1:18:06     1:44:25     2:48:21    9:00     3:55:36
Michael Walker         M 30-34    154/399     4:02:38       28:40       46:06     1:31:01     1:58:26     3:00:16    9:00     3:55:38
Leslie Medley Russell  F 45-49     18/141     3:57:55       27:02       43:58     1:27:55     1:56:58     3:00:59    9:00     3:55:40
Deidre Skrudland       F 25-29     46/303     3:58:22       27:44       44:24     1:26:48     1:54:03     2:58:54    9:00     3:55:41
Thomas Okazaki         M 55-59     20/121     3:57:58       26:27       42:15     1:22:15     1:47:34     2:45:13    9:00     3:55:42
Marilyn Faulkner       F 30-34     43/238     4:03:17       30:12       48:14     1:33:06     2:02:11     3:05:06    9:00     3:55:47
Marc Jenkins           M 45-49     89/260     3:57:34       25:28       40:53     1:20:54     1:47:14     2:52:17    9:00     3:55:48
Tommy Levario          M 45-49     90/260     3:59:17       27:06       43:17     1:25:14     1:51:49     2:52:48    9:00     3:55:49
Grant Baldwin          M 30-34    155/399     3:59:12       28:55       47:09     1:31:13     1:58:41     3:00:06    9:00     3:55:49
Christine McAllister   F 25-29     47/303     3:59:22       28:43       46:08     1:30:46     1:58:39     2:59:45    9:00     3:55:52
Sarah Schaetzel        F 50-54       4/63     3:59:24       26:56       43:04     1:25:57     1:53:11     2:58:18    9:00     3:55:55
Michael Abbas          M 45-49     91/260     4:01:07                   44:16     1:26:57     1:54:58     2:57:09    9:00     3:55:55
Kelsea Stephenson      F 25-29     48/303     3:59:16       25:40       41:09     1:21:50     1:47:37     2:51:27    9:00     3:55:57
Libby Davis            F 50-54       5/63     4:00:54       28:10       45:08     1:29:25     1:57:21     2:59:36    9:00     3:55:58
Bryan Monroe           M 40-44    112/366     4:01:10                   44:41     1:29:15     1:56:59     2:58:32    9:00     3:55:59
Michael Klee           M 65-69       1/15     4:01:49       30:25       48:17     1:32:03     1:59:54     3:01:26    9:00     3:55:59
Eddy Rodr  guez        M 45-49     92/260     3:59:38       25:20       40:05     1:19:05     1:44:33     2:50:21    9:00     3:56:00
Lauren Murphree        F 20-24     19/171     4:02:43       28:37       46:10     1:30:55     1:59:12     3:01:38    9:00     3:56:00
Joseph Geisinger       M 40-44    113/366     4:00:12       26:24       43:07     1:25:36     1:52:47     2:57:22    9:00     3:56:01
Brent Drake            M 35-39    156/418     4:01:49                   41:11     1:20:55     1:47:50     2:49:22    9:01     3:56:02
Chris Moat             M 35-39    157/418     3:58:44       26:25       42:45     1:24:23     1:51:48     2:56:57    9:01     3:56:05
Jose Villarreal        M 30-34    156/399     4:04:29       26:48       43:30     1:26:00     1:53:57     2:57:49    9:01     3:56:07
David Kaleikini        M 25-29    141/348     4:03:03       28:24       45:58     1:30:10     1:58:09     3:01:06    9:01     3:56:07
Janet Rocque           F 45-49     19/141     4:02:36       28:57       46:00     1:28:35     1:56:20     2:59:48    9:01     3:56:12
Johnny Phelps          M 50-54     49/168     4:02:36       28:57       46:00     1:28:35     1:56:20     2:59:48    9:01     3:56:12
Arthur Loginov         M 50-54     50/168     4:00:22       27:40       43:55     1:27:15     1:54:59     2:59:04    9:01     3:56:15
Jordan Bucher          F 35-39     35/238     4:01:26       28:39       46:25     1:30:50     1:59:18     3:00:06    9:01     3:56:15
Thomas Beier           M 30-34    157/399     3:58:02       26:40       43:25     1:26:52     1:53:45     2:55:59    9:01     3:56:19
Michael Perez          M 45-49     93/260     4:00:44       26:36       42:57     1:25:38     1:53:47     2:57:50    9:01     3:56:22
Enes Medic             M 45-49     94/260     3:57:52       24:25       39:41     1:19:12     1:44:37     2:49:30    9:01     3:56:23
Vinay Pandey           M 30-34    158/399     4:03:14       28:29       46:03     1:30:46     1:59:10     3:01:20    9:01     3:56:23
Jose Ramirez           M 30-34    159/399     3:57:30       25:40       41:38     1:22:42     1:51:53     3:01:35    9:01     3:56:24
John Schoenradt        M 35-39    158/418     4:04:00       26:16       42:18     1:25:04     1:53:28     2:57:11    9:01     3:56:25
Michael Johnson        M 35-39    159/418     4:00:26       26:24       42:00     1:23:33     1:50:05     2:51:20    9:01     3:56:26
Edgar Garza            M 25-29    142/348     4:30:15       28:19                 1:29:46     1:57:39     2:59:15    9:01     3:56:26
Brendan Moore          M 50-54     51/168     3:59:24       28:35       44:59     1:27:21     1:55:19     2:57:44    9:02     3:56:28
Alicia Allen           F 20-24     20/171     4:01:48                   41:21     1:21:19     1:47:02     2:51:12    9:02     3:56:31
Caleb Stephenson       M 35-39    160/418     3:59:27       27:54       45:06     1:28:58     1:58:13     3:00:35    9:02     3:56:31
Jeremy Butler          M 30-34    160/399     4:01:19       27:32       44:14     1:24:22     1:51:11     2:53:51    9:02     3:56:33
Kenneth Myers          M 55-59     21/121     4:03:33       28:19       45:54     1:30:46     1:59:03     3:01:38    9:02     3:56:33
Kenneth Seres          M 35-39    161/418     3:58:33       26:00       42:21     1:25:13     1:52:48     2:56:05    9:02     3:56:36
Courtney Murach        F 20-24     21/171     4:00:39       26:23       42:33     1:24:50     1:54:04     2:56:36    9:02     3:56:36
Lori Gray              F 40-44     27/206     4:01:58       28:19       45:40     1:30:43     1:59:48     3:02:26    9:02     3:56:36
Minda Gray             F 40-44     28/206     4:05:19       30:00       48:11     1:33:45     2:01:57     3:03:29    9:02     3:56:36
Rob Osborne            M 35-39    162/418     4:01:51       28:00       45:13     1:29:17     1:57:06     2:58:33    9:02     3:56:39
Lynn Bucknall          F 50-54       6/63     4:02:37       28:52       45:37     1:29:35     1:57:47     3:00:12    9:02     3:56:39
Wirawut Thothong       M 25-29    143/348     3:57:11       23:19       37:35     1:13:45     1:38:24     2:48:47    9:02     3:56:40
Matt Waldbusser        M 35-39    163/418     4:02:58       29:19       46:03     1:29:02     1:56:18     2:59:32    9:02     3:56:40
Raoul Celerier         M 45-49     95/260     4:02:58                             1:29:02     1:56:25     2:59:32    9:02     3:56:40
Jose A Barrientos      M 40-44    114/366     4:04:30       28:21       45:20     1:29:36     1:57:54     3:00:25    9:02     3:56:42
Jaime Melendez         M 40-44    115/366     3:57:42       24:09       39:48     1:20:14     1:48:58     2:54:46    9:02     3:56:43
Brad Rowe              M 40-44    116/366     3:57:36       25:01                 1:23:47     1:50:09     2:56:50    9:02     3:56:43
Ed Blechschmidt        M 55-59     22/121     4:00:30       26:31       42:36     1:23:46     1:50:52     2:53:54    9:02     3:56:44
Michelle Walker        F 40-44     29/206     4:02:33       28:04       45:20     1:29:22     1:57:33     3:00:15    9:02     3:56:44
Valerie Hower          F 30-34     44/238     4:04:34       28:45       46:12     1:29:55     1:58:20     3:00:59    9:02     3:56:46
Hai Huynh              M 45-49     96/260     4:10:05       27:01       43:36     1:25:00     1:52:22     2:55:21    9:02     3:56:48
Juan Gonzalez          M 35-39    164/418     4:06:35                   43:03     1:26:28     1:54:17     2:56:18    9:02     3:56:48
Nichole Smith          F 45-49     20/141     4:05:31       28:19       45:21     1:28:35     1:56:57     3:00:35    9:02     3:56:53
Nicholas Hernandez     M 25-29    144/348     4:17:09                   46:44     1:31:09     1:59:46     3:00:28    9:02     3:56:53
Christopher Esch       M 40-44    117/366     4:02:05       27:37       44:13     1:26:04     1:53:31     2:56:39    9:03     3:56:56
Douglas Ashmore        M 40-44    118/366     4:02:31       29:12       46:59     1:32:28     2:00:36     3:02:56    9:03     3:56:59
Derek Johnson          M 40-44    119/366     4:02:05       27:45       44:25     1:27:38     1:54:45     2:58:15    9:03     3:57:01
Walter Rhee            M 40-44    120/366     4:02:10       27:51       44:40     1:29:20     1:57:05     2:58:36    9:03     3:57:03
Sarah Stein-Lobovits   F 25-29     49/303     3:58:55       28:41       46:09     1:31:58     2:00:14     3:02:35    9:03     3:57:03
Melinda Huizar         F 35-39     36/238     3:58:55       28:41       46:10     1:31:58     2:00:14     3:02:34    9:03     3:57:03
Sara Hartnett          F 20-24     22/171     4:02:42                   45:30     1:27:11     1:54:49     2:57:44    9:03     3:57:05
Jeff Judkins           M 25-29    145/348     4:04:19       28:47       45:58     1:28:29     1:55:57     3:00:49    9:03     3:57:05
Justin Wait            M  1-19      28/62     3:58:13       24:45       40:05     1:19:34     1:44:53     2:54:14    9:03     3:57:06
Dan Carrion            M 25-29    146/348     3:59:22       25:33       41:27     1:20:32     1:45:55     2:50:47    9:03     3:57:06
Mark O'Reilly          M 45-49     97/260     3:59:38       28:02       46:02     1:32:01     1:59:52     3:01:05    9:03     3:57:13
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Gregory McCue          M 25-29    147/348     4:04:29       28:24       46:04     1:30:36     1:59:06     3:01:28    9:03     3:57:14
Lee Ackerley           M 20-24     88/239     3:57:40       24:37       42:13     1:23:14     1:49:44     2:51:14    9:03     3:57:16
David James            M 30-34    162/399     4:04:10       28:25       45:54     1:30:56     1:59:10     3:01:45    9:03     3:57:18
Luke Stafford          M 30-34    161/399     4:04:14       29:00       46:11     1:31:33     1:59:32     3:01:04    9:03     3:57:18
James Kelly            M 55-59     23/121     4:00:48       29:01       48:02     1:31:35     2:00:48     3:01:47    9:03     3:57:18
Benjamin Howell        M 25-29    148/348     4:05:46                   42:53     1:25:57     1:53:34     2:56:44    9:03     3:57:19
Mauricio Quijano       M 35-39    165/418     3:58:54       27:13       44:12     1:27:51     1:56:28     3:00:45    9:03     3:57:19
Andrea Saathoff        F 35-39     37/238     4:00:11       27:37       44:04     1:27:00     1:54:39     2:59:22    9:04     3:57:20
Jamie Stone            M 25-29    149/348     4:06:01       30:04       48:21     1:34:21     2:00:18     3:00:02    9:04     3:57:22
Reagan Brendle         F 30-34     45/238     4:05:02       28:16       45:16     1:30:10     1:58:24     3:00:58    9:04     3:57:24
Abby Vinegar           F 25-29     50/303     4:04:11                                                                9:04     3:57:25
Richard McDaniel       M 20-24     89/239     4:03:56       27:37       44:19     1:26:51     1:53:59     2:56:58    9:04     3:57:26
David Garza            M 35-39    166/418     4:00:08       27:59       45:56     1:30:21     1:58:02     3:00:34    9:04     3:57:26
Charles Hale           M 50-54     52/168     3:59:06       27:34       44:59     1:29:24     1:57:44     3:00:14    9:04     3:57:27
Matt Harmatuk          M 35-39    167/418     4:00:09       27:59       45:57     1:31:40     1:59:23     3:01:33    9:04     3:57:27
Brett Biles            F 35-39     38/238     4:00:09       27:59       45:56     1:30:22     1:58:02     3:00:34    9:04     3:57:28
J.b. Hager             M 40-44    121/366     4:03:38                   45:43     1:29:08     1:59:53     3:01:26    9:04     3:57:28
Bryan Ott              M 40-44    122/366     4:02:42       27:46       44:40     1:27:39     1:55:01     3:00:42    9:04     3:57:31
Veronica Kung          F 40-44     30/206     4:09:27       27:58       44:41     1:26:48     1:56:04     2:59:14    9:04     3:57:34
Kerith   Kettie Mother F 40-44     31/206     4:03:41       29:20       46:27     1:30:46     1:59:12     3:02:09    9:04     3:57:34
Don Goodell            M 60-64       8/49     4:00:47       27:20       44:12     1:27:00     1:55:11     2:59:42    9:04     3:57:35
Beth Millian           F 25-29     51/303     4:04:41       31:11       49:33     1:37:58     2:05:14     3:05:11    9:04     3:57:39
Ivana Petrovic         F 30-34     46/238     4:03:44       29:35       48:26     1:34:04     2:03:27     3:05:59    9:04     3:57:42
Paul Brameyer          M 60-64       9/49     4:03:55       29:18       47:06     1:32:11     2:01:19     3:04:29    9:04     3:57:44
Michael Armour         M 20-24     90/239     4:10:54       32:51                 1:37:11     2:04:58     3:02:41    9:04     3:57:45
Matt Riley             M 35-39    168/418     4:09:46                             1:27:42     1:56:39     3:01:26    9:05     3:57:46
Jacob Voytko           M 25-29    150/348     4:03:59       29:51       48:13     1:31:22     1:59:33     3:01:27    9:05     3:57:48
Robert Mirabella       M 50-54     53/168     3:58:37       24:33       40:19     1:20:15     1:48:26     2:52:57    9:05     3:57:50
Kyle Kennison          M 25-29    151/348     3:59:24       27:53       44:58     1:29:55     1:58:00     3:01:41    9:05     3:57:52
Kristen Foxley         F 45-49     21/141     3:59:24       27:53       44:58     1:29:55     1:58:44     3:01:58    9:05     3:57:52
Danielle Thibodeau     F 20-24     23/171     3:59:23       24:36       41:32     1:21:42     1:49:00     2:55:19    9:05     3:57:55
Rocio Juangorena       F 35-39     39/238     4:01:05       25:59       42:03     1:22:58     1:50:22     2:52:57    9:05     3:57:58
Ricardo Espinosa Alvar M 50-54     54/168     4:05:29       28:38                 1:30:22     1:58:35     3:01:10    9:05     3:58:01
Christopher Ronald     M 30-34    163/399     4:00:37       24:28       40:04     1:19:40     1:46:39     2:52:53    9:05     3:58:02
Katy Zamesnik          F 25-29     52/303     4:01:34       27:11       44:02     1:27:01     1:55:18     3:00:07    9:05     3:58:03
Rod Burgett            M 45-49     98/260     3:59:01       26:51       43:50     1:27:40     1:56:21     3:00:06    9:05     3:58:04
Mason Wheeless         M 30-34    164/399     3:59:39       25:05       40:29     1:19:50     1:44:36     2:44:27    9:05     3:58:07
Rusty Cloyes           M 40-44    123/366     4:03:32       27:49       44:01     1:24:26     1:50:57     2:55:21    9:05     3:58:07
Alex Koster            M 45-49     99/260     3:59:23       24:50       40:10     1:19:36     1:45:43     2:47:43    9:05     3:58:08
Steven Payne           M 35-39    169/418     4:04:50       28:25       45:48     1:30:01     1:58:04     3:01:48    9:05     3:58:09
Timothy Lowry          M 45-49    100/260     4:06:10       29:35       47:56     1:30:56     1:59:15     3:02:52    9:05     3:58:10
Charles Wagmiller      M 35-39    170/418     4:03:14       27:39       43:59     1:27:44     1:55:55     3:00:20    9:05     3:58:11
Brandi Kozemski        F 30-34     47/238     4:00:28       26:27       42:25     1:23:59     1:52:07     2:58:26    9:05     3:58:12
Tom Meunier            M 45-49    101/260     4:01:52       26:56       43:11     1:25:20     1:53:16     2:59:09    9:06     3:58:14
Randy Mullin           M 45-49    102/260     4:04:16       29:16       47:00     1:31:55     2:00:20     3:02:39    9:06     3:58:14
Thomas Ramos           M 25-29    152/348     4:05:42       27:47       44:25     1:27:13     1:55:06     2:58:17    9:06     3:58:17
Stefanie Russell       F 40-44     32/206     4:01:47       28:43       46:06     1:30:46     1:58:38     3:02:33    9:06     3:58:17
Brian Encinia          M 25-29    153/348     4:04:45                   43:49     1:28:22     1:57:21     2:59:55    9:06     3:58:19
Gary Kunkel            M 55-59     24/121     4:02:17       25:39       40:49     1:20:09     1:45:19     2:44:31    9:06     3:58:20
Janet Langan           F 50-54       7/63     4:05:55       28:15       45:31     1:29:35     1:58:07     3:00:56    9:06     3:58:21
Nicole Morris          F 30-34     48/238     4:00:52       27:43       44:48     1:27:39     1:55:59     3:00:38    9:06     3:58:23
Stuart Sullivan        M 35-39    171/418     4:03:37       27:47       44:56     1:29:17     1:56:59     2:58:39    9:06     3:58:24
Janelle Herek          F 25-29     53/303     4:00:40       26:21       42:18     1:23:24     1:50:07     2:57:15    9:06     3:58:30
Nick Alger             M 25-29    154/348     3:59:11       21:44       34:52     1:09:56     1:34:55     2:49:25    9:06     3:58:31
Kelli Raymond          F 25-29     54/303     4:03:39       27:50       44:39     1:27:28     1:55:13     2:58:51    9:06     3:58:33
Eliot Franklin         M 40-44    124/366     4:02:16       26:30       42:33     1:24:31     1:51:17     2:53:13    9:06     3:58:34
Andrew Martinez        M 20-24     91/239     4:09:27       27:09       44:03     1:26:51     1:53:28     2:57:19    9:06     3:58:34
Olga De La Garza       F 35-39     40/238     4:01:41       27:17       44:17     1:27:23     1:55:51     2:59:46    9:06     3:58:34
Litan Li               M  1-19      29/62     4:06:19       28:57       46:33     1:29:33     1:56:47     3:00:19    9:06     3:58:34
Tracey Hall            F 35-39     41/238     4:04:12       29:08       46:20     1:31:14     1:59:32     3:02:54    9:06     3:58:38
Michael Hansen         M 20-24     92/239     4:04:51       28:41       45:59     1:28:51     1:55:41     2:58:00    9:07     3:58:43
Albert Sayegh          M 40-44    125/366     4:01:55       23:29       39:08     1:18:41     1:46:17     2:50:10    9:07     3:58:45
Andy Davis             M 35-39    172/418     4:03:15                   45:15     1:27:47     1:55:02     2:56:04    9:07     3:58:45
Satoshi Akai           M 35-39    173/418     4:03:59                   44:37     1:28:41     1:56:31     2:59:07    9:07     3:58:46
Nathan Langfitt        M 25-29    155/348     4:01:16       26:52       43:23     1:25:24     1:52:42     2:53:33    9:07     3:58:47
Laurel Sunde           F 45-49     22/141     4:02:19       28:43       46:07     1:30:47     1:58:39     3:02:33    9:07     3:58:49
Nahin Perez            M 50-54     55/168     4:06:51       26:37       42:09     1:21:49     1:48:01     2:54:28    9:07     3:58:52
Gary Metcalf           M 30-34    165/399     4:03:35       27:46       44:13     1:25:14     1:51:19     2:54:03    9:07     3:58:52
Ali Putnam             F 25-29     55/303     4:05:52       29:10       46:10     1:30:42     1:59:12     3:02:44    9:07     3:58:54
Dolores Garcia Prignit F 25-29     56/303     4:05:29       28:59                 1:30:30     1:59:01     3:04:10    9:07     3:58:55
Matt Klingeman         M 30-34    166/399     4:04:04       27:51       44:46     1:29:19     1:57:06     3:01:02    9:07     3:58:56
Nabor Castillo         M 30-34    167/399     4:02:42       29:10       47:09     1:32:14     2:00:55     3:04:42    9:07     3:58:56
Julie Castillo         F 30-34     49/238     4:02:42       29:10       47:09     1:32:18     2:00:55     3:04:41    9:07     3:58:56
Doug Ulman             M 30-34    168/399     4:05:50       28:26                 1:30:55     1:59:54     3:01:44    9:07     3:58:57
Alejandro Ayala Quijan M 35-39    174/418     4:00:33       27:33       44:31     1:27:59     1:56:32     3:03:33    9:07     3:58:58
Brian Edwards          M 30-34    169/399     4:04:06                   45:20     1:29:21     1:57:23     3:00:41    9:07     3:58:59
Corndog Wallis         M 40-44    126/366     4:05:49       28:30                 1:30:59     1:59:12     3:01:47    9:07     3:58:59
Kate Edwards           F 30-34     50/238     4:04:06                   45:21     1:29:21     1:57:22     3:00:40    9:07     3:59:00
Nathan Freeburg        M 35-39    175/418     4:03:34       28:55       46:43     1:31:25     2:00:12     3:03:26    9:07     3:59:00
Julie Bryer            F 30-34     51/238     4:01:21       27:57       45:24     1:30:29     1:59:08     3:02:52    9:07     3:59:01
Evan Adler             M 30-34    170/399     4:01:01       26:35       42:05     1:22:08     1:48:15     2:53:36    9:08     3:59:06
Carlos Sanchez         M 50-54     56/168     4:05:26       28:00       44:41     1:27:13     1:54:54     2:58:22    9:08     3:59:07
Michael Rogers         M 45-49    103/260     4:04:58       28:47       45:50     1:29:28     1:59:23     3:02:29    9:08     3:59:07
Tom Gregorski          M 40-44    127/366     4:02:17       26:37       42:30     1:23:47     1:51:30     2:57:05    9:08     3:59:09
Erin Johnston          F 30-34     52/238     4:03:19       26:48       42:51     1:24:08     1:51:58     2:57:50    9:08     3:59:09
Jeff Merrill           M 30-34    171/399     4:06:59                   47:06     1:31:06     1:59:06                9:08     3:59:09
Agustin Contreras Jr   M 40-44    128/366     4:00:40       24:54       40:30     1:19:57     1:46:19     2:52:39    9:08     3:59:17
Jeff Grosso            M 40-44    129/366     4:04:27       27:51       44:43     1:29:19     1:57:07     3:00:38    9:08     3:59:18
Joy Grosso             F 35-39     42/238     4:04:27       27:52       44:43     1:29:19     1:57:08     3:00:39    9:08     3:59:18
Emmanuel Martinez      M 25-29    156/348     4:06:00       28:41                 1:30:59     1:59:17     3:01:59    9:08     3:59:20
Thomas Rourke          M 35-39    176/418     4:06:11       28:27       45:12     1:29:18     1:57:20     3:00:43    9:08     3:59:21
Jeff Croxen            M 30-34    172/399     4:05:36       29:59       46:58     1:31:34     1:59:48     3:02:23    9:08     3:59:21
Marc Supinski          M 35-39    178/418     4:04:11       27:14       43:11     1:24:53     1:51:41     2:57:13    9:08     3:59:26
Jeremy Evermon         M 35-39    177/418     4:05:21       29:17       47:01     1:32:00     2:00:44     3:03:52    9:08     3:59:26
Alexander Starche      M 25-29    157/348     4:09:26                   45:22     1:31:39     1:59:56     3:03:33    9:08     3:59:29
John Longwith          M 30-34    173/399     4:05:04       27:29       44:20     1:28:56     1:56:42     2:58:35    9:08     3:59:30
Juan Martinez          M 30-34    174/399     4:04:05       27:49       44:46     1:28:47     1:57:30     3:00:16    9:08     3:59:30
Henry Fung             M 50-54     57/168     4:02:03       27:51       44:57     1:27:31     1:56:06     3:00:58    9:09     3:59:31
Frank Willems          M 50-54     58/168     3:59:46       23:54       39:28     1:20:57     1:48:46     2:55:52    9:09     3:59:32
Carlos Ayala           M 30-34    176/399     4:12:05                             1:20:40     1:47:20     2:50:34    9:09     3:59:33
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Itamar Belisha         M 30-34    175/399     4:03:46       27:13       43:58     1:26:23     1:54:39     3:04:28    9:09     3:59:33
Kara Urbina            F 35-39     43/238     4:02:31       27:46       47:05     1:31:20     2:01:22     3:05:23    9:09     3:59:34
Carla McCaleb          F 35-39     44/238     4:02:31       27:47       47:05     1:31:20     2:01:23     3:05:23    9:09     3:59:34
Steven Baxter          M  1-19      30/62     4:00:58       24:18       39:46     1:19:55     1:48:17     2:58:40    9:09     3:59:35
Eric Tang              M 35-39    179/418     4:02:58                   46:24     1:30:33     1:59:10     3:01:16    9:09     3:59:36
Olga Varlamova         F 40-44     33/206     4:04:03       28:39       46:15     1:31:01     1:59:32     3:02:56    9:09     3:59:37
Scott Brischke         M 35-39    180/418     4:08:24       29:54       48:10     1:33:09     2:01:54     3:04:47    9:09     3:59:38
Robert Hardy           M 20-24     93/239     4:05:51                   47:14     1:32:14     2:01:08     3:04:01    9:09     3:59:40
Scott Crutchfield      M 45-49    104/260     4:04:51       26:53       43:51     1:26:44     1:54:31     2:58:59    9:09     3:59:44
Hank Newburn           M 40-44    130/366     4:00:48       24:04       39:05     1:18:34     1:44:11     2:49:35    9:09     3:59:47
Gerardo Nunez          M 40-44    131/366     4:02:56       27:26       44:16     1:28:41     1:55:50     2:58:57    9:09     3:59:48
Rebecca Burson         F 30-34     53/238     4:05:08       27:59       45:01     1:27:41     1:57:27     3:02:09    9:09     3:59:51
Robert McArthur        M 25-29    158/348     4:02:18       22:57       37:50     1:18:35     1:45:58     2:53:38    9:09     3:59:52
John Bergstrom         M 25-29    159/348     4:06:48       28:24       45:53     1:30:42     1:58:50     3:01:56    9:09     3:59:52
Daniel Parker          M 35-39    181/418     4:00:27       22:56       36:51     1:12:31     1:35:00     2:56:10    9:09     3:59:53
Jason Kelsey           M 30-34    177/399     4:05:06                   43:17     1:23:49     1:50:18     2:56:11    9:09     3:59:53
Joel Tevebaugh         M 55-59     25/121     4:06:29       27:11       43:41     1:26:17     1:54:11     2:59:23    9:10     3:59:57
Sara Silva             F 25-29     57/303     4:05:04       29:14       46:41     1:30:46     1:58:57     3:01:52    9:10     3:59:59
Jeff Erickson          M 30-34    178/399     4:06:12       29:13       46:39     1:30:23     1:58:11     3:01:26    9:10     4:00:04
Seth Middleton         M 30-34    179/399     4:04:22       29:51       47:53     1:34:03     2:02:50     3:04:11    9:10     4:00:05
Maria Hermon           F 50-54       8/63     4:07:39       29:05       46:38     1:30:27     1:58:28     3:03:32    9:10     4:00:06
Lauren Anzalone        F 25-29     58/303     4:07:39       29:05       46:38     1:30:28     1:58:29     3:03:32    9:10     4:00:06
Adam Snyder            M 35-39    182/418     4:02:25       26:18       42:12     1:23:01     1:49:29     2:57:01    9:10     4:00:07
Daniel Riley           M 30-34    180/399     4:07:27       28:17       45:37     1:30:31     1:58:43     3:02:33    9:10     4:00:07
Rebecca Bristol        F 35-39     45/238     4:10:31       29:19       46:52     1:31:40     1:59:37     3:04:59    9:10     4:00:07
Ryan Hopkins           M 35-39    183/418     4:05:21       27:07       43:51     1:26:32     1:54:27     2:58:33    9:10     4:00:08
Catherine Hamilton     F 25-29     59/303     4:04:42       28:55       46:44     1:31:26     2:00:12     3:04:02    9:10     4:00:08
Dustin Taylor          M 20-24     94/239     4:06:03       27:58                 1:29:02     1:56:58     3:01:55    9:10     4:00:09
Daniel Lucero          M 25-29    160/348     4:03:58       26:39       42:39     1:24:06     1:51:14     2:52:17    9:10     4:00:11
Chris Heaney           M 30-34    181/399     4:04:56                   44:44     1:29:43     1:57:40     3:02:27    9:10     4:00:11
Jere McNeely           M  1-19      31/62     4:01:38       24:02       38:52     1:18:09     1:43:56     2:54:05    9:10     4:00:12
Ashley Rollins         F 20-24     24/171     4:03:59       28:54       46:44     1:31:44     2:00:11     3:04:18    9:10     4:00:13
David Garred           M 35-39    184/418     4:02:10       25:07       41:26     1:22:37     1:50:44     2:59:30    9:10     4:00:18
Erin Swanson           F 30-34     54/238     4:07:38       28:17       45:38     1:30:32     1:58:43     3:02:34    9:10     4:00:18
Jose Torres            M 45-49    105/260     4:04:42       28:19       46:16     1:31:21     2:00:14     3:04:15    9:10     4:00:19
Joshua Starkey         M 35-39    185/418     4:10:29                   46:30     1:32:42     2:01:30     3:05:05    9:10     4:00:19
Tyler Flatt            M  1-19      32/62     4:06:34       26:35       42:41     1:24:28     1:50:03     2:57:26    9:10     4:00:20
Ryan Siegfried         M 25-29    161/348     4:01:43       26:16       42:40     1:24:10     1:51:31     2:55:48    9:10     4:00:21
Paul Jobson            M 35-39    186/418     4:02:44       25:37       41:53     1:23:18     1:50:25     2:59:42    9:11     4:00:24
Michael Veski          M 25-29    162/348     4:03:46       26:38       43:14     1:25:04     1:57:24     3:00:50    9:11     4:00:25
John Reyes             M 50-54     59/168     4:04:11       27:33       45:21     1:31:37     1:59:55     3:05:59    9:11     4:00:27
Jose Reyes             M 35-39    187/418     4:04:11       28:27       45:23     1:31:37     1:59:57     3:05:57    9:11     4:00:28
Matthew Parks          M 25-29    163/348     4:01:56       22:42       36:32     1:12:56     1:37:13     2:38:15    9:11     4:00:30
Andrew Conyers         M 30-34    182/399     4:02:42       27:15       43:49     1:27:58     1:55:50     3:00:30    9:11     4:00:39
Jose Calderon          M 40-44    132/366     4:06:12       29:05       47:27     1:33:03     2:01:36     3:05:26    9:11     4:00:44
William Thornberry     M 25-29    164/348     4:04:42                   40:33     1:21:15     1:47:09     2:54:50    9:11     4:00:45
Miranda Soper          F 25-29     60/303     4:05:21       26:07       42:29     1:24:35     1:53:48     3:00:52    9:11     4:00:46
Jeff Swickard          M 40-44    133/366     4:04:01       32:10       50:35     1:37:07     2:05:35     3:11:38    9:11     4:00:48
Lorena Somaru          F 20-24     25/171     4:05:13       27:46       45:03     1:28:23     1:56:38     3:00:19    9:12     4:00:50
Chris Matthews         M 30-34    183/399     4:08:44                   46:53     1:33:08     2:01:19     3:05:21    9:12     4:00:50
Adam Mitchell          M 30-34    184/399     4:04:48       28:15       45:08     1:27:46     1:55:35     3:01:25    9:12     4:00:53
Brian Odom             M 40-44    134/366     4:02:15       24:43       39:59     1:19:30     1:43:38     2:48:54    9:12     4:01:04
Charles Storevik       M 40-44    135/366     4:07:57       28:21       45:37     1:29:48     1:57:35     3:00:39    9:12     4:01:04
Elizabeth Trainor      F 25-29     61/303     4:11:58       31:48       50:09     1:34:25     2:01:48     3:05:03    9:12     4:01:05
Charlette Goodwiler    F 45-49     23/141     4:05:20       27:29       44:30     1:28:16     1:57:15     3:02:43    9:12     4:01:07
Keely Gil              F 25-29     62/303     4:08:20       28:28       46:22     1:30:16     1:58:58     3:01:49    9:12     4:01:08
Dwight Hirsch          M 50-54     60/168     4:08:08       28:58       46:05     1:30:18     1:58:27     3:01:26    9:12     4:01:10
John Maltais           M 40-44    136/366     4:08:17       29:02       46:36     1:30:56     1:59:13     3:01:45    9:12     4:01:10
Michelle Lovingshimer  F 35-39     46/238     4:09:07       28:22       46:11     1:30:40     1:59:49     3:04:21    9:12     4:01:10
David Smith            M 50-54     61/168     4:01:53       24:15       39:33     1:19:09     1:46:11     2:52:39    9:12     4:01:13
Katherine Gross        F 25-29     63/303     4:04:47       26:54       42:57     1:24:42     1:51:51     2:57:01    9:13     4:01:19
Oliver Streuli         M 35-39    188/418     4:05:05       27:13       44:34     1:28:02     1:57:21     2:59:57    9:13     4:01:19
Larry Johnson          M 40-44    137/366     4:05:21       28:37       46:06     1:30:37     1:58:16     3:01:02    9:13     4:01:21
Daniel Lawrence        M 35-39    189/418     4:02:14       24:24       39:45     1:18:57     1:45:28     2:52:08    9:13     4:01:25
Lacy Landry            F 25-29     64/303     4:05:32       26:41       43:19     1:26:50     1:56:18     3:02:33    9:13     4:01:25
Daryl Lang             M 30-34    185/399     4:09:03       27:48       44:43     1:30:53     1:58:27     3:01:13    9:13     4:01:28
Seetharama Reddi       M 55-59     26/121     4:05:41       26:28       43:13     1:25:41     1:54:20     2:59:43    9:13     4:01:30
Brad Godwin            M 50-54     62/168     4:10:19       29:59       48:05     1:33:26     2:02:16     3:05:49    9:13     4:01:32
James Carlile          M 40-44    138/366     4:02:45       24:18       40:08     1:20:45     1:50:08     2:58:04    9:13     4:01:35
Brittany Fearnside     F 20-24     26/171     4:06:18       27:46       43:53     1:28:06     1:57:22     3:03:12    9:13     4:01:35
Christopher Cieri      M 30-34    186/399     4:09:17       28:43       46:33     1:29:50     1:57:28     3:00:46    9:13     4:01:36
Michael Jones          M 25-29    165/348     4:04:46       27:00       43:01     1:23:38     1:49:42     2:51:32    9:13     4:01:37
William Bauman         M 25-29    166/348     4:03:53       26:26       42:13     1:22:56     1:48:41     2:51:00    9:13     4:01:38
Dave Douglas           M 45-49    106/260     4:11:19       28:51       45:37     1:29:26     1:57:09     3:01:37    9:13     4:01:38
Anita Zonker           F 60-64       1/17     4:07:29       30:25       48:23     1:33:01     2:01:51     3:05:54    9:13     4:01:40
Renee Dudley           F 20-24     27/171     4:03:37       25:21       41:02     1:23:18     1:52:12     2:59:30    9:13     4:01:41
Matthew Rerecich       M 25-29    167/348     4:06:25       26:26       43:03     1:25:54     1:54:06     2:59:35    9:14     4:01:45
Max Thompson           M 30-34    187/399     4:08:30       29:23       46:59     1:31:26     1:59:33     3:01:39    9:14     4:01:45
Kellie Dees            F 25-29     65/303     4:08:31       29:09       46:50     1:31:56     2:00:51     3:05:01    9:14     4:01:46
Elizabeth Blose        F 50-54       9/63     4:07:35       27:01       43:55     1:27:03     1:56:35     3:01:40    9:14     4:01:49
Joshua Seidman         M 35-39    190/418     4:02:09       27:46       45:19     1:28:26     1:56:49     3:00:13    9:14     4:01:50
David Boltan           M 30-34    188/399     4:08:41       28:13       45:23     1:29:12     1:57:01     3:02:22    9:14     4:01:59
James Dickens          M  1-19      33/62     4:05:14       27:16       43:20     1:24:39     1:50:40     2:51:55    9:14     4:02:03
Jim Lilley             M 45-49    107/260     4:04:19       27:31       45:01     1:28:30     1:57:40     3:02:36    9:14     4:02:05
Darren Shirley         M 40-44    139/366     4:10:12                   48:46     1:38:19     2:08:33     3:10:59    9:15     4:02:16
Sean Harris            M 25-29    168/348     4:04:24       26:16       42:16     1:22:55     1:48:51     2:53:52    9:15     4:02:18
Lupe Gracia            M 35-39    191/418     4:04:26       30:57       50:10     1:36:12     2:06:16     3:10:00    9:15     4:02:26
Kristi Gonzales        F 20-24     28/171     4:09:08       29:17       47:19     1:33:32     2:03:43     3:08:06    9:15     4:02:28
Ghislain Daigle        M 50-54     63/168     4:06:15       27:29       44:10     1:27:23     1:56:00     3:01:10    9:15     4:02:31
Whitney Minton         F 20-24     29/171     4:06:17       26:53       43:27     1:25:46     1:52:01     2:58:44    9:15     4:02:32
Leon Harvey            M 30-34    189/399     4:09:56       29:32       47:02     1:30:53     1:58:41     3:01:12    9:15     4:02:32
Jennifer Calland       F 30-34     55/238     4:09:17       29:09       46:51     1:31:56     2:00:51     3:05:02    9:15     4:02:32
Kara Landry            F 40-44     34/206     4:08:07       27:25       44:22     1:28:57     1:56:41     3:01:11    9:16     4:02:38
Francisco Reyes        F 50-54      10/63     4:17:01                             1:10:54     1:36:04     2:41:59    9:16     4:02:40
Mindy Enley            F 35-39     47/238     4:15:36       30:30       48:54     1:34:58     2:04:43     3:09:17    9:16     4:02:43
Joshua Burkhead        M 25-29    169/348     4:07:04       27:40       44:45     1:27:50     1:56:01     2:59:42    9:16     4:02:45
Daniel Munoa           M 35-39    193/418     4:08:54                   42:19     1:23:46     1:52:13     2:56:56    9:16     4:02:47
Rick Holmes            M 35-39    192/418     4:04:21       27:35       45:06     1:29:41     1:59:25     3:03:34    9:16     4:02:47
Carly Lamb             F 20-24     30/171     4:16:00       28:26       46:15     1:31:10     2:00:14     3:05:42    9:16     4:02:47
Morgan Snyder          F 25-29     66/303     4:10:17       28:49       45:50     1:32:39     2:00:39     3:04:15    9:16     4:02:49
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Eric Snyder            M 25-29    170/348     4:10:17       28:50       45:50     1:32:40     2:00:39     3:04:17    9:16     4:02:49
Erica Sparrow          F 25-29     67/303     4:09:36       29:03       46:50     1:31:55     2:00:51     3:05:01    9:16     4:02:50
Scott Meyer            M 40-44    140/366     4:04:49       25:14       40:31     1:19:46     1:46:22     2:53:01    9:16     4:02:56
Will Kline             M 30-34    190/399     4:04:15       24:36       39:53     1:19:27     1:47:28     2:58:55    9:16     4:02:58
Patrick Richter        M 40-44    141/366     4:10:42       29:37       47:14     1:32:40     2:01:42     3:05:52    9:16     4:02:58
Richard Slawsky        M 55-59     27/121     4:08:39       28:24       45:41     1:30:55     2:00:24     3:05:06    9:17     4:03:03
Meghan Klotz           F 25-29     68/303     4:05:56       27:37       44:04     1:27:00     1:54:45     3:04:38    9:17     4:03:04
Jill Smith             F 40-44     35/206     4:07:43       27:48       44:01     1:26:06     1:53:16     2:58:17    9:17     4:03:06
Mark Engberg           M 35-39    194/418     4:13:12       28:30       46:18     1:32:02     2:00:47     3:05:52    9:17     4:03:06
Thomas Carlyon         M 40-44    142/366     4:07:12       26:30       42:53     1:23:56     1:51:06     2:54:06    9:17     4:03:12
Gary Haass             M 45-49    108/260     4:08:23       27:13       43:56     1:26:35     1:54:14     2:58:38    9:17     4:03:14
Alejandro Del Castillo M 30-34    191/399     4:07:22                   45:46     1:30:18     1:59:25     3:02:52    9:17     4:03:14
Sarah Colwell          F 20-24     31/171     4:09:01       28:29       45:35     1:31:36     1:59:23     3:05:44    9:17     4:03:15
Harvey Powers          M 20-24     95/239     4:04:37       26:59       42:34     1:20:20     1:45:27     2:56:38    9:17     4:03:24
David Stockton         M 55-59     28/121     4:09:24       27:49       44:41     1:28:14     1:57:40     3:03:52    9:18     4:03:27
Deborah Yagow          F 20-24     32/171     4:09:55                   42:57     1:24:41     1:53:32     2:59:55    9:18     4:03:30
Sandy Szafran          F 25-29     69/303     4:13:40       27:43       44:34     1:27:46     1:56:00     3:02:33    9:18     4:03:30
Jason Pennington       M 25-29    171/348     4:08:39       27:51       44:44     1:29:02     1:56:52     2:58:22    9:18     4:03:31
Ronnie Mendoza         M 40-44    143/366     4:06:46       29:12       46:52     1:31:18     1:59:07     3:02:52    9:18     4:03:35
Scott Guidry           M 35-39    195/418     4:05:52       26:27       42:11     1:22:58     1:51:53     2:58:33    9:18     4:03:36
David Forinash         M 20-24     96/239     4:07:59       29:17       46:51     1:29:37     1:56:37     2:58:39    9:18     4:03:38
Sam Zabaneh            M 35-39    196/418     4:11:23       29:39       47:14     1:32:41     2:01:42     3:05:52    9:18     4:03:39
Mark Blumberg          M 25-29    172/348     4:10:48       27:22       44:14     1:25:36     1:53:23     2:58:39    9:18     4:03:40
Santos Benitez         M 20-24     97/239     4:04:25       25:54       41:57     1:24:38     1:50:32     2:58:47    9:18     4:03:45
Ronald Garcia          M 30-34    192/399     4:11:47                   46:07     1:28:31     1:56:11     3:01:37    9:18     4:03:45
Rachael Woerner        F 25-29     70/303     4:10:30                   47:35     1:30:59     1:57:41     3:01:17    9:18     4:03:45
Rachel Deaton          F 40-44     36/206     4:04:41       23:59       39:17     1:18:00     1:45:57     2:54:05    9:18     4:03:48
Nathan Sorensen        M 30-34    193/399     4:06:35       27:51       44:48     1:29:43     1:56:58     3:01:14    9:18     4:03:52
Marc Collier           M 30-34    194/399     4:09:01       29:42       46:54     1:31:18     2:00:14     3:05:25    9:18     4:03:52
Terri Givens           F 45-49     24/141     4:07:08       26:36       42:51     1:24:35     1:53:08     2:59:12    9:19     4:03:53
James E. Ariail        M 35-39    197/418     4:05:09       25:41       42:24     1:25:08     1:53:26     2:55:42    9:19     4:03:58
Patrick Brunson        M 20-24     98/239     4:04:30       25:13       40:56     1:21:10     1:47:38     2:53:02    9:19     4:04:03
Raul Ramirez           M 50-54     64/168     4:04:19       24:43       40:58     1:22:31     1:50:34     2:58:21    9:19     4:04:08
Travis Reinold         M 25-29    173/348     4:17:37       29:47       48:09     1:34:48     2:04:33     3:09:24    9:20     4:04:21
Bruce Wong             M 30-34    195/399     4:13:57       29:25       47:46     1:31:53     2:00:52     3:06:13    9:20     4:04:22
Angelica Mings         F 35-39     48/238     4:10:11       27:00       43:42     1:25:43     1:53:27     2:58:28    9:20     4:04:25
Jennifer Blanton       F 45-49     25/141     4:11:44       29:18       47:32     1:33:23     2:03:21     3:08:49    9:20     4:04:26
David Butron           M 25-29    174/348     4:05:28       25:33       41:38     1:24:19     1:52:13     2:58:49    9:20     4:04:32
Roman Rojano           M 40-44    144/366     4:06:52       26:05       42:05     1:24:44     1:52:41     2:58:27    9:20     4:04:34
Eric Howell            M 35-39    198/418     4:05:57       27:04       44:07     1:26:46     1:54:13     2:59:51    9:20     4:04:34
Jamie Busby            F 20-24     33/171     4:15:19       29:37       47:40     1:34:08     2:03:12     3:06:59    9:20     4:04:34
Alex Craig             M 20-24     99/239     4:05:19       25:55       41:58     1:24:39     1:50:33     2:59:00    9:20     4:04:39
Conrad Brown           M 25-29    175/348     4:07:43       27:52       45:00     1:29:21     1:57:25     3:03:42    9:20     4:04:42
Penny Lane             F 45-49     26/141     4:10:24       27:42       45:18     1:29:48     1:58:42     3:03:29    9:20     4:04:42
Thomas Hansen          M 25-29    176/348     4:10:51       28:11       45:37     1:27:57     1:55:38     2:58:01    9:20     4:04:43
Jacob De La Cruz       M 30-34    196/399     4:11:25       29:16       47:18     1:33:31     2:03:44     3:07:57    9:20     4:04:44
Peter Brady            M 30-34    197/399     4:05:23       24:39       40:14     1:21:03     1:49:03     2:57:16    9:21     4:04:53
Lisa Kelly-Willis      F 40-44     37/206     4:06:24       26:14       42:18     1:23:21     1:49:34     2:54:41    9:21     4:04:53
Darryl McArther        M 30-34    198/399     4:05:24       24:40       40:14     1:21:03     1:49:02     2:57:16    9:21     4:04:54
Karen Smith            F 45-49     27/141     4:08:51       28:38       45:56     1:30:54     2:00:19     3:05:27    9:21     4:04:57
Kris Algert            F 45-49     28/141     4:08:52       28:38       45:56     1:30:55     2:00:19     3:05:27    9:21     4:04:58
Jarred Sinn            M 35-39    199/418     4:12:02       30:11       48:25     1:35:14     2:04:11     3:08:10    9:21     4:05:01
Daniel O'Dwyer         M 20-24    100/239     4:06:44       25:06       40:29     1:21:39     1:52:48     3:00:13    9:21     4:05:04
Laurie Weeks           F 45-49     29/141     4:08:49       26:49       43:47     1:27:00     1:56:16     3:05:16    9:21     4:05:05
Jeffrey Henley         M 35-39    200/418     4:12:07       30:11       48:25     1:35:14     2:04:10     3:08:03    9:21     4:05:06
Andy Kohls             M 20-24    101/239     4:06:23       24:39       39:56     1:19:31     1:47:29     2:58:03    9:21     4:05:09
Sarah Park             F 30-34     56/238     4:13:10       31:56       49:23     1:35:43     2:04:39     3:10:03    9:22     4:05:19
Jody Gavin             F 25-29     71/303     4:13:13       29:46       47:43     1:36:26     2:05:27     3:09:43    9:22     4:05:20
Kathleen Gavin         F 30-34     57/238     4:13:13       29:46       47:44     1:36:26     2:05:27     3:09:43    9:22     4:05:20
Robyn Wolfe            F 25-29     72/303     4:16:11       30:30       49:18     1:37:25     2:07:34     3:13:11    9:22     4:05:21
Bryan Waid             M 45-49    109/260     4:12:18       28:26       46:02     1:30:34     1:59:08     3:03:34    9:22     4:05:26
David Leibrand         M 20-24    102/239     4:10:03       26:20       42:26     1:23:51     1:50:30     2:57:08    9:22     4:05:29
Carlos Pena            M 30-34    199/399     4:11:44       28:14       45:40     1:28:15     1:56:06     2:57:32    9:22     4:05:32
Miriam Seligson        F 30-34     58/238     4:18:52       28:36       45:50     1:35:40     2:04:26     3:11:10    9:23     4:05:39
Elizabeth Wolf         F 20-24     34/171     4:13:10       27:55       45:36     1:30:45     2:00:22     3:07:46    9:23     4:05:43
Elliot Ford            M 30-34    200/399     4:08:02                   42:40     1:22:57     1:49:06     2:55:01    9:23     4:05:47
James Zimmerman        M 20-24    103/239     4:11:47       30:17       48:38     1:34:17     2:03:25     3:08:00    9:23     4:05:48
Kevin Williams         M 25-29    177/348     4:08:56       26:47       42:59     1:23:32     1:50:06     2:56:26    9:23     4:05:52
Christie Domina        F 25-29     73/303     4:15:34       28:39       45:40     1:31:37     2:02:55     3:05:28    9:23     4:05:53
Jeannette Brown        F 35-39     49/238     4:07:46       25:22       41:03     1:22:16     1:53:26     3:05:07    9:23     4:05:55
Glory Haucke           F 35-39     50/238     4:10:00       28:03       45:36     1:31:43     2:01:15     3:07:44    9:23     4:05:57
Sam Turner             M 35-39    201/418     4:11:38       30:42       48:05     1:30:33     1:59:48     3:06:13    9:23     4:06:00
Erin Katribe           F 25-29     74/303     4:12:20       28:22       45:34     1:30:49     1:59:51     3:06:54    9:23     4:06:02
Andrew Morgan          M 25-29    178/348     4:17:01       31:21       51:02     1:38:31     2:07:46     3:12:38    9:23     4:06:03
Chris Nance            M 35-39    202/418     4:07:23       24:38       39:52     1:19:25     1:43:57     2:41:35    9:24     4:06:07
Miguel Rangel          M 45-49    110/260     4:10:21       26:40       43:06     1:24:52     1:52:52     3:02:18    9:24     4:06:07
Brendan Rodgers        M 55-59     29/121     4:12:51       28:15       45:40     1:30:36     1:59:18     3:05:11    9:24     4:06:09
Michael Glueck         M 30-34    201/399     4:11:00       29:19       47:38     1:34:43     2:03:57     3:11:52    9:24     4:06:21
Carlos Alonso          M 35-39    203/418     4:10:11       30:08       48:35     1:33:59     2:02:22     3:05:01    9:25     4:06:30
David Alonso           M 35-39    204/418     4:10:12       30:09       48:34     1:33:59     2:02:22     3:05:01    9:25     4:06:31
Paul Joseph            M 40-44    145/366     4:10:15       26:47       43:05     1:25:22     1:54:08     3:03:59    9:25     4:06:34
Patrick Luther         M 30-34    202/399     4:11:08       28:25       45:15     1:27:47     1:55:04     2:58:55    9:25     4:06:37
Ryan Prawiradjaja      M 25-29    179/348     4:11:07       28:25       45:15     1:27:47     1:55:05     2:58:54    9:25     4:06:37
Brendon Kepner         M 25-29    180/348     4:12:53       28:59       46:34     1:30:45     1:59:03     3:03:18    9:25     4:06:39
Eduardo Rizo           M 35-39    205/418     4:11:17       26:52       43:17     1:26:35     1:55:14     3:01:49    9:25     4:06:43
Marc Williams          M 40-44    146/366     4:11:52       26:52       43:48     1:26:52     1:55:43     3:02:27    9:25     4:06:44
Matt Brown             M 45-49    111/260     4:14:48       28:23       46:12     1:30:43     1:59:58     3:06:25    9:25     4:06:50
Lauren Yancey          F 25-29     75/303     4:18:23       30:15       48:39     1:35:07     2:04:36     3:10:37    9:25     4:06:54
Mark Israelson         M 40-44    147/366     4:07:50       25:24       41:07     1:21:40     1:47:15     2:58:59    9:25     4:06:55
Kyle Walker            M 40-44    148/366     4:09:58       28:46       46:18     1:31:12     1:59:05     3:03:25    9:25     4:06:56
Scott Towle            M 30-34    203/399     4:12:02                             1:31:11     2:01:03     3:05:45    9:26     4:06:58
Greg Bargo             M 25-29    181/348     4:08:34       27:35       44:59     1:31:15     2:00:06     3:05:08    9:26     4:06:59
Richard Hernandez      M 35-39    206/418     4:12:46       28:22       45:22     1:30:17     1:59:34     3:05:18    9:26     4:07:00
Zach Souter            M 30-34    204/399     4:12:15       27:17       43:21     1:24:06     1:51:17     3:00:05    9:26     4:07:01
Monica Soper           F 20-24     35/171     4:15:15       27:49       45:11     1:29:36     1:58:26     3:05:29    9:26     4:07:08
Laurelin Barkel        F 25-29     76/303     4:14:54       29:44       47:45     1:34:12     2:03:10     3:09:39    9:26     4:07:08
Fernando Lugo          M 40-44    149/366     4:11:25       26:30       42:22     1:22:57     1:49:19     2:54:41    9:26     4:07:10
Robert Cunningham      M 40-44    150/366     4:13:49       27:51       45:09     1:27:14     1:54:57     3:02:11    9:26     4:07:12
Lee Devilbiss          F 45-49     30/141     4:11:44       28:23       45:16     1:29:35     1:59:14     3:05:27    9:26     4:07:12
Oscar Lopez            M 70-74       1/12     4:10:14       28:03       46:05     1:30:36     2:02:16     3:09:10    9:26     4:07:12
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Alex Armato            M 50-54     65/168     4:14:31       28:15       44:55     1:26:52     1:53:49     2:57:52    9:26     4:07:13
Bart Bybee             M 50-54     66/168     4:11:46       28:23       45:16     1:29:35     1:59:14     3:05:27    9:26     4:07:14
Jaime Krakowiak        F 35-39     51/238     4:18:54                   47:17     1:32:10     2:01:58     3:10:04    9:26     4:07:18
Riley Sahm             M 20-24    104/239     4:08:51       24:36       40:22     1:21:26     1:48:13     3:02:12    9:26     4:07:20
Ryan Oconnor           M 30-34    205/399     4:14:53       32:07       54:45     1:42:31     2:10:09     3:11:18    9:26     4:07:21
Iris Briones           F 25-29     77/303     4:09:05       26:36       42:49     1:24:50     1:53:55     3:03:26    9:27     4:07:23
John Mabry             M 30-34    206/399     4:09:25       27:29       44:29     1:27:59     1:56:14     3:03:42    9:27     4:07:23
Mitchell Plummer       M 30-34    207/399     4:15:35       29:44       47:11     1:33:21     2:01:35     3:04:46    9:27     4:07:23
Kelli Kenney           F 25-29     78/303     4:15:21       28:38       45:43     1:32:16     2:00:35     3:08:34    9:27     4:07:29
Justin Poses           M 30-34    208/399     4:10:51       26:34       42:34     1:23:13     1:49:47     3:00:01    9:27     4:07:33
Karen Grisham          F 25-29     79/303     4:16:21                   48:09     1:34:53     2:04:31     3:10:10    9:27     4:07:36
Katie Munden           F 25-29     80/303     4:16:21                   48:09     1:34:54     2:04:31     3:10:10    9:27     4:07:36
Wing Ho                M 35-39    207/418     4:16:05       29:03       45:49     1:29:29     1:57:37     3:00:47    9:27     4:07:43
Daniela Flores         F 30-34     59/238     4:15:04       30:14       48:47     1:34:43     2:03:57     3:08:30    9:27     4:07:43
Sherry Ricker          F 40-44     38/206     4:14:33       28:16       45:57     1:30:35     2:01:31     3:10:36    9:27     4:07:44
Jeremiah Sullivan      M 35-39    208/418     4:12:51                   43:55     1:26:19     1:54:08     3:02:31    9:27     4:07:46
Gregg Gonzales         M 55-59     30/121     4:12:23       30:30       47:51     1:32:56     2:02:32     3:08:41    9:27     4:07:47
Dale Hamilton          M 40-44    151/366     4:14:32       28:41       45:37     1:28:47     1:55:40     2:59:27    9:28     4:07:49
Michael Chao           M 30-34    209/399     4:14:56       28:11       44:43     1:28:29     1:55:41     3:00:08    9:28     4:07:50
Anthony Alvarez        M 45-49    112/260     4:18:35       29:36       47:48     1:33:17     2:02:23     3:08:20    9:28     4:07:56
Jonathan French        M 30-34    210/399     4:11:47       28:46       45:54     1:29:52     1:59:09     3:04:48    9:28     4:07:58
Christina Orsborn      F 25-29     81/303     4:15:20       30:14       48:47     1:34:42     2:03:57     3:08:30    9:28     4:07:59
Brad Gray              M 20-24    105/239     4:14:44       27:20       44:20     1:29:21     1:58:39     3:06:35    9:28     4:08:03
Jenna Strahan          F 20-24     36/171     4:29:12                   43:47     1:28:36     1:58:19     3:07:19    9:28     4:08:04
Jacqueline Roach       F 50-54      11/63     4:10:29       27:57       45:37     1:30:22     1:59:49     3:07:32    9:28     4:08:05
Pat Kostrzewa          M 45-49    113/260     4:23:25       28:59       46:46     1:31:47     2:01:05     3:06:28    9:29     4:08:20
Norman Haugaard        M 30-34    211/399     4:15:25       27:47       44:12     1:25:46     1:57:37     3:04:52    9:29     4:08:25
Denise Mayes           F 50-54      12/63     4:15:16       28:32       46:04     1:30:57     1:59:51     3:08:07    9:29     4:08:25
Robert Pena            M 25-29    182/348     4:10:00       26:38       43:05     1:25:12     1:55:14     3:06:50    9:29     4:08:26
Lee Phan               M 45-49    114/260     4:14:58       29:46       46:59     1:29:59     1:57:59     3:03:44    9:29     4:08:26
Steve Kimball          M 40-44    152/366     4:10:05       24:51       40:41     1:21:47     1:49:34     2:58:52    9:29     4:08:31
Jeronimo Mota          M 30-34    212/399     4:14:33       30:32       48:36     1:34:05     2:01:53     3:07:35    9:29     4:08:32
Zhao  annabel  Yu  dix F 45-49     31/141     4:12:01       28:14       46:05     1:29:30     1:58:52     3:07:28    9:29     4:08:34
Lori Kohls             F 25-29     82/303     4:09:51       24:39       39:55     1:19:32     1:46:45     2:58:03    9:29     4:08:37
David Paradine         M 20-24    106/239     4:12:17       26:43       42:47     1:25:02     1:51:29     2:58:25    9:29     4:08:37
William Porter         M  1-19      34/62     4:15:24       30:44       48:08     1:34:07     2:00:55     3:08:19    9:29     4:08:37
Austin Scallan         M  1-19      35/62     4:15:24       30:43       48:08     1:34:08     2:00:55     3:08:19    9:29     4:08:37
Ross Kadri             M  1-19      36/62     4:15:24       30:44       48:08     1:34:08     2:00:55     3:08:19    9:29     4:08:37
Allison Thibault       F 40-44     39/206     4:11:59       28:18       48:12     1:41:28     2:10:27     3:15:19    9:29     4:08:37
David McGuire          M 35-39    209/418     4:15:40       28:18       45:37     1:30:41     1:59:18     3:01:58    9:29     4:08:39
Carrie Schneider       F 25-29     83/303     4:17:03       29:25       47:30     1:31:51     2:01:27     3:08:43    9:29     4:08:39
Nathan Wilder          M 20-24    107/239     4:10:07       25:16       41:22     1:24:37     1:51:54     3:00:56    9:29     4:08:40
Rod Baxter             M 55-59     31/121     4:16:01       28:52       45:53     1:29:45     1:58:14     3:01:59    9:30     4:08:42
Veronica Lizarraga Gar F 30-34     60/238     4:12:59       27:25       44:12     1:27:22     1:56:53     3:04:22    9:30     4:08:45
Elizabeth Green        F 40-44     40/206     4:16:03       28:48       46:12     1:30:37     1:59:26     3:05:13    9:30     4:08:46
Brian Swink            M 40-44    153/366     4:15:37       28:14       45:16     1:28:44     1:57:09     3:04:13    9:30     4:08:47
Ann Tovar              F 40-44     41/206     4:14:05       28:22       45:38     1:30:55     2:00:49     3:07:59    9:30     4:08:47
Christina Kepner       F 35-39     52/238     4:14:05       28:22       45:38     1:30:55     2:00:49     3:07:59    9:30     4:08:47
Mike Pruente           M 35-39    210/418     4:17:30       29:56       48:13     1:35:37     2:04:11     3:10:18    9:30     4:08:47
Jeannie McDaniel       F 60-64       2/17     4:15:52       30:06       48:07     1:33:01     2:02:34     3:09:32    9:30     4:08:48
Ashlyn Giulianelli     F 25-29     84/303     4:16:22       27:37       44:48     1:27:18     1:56:13     3:04:22    9:30     4:08:49
Adam Lancaster         M 35-39    211/418     4:13:23       26:58       43:37     1:27:27     1:54:30     2:57:47    9:30     4:08:52
Patrick Creel          M 30-34    213/399     4:11:56       26:54       43:35     1:25:34     1:53:39     3:01:45    9:30     4:08:58
Dennis M  ller         M 30-34    214/399     4:09:29       27:06       44:06     1:28:04     1:55:25     3:03:25    9:30     4:08:59
Ace Aparece            M 25-29    183/348     4:14:21       27:54       44:36     1:28:31     1:56:54     3:03:25    9:30     4:09:03
Christina Ramirez      F 25-29     85/303     4:12:07                   46:16     1:30:05     1:59:27     3:07:13    9:30     4:09:03
Daniel Durkin          M 45-49    115/260     4:15:28       29:53       47:43     1:33:54     2:02:34     3:08:30    9:30     4:09:03
Tedd Schonsheck        M 25-29    184/348     4:14:49       27:35       45:06     1:30:39     2:00:04     3:09:38    9:30     4:09:06
Roy Mokosso            M 35-39    212/418     4:16:42       30:56       49:26     1:38:57     2:08:46     3:12:35    9:30     4:09:06
Allison Glenn          F 35-39     53/238     4:11:59                   46:51     1:32:17     2:03:05     3:08:09    9:31     4:09:09
Michael Perkins-Kuckuk M 35-39    213/418     4:13:08       30:33       49:22     1:38:05     2:09:54     3:13:09    9:31     4:09:11
Bruce Crisler          M 45-49    116/260     4:19:54       30:29       49:31     1:36:16     2:06:12     3:15:35    9:31     4:09:13
Kevin Holcomb          M 50-54     67/168     4:16:45       29:44       48:41     1:36:14     2:07:39     3:14:11    9:31     4:09:14
Steven Magness         M 40-44    154/366     4:15:25                   47:37     1:34:01     2:04:01     3:09:25    9:31     4:09:16
Brian Sunderman        M 20-24    108/239     4:11:55       24:34       39:04     1:15:16     1:40:13     2:45:46    9:31     4:09:17
Michal Seligson        F 30-34     61/238     4:22:31                   45:50     1:35:39     2:04:27     3:11:10    9:31     4:09:18
Timothy Urenda         M 25-29    185/348     4:17:40       30:10       48:29     1:35:53     2:05:48     3:11:15    9:31     4:09:18
Emily Duke             F 20-24     37/171     4:18:01       30:01       48:16     1:35:24     2:04:44     3:10:34    9:31     4:09:19
Sue Wheeler            F 50-54      13/63     4:16:40       29:22       46:54     1:33:47     2:03:27     3:09:18    9:31     4:09:20
Kelly Colosimo         F 45-49     32/141     4:16:40       29:23       46:55     1:33:47     2:03:27     3:09:19    9:31     4:09:20
Katie Niemeyer         F 40-44     42/206     4:17:47       29:26       47:30     1:31:51     2:01:27     3:08:43    9:31     4:09:23
Kelli Petras           F 25-29     86/303     4:16:03       28:55       46:22     1:32:27     2:01:22     3:09:25    9:31     4:09:25
Dionne Barner          F 25-29     87/303     4:16:03       28:55       46:22     1:32:27     2:01:23     3:09:25    9:31     4:09:25
Wayne Vanderpool       M 45-49    117/260     4:11:54       26:21       42:16     1:23:37     1:53:07     3:02:58    9:31     4:09:27
Mark Stricklland       M 45-49    118/260     4:10:26       26:16       43:15     1:27:17     1:58:46     3:06:41    9:31     4:09:28
Dan Becker             M 45-49    119/260     4:14:47       28:24       45:56     1:29:44     1:59:14     3:04:22    9:31     4:09:29
Adrian Romero          M 25-29    186/348     4:20:30       29:16       47:06     1:32:16     2:00:34     3:05:43    9:31     4:09:30
Andrea Lehr            F 40-44     43/206     4:16:42       29:12       47:37     1:37:22     2:06:34     3:11:38    9:31     4:09:31
Andrew Gazda           M  1-19      37/62     4:20:40       30:47                 1:39:49     2:09:20     3:12:19    9:32     4:09:35
Adam Mathews           M 50-54     68/168     4:18:15       30:02       48:18     1:35:38     2:04:47     3:10:39    9:32     4:09:36
Peter Sullivan         M 20-24    109/239     4:22:45                             1:37:11     2:04:58     3:07:52    9:32     4:09:36
James Dodds            M 25-29    187/348     4:18:15       30:05       48:19     1:35:39     2:04:49     3:10:39    9:32     4:09:37
Jeff Bolick            M 50-54     69/168     4:16:25       30:33       49:17     1:38:47     2:09:30     3:14:09    9:32     4:09:40
Evan Christensen       M 30-34    215/399     4:16:48       28:18       45:53     1:30:47     1:59:04     3:04:02    9:32     4:09:43
Courtney Oldham        F 35-39     54/238     4:12:12       26:27       43:31     1:26:21     1:56:09     3:06:05    9:32     4:09:44
Jeff Boswell           M 50-54     70/168     4:11:30       24:30       40:01     1:20:14     1:48:09     2:56:05    9:32     4:09:48
Reid Beauchamp         M  1-19      38/62     4:23:04                             1:38:57     2:08:35     3:15:05    9:32     4:09:56
Santosh Nuchikat       M 35-39    214/418     4:11:33       27:34       45:06     1:29:42     1:59:25     3:05:58    9:32     4:09:59
Jeremy Allen           M 25-29    188/348     4:19:47       32:06       50:18     1:37:50     2:07:47     3:12:19    9:32     4:09:59
Matthew Gazda          M 20-24    110/239     4:21:04       30:46       50:00     1:39:48     2:09:19     3:12:18    9:32     4:09:59
Chris Voeller          M 40-44    155/366     4:10:43       23:07       37:17     1:13:54     1:37:25     2:38:10    9:33     4:10:00
Linda Sheaffer         F 55-59       3/29     4:16:38       27:53       45:29     1:30:13     1:59:38     3:07:59    9:33     4:10:01
Baltazar Martinez      M  1-19      39/62     4:19:04       29:42       47:56     1:35:18     2:04:19     3:10:03    9:33     4:10:02
Brad Mountain          M 25-29    189/348     4:16:00       27:32       44:29     1:27:43     1:56:09     3:01:23    9:33     4:10:03
Brent Hudson           M 35-39    215/418     4:17:23       28:01       45:35     1:30:15     1:58:43     3:02:36    9:33     4:10:03
Todd Fairley           M 40-44    156/366     4:14:20       27:43       44:55     1:29:18     1:59:19     3:05:55    9:33     4:10:05
Kimberly Bernstein     F 30-34     62/238     4:26:46                   49:11     1:35:37     2:05:12     3:13:42    9:33     4:10:05
David Huber            M 35-39    216/418     4:15:15       27:52       44:45     1:28:11     1:55:34     3:01:12    9:33     4:10:08
Kimberlie Knapp        F 40-44     44/206     4:16:20       29:54       47:43     1:34:34     2:03:47     3:10:17    9:33     4:10:11
Lygea Welvaert         F 40-44     45/206     4:27:12       29:59       48:23     1:35:40     2:05:12     3:10:47    9:33     4:10:11
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Maija King             F 20-24     38/171     4:14:37       26:18       43:02     1:26:15     1:55:19     3:06:02    9:33     4:10:12
Cyndi Bergs            F 40-44     46/206     4:21:55       29:45       48:30     1:37:22     2:08:51     3:13:52    9:33     4:10:13
Tymber Dhans-Mendoza   F 25-29     88/303     4:13:44       27:12       44:02     1:27:00     1:55:18     3:01:53    9:33     4:10:14
Chris Knaff            M 40-44    157/366     4:14:56       28:04       44:09     1:24:50     1:53:58     3:02:29    9:33     4:10:16
Joseph Hashem          M 20-24    111/239     4:15:05                   44:49     1:28:39     1:58:49     3:07:53    9:33     4:10:18
Che Robinson           M 35-39    217/418     4:18:02       28:29       45:42     1:30:19     1:58:49     3:05:11    9:33     4:10:18
Jesus Lopez            M 25-29    190/348     4:15:02       30:57       50:25     1:38:18     2:07:27     3:14:03    9:33     4:10:20
James Dufon            M 40-44    158/366     4:15:18       27:41       44:25     1:26:46     1:55:00     3:04:38    9:33     4:10:21
Devlin O'Connor        M 30-34    216/399     4:14:00       27:14       44:01     1:27:57     1:54:22     3:01:05    9:33     4:10:22
Mason Kraft            M  1-19      40/62     4:11:49                   44:30     1:27:35     1:54:55     3:04:36    9:33     4:10:24
Jesus Cruz             M 30-34    217/399     4:16:28       27:44       44:38     1:26:22     1:53:37     3:03:07    9:33     4:10:25
Howlett Cohick         M  1-19      41/62     4:11:49                   44:31     1:27:35     1:54:56     3:04:37    9:33     4:10:25
Laurie McDaniel        F 35-39     55/238     4:13:04       28:23       48:05     1:32:28     2:02:00     3:06:53    9:33     4:10:25
Peter Mittelholzer     M 30-34    218/399     4:18:12       26:08                 1:24:02     1:52:51     3:04:25    9:34     4:10:27
Allan Kaplan           M 50-54     71/168     4:16:45       30:06       48:53     1:35:28     2:05:15     3:11:06    9:34     4:10:28
Niki Pratt             F 30-34     63/238     4:17:20       28:28       45:32     1:29:57     1:58:10     3:01:57    9:34     4:10:29
Lisa Williams          F 40-44     47/206     4:17:20       28:28       45:31     1:29:57     1:58:46     3:02:16    9:34     4:10:29
Douglas Keel           M 30-34    219/399     4:20:31       29:37       47:03     1:32:26     2:00:58     3:06:30    9:34     4:10:32
Liana James            F 30-34     64/238     4:17:28       28:26       45:54     1:30:56     1:59:42     3:07:11    9:34     4:10:36
Ashley Chisholm        F 20-24     39/171     4:15:00                             1:35:00     2:03:18     3:09:27    9:34     4:10:38
Ravi Jhaveri           M 40-44    159/366     4:10:47                                                     2:53:09    9:34     4:10:47
Rita Jhaveri           F 35-39     56/238     4:10:47                                                     2:53:09    9:34     4:10:47
Jessica Davidson       F 25-29     89/303     4:20:28       30:45       49:53     1:37:47     2:08:22     3:15:35    9:34     4:10:49
Kerri Dunleavy         F 25-29     90/303     4:18:23       29:05       46:58     1:31:33     2:01:19     3:09:48    9:34     4:10:50
Dale Strange           M 40-44    160/366     4:17:25       28:24       45:53     1:30:53     1:59:32     3:07:15    9:35     4:10:55
Abigail Rigney         F 25-29     91/303     4:20:32       25:42       41:17     1:22:18     1:50:01     2:57:16    9:35     4:10:57
Bryan Russell          M 30-34    220/399     4:16:19       27:48       44:34     1:29:09     1:56:54     3:06:38    9:35     4:10:58
Andres Garcia-Moreno   M  1-19      42/62     4:13:26       27:58       44:02     1:26:16     1:52:42     2:57:39    9:35     4:11:01
Malcolm Ogg            M 35-39    218/418     4:22:40                   48:49     1:35:59     2:04:36     3:10:14    9:35     4:11:01
Kyle Enns              M 40-44    161/366     4:16:11       27:52       44:46     1:29:19     1:57:08     3:01:07    9:35     4:11:03
Michel Desforges       M 50-54     72/168     4:22:41                   48:45     1:35:01     2:04:10     3:08:23    9:35     4:11:03
Michael Kersey         M 40-44    162/366     4:16:37       25:58                 1:22:46     1:50:32     2:59:13    9:35     4:11:06
Joshua Robinson        M 30-34    221/399     4:14:58       27:18       44:31     1:28:17     1:56:18                9:35     4:11:06
David Robinson         M 25-29    191/348     4:14:58       27:19       44:32     1:28:17     1:56:18     3:01:18    9:35     4:11:06
Jeffrey Brock          M 30-34    222/399     4:12:07       23:59       40:14     1:20:50     1:49:39     3:03:41    9:35     4:11:12
Ramon Sanchez          M 20-24    112/239     4:19:29       29:45       47:32     1:35:31     2:03:35     3:08:10    9:35     4:11:13
Debra Chatterton       F 45-49     33/141     4:19:29       29:45       47:33     1:35:32     2:03:36     3:08:10    9:35     4:11:13
Jacqueline Sulak       F 25-29     92/303     4:16:43       27:30       43:49     1:25:03     1:53:43     3:03:17    9:35     4:11:14
Allison Phillips       F 40-44     48/206     4:13:59       27:54       45:17     1:30:30     1:59:20     3:07:26    9:35     4:11:14
James Bray             M 40-44    163/366     4:11:36       28:13       46:58     1:36:53     2:07:00     3:14:40    9:35     4:11:14
Paul Reevesman         M 55-59     32/121     4:18:22       29:48       48:19     1:34:06     2:03:53     3:10:53    9:35     4:11:17
Kathy Mireles          F 30-34     65/238     4:21:30       28:39       46:38     1:32:31     2:01:40     3:11:33    9:36     4:11:20
Laura Raeder           F 35-39     57/238     4:14:13       27:39       44:31     1:27:43     1:57:42     3:08:04    9:36     4:11:21
Maureen Riopel         F 45-49     34/141     4:20:06       30:02       48:19     1:35:40     2:04:46     3:10:38    9:36     4:11:25
Melissa Williams       F 25-29     93/303     4:22:00       31:03       50:13     1:38:10     2:08:11     3:14:16    9:36     4:11:25
Beau Whitsett          M 25-29    192/348     4:17:39                   49:29     1:35:40     2:05:42     3:11:21    9:36     4:11:28
Ali Deangelo           F 35-39     58/238     4:24:07       29:55       47:43     1:34:55     2:04:47     3:12:32    9:36     4:11:33
Charla Balette         F 35-39     59/238     4:24:07       29:56       47:43     1:34:56     2:04:47     3:12:32    9:36     4:11:33
Tara Brawley           F 40-44     49/206     4:17:33                   47:53     1:36:39     2:07:32     3:13:08    9:36     4:11:33
Jen Ferguson           F 30-34     66/238     4:19:56       29:12       47:25     1:33:10     2:02:36     3:09:02    9:36     4:11:34
Brett Oldham           M 40-44    164/366     4:14:02                   46:33     1:32:10     2:02:40     3:11:57    9:36     4:11:34
Joyce Crisler          F 40-44     50/206     4:17:34                   47:53     1:36:39     2:07:32     3:13:08    9:36     4:11:34
Mark Hommel            M 60-64      10/49     4:17:34                   47:02     1:31:56     2:00:31     3:06:34    9:36     4:11:38
Francisco Nieto        M 30-34    223/399     4:19:47       30:15       48:29     1:34:21     2:03:40     3:08:52    9:36     4:11:38
Asher Flynn            F 30-34     67/238     4:14:41       29:44       48:12     1:35:43     2:05:51     3:14:47    9:36     4:11:39
Trevor Patten          M 40-44    165/366     4:11:55       22:10       37:04     1:16:08     1:45:30     2:59:44    9:36     4:11:40
Ryan Heyman            M 35-39    219/418     4:12:35       24:48       40:06     1:19:55     1:48:38     3:07:30    9:36     4:11:40
Kelli Hughes           F 35-39     60/238     4:20:01       29:13       47:25     1:33:10     2:02:41     3:09:26    9:36     4:11:40
Jason Short            M 40-44    166/366     4:15:58       29:05       47:10     1:32:27     2:01:29     3:08:13    9:37     4:11:55
Brandon Burns          M 25-29    193/348     4:14:54       25:45       41:00     1:21:01     1:50:49     3:01:26    9:37     4:11:56
Lindsey North          F 25-29     94/303     4:23:26       31:11       50:05     1:38:23     2:08:43     3:15:34    9:37     4:11:56
Florencio Segura       M 35-39    220/418     4:22:41       29:42       48:17     1:35:31     2:04:56     3:14:39    9:37     4:11:57
Anne Shreiner          F 25-29     95/303     4:20:30       30:39       49:01     1:43:48     2:12:32     3:16:53    9:37     4:11:57
Robert Thompson        M 55-59     33/121     4:18:33       27:38       44:31     1:27:55     1:58:15     3:07:43    9:37     4:11:58
Raoul Gagne            M 60-64      11/49     4:16:35       27:15       44:46     1:29:17     1:59:03     3:04:11    9:37     4:11:58
Christopher Haeckler   M 60-64      12/49     4:16:35       27:16       44:47     1:29:17     1:59:22     3:10:21    9:37     4:11:58
Steven Paulson         M 40-44    167/366     4:13:03       27:54       44:24     1:25:39     1:53:07     3:03:33    9:37     4:11:59
Thomas Tanner          M 20-24    113/239     4:25:22       31:28       50:57     1:37:52     2:07:16     3:13:14    9:37     4:11:59
Katie Faber            F 20-24     40/171     4:25:22       31:28       50:57     1:37:52     2:07:16     3:13:13    9:37     4:11:59
Eric Jester            M 25-29    194/348     4:16:47                             1:27:48     1:54:53     3:00:48    9:37     4:12:00
Jennifer Smith         F 35-39     61/238     4:14:22       27:18       44:19     1:29:40     1:58:58     3:06:50    9:37     4:12:02
Hector Moreno Regil    M 50-54     73/168     4:15:14       27:41       45:05     1:30:00     2:00:19     3:09:47    9:37     4:12:03
Chase Briggs           M 30-34    224/399     4:16:28       27:59       48:42     1:33:41     2:03:00     3:10:36    9:37     4:12:05
Glen Reid              M 40-44    168/366     4:18:14       29:26       47:33     1:37:12     2:06:41     3:12:59    9:37     4:12:08
Berit Foss             F 20-24     41/171     4:16:56       28:07       44:49     1:28:39     1:58:48     3:06:54    9:37     4:12:09
Gwendolyn Perdue       F 40-44     51/206     4:21:58       29:00       47:10     1:34:31     2:03:46     3:10:18    9:37     4:12:09
Daniel Arthur          M 35-39    221/418     4:18:01       29:26       47:07     1:32:03     2:02:30     3:11:47    9:38     4:12:13
Randy Chupik           M 45-49    120/260     4:18:05       28:35       45:19     1:28:50     1:59:24     3:05:59    9:38     4:12:14
Michael Unterkircher   M 20-24    114/239     4:14:46       24:29       39:50     1:19:11     1:46:26     2:56:25    9:38     4:12:16
Leonardo Castro Herrer M 65-69       2/15     4:18:10       28:38       46:13     1:32:04     2:03:13     3:10:16    9:38     4:12:16
Rudolph Rendon         M 60-64      13/49     4:15:36                   44:24     1:30:58     1:59:31     3:06:27    9:38     4:12:17
Tony Zarka             M 40-44    169/366     4:19:46       29:37                 1:32:42     2:02:21     3:10:20    9:38     4:12:17
Alejandra Assad        F 35-39     62/238     4:20:59       30:09       48:35                 2:07:17     3:15:43    9:38     4:12:17
Clifford Painter       M 35-39    222/418     4:16:40       27:58       44:21     1:27:59     1:54:37     3:01:08    9:38     4:12:19
Leslie Cedar           F 45-49     35/141     4:14:55       29:04       46:49     1:32:07     2:04:03     3:13:03    9:38     4:12:22
Winston Tri            M  1-19      43/62     4:19:43       29:49       47:47     1:35:17                 3:14:10    9:38     4:12:22
Eric Waits             M 45-49    121/260     4:20:16       29:17       46:52     1:30:55     1:58:59     3:01:44    9:38     4:12:34
Megan Wolfe            F 25-29     96/303     4:18:48       29:22       47:31     1:35:29     2:05:35     3:13:11    9:38     4:12:34
John George            M 45-49    122/260     4:20:50       31:14       50:24     1:38:19     2:08:33     3:14:35    9:38     4:12:35
Chet Kennedy           M 40-44    170/366     4:13:09       22:50       36:39     1:12:20     1:34:38     2:27:47    9:38     4:12:36
Gerardo Cerna          M 35-39    223/418     4:24:02                   44:29     1:29:36     1:57:53     3:06:28    9:39     4:12:42
Dan Tzoumas            M 30-34    225/399     4:15:23       26:01       42:47     1:24:46     1:53:37     3:03:04    9:39     4:12:44
James Brandenburg      M 45-49    123/260     4:13:02       23:44       38:10     1:16:44     1:42:09     2:44:57    9:39     4:12:49
Sorin Lupascu          M 20-24    115/239     4:14:03       24:31       40:01     1:19:31     1:53:49     2:57:45    9:39     4:12:49
Raquel Escatel         F 25-29     97/303     4:19:10                   46:13     1:31:34     2:03:51     3:12:50    9:39     4:12:54
Liliana Salazar Nanyes F 30-34     68/238     4:20:36       29:35       48:42     1:34:02     2:03:58     3:12:07    9:39     4:13:00
Hans Vreeland          M 20-24    116/239     4:13:57       22:59       37:38     1:14:58     1:41:16     2:58:11    9:40     4:13:03
D'Nese Fly             F 55-59       4/29     4:18:12       27:53       44:46     1:29:20     1:57:14     3:04:51    9:40     4:13:07
Natalie Gauldin        F 25-29     98/303     4:18:16       27:49       44:37     1:28:15     1:57:10     3:05:24    9:40     4:13:10
Hadeel Massaed         F 40-44     52/206     4:14:37       29:06       46:20     1:30:17     2:02:10     3:09:15    9:40     4:13:11
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Arief Setiawan         M 35-39    224/418     4:30:57       30:08       47:52     1:31:45     2:03:29     3:11:51    9:40     4:13:12
Greg Lebouton          M 25-29    195/348     4:17:32       29:50       47:53     1:34:03     2:02:45     3:06:32    9:40     4:13:15
Jeff Cantu             M 25-29    196/348     4:19:57       28:11       46:05     1:32:05     2:02:30     3:11:23    9:40     4:13:16
Katelyn Graham         F 20-24     42/171     4:16:37       27:07       43:10     1:25:26     1:52:40     3:00:20    9:40     4:13:19
Marc Hamlin            M 25-29    197/348     4:19:38       28:46       45:00     1:25:37     1:52:52     3:02:15    9:40     4:13:21
Heather Fagan          F 25-29     99/303     4:18:35       31:13       49:43     1:37:01     2:06:34     3:14:29    9:40     4:13:22
Diana Estrada          F 25-29    101/303     4:29:43       27:04       44:33     1:28:55     1:58:29     3:10:05    9:40     4:13:23
Jacqueline Caemmerer   F 25-29    100/303     4:15:45       28:30       46:13     1:30:44     1:59:29     3:10:12    9:40     4:13:23
Eric Braate            M 40-44    171/366     4:18:10       29:41       47:53     1:34:58     2:06:58     3:14:30    9:40     4:13:23
Clay Stephens          M 25-29    198/348     4:18:59       28:19       45:26     1:29:40     1:57:37     3:03:31    9:40     4:13:25
Lucas Wilson           M 30-34    226/399     4:20:20       28:26                 1:30:44     1:59:09     3:01:44    9:40     4:13:25
Joshua Atkins          M 30-34    227/399     4:20:25       29:10       46:09     1:30:38     1:59:11     3:04:43    9:40     4:13:26
Michael De La Zerda    M 40-44    172/366     4:15:58       28:16       45:40     1:31:40     2:00:00     3:08:34    9:40     4:13:29
Anne-Laure Hug         F 35-39     63/238     4:20:15       31:54       50:09     1:36:47     2:06:03     3:12:30    9:41     4:13:30
Jessica Stein          F 25-29    102/303     4:19:34       30:57       50:12     1:37:23     2:06:36     3:13:55    9:41     4:13:30
Joe Matel              M 30-34    228/399     4:18:55       27:43       44:41     1:29:05     1:57:01     3:05:51    9:41     4:13:33
Aaron Quintero         M 30-34    229/399     4:14:21       29:09       47:17     1:34:19     2:04:28     3:11:42    9:41     4:13:36
Nicholous Banks        M 25-29    199/348     4:16:36       29:52       48:31     1:36:48     2:06:35     3:13:51    9:41     4:13:37
Martin Garcia          M 30-34    230/399     4:16:31       27:06       44:11     1:27:19     1:55:51     3:04:42    9:41     4:13:39
April Alonzo           F 25-29    103/303     4:25:58                   47:08     1:34:56     2:04:47     3:13:34    9:41     4:13:40
Douglas Davis          M 40-44    173/366     4:18:30       28:50       47:00     1:31:02     2:00:17     3:07:10    9:41     4:13:45
Stan Smith             M 40-44    174/366     4:21:47       30:24       48:02     1:33:38     2:02:30     3:10:08    9:41     4:13:48
Robert Erwin           M 50-54     74/168     4:24:47       30:35       48:20     1:33:02     2:03:50     3:08:43    9:41     4:13:49
Melanie Sacks          F 25-29    104/303     4:22:29       30:03       48:19     1:35:27     2:04:52     3:12:31    9:41     4:13:50
Maria Trejo            F 40-44     53/206     4:16:52       29:30       46:55     1:31:12     2:00:41     3:08:52    9:41     4:13:54
Daniel Nickel          M 30-34    231/399     4:16:46       32:19       51:31     1:37:12     2:06:25     3:12:12    9:41     4:13:55
Nik Bristow            M 30-34    232/399     4:16:47       32:19       51:32     1:37:12     2:06:26     3:12:12    9:42     4:13:56
Curtis Russell         M 35-39    225/418     4:26:12       29:58       47:49     1:36:44     2:06:45     3:15:03    9:42     4:13:56
Bethany Nagel          F 20-24     43/171     4:24:08       30:56       49:20     1:37:50     2:08:29     3:14:30    9:42     4:13:56
Preston Stilovich      M 20-24    117/239     4:15:54       25:44       41:43     1:23:15     1:52:03     3:06:23    9:42     4:13:57
Emily Rowe             F 40-44     54/206     4:20:07       31:30       51:02     1:38:34     2:09:56     3:17:12    9:42     4:13:58
Rebecca Shipman        F 25-29    105/303     4:22:25       31:17       49:51     1:37:05     2:07:55     3:14:42    9:42     4:14:06
Scott Wilkins          M 45-49    124/260     4:19:33       27:32       44:25     1:29:00     1:56:45     3:06:40    9:42     4:14:07
Paige Baize            F  1-19       6/24     4:19:06       29:03       46:30     1:33:06     2:02:53     3:12:35    9:42     4:14:07
Karina Finol           F 30-34     69/238     4:19:55       30:02       48:09     1:34:29     2:04:09     3:12:12    9:42     4:14:07
Rudy Acevedo           M 50-54     75/168     4:25:02       29:14       47:23     1:33:51     2:03:18     3:12:16    9:42     4:14:12
Lisa Newhouse          F 25-29    106/303     4:22:55       30:02       48:18     1:35:06     2:04:46     3:11:06    9:42     4:14:16
Eric Tan               M 35-39    226/418     4:19:31       28:03       45:43     1:30:14     1:58:39     3:04:44    9:42     4:14:17
Roxana Harrison        F 35-39     64/238     4:22:44       28:58       51:24     1:36:20     2:04:44     3:10:46    9:42     4:14:17
Claude Berreckman      M 50-54     76/168     4:20:10       30:17       49:19     1:37:09     2:07:50     3:15:22    9:42     4:14:21
David Espinoza         M 55-59     34/121     4:15:07       30:31       48:21     1:32:59     2:03:56     3:14:39    9:43     4:14:22
Varsha Dadlani         F 25-29    107/303     4:21:45                   49:23     1:34:45     2:05:18     3:12:41    9:43     4:14:25
Ben Woods              M 20-24    118/239     4:19:58       33:15       55:14     1:52:37     2:20:45     3:21:08    9:43     4:14:25
Mark Goldberg          M 45-49    125/260     4:16:18       28:41       46:08     1:31:57     2:00:14     3:05:46    9:43     4:14:26
Valarie Neidig         F 40-44     55/206     4:24:06       30:45       49:54     1:37:47     2:08:21     3:15:34    9:43     4:14:27
Heidi Houdek           F 30-34     70/238     4:20:19       29:05       46:54     1:31:57     2:00:34     3:08:28    9:43     4:14:28
Gary Garrard           M 50-54     77/168     4:16:55                   47:59     1:35:58     2:07:08     3:15:41    9:43     4:14:28
Rachel Marciner        F 20-24     44/171     4:21:39                   48:55     1:39:24     2:08:24     3:14:57    9:43     4:14:31
Victor Ashby           M 25-29    200/348     4:21:39                   48:54     1:39:25     2:08:25     3:14:57    9:43     4:14:31
Clay Nelson            M 20-24    119/239     4:16:00       24:32       39:57     1:19:31     1:46:17     3:02:34    9:43     4:14:35
Stephanie Granger      F 25-29    108/303     4:19:06       27:42       44:27     1:27:03     1:55:58     3:07:51    9:43     4:14:37
Charlie London         M 45-49    126/260     4:18:04       28:47       46:06     1:31:07     2:01:45     3:10:55    9:43     4:14:40
Diana Damer            F 45-49     36/141     4:23:23       30:02       48:16     1:35:42     2:04:54     3:10:40    9:43     4:14:42
Bj Everett             F 30-34     71/238     4:17:56       30:13       48:29     1:36:19     2:07:10     3:15:28    9:43     4:14:43
Lesli Spears           F 35-39     65/238     4:17:56       30:13       48:29     1:36:19     2:07:11     3:15:28    9:43     4:14:43
Jeff Gjertsen          M 25-29    201/348     4:18:33       27:01       43:38     1:27:42     1:58:39     3:08:16    9:43     4:14:44
Daniel Hamilton        M 45-49    127/260     4:14:44       29:03       46:49     1:32:07                            9:43     4:14:44
Josh Kuenzel           M 25-29    202/348     4:23:23       30:53       49:50     1:39:15     2:11:09     3:19:31    9:43     4:14:47
Franziska Jackson      F 30-34     72/238     4:28:20       32:22       52:52     1:44:24     2:15:18     3:21:01    9:43     4:14:47
Andrew Brooks          M 25-29    203/348     4:21:39       28:15       45:32     1:30:14     1:58:58     3:01:30    9:44     4:14:48
Ivana Grahovac         F 35-39     66/238     4:23:31                   51:15     1:40:46     2:10:25     3:16:17    9:44     4:14:48
Ernesto Hernandez      M  1-19      44/62     4:17:55       23:07       37:45     1:15:15     1:42:13     2:59:12    9:44     4:14:55
Betty Cruz             F 40-44     56/206     4:23:55       30:58       49:37     1:37:28     2:07:42     3:14:00    9:44     4:14:55
Stephen Bell           M 20-24    120/239     4:14:58       32:09       49:27     1:39:20     2:07:40     3:13:49    9:44     4:14:58
Zuytruc Nguyen         M 45-49    128/260     4:24:22                   47:59     1:34:51     2:04:17     3:11:13    9:44     4:14:59
Andrew Lupo            M 25-29    204/348     4:17:43                   44:50     1:29:36     2:00:39     3:10:57    9:44     4:15:02
Kevin Morgan           M 35-39    227/418     4:25:10       28:11                 1:30:54     1:58:55     3:08:09    9:44     4:15:06
Michael Johnson        M 60-64      14/49     4:24:57                   47:37     1:33:05     2:03:55     3:11:41    9:44     4:15:07
Rossanna Echegoyen     F 45-49     37/141     4:17:50       26:50                 1:30:05     1:59:06     3:08:51    9:44     4:15:13
Jeffrey Healey         M 45-49    129/260     4:23:15       31:29       49:23     1:35:58     2:04:37     3:11:11    9:45     4:15:14
Craig Copeland         M 40-44    175/366     4:21:41       28:15       47:16     1:34:39     2:04:22     3:13:05    9:45     4:15:16
David Meyer            M 40-44    176/366     4:27:39       31:44       50:26     1:39:00     2:09:52     3:16:50    9:45     4:15:19
Alanna Iverson         F 20-24     45/171     4:18:20       26:54       43:49     1:26:25     1:56:55     3:09:02    9:45     4:15:27
Lisa Barnes            F 35-39     67/238     4:26:55       30:22       48:41     1:36:40     2:06:00     3:11:56    9:45     4:15:27
William Hilker         M 50-54     78/168     4:31:08       31:50       49:44     1:34:05     2:02:13     3:06:00    9:45     4:15:32
Kapil Bohara           M 30-34    233/399     4:23:37       29:49       48:15     1:34:37     2:04:41     3:13:21    9:45     4:15:32
Carly Miller           F 30-34     73/238     4:17:17       24:44       40:05     1:19:41     1:47:21     3:09:48    9:45     4:15:34
Gene Crumpler          M 30-34    234/399     4:21:11       28:51       46:43     1:30:36     2:00:27     3:10:59    9:45     4:15:35
Caroline Hale-Coldwell F 45-49     38/141     4:18:14       27:30       45:14     1:29:31     1:59:51     3:10:52    9:46     4:15:41
Katie Bryan            F 30-34     74/238     4:27:08       31:20       50:45     1:40:19     2:11:29     3:18:16    9:46     4:15:41
Giorgio Ramirez        M 20-24    121/239     4:24:25       30:08       48:15     1:33:59     2:03:06     3:10:08    9:46     4:15:50
Beatrice Black         F 50-54      14/63     4:23:48       32:16       51:59     1:40:13     2:11:30     3:17:21    9:46     4:15:50
Larry Teeter           M 50-54     79/168     4:17:01       30:11       48:31     1:35:13     2:07:28     3:14:47    9:46     4:15:52
Lauren Browning        F 20-24     46/171     4:22:06       28:37       46:04     1:30:23     1:58:40     3:11:51    9:46     4:15:55
Jason Wallingsford     M 20-24    122/239     4:22:06       28:37       46:04     1:30:23     1:58:40     3:11:19    9:46     4:15:55
Kalynn White           F 20-24     47/171     4:22:06       28:38       46:05     1:30:24     1:58:40     3:11:52    9:46     4:15:56
Evelio Soriano         M 40-44    177/366     4:22:16       29:01       47:01     1:34:05     2:03:40     3:12:04    9:46     4:15:57
Gregory Jordan         M 50-54     80/168     4:18:27       28:08       45:32     1:30:18     1:58:37     3:12:20    9:46     4:16:05
Jamie Zachrison        M 30-34    235/399     4:24:23       29:29       47:48     1:32:59     2:02:17     3:11:00    9:46     4:16:05
Cynthia Raimo          F 55-59       5/29     4:26:43       30:15       48:29     1:33:40     2:05:12     3:14:53    9:47     4:16:14
Harold Curley          M 50-54     81/168     4:21:28       27:43       44:45     1:28:38     1:57:43     3:07:14    9:47     4:16:18
Jenny Smith            F 25-29    109/303     4:23:26       31:25       49:59     1:37:49     2:08:23     3:18:06    9:47     4:16:18
Ian Faigley            M 35-39    228/418     4:24:41                   48:32     1:35:58     2:05:15     3:12:04    9:47     4:16:21
Elizabeth Lee          F 30-34     75/238     4:23:33       30:28       49:04     1:35:32     2:05:54     3:11:54    9:47     4:16:21
Heather Riggins        F 30-34     76/238     4:25:05       29:57       48:17     1:35:48     2:05:54     3:14:53    9:47     4:16:23
Terri Menghini         F 45-49     39/141     4:25:14       30:58       49:44     1:39:10     2:11:03     3:21:53    9:47     4:16:23
Scott Willson          M 25-29    205/348     4:23:40       28:29       45:45     1:29:30     1:58:08     3:05:30    9:47     4:16:24
Howard Schaffer        M 40-44    178/366     4:20:35       27:32       44:04     1:26:39     1:54:07     3:00:49    9:47     4:16:25
Jessica Swanson        F 30-34     77/238     4:21:18       30:37       49:24     1:37:39     2:07:41     3:16:56    9:47     4:16:25
Erica Flaherty         F 25-29    110/303     4:23:15       28:53       46:52     1:34:16     2:04:50     3:14:22    9:47     4:16:27
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
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Bobby Rivers           M 55-59     35/121     4:22:59       28:01       45:45     1:30:32     2:00:20     3:10:24    9:47     4:16:28
Jason Flaherty         M 25-29    206/348     4:23:15       28:53       46:52     1:34:15     2:04:49     3:14:21    9:47     4:16:28
Chern-Nee Tan          F 35-39     68/238     4:23:46       28:30       45:21     1:29:15     1:58:20     3:09:59    9:48     4:16:39
Rudolph Rendon         M 40-44    179/366     4:20:03       28:08                 1:34:32     2:03:08     3:15:59    9:48     4:16:42
James Dennis           M 55-59     36/121     4:17:54       26:10       43:03     1:27:48     1:58:02     3:10:54    9:48     4:16:44
Edmond Cheng           M 35-39    229/418     4:20:33       26:42       43:06     1:26:25     1:55:09     3:04:55    9:48     4:16:46
Laura Smith            F 30-34     78/238     4:22:48       28:53       46:28     1:31:37     2:01:20     3:11:22    9:48     4:16:50
Daniel Hernandez       M 40-44    180/366     4:25:44       29:51       48:04     1:34:11     2:06:37     3:09:52    9:48     4:16:51
Karen O'Brien          F 40-44     57/206     4:20:34       33:30       53:19     1:41:33     2:12:05     3:17:37    9:48     4:16:51
Stacy Marcus           F 25-29    111/303     4:23:42       28:28       45:42     1:30:35     2:01:03     3:12:41    9:48     4:16:52
Stephen Abbott         M 25-29    207/348     4:22:51                             1:29:41     1:59:42     3:09:35    9:48     4:16:53
Joel Eng               M 25-29    208/348     4:22:51                             1:29:42     1:59:43     3:09:35    9:48     4:16:53
Shawn Cameron          M 40-44    181/366     4:23:25       31:04       48:54     1:34:50     2:04:26     3:12:43    9:48     4:16:53
William Peckham        M 55-59     37/121     4:20:47       26:15       43:05     1:26:22     1:57:03     3:08:38    9:48     4:16:54
Megan Kellett          F 35-39     69/238     4:21:25       29:36       47:38     1:33:54     2:03:43     3:13:23    9:48     4:16:57
Kenenth Russell        M 55-59     38/121     4:17:59       24:00       39:25     1:18:45     1:46:06     2:55:49    9:49     4:16:59
Shawn Melnar           M 45-49    130/260     4:25:40       30:01       48:17     1:35:39     2:04:44     3:10:34    9:49     4:17:00
Ron Eudy               M 25-29    209/348     4:20:06       25:06       40:56     1:22:09     1:51:12     3:02:56    9:49     4:17:06
Guadalupe Zarate       F 30-34     79/238     4:24:19       32:07       51:31     1:47:34     2:16:58     3:23:05    9:49     4:17:10
Armando Alvarado       M 50-54     82/168     4:25:15       27:15       44:01     1:26:22     1:56:26     3:04:11    9:49     4:17:13
Ladeitra Lee           F 35-39     70/238     4:24:14       28:20       45:46     1:31:51     2:03:29     3:14:34    9:49     4:17:15
Rogelio Ibarra         M 55-59     39/121     4:18:04                   48:42     1:33:11     2:02:47     3:11:43    9:49     4:17:19
Matthew Tien           M 20-24    123/239     4:20:04       26:12       42:43     1:24:31     1:52:22     3:05:26    9:49     4:17:22
Tim Sulzbach           M 40-44    182/366     4:17:36       26:07       43:00     1:25:35     1:55:21     3:05:37    9:49     4:17:22
James Whitworth        M 60-64      15/49     4:26:12       31:01       50:03     1:38:54     2:08:45     3:17:37    9:49     4:17:23
Christi Waeltz         F 30-34     80/238     4:20:46       30:59       49:57     1:39:16     2:09:07     3:17:04    9:50     4:17:25
Pamela Gagot           F 30-34     81/238     4:20:46       30:59       49:58     1:39:16     2:09:07     3:17:04    9:50     4:17:25
Crystal Sepulveda      F 20-24     48/171     4:25:25       27:15       44:13     1:27:33     1:56:42     3:09:19    9:50     4:17:32
Ken Navarro            M 40-44    183/366     4:30:09       32:29       53:17     1:45:44     2:16:51     3:23:26    9:50     4:17:37
Ulf Kirchdorfer        M 45-49    131/260     4:24:07       28:27       46:10     1:30:37     2:00:32     3:10:01    9:50     4:17:40
David Doubek           M 40-44    185/366     4:22:51       27:48       44:42     1:29:18     1:57:38     3:14:09    9:50     4:17:42
Michael Sawyer         M 40-44    184/366     4:23:21       31:53       50:36     1:37:07     2:06:27     3:13:19    9:50     4:17:42
Stephanie Martinez     F 35-39     71/238     4:29:22       31:09       50:01     1:38:26     2:10:12     3:16:30    9:50     4:17:42
Frank Ciotti           M 50-54     83/168     4:24:55       28:17       45:29     1:29:13     1:58:31     3:07:04    9:50     4:17:51
James Hernandez        M 45-49    132/260     4:26:02       29:32       47:33     1:33:22     2:03:33     3:11:39    9:51     4:17:52
Adi McCasland          F 35-39     72/238     4:23:28       28:21       45:56     1:33:31     2:02:36     3:13:43    9:51     4:17:53
Kim Louie              F 25-29    112/303     4:27:34       30:45       49:54     1:37:46     2:08:22     3:15:34    9:51     4:17:55
David Dostal           M 30-34    236/399     4:30:03       32:31       51:45     1:41:07     2:12:05     3:18:29    9:51     4:17:56
Kyle Huffman           M 20-24    124/239     4:21:23       23:37       38:35     1:16:46     1:43:39     2:53:33    9:51     4:17:57
Jacqueline Hinkle      F 35-39     73/238     4:24:19       30:57       50:00     1:37:34     2:09:41     3:25:25    9:51     4:17:58
Marty Saxton           M 40-44    186/366     4:22:25       29:55       48:36     1:34:12     2:04:28     3:13:20    9:51     4:18:00
Zoe Koonce             F 35-39     75/238     4:24:18                   52:02     1:43:33     2:13:41     3:23:58    9:51     4:18:02
Melissa Sankey         F 35-39     74/238     4:24:18                   52:03     1:43:33     2:13:41     3:23:58    9:51     4:18:02
Zachary Behler         M 20-24    125/239     4:19:37                   38:56     1:17:46     1:43:35     2:47:46    9:51     4:18:07
Troy Fairley           M 35-39    230/418     4:22:24       27:42       44:54     1:29:17     1:59:18     3:08:12    9:51     4:18:08
Kelly Kavanaugh        F 25-29    113/303     4:29:30       32:31       51:13     1:39:04     2:08:33     3:16:43    9:51     4:18:09
Lauren Henson          F 25-29    114/303     4:25:57       29:43       47:44     1:33:50     2:03:11     3:13:48    9:51     4:18:11
Avi Mitzner            M 40-44    187/366     4:20:41                   44:10     1:26:48     1:54:49     2:58:22    9:51     4:18:13
Daniel Rodriguez       M 20-24    126/239     4:28:40       30:27       48:21     1:32:52     2:01:27     3:10:23    9:51     4:18:13
Yuri Barrera           F 25-29    115/303     4:25:14       30:19       48:57     1:36:40     2:08:47     3:17:26    9:51     4:18:13
Muhamed Hadzimuratovic M 40-44    188/366     4:23:25       24:03       39:20     1:18:59     1:48:41     3:04:27    9:51     4:18:16
Todd Engle             M 45-49    133/260     4:28:43       30:27       48:21     1:32:52     2:01:27     3:10:24    9:51     4:18:16
Olivia Derr            F 40-44     58/206     4:21:57       29:47       48:41     1:35:40     2:06:49     3:16:16    9:52     4:18:19
Deanett Osterloh       F 40-44     59/206     4:21:20       27:55       45:35     1:30:06     2:02:21     3:18:12    9:52     4:18:21
Joshua Walters         M 25-29    210/348     4:20:44       28:31       46:15     1:30:45     1:59:30     3:10:00    9:52     4:18:22
Jason Hamlin           M 30-34    237/399     4:24:37       31:21       50:27     1:38:19     2:08:22     3:17:30    9:52     4:18:22
Rob Walter             M 35-39    231/418     4:21:47                   47:42     1:34:12     2:03:38     3:10:12    9:52     4:18:23
Brian Fields           M 35-39    232/418     4:29:39       31:08       50:01     1:37:50     2:08:03     3:15:58    9:52     4:18:24
Paul Sedory            M 45-49    134/260     4:25:42       30:40       49:24     1:37:04     2:07:01     3:16:23    9:52     4:18:28
Mara O'Brien           F 50-54      15/63     4:30:38       31:12                 1:40:26     2:11:43     3:20:53    9:52     4:18:37
Jo Ann Gerules         F 50-54      16/63     4:23:28                   45:08     1:31:21     2:03:19     3:14:05    9:52     4:18:38
Sabrina Holguin        F 20-24     49/171     4:29:36       28:25       47:01     1:36:04     2:05:53     3:14:48    9:53     4:18:44
Luis Benavides         M 40-44    189/366     4:26:26                             1:29:18     1:56:52     3:08:16    9:53     4:18:46
Eugene Bocis Jr        M 40-44    190/366     4:33:19       31:52       51:12     1:43:12     2:14:33     3:16:58    9:53     4:18:48
Travis McGarraugh      M 40-44    191/366     4:23:59       28:32       45:51     1:29:58     1:59:31     3:08:11    9:53     4:18:51
Misty Spivey           F 45-49     40/141     4:26:36       29:39       47:46     1:34:08     2:03:58     3:13:15    9:53     4:18:51
Jesse Devlyn           M 45-49    135/260     4:20:08       24:41       39:57     1:19:23     1:43:59     2:39:17    9:53     4:18:54
Aaron Obregon          M 40-44    192/366     4:25:32       28:44       46:20     1:30:37     1:59:52     3:12:41    9:53     4:18:54
Antonio Calderon       M 25-29    211/348     4:24:20       26:52       44:37     1:28:11     1:58:59     3:12:13    9:53     4:18:57
Donald Fyffe           M 30-34    239/399     4:25:26       30:00       47:14     1:32:36     2:01:32     3:11:37    9:53     4:18:57
Samuel Allen           M 30-34    238/399     4:25:26                   47:12     1:32:36     2:01:35     3:11:37    9:53     4:18:57
Patrick Archibald      M 40-44    193/366     4:25:04       29:34       47:50     1:34:26     2:04:12     3:10:59    9:53     4:18:58
Kristopher Rorberg     M 30-34    240/399     4:25:27                   47:16     1:32:38     2:01:40     3:11:43    9:53     4:18:59
Stephen Elkins         M 45-49    136/260     4:26:40       29:42       47:51     1:35:00     2:05:08     3:13:55    9:53     4:19:00
Lorenzo Alarcon        M 25-29    212/348     4:19:53       30:13       48:24     1:32:58     2:03:54     3:14:17    9:53     4:19:07
Katharine Reynolds     F 25-29    116/303     4:21:40       31:52       51:51     1:42:03     2:13:04     3:20:33    9:53     4:19:07
Todd Ham               M 40-44    194/366     4:20:23       24:40       39:58     1:19:33     1:44:50     2:58:17    9:53     4:19:09
Bliss Pak              F 40-44     60/206     4:22:07       26:02       42:28     1:25:47     1:54:43     3:05:48    9:54     4:19:12
Allen Babaran          M 35-39    233/418     4:23:27       26:36       43:46     1:26:51     1:56:10     3:09:12    9:54     4:19:12
Wyatt Winchell         M 35-39    234/418     4:28:34       28:50       46:44     1:31:03     1:59:18     3:05:25    9:54     4:19:14
Samuel Rebeles         M 20-24    127/239     4:23:05                   44:37     1:31:08     2:01:28     3:16:54    9:54     4:19:17
Chris Godfrey          M 40-44    195/366     4:22:30       32:10       50:34     1:37:07     2:05:36     3:13:32    9:54     4:19:17
Elise Hale-Case        F 20-24     50/171     4:21:52       31:53       51:52     1:42:03     2:13:05     3:20:34    9:54     4:19:19
Cassidy Pearson        F 25-29    117/303     4:26:22       27:42       44:37     1:27:34     1:57:33     3:11:36    9:54     4:19:23
Janeth Albright        F 40-44     61/206     4:23:32                             1:32:18     2:04:38     3:16:08    9:54     4:19:25
Brian Moddelmog        M 30-34    241/399     4:21:35       27:29       44:30     1:28:00     1:56:14     3:08:29    9:54     4:19:33
Bradley Meyers         M 35-39    235/418     4:21:10       27:35       45:06     1:29:42     1:59:25     3:08:06    9:55     4:19:36
Dylan Goodell          M 30-34    242/399     4:22:51       27:20       44:13     1:27:02     1:56:21     3:03:46    9:55     4:19:39
Celeste Richardson     F 30-34     82/238     4:32:41       31:08       50:15     1:39:20     2:10:49     3:19:23    9:55     4:19:41
Valentin Balleza       M 25-29    213/348     4:20:30       30:30       48:20     1:32:58     2:03:54     3:14:38    9:55     4:19:44
Juan Ochoa             M 40-44    196/366     4:27:46       30:55       49:51     1:38:22     2:10:35     3:20:21    9:55     4:19:51
David Trouse           M 50-54     84/168     4:31:03       32:56       51:32     1:39:45     2:10:58     3:17:30    9:55     4:19:53
Jay Morrison           M 30-34    243/399     4:26:04       28:38       45:31     1:29:40     1:58:58     3:08:27    9:55     4:19:54
Wendy Andrews          F 40-44     62/206     4:27:37                   47:06     1:32:19     2:04:17     3:15:20    9:55     4:19:56
Delia Garza            F 35-39     76/238     4:29:51       30:54                 1:35:58     2:06:45     3:15:13    9:55     4:19:57
Ashley Diveronica      F 30-34     83/238     4:28:01       30:18       48:57     1:36:42     2:07:10     3:16:58    9:55     4:19:59
Kathryn Hansen         F 20-24     51/171     4:33:11       32:16       51:14     1:41:22     2:13:05     3:22:52    9:56     4:20:03
Marcus Tate            M  1-19      45/62     4:25:37       26:11       42:03     1:23:06     1:51:51     3:07:41    9:56     4:20:06
Jaime Altamirano       M 35-39    236/418     4:36:43       30:54       48:52     1:34:12     2:04:34     3:12:15    9:56     4:20:10
James Kaltman          M 55-59     40/121     4:24:26       28:12       45:47     1:30:15     2:01:42     3:13:30    9:56     4:20:14
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April Gonzalez         F 35-39     77/238     4:22:21       29:08       47:34     1:34:02     2:05:19     3:16:07    9:56     4:20:16
Genevieve Williams     F 30-34     84/238     4:20:34       29:59       47:42     1:34:13     2:05:39     3:19:44    9:56     4:20:18
Guanghui Hu            M 50-54     85/168     4:23:34       26:30       43:01     1:25:58     1:54:59     3:04:46    9:56     4:20:24
Ann Falchetti          F 35-39     78/238     4:26:30       30:32       49:03     1:36:26     2:06:41     3:15:00    9:56     4:20:26
Daniel Falchetti       M 40-44    197/366     4:26:30       30:32       49:03     1:36:25     2:06:41     3:15:00    9:56     4:20:27
Theodore Brown         M 45-49    137/260     4:21:15       24:40       40:11     1:19:58     1:45:25     3:04:02    9:57     4:20:34
Jeff Bockhorn          M 45-49    138/260     4:27:30       27:49       44:56     1:28:33     1:58:30     3:08:36    9:57     4:20:36
Michael Shaw           M 45-49    139/260     4:27:51       30:40       49:24     1:37:05     2:07:03     3:16:23    9:57     4:20:37
Brenda Olthoff         F 40-44     63/206     4:34:08                   50:18     1:41:19     2:12:58     3:21:58    9:57     4:20:37
Amanda Sheasley        F 30-34     85/238     4:29:14       30:08       48:23     1:35:43     2:04:53     3:13:10    9:57     4:20:39
Lisa Simon             F 40-44     64/206     4:27:57       30:35                 1:37:44     2:08:59     3:20:15    9:57     4:20:39
Stephanie Searle       F 35-39     79/238     4:30:45       31:03       50:45     1:39:24     2:09:43     3:19:06    9:57     4:20:41
Ryan Searle            M 40-44    198/366     4:30:45       31:04       50:46     1:39:25     2:09:40     3:19:07    9:57     4:20:42
Alex Hansen            M 20-24    128/239     4:30:03       31:00       50:04     1:40:16     2:11:18     3:20:44    9:57     4:20:43
Chris Hansen           M 45-49    140/260     4:30:03       31:01       50:05     1:40:16     2:11:19     3:20:45    9:57     4:20:43
Bhupesh Pradhan        M 30-34    244/399     4:24:30       26:42       42:39     1:22:49     1:50:38     3:03:50    9:57     4:20:45
David Schuchmann       M 35-39    237/418     4:23:34       27:16       43:49     1:25:52     1:54:06     3:04:50    9:57     4:20:45
Malinda Hernandez      F 35-39     80/238     4:30:13       30:12       48:54     1:35:35     2:06:16     3:16:53    9:57     4:20:47
Brian Jobes            M 35-39    238/418     4:22:57       25:50       42:07     1:26:00     1:56:25     3:11:15    9:57     4:20:48
Billy Osherow          M 45-49    141/260     4:31:31       28:49       46:38     1:31:29     2:00:01     3:08:59    9:57     4:20:49
Ariane Leverett        F 35-39     81/238     4:33:51       31:07       50:15     1:39:20     2:10:49     3:19:24    9:57     4:20:52
Stephen Russell        M 45-49    142/260     4:27:01       29:46       48:21     1:37:07     2:07:49     3:17:12    9:57     4:20:53
Brooke Jones           F 25-29    118/303     4:34:53       30:04       48:25     1:33:43     2:05:55     3:17:43    9:58     4:20:57
Chris Redford          M 40-44    199/366     4:30:46       30:52       49:57     1:38:56     2:10:53     3:20:04    9:58     4:20:57
Miles McGriff          M 35-39    239/418     4:26:29       28:48       46:13     1:31:15     2:00:25     3:10:14    9:58     4:20:58
Kevin Jedele           M 35-39    240/418     4:29:21                   46:19     1:30:31     1:59:16     3:08:37    9:58     4:20:59
Shandra Moore          F 25-29    119/303     4:25:29       28:09       46:36     1:30:49     2:02:54     3:14:30    9:58     4:21:00
David Samad            M 55-59     41/121     4:28:48                   48:14     1:36:56     2:08:20     3:18:36    9:58     4:21:01
Katelyn Schwing        F 25-29    120/303     4:30:20       29:31       48:01     1:35:03     2:06:17     3:16:55    9:58     4:21:02
Marcos Fernandes       M 45-49    143/260     4:22:22       24:37       39:52     1:19:29     1:45:40     3:00:35    9:58     4:21:03
Catherine Rodriguez    F 25-29    121/303     4:26:31       30:21       48:18     1:36:44     2:07:28     3:17:04    9:58     4:21:04
Devon Bumgarner        F 30-34     86/238     4:26:31       30:23       48:18     1:36:45     2:07:28     3:17:04    9:58     4:21:04
Matthew Pacocha        M 40-44    200/366     4:31:04       29:15       47:57     1:35:38     2:05:30     3:16:51    9:58     4:21:06
Jeffery Fincher        M 55-59     42/121     4:32:37       31:07       50:43     1:39:04     2:09:59     3:18:47    9:58     4:21:08
Elias Rizzo            M 40-44    201/366     4:25:23       25:29       41:22     1:21:21     1:51:02     3:10:47    9:58     4:21:09
Julie Beasley          F 35-39     82/238     4:29:17       31:09       50:18     1:39:39     2:10:18     3:20:09    9:58     4:21:10
Ryan Latham            M 25-29    214/348     4:23:56       27:51       45:03     1:28:41     1:57:37     3:05:56    9:58     4:21:12
Caleb Stirling         M 30-34    245/399     4:25:22       28:09       44:50     1:27:57     1:58:30     3:10:50    9:58     4:21:12
Julie Obleski          F 30-34     87/238     4:25:22       28:09       44:51     1:27:58     1:58:30     3:10:53    9:58     4:21:12
Sarah Dean             F 25-29    122/303     4:24:52       27:06       43:41     1:27:34     1:56:37     3:11:51    9:58     4:21:13
Gary Walker            M 45-49    144/260     4:30:22       31:25       50:05     1:35:12     2:04:53     3:16:58    9:58     4:21:13
Bryan Bowdish          M 30-34    246/399     4:28:12       28:30       46:05     1:30:55     1:59:22     3:10:17    9:58     4:21:15
Jason Simmons          M 30-34    247/399     4:24:52       27:02       43:26     1:24:59     1:51:37     3:00:05    9:58     4:21:18
Dorothea Pitikas       F 25-29    123/303     4:24:24       29:25       46:25     1:31:34     2:00:16     3:14:30    9:59     4:21:21
Allyson Goldstein      F 25-29    124/303     4:30:04       30:39       49:09     1:36:57     2:08:22     3:17:51    9:59     4:21:23
Rebecca Hatch          F 30-34     88/238     4:28:15       28:29       46:04     1:30:58     2:01:58     3:14:11    9:59     4:21:25
Guillermo Villasenor   M 40-44    202/366     4:25:40       29:32       48:47     1:35:45     2:07:11     3:16:51    9:59     4:21:25
Anthony Nakamura       M 25-29    215/348     4:30:09       31:56       52:21     1:44:28     2:16:52     3:23:39    9:59     4:21:25
Janie Garcia           F 40-44     65/206     4:28:50                   47:46     1:33:39     2:04:23     3:16:28    9:59     4:21:31
Hung Kim               M 25-29    216/348     4:37:27       33:17       52:08     1:42:45     2:13:24     3:22:59    9:59     4:21:33
Kenny Phan             M 35-39    242/418     4:37:27       33:17       52:08     1:42:46     2:13:27     3:22:59    9:59     4:21:33
Ly Phan                M 35-39    241/418     4:37:27       33:17                 1:42:46     2:13:50     3:22:58    9:59     4:21:33
John Kim               M 30-34    248/399     4:37:27       33:17       52:08     1:42:46     2:13:24     3:22:58    9:59     4:21:34
Khuong Tran            M 30-34    249/399     4:37:28       33:17       52:08     1:42:46     2:13:24     3:22:59    9:59     4:21:34
Melissa Samendinger    F 45-49     41/141     4:30:03       29:45       47:31     1:34:30     2:04:33     3:14:45    9:59     4:21:35
Ivana Kundivich        F 35-39     83/238     4:29:14       28:50       46:25     1:31:34     2:02:22     3:14:13    9:59     4:21:36
Josh Lambert           M 30-34    250/399     4:24:54       28:27       46:16     1:31:11     2:00:37     3:13:16    9:59     4:21:37
George Gallegos        M 45-49    145/260     4:24:39       26:46       43:20     1:29:07     1:59:47     3:13:46    9:59     4:21:38
Alejandra Saitas       F 45-49     42/141     4:33:03       31:14       50:38     1:39:42     2:10:57     3:20:55    9:59     4:21:40
Jennifer Statler       F 20-24     52/171     4:27:51       28:42       46:34     1:31:15     2:03:53     3:16:19    9:59     4:21:43
Taylor Artel           F 25-29    125/303     4:27:48       28:49       45:52     1:31:04     2:00:47     3:11:42    9:59     4:21:45
Mark Blakemore         M 40-44    203/366     4:27:12       28:19       45:40     1:30:43     1:59:47     3:07:17   10:00     4:21:48
Kevin Longtin          M 25-29    217/348     4:32:54       31:29       50:49     1:38:45     2:08:52     3:17:55   10:00     4:21:48
Catherine Campbell     F 30-34     89/238     4:24:10       26:45       43:21     1:26:25     1:55:21     3:08:44   10:00     4:21:49
Charles Harris         M 40-44    204/366     4:23:37       27:20       43:17     1:24:09     1:52:13     2:59:34   10:00     4:21:51
Satwinder Kahlon       M 55-59     43/121     4:34:51       31:08       50:16     1:39:21     2:10:48     3:19:39   10:00     4:21:51
Teresa Chavez          F 25-29    126/303     4:27:54       29:18       46:48     1:32:33     2:02:58     3:13:30   10:00     4:21:53
Laura Tran             F 35-39     84/238     4:28:10                   52:02     1:43:33     2:13:38     3:22:38   10:00     4:21:53
Brett Matlock          M  1-19      46/62     4:33:36       30:32       48:41     1:37:27     2:08:10     3:16:36   10:00     4:21:54
Derek Matlock          M 40-44    205/366     4:33:36       30:33       48:42     1:37:27     2:08:10     3:16:36   10:00     4:21:55
Tracy Lord             F 40-44     66/206     4:30:24       29:45       47:31     1:34:30     2:04:33     3:14:45   10:00     4:21:56
Martin Tyson           M 40-44    206/366     4:23:09       24:43       40:19     1:21:22     1:50:03     3:07:29   10:00     4:21:57
Jason Dorow            M 25-29    218/348     4:28:44       29:33       47:50     1:34:04     2:03:55     3:13:14   10:00     4:22:01
Rachael Gilbert        F 25-29    127/303     4:30:58       29:56       48:34     1:35:16     2:05:53     3:16:16   10:00     4:22:02
Stefan Fehr            M 40-44    207/366     4:24:50       28:00       44:47     1:29:59     1:57:47     3:10:50   10:00     4:22:05
Steven Trenfield       M 20-24    129/239     4:35:20       31:26       51:03     1:44:57     2:15:14     3:23:36   10:00     4:22:05
Kandie Warren          F 25-29    129/303     4:24:47                   46:21     1:33:40     2:05:38     3:18:48   10:00     4:22:06
Tess Montagna          F 25-29    128/303     4:24:47                   46:20     1:33:40     2:05:39     3:18:47   10:00     4:22:06
Leslie Wolfenden-Guidr F 40-44     67/206     4:33:05       28:49       46:48     1:33:10     2:03:46     3:15:47   10:00     4:22:08
David Walker           M 25-29    219/348     4:28:11       29:09                 1:31:48     2:00:04     3:11:09   10:00     4:22:10
Todd Lazar             M 45-49    146/260     4:31:57                   46:15     1:31:36     2:03:23     3:14:26   10:00     4:22:13
Kendall Woltenberg     F 40-44     68/206     4:23:09       27:15       44:21     1:28:49     1:59:16     3:14:17   10:01     4:22:15
Thanva Siriboury       M 35-39    243/418     4:32:15       28:37       46:02     1:31:51     2:02:42     3:13:05   10:01     4:22:17
Phil Nimmo             M 45-49    147/260     4:24:41       25:41       43:54     1:29:06     2:00:45     3:13:47   10:01     4:22:19
Adam Abshire           M 35-39    244/418     4:28:36       30:13       48:00     1:33:38     2:03:44     3:15:22   10:01     4:22:19
Shaina Kelly           F 20-24     53/171     4:25:02                   40:58     1:23:33     1:55:29     3:02:55   10:01     4:22:20
David Johnson          M 50-54     86/168     4:28:32       29:54       47:43     1:34:34     2:03:47     3:10:18   10:01     4:22:23
Rachel Grimme          F 20-24     54/171     4:32:32       32:23       50:20     1:36:43     2:05:34     3:13:21   10:01     4:22:24
Faith McCrery          F 25-29    130/303     4:36:06       30:29       48:55     1:37:01     2:07:43     3:18:04   10:01     4:22:24
Maxwell Su             M 20-24    130/239     4:32:32       32:23       50:21     1:36:43     2:05:34     3:13:21   10:01     4:22:25
Dana Woods             F 25-29    131/303     4:24:17       30:48       50:31     1:38:12     2:10:23     3:22:28   10:01     4:22:27
Jennifer Guernica      F 25-29    132/303     4:24:16       30:48       50:31     1:38:13     2:10:24     3:22:28   10:01     4:22:27
Samantha Martinez      F 35-39     85/238     4:25:44       27:18       44:12     1:27:44     1:55:47     3:10:13   10:01     4:22:28
David Gabel            M 30-34    251/399     4:33:17       29:03       47:00     1:31:57     2:01:32     3:09:18   10:01     4:22:30
Jack Colvard           M 20-24    131/239     4:30:16                   49:55     1:37:40     2:07:54     3:13:58   10:01     4:22:30
Vincent Kowalski       M 50-54     87/168     4:27:32       30:06       48:34     1:36:04     2:07:35     3:17:25   10:01     4:22:33
Jason Edwards          M 35-39    245/418     4:27:54       29:26       46:47     1:31:47     2:00:41     3:09:17   10:01     4:22:35
Ardis Lo               F 30-34     90/238     4:31:39       29:54       48:07     1:35:20     2:06:33     3:18:31   10:01     4:22:37
Keith Brown            M 45-49    148/260     4:34:31       29:59       48:37     1:37:50     2:08:57     3:19:42   10:01     4:22:38
Jose Barboza           M 35-39    246/418     4:27:21       29:50                 1:33:03     2:03:39     3:14:54   10:02     4:22:42
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Jessica Ruiz           F 25-29    133/303     4:30:06       31:17       49:39     1:37:10     2:08:16     3:18:05   10:02     4:22:44
Kendall Smith          M 30-34    252/399     4:30:06       31:17       49:39     1:37:10     2:08:16     3:18:04   10:02     4:22:44
Breanna Dullum         F 25-29    134/303     4:34:11       31:18                 1:40:53     2:13:15     3:22:09   10:02     4:22:45
Kathryn Rae            F 35-39     86/238     4:28:39                   48:15     1:34:26     2:04:37     3:17:02   10:02     4:22:47
Juan Barajas Galarza   M 35-39    247/418     4:26:33       27:04       43:16     1:25:02     1:54:43     3:12:17   10:02     4:22:48
Marvin Tabangay        M 30-34    253/399     4:33:41                   47:17     1:33:57     2:05:34     3:19:23   10:02     4:22:52
Yesenia Rodriguez      F 30-34     91/238     4:28:34       31:31       49:35     1:35:21     2:06:11     3:18:39   10:02     4:22:54
Sally Blatz            F 25-29    135/303     4:33:40       32:03       51:18     1:40:05     2:10:31     3:18:41   10:02     4:22:57
Richard Gonzales       M 25-29    220/348     4:39:15       31:48       51:25     1:38:25     2:07:45     3:18:34   10:02     4:22:58
Paul Dickson           M 35-39    248/418     4:31:55       29:11       47:25     1:32:53     2:02:14     3:16:04   10:02     4:23:00
Mayra Fernandez        F 35-39     87/238     4:26:09       27:57       45:53     1:31:18     2:02:45     3:18:48   10:02     4:23:01
Melissa Baker          F 40-44     69/206     4:25:51                   45:48     1:32:21     2:03:05     3:14:07   10:02     4:23:01
Jennifer Heermance     F 45-49     43/141     4:38:24       30:36       50:01     1:37:24     2:09:05     3:19:58   10:02     4:23:02
Mike Rouse             M 55-59     44/121     4:30:31       30:56       50:11     1:40:50     2:14:14     3:22:04   10:02     4:23:02
Kelly Duderstadt       F 35-39     88/238     4:39:53       30:50       49:57     1:41:28     2:12:34     3:23:07   10:03     4:23:08
Stuart Shapiro         M 35-39    249/418     4:29:44       30:05       47:54     1:34:39     2:04:03     3:12:13   10:03     4:23:09
John Vail              M 50-54     88/168     4:36:10       31:09       50:15     1:39:21     2:10:50     3:19:35   10:03     4:23:11
Nelda De La Rosa       F 35-39     89/238     4:34:47       29:45       48:52     1:37:24     2:08:34     3:18:19   10:03     4:23:15
Ana Roca               F 40-44     70/206     4:25:12       30:17       49:00     1:37:18     2:09:12     3:19:49   10:03     4:23:15
Amanda Reichel         F 25-29    136/303     4:39:06       34:36       54:51     1:47:18     2:18:39     3:28:22   10:03     4:23:15
Zachary Elliott        M 30-34    254/399     4:31:43       29:07       47:03     1:33:25     2:03:58     3:17:48   10:03     4:23:20
Julio Lechuga          M 40-44    208/366     4:27:36       28:46       46:35     1:30:52     1:59:47     3:09:57   10:03     4:23:22
Martin Esqueda         M 25-29    221/348     4:36:53       31:25       49:39     1:35:35     2:05:55     3:16:07   10:03     4:23:26
David Young            M 40-44    209/366     4:24:55       30:13       48:49     1:36:49     2:08:00     3:19:09   10:03     4:23:26
Erik Nelson            M 30-34    255/399     4:27:11                   45:20     1:29:49     2:01:37     3:08:49   10:03     4:23:27
Robert Gonzales        M 25-29    222/348     4:36:54       31:25       49:39     1:35:34     2:05:55     3:16:07   10:03     4:23:27
Michael Gauthier       M 25-29    223/348     4:29:12       27:59       44:46     1:28:40     1:56:51     3:09:40   10:03     4:23:30
Ludwing Canales        M 40-44    210/366     4:37:49       29:31                 1:36:17     2:06:39     3:18:23   10:04     4:23:32
Pedro Metola           M 25-29    224/348     4:33:37       33:03       53:18     1:43:37     2:15:11     3:23:02   10:04     4:23:32
Cindy Whitesides       F 35-39     90/238     4:32:12       31:08       50:09     1:38:24     2:09:57     3:22:00   10:04     4:23:35
Dylan Cornelius        M 40-44    211/366     4:27:06       27:49       45:10     1:29:18     1:58:36     3:09:40   10:04     4:23:37
Candice Defriend       F 20-24     55/171     4:25:01       29:07       47:54     1:34:55     2:05:25     3:20:26   10:04     4:23:39
Tim Chandler           M 55-59     45/121     4:35:33       30:21       49:03     1:36:54     2:07:22     3:16:03   10:04     4:23:40
Karen Guerra           F 45-49     44/141     4:35:04       31:19       50:49     1:40:54     2:12:18     3:22:10   10:04     4:23:40
Carl Belso             M 45-49    149/260     4:35:06       31:15       50:33     1:40:10     2:11:56     3:21:48   10:04     4:23:41
Edie Belso             F 50-54      17/63     4:35:07       31:15       50:33     1:39:45     2:11:57     3:21:48   10:04     4:23:41
Troy Hemstreet         M 40-44    212/366     4:33:37       31:31       51:27     1:41:03     2:12:46     3:22:29   10:04     4:23:43
Kate McLaughlin        F 50-54      18/63     4:35:08       31:20       50:49     1:40:54     2:12:18     3:22:11   10:04     4:23:44
Evan Powell            M 25-29    225/348     4:29:28       29:16       46:36     1:31:53     2:01:02     3:12:56   10:04     4:23:47
Debbie Vargas          F 40-44     71/206     4:31:48       29:39       48:12     1:33:02     2:03:33     3:18:04   10:04     4:23:47
Christine Yarosh       F 45-49     45/141     4:29:25       28:26       45:47     1:31:54     2:02:25     3:15:39   10:04     4:23:49
Jesse Dennis           M 20-24    132/239     4:30:14                                                               10:04     4:23:49
Frank Rendon           M 40-44    213/366     4:25:23       27:23       45:08     1:29:16     1:58:29     3:08:31   10:04     4:23:52
Oscar Perez            M 35-39    250/418     4:35:58       30:10       48:21     1:33:48     2:04:35     3:16:34   10:04     4:23:52
Keith Booth            M 55-59     46/121     4:25:18       26:58       44:26     1:30:46     2:02:59     3:17:09   10:04     4:23:54
Mark Ruiz              M 35-39    251/418     4:38:19       31:54       51:22     1:40:57     2:11:57     3:21:21   10:04     4:23:56
Nikki Kuehl            F 35-39     91/238     4:26:21       30:15       49:50     1:39:07     2:10:33     3:21:15   10:05     4:23:59
Maria Miranda          F 30-34     92/238     4:36:23                   51:23     1:40:11     2:11:14     3:22:22   10:05     4:24:01
Anthony Moschella      M 25-29    226/348     4:30:48       29:23       46:58     1:31:27     1:59:34               10:05     4:24:03
Jennifer Holmes        F 40-44     72/206     4:25:18       24:42                 1:20:45     1:51:19     3:09:33   10:05     4:24:06
Ana Zubieta            F 35-39     92/238     4:33:41       29:20       47:25     1:34:13     2:05:36     3:17:46   10:05     4:24:10
Rion Dooley            M 35-39    252/418     4:34:14       30:29       50:16     1:40:13     2:11:30     3:22:33   10:05     4:24:13
Taylor Pruet           M 20-24    133/239     4:33:56                             1:30:07     1:59:24     3:10:55   10:05     4:24:16
Molly Firkins          F 35-39     93/238     4:32:42       30:04       48:46     1:36:14     2:07:08     3:18:08   10:05     4:24:16
Jessica Corna          F 30-34     93/238     4:29:36       28:11       45:55     1:31:28     2:03:31     3:17:59   10:05     4:24:20
Amanda Blocker         F 30-34     94/238     4:30:23       29:01       50:35     1:36:42     2:10:20     3:23:46   10:05     4:24:23
Patrick Lewinski       M 35-39    253/418     4:36:09                   50:51     1:41:07     2:11:59     3:20:34   10:05     4:24:23
Douglas Nardecchia     M 40-44    214/366     4:34:12       29:18       47:37     1:35:54     2:06:55     3:17:30   10:05     4:24:24
Julia Thorn            F 50-54      19/63     4:34:42       31:24       51:21     1:42:05     2:13:35     3:22:56   10:06     4:24:28
Charlie Pitkin         M 30-34    256/399     4:25:14       25:09       40:31     1:19:45     1:46:58     3:08:25   10:06     4:24:29
Charles Batey          M 40-44    215/366     4:32:07                   42:50     1:26:05     1:55:10     3:11:58   10:06     4:24:30
Ralph Stanley          M 55-59     47/121     4:26:01       27:54       45:42     1:31:08     2:02:37     3:14:51   10:06     4:24:38
Ginny Coleman          F 30-34     95/238     4:29:38       28:20       46:01     1:31:05     2:01:20     3:15:11   10:06     4:24:42
Kera Di Bello          F 30-34     96/238     4:30:16       29:03       47:18     1:35:27     2:06:15     3:17:49   10:06     4:24:42
Matthew Heintz         M 35-39    254/418     4:28:49       28:15       46:05     1:30:28     1:58:22     3:11:29   10:06     4:24:43
Will Jackson           M 35-39    255/418     4:36:33       30:44       50:50     1:40:45     2:13:58     3:21:44   10:06     4:24:43
Kenneth Moore          M 20-24    134/239     4:30:27       27:21       44:04     1:27:07     1:56:15     3:10:08   10:06     4:24:46
Willemien Kempf        F 30-34     97/238     4:36:46       31:14       50:02     1:38:10     2:09:43     3:21:00   10:06     4:24:47
Natalie Rooker         F 20-24     56/171     4:36:46       30:01                 1:37:00     2:07:15     3:17:42   10:06     4:24:49
Peter Zavadil          M 45-49    150/260     4:30:24       31:00       50:58     1:40:15     2:13:16     3:26:54   10:06     4:24:49
Eric Olson             M 35-39    256/418     4:49:53       31:50       52:22     1:41:46     2:13:38     3:22:01   10:07     4:24:51
Isabel Beltran         F 25-29    137/303     4:27:26       26:48       43:34     1:26:29     1:57:20     3:15:27   10:07     4:24:53
Isidoro Ramirez        M 25-29    227/348     4:37:40       28:04       47:37     1:33:23     2:05:35     3:20:41   10:07     4:24:54
Brandon Mason          M 40-44    216/366     4:27:10       27:25       44:27     1:28:32     1:58:08     3:14:39   10:07     4:24:58
Pam Fox                F 45-49     46/141     4:34:00       29:43       47:59     1:35:23     2:06:35     3:18:35   10:07     4:25:02
Bob Kelley             M 40-44    217/366     4:34:23       30:15       49:09     1:41:10     2:11:51     3:22:41   10:07     4:25:02
Michael Wright         M 20-24    135/239     4:27:50       27:09       43:40     1:25:25     1:53:51     3:11:22   10:07     4:25:03
Yrayda Lopez-Silva     F 30-34     98/238     4:33:50       29:16       48:13     1:36:46     2:07:55     3:18:58   10:07     4:25:04
Pj Sherhart            M 40-44    218/366     4:34:26       29:48                 1:35:15     2:05:57     3:16:12   10:07     4:25:05
Zach Pease             M 25-29    228/348     4:32:30       32:00       51:20     1:39:05     2:10:21     3:22:33   10:07     4:25:05
Kerry Pelton           F 20-24     57/171     4:34:48                   51:35     1:41:00     2:12:31     3:25:57   10:07     4:25:07
Larry Chauvin          M 30-34    257/399     4:34:58       29:40       48:52     1:38:43     2:10:16     3:23:15   10:07     4:25:11
Anna Wilson            F 25-29    139/303     4:36:37       31:11       50:19     1:39:31     2:11:10     3:22:11   10:07     4:25:11
Jacob Bronowski        M 30-34    258/399     4:34:17       31:18       51:15     1:42:38     2:14:34     3:24:32   10:07     4:25:11
Lauren Hogan           F 25-29    138/303     4:34:17       31:18       51:15     1:42:38     2:14:34     3:24:32   10:07     4:25:11
Kenny Rubio            M 30-34    259/399     4:36:10       31:01       50:02     1:38:46     2:10:13     3:21:45   10:07     4:25:12
Rebecca Ellis          F 25-29    140/303     4:36:37       31:11       50:19     1:39:31     2:11:10     3:22:11   10:07     4:25:12
Lesley Wilkin          F 30-34     99/238     4:38:27       30:55       49:41     1:43:39     2:14:44     3:22:27   10:07     4:25:13
Deann Stites           F 45-49     47/141     4:27:53       29:48       47:56     1:35:04     2:08:06     3:18:44   10:07     4:25:15
Jamie Miller           F 25-29    141/303     4:38:33       31:37       51:12     1:44:24     2:14:35     3:22:20   10:07     4:25:16
Tina Fragale           F 30-34    100/238     4:37:06       33:04       53:21     1:43:33     2:15:13     3:25:58   10:07     4:25:16
Kelly Glanding         F 30-34    101/238     4:34:08       30:02       48:30     1:35:42     2:06:16     3:16:53   10:08     4:25:19
Erik Maye              M 25-29    229/348     4:30:41       30:10       49:14     1:43:14     2:13:30     3:22:24   10:08     4:25:19
Lynda Gonzales         F 45-49     48/141     4:45:27       30:35       49:11     1:39:57     2:10:33     3:20:04   10:08     4:25:21
William Grimes         M 25-29    230/348     4:30:43       30:10       49:14     1:43:14     2:13:30     3:22:24   10:08     4:25:21
Timothy Ashley         M 45-49    151/260     4:33:20       28:23       46:12     1:30:44     1:59:59     3:09:57   10:08     4:25:23
Rodney Trevino         M 35-39    257/418     4:27:38       33:25       53:00     1:43:46     2:16:27     3:24:33   10:08     4:25:25
Pauline Mar            F 20-24     58/171     4:26:09       29:27       48:45     1:36:26     2:06:11     3:19:49   10:08     4:25:28
Jenni Vala             F 25-29    142/303     4:34:24       30:03       48:49     1:43:55     2:15:15     3:26:43   10:08     4:25:34
Justin Miller          M 30-34    260/399     4:34:24       30:04       48:50     1:43:55     2:15:16     3:26:43   10:08     4:25:34
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Darren Christiansen    M 40-44    219/366     4:30:41       27:27       45:06     1:29:41     2:05:05     3:14:31   10:08     4:25:35
Matthews Daniel        M 35-39    258/418     4:28:37       26:44       44:22     1:29:14     1:59:18     3:16:21   10:08     4:25:38
Nancy McBride          F 45-49     49/141     4:34:58       30:29       49:03     1:38:22     2:10:07     3:20:33   10:08     4:25:41
Joshua Moreau          M 30-34    261/399     4:36:12       29:34       47:22     1:33:12     2:02:27     3:12:11   10:09     4:25:43
Steve Burns            M 40-44    220/366     4:50:14       27:02       44:32     1:29:28     1:58:51     3:13:03   10:09     4:25:44
Joell Chockley         F 40-44     73/206     4:37:08       31:19                 1:40:53     2:12:22     3:22:11   10:09     4:25:44
Armin Vit              M 30-34    262/399     4:32:38                   43:49     1:27:25     1:54:59     3:04:15   10:09     4:25:45
Brooke Walker          F 25-29    143/303     4:34:30                   48:09     1:36:01     2:04:34     3:12:59   10:09     4:25:45
Danelle Miller         F 25-29    144/303     4:34:36       30:03       48:49     1:43:54     2:15:15     3:26:43   10:09     4:25:46
Evanna Odean           F 25-29    145/303     4:34:06       29:08       47:39     1:33:15     2:03:52     3:15:39   10:09     4:25:48
Kat Misiti             F 50-54      20/63     4:29:19       29:42       48:38     1:36:41     2:08:17     3:21:31   10:09     4:25:50
Brittany Kleb          F 30-34    102/238     4:28:42       29:08       47:18     1:33:24     2:05:48     3:20:39   10:09     4:25:51
Luis Porro             M 35-39    259/418     4:29:25       32:06       51:43     1:39:42     2:12:23     3:25:00   10:09     4:25:53
Howard Martin          M 45-49    152/260     4:46:03                   47:01     1:33:55     2:06:06     3:15:59   10:09     4:25:59
Todd Spencer           M 30-34    263/399     4:36:38       30:12       49:32     1:37:20     2:08:47     3:21:00   10:09     4:25:59
Rodney Murray          M 50-54     89/168     4:31:27       29:46       47:09     1:32:03     2:00:52     3:11:34   10:09     4:26:00
Shannon Murray         F 20-24     59/171     4:31:26       29:47       47:09     1:32:04     2:00:53     3:11:35   10:09     4:26:01
Walt Tashnick          M 65-69       3/15     4:32:54       28:26       45:41     1:30:39     2:00:19     3:13:35   10:09     4:26:02
Albert Ruiz            M 40-44    221/366     4:36:27                             1:32:40     2:01:51     3:01:45   10:09     4:26:02
Rebecca West           F 30-34    103/238     4:36:27                 1:02:01     1:46:03     2:16:39     3:25:25   10:09     4:26:02
Cristina Alanis        F 30-34    104/238     4:31:46       28:08       46:25     1:32:42     2:04:07     3:16:17   10:09     4:26:03
Albert Labasse         M 45-49    153/260     4:37:02       30:29       49:47     1:38:08     2:09:23     3:20:37   10:09     4:26:03
Brandi Timmerman       F 40-44     74/206     4:34:46       30:00       48:12     1:33:11     2:01:58     3:12:56   10:09     4:26:04
Jaime Fernandez        M 25-29    231/348     4:32:04       30:38       48:35     1:34:05     2:05:24     3:14:16   10:09     4:26:04
Cynthia Burton         F 50-54      21/63     4:40:09       32:26       51:39     1:40:39     2:12:12     3:23:07   10:09     4:26:05
Michael Lawrence       M 40-44    222/366     4:34:34       28:08       45:13     1:27:07     1:57:15     3:11:35   10:09     4:26:07
Jonathan Brashear      M 30-34    264/399     4:38:26       31:52       51:59     1:42:09     2:13:40     3:22:17   10:10     4:26:10
Jose Gonzalez          M 35-39    260/418     4:28:20       27:04       44:17     1:26:45     1:55:33     3:07:57   10:10     4:26:11
Charles Hudelot        M 25-29    232/348     4:34:11       28:06       51:18     1:38:14     2:06:27     3:17:00   10:10     4:26:14
Jeri Cornelius         F 45-49     50/141     4:45:39       32:08       51:05     1:41:31     2:13:56     3:25:22   10:10     4:26:18
Nicole Geromini        F 40-44     75/206     4:34:24       31:27       50:15     1:38:17     2:09:39     3:20:43   10:10     4:26:21
Jamie Smith            F 40-44     76/206     4:37:36       32:56       51:32     1:39:45     2:10:53     3:17:32   10:10     4:26:27
Adam Detwiler          M 25-29    233/348     4:35:09       30:03       49:01     1:35:25     2:07:42     3:18:07   10:10     4:26:28
Thomas Timbol          M 20-24    136/239     4:43:40                   52:57     1:46:50     2:18:49     3:26:04   10:10     4:26:28
Robert Gammon          M 20-24    137/239     4:29:53       27:40       44:51     1:29:09     1:58:51     3:13:24   10:10     4:26:31
Orlando Magallanes     M 50-54     90/168     4:40:18       28:38       45:45     1:30:25     2:02:27     3:15:37   10:10     4:26:31
Andrew Chan            M 20-24    138/239     4:34:24       34:47       56:11     1:50:58     2:25:50     3:32:37   10:10     4:26:31
Randy Engemoen         M 50-54     91/168     4:34:04       29:45       48:41     1:35:55     2:11:08     3:19:49   10:10     4:26:33
David Gilbert          M 50-54     92/168     4:38:42       30:56       50:05     1:38:00     2:08:34     3:17:06   10:10     4:26:34
Timothy Wall           M 20-24    139/239     4:35:54                             1:43:43     2:16:34     3:26:49   10:11     4:26:39
Mindy Minto            F 30-34    105/238     4:32:56       39:33       59:47     1:46:43     2:16:09     3:25:38   10:11     4:26:40
Darwin Dytrich         M 45-49    154/260     4:38:06       30:24       49:19     1:35:57     2:07:51     3:20:35   10:11     4:26:42
Terrence Hodge         M 45-49    155/260     4:31:48       28:01       45:08     1:29:11     1:57:26     3:10:37   10:11     4:26:43
James Lance            M 40-44    223/366     4:30:54       27:37       44:38     1:27:52     1:58:26     3:13:16   10:11     4:26:43
Melissa Grobler        F 25-29    146/303     4:37:12       31:58       51:07     1:39:56     2:11:47     3:22:51   10:11     4:26:44
Rebekah Janes          F 35-39     94/238     4:36:05                   49:38     1:38:23     2:10:07     3:20:48   10:11     4:26:47
Justin Chockley        M 25-29    234/348     4:28:01       24:25       39:31     1:18:00     1:42:33     2:53:59   10:11     4:26:48
Megan Geloneck         F 25-29    147/303     4:38:25       31:16       50:38     1:41:07     2:12:13     3:26:04   10:11     4:26:49
Stacey Frierson        F 30-34    106/238     4:39:45       30:38       48:44     1:39:43     2:10:17     3:23:12   10:11     4:26:51
Merrideth Jiles        M 40-44    224/366     4:35:01       29:48       48:16     1:35:49     2:05:43     3:18:10   10:11     4:26:56
Stephani Suhre         F 35-39     95/238     4:40:40       32:04       51:39     1:39:40     2:10:37     3:22:43   10:11     4:26:58
Scott Callaway         M 40-44    225/366     4:39:25       28:32       45:55     1:33:32     2:04:28     3:18:33   10:12     4:27:02
Elizabeth McKeever     F 35-39     96/238     4:38:30       30:23       48:40     1:36:40     2:07:02     3:21:17   10:12     4:27:02
Edward Swarthout       M 50-54     93/168     4:37:53                   51:04     1:40:28     2:12:47     3:22:38   10:12     4:27:02
Brent Banholzer        M 25-29    235/348     4:37:55       31:06       50:41     1:39:27     2:10:16     3:20:50   10:12     4:27:03
Betsy Biffl            F 40-44     77/206     4:40:56                             1:35:20     2:06:36     3:23:54   10:12     4:27:05
Kaytha Coker           F 40-44     78/206     4:37:46       29:01       48:23     1:37:11     2:09:33     3:21:38   10:12     4:27:05
Sarah Grossman         F 25-29    148/303     4:34:41       31:08       49:23     1:35:23     2:04:12     3:15:53   10:12     4:27:06
Bryan Mery             M 20-24    140/239     4:33:34       29:09       47:41     1:35:04     2:07:01     3:18:33   10:12     4:27:10
Kaitlin Daugherty      F 20-24     60/171     4:33:05       29:06       46:03     1:28:19     1:56:16     3:09:04   10:12     4:27:18
Lucas Chyma            M 25-29    236/348     4:38:17       32:41       53:11     1:47:48     2:23:15     3:30:40   10:12     4:27:18
John McClelland        M 30-34    265/399     4:34:25                   44:28     1:26:32     1:56:13     3:11:13   10:12     4:27:19
Mark Seerey            M 45-49    156/260     4:36:00       29:43       48:07     1:37:47     2:07:44     3:19:49   10:12     4:27:19
Kay Perry              F 35-39     97/238     4:39:02       31:19       50:51     1:43:53     2:16:04     3:29:01   10:12     4:27:19
Cynthia Faschingbauer  F 40-44     79/206     4:34:55       30:53       49:31     1:41:21     2:15:44     3:26:21   10:12     4:27:21
Silvia Mata            F 35-39     98/238     4:34:55                             1:41:21     2:15:44     3:26:21   10:12     4:27:21
Kathleen Powers        F 25-29    149/303     4:40:45       32:27       50:44     1:37:11     2:10:53     3:22:54   10:12     4:27:25
John Paul Lewis        M 45-49    157/260     4:40:21                   46:10     1:31:58     2:03:16     3:19:36   10:12     4:27:26
Matthew Campbell       M 35-39    261/418     4:33:03       30:00       47:34     1:32:35     2:03:35     3:15:38   10:13     4:27:29
Eric Mathison          M 30-34    266/399     4:30:36                   43:18     1:24:25     1:51:35     2:55:44   10:13     4:27:32
Roger Morin            M 45-49    158/260     4:41:51       31:40       49:38     1:36:40     2:06:51     3:16:30   10:13     4:27:32
Alyssa Benzkofer       F 20-24     61/171     4:34:32       28:43       46:26     1:30:49     2:01:38     3:16:40   10:13     4:27:35
John Schwab            M 40-44    226/366     4:38:08       31:24       49:32     1:35:58     2:05:04     3:15:58   10:13     4:27:37
Erin Rigney            F 25-29    150/303     4:38:46                   52:33     1:43:47     2:15:11     3:24:36   10:13     4:27:38
Kevin Gurganious       M 20-24    141/239     4:32:33       29:07       46:30     1:31:39     2:00:26     3:18:46   10:13     4:27:39
Ron McRae              M 45-49    159/260     4:34:52       30:41       49:25     1:37:05     2:07:03     3:19:09   10:13     4:27:39
Norbert Tegge          M 55-59     48/121     4:35:25       31:58       49:47     1:38:50     2:13:26     3:26:03   10:13     4:27:41
Kyle Swan              M 40-44    227/366     4:38:08       31:08       51:18     1:39:36     2:10:53     3:21:20   10:13     4:27:42
Chelsea Allman Kumler  F 35-39     99/238     4:29:46       30:51       49:10     1:37:04     2:07:49     3:17:59   10:13     4:27:44
Patricia Porro         F 30-34    107/238     4:31:17       32:06       51:44     1:39:42     2:12:23     3:25:00   10:13     4:27:45
Jeremiah Leroy         M 35-39    262/418     4:40:10       31:06       50:18     1:39:57     2:11:14     3:21:49   10:13     4:27:50
Rob Beauchamp          M 45-49    160/260     4:41:05                             1:38:56     2:08:34     3:20:18   10:14     4:27:56
Jonathan Tam           M 20-24    142/239     4:32:26                   44:13     1:23:09     1:48:36     3:12:52   10:14     4:27:59
Kady Allender          F 25-29    151/303     4:34:23       30:15       49:55     1:38:07     2:09:35     3:24:30   10:14     4:28:00
Kurt Lacroix           M 35-39    263/418     4:38:05       30:54       49:59     1:38:48     2:09:38     3:19:06   10:14     4:28:00
Russell Rosenbaum      M 40-44    228/366     4:32:30       30:23       49:46     1:38:24     2:09:49     3:22:08   10:14     4:28:02
Cindy Rosenbaum        F 35-39    100/238     4:32:30       30:23       49:47     1:38:24     2:09:50     3:22:09   10:14     4:28:02
Blair Herndon          F 25-29    152/303     4:34:22       32:30       53:01     1:46:44     2:18:18     3:28:08   10:14     4:28:05
John Ellis             M 30-34    267/399     4:30:43                   46:37     1:32:44     2:04:43     3:17:02   10:14     4:28:19
Amarilis Castillo      F 45-49     51/141     4:34:21       32:24       51:34     1:41:02     2:13:25     3:24:45   10:15     4:28:21
Justin Leggett         M 30-34    268/399     4:34:23       29:50       48:46     1:37:25     2:09:15     3:19:35   10:15     4:28:23
Erin Abrahamson        F 25-29    153/303     4:38:31       32:49       52:22     1:41:54     2:14:08     3:24:58   10:15     4:28:23
Ronnie Bennett         M 30-34    269/399     4:38:32                   52:21     1:41:53     2:14:08     3:24:57   10:15     4:28:24
Gabriela B Sanchez     F 35-39    101/238     4:36:28       28:47       47:17     1:33:55     2:05:38     3:20:54   10:15     4:28:25
Josh Garcia            M 25-29    237/348     4:40:33       31:55       50:33     1:39:02     2:08:11     3:17:40   10:15     4:28:31
Matthew Zimmerman      M 35-39    264/418     4:31:15       29:22       47:33     1:34:58     2:08:25     3:20:44   10:15     4:28:31
Janet Weimer           F 55-59       6/29     4:33:45                   49:33     1:39:03     2:11:27     3:23:48   10:15     4:28:31
Lucy Coble             F 25-29    154/303     4:38:25       31:07       50:56     1:41:35     2:13:57     3:26:49   10:15     4:28:32
Bob Borron             M 55-59     49/121     4:31:57       31:04       49:56     1:37:23     2:07:38     3:19:20   10:15     4:28:36
Tarah Hazelton         F 25-29    155/303     4:40:25       30:50       51:06     1:45:31     2:17:42     3:26:49   10:15     4:28:37
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Julie Nahrgang         F 30-34    108/238     4:40:28       33:04       53:21     1:43:34     2:15:47     3:25:58   10:15     4:28:38
Amy Ferrell            F 25-29    156/303     4:38:06       33:06       52:40     1:46:04     2:17:48     3:27:01   10:15     4:28:41
Mary Richardson        F 40-44     80/206     4:40:39       30:37       49:46     1:42:34     2:13:36     3:23:19   10:15     4:28:44
Robert Woehlke         M 35-39    265/418     4:30:32       25:17       41:29     1:23:23     1:53:26     3:08:33   10:15     4:28:46
Jerome Chaney          M 50-54     94/168     4:36:09                   48:00     1:35:33     2:06:06     3:18:18   10:16     4:28:47
John Demas             M 40-44    229/366     4:38:19                             1:35:50     2:07:29     3:22:00   10:16     4:28:48
Stephen Longshaw       M 55-59     50/121     4:34:20                   49:37     1:36:31     2:13:59     3:27:18   10:16     4:28:52
Jeremy Newman          M 35-39    266/418     4:32:40       27:05                 1:27:20     1:58:18     3:12:28   10:16     4:28:56
Bailey Ertel           F 25-29    157/303     4:37:29       30:39       49:24     1:38:03     2:09:16     3:26:53   10:16     4:28:56
Rachael Ratz           F  1-19       7/24     4:40:22       28:59       46:39     1:36:58     2:11:06     3:23:56   10:16     4:28:56
Ben Woodcock           M 30-34    270/399     4:39:55       31:46       51:22     1:41:20     2:13:23     3:22:39   10:16     4:29:01
Stephanie Hahn         F 35-39    102/238     4:41:07       33:27       52:52     1:44:03     2:15:45     3:27:05   10:16     4:29:01
Anthony Boatman        M 50-54     95/168     4:41:07       33:28       52:53     1:44:03     2:15:51     3:27:05   10:16     4:29:01
Barry Coggins          M 40-44    230/366     4:39:41       29:57       48:15     1:35:05     2:08:17     3:22:27   10:16     4:29:03
Lisa Ameel             F 45-49     52/141     4:35:12       29:27       46:49     1:31:55     2:01:39     3:12:36   10:16     4:29:05
Stephen Jones          M 40-44    231/366     4:36:25       30:39       50:32     1:37:59     2:09:15     3:19:48   10:16     4:29:07
David Fournier         M 40-44    232/366     4:32:52       27:21                 1:29:04     1:58:41     3:17:16   10:16     4:29:12
Adrienne Andreae       F 35-39    103/238     4:40:44       31:27       50:52     1:41:18     2:13:31     3:24:47   10:16     4:29:12
Ryan Sanders           M 35-39    268/418     4:37:12       30:53       48:56     1:35:35     2:04:52     3:12:53   10:17     4:29:14
Keith Bragg            M 35-39    267/418     4:36:52       30:16       48:59     1:41:54     2:11:23     3:20:34   10:17     4:29:14
Tom Ray                M 40-44    233/366     4:38:12       29:47       48:02     1:31:17     2:00:21     3:15:06   10:17     4:29:15
Lexi Musta             F 25-29    158/303     4:37:57       29:53       48:17     1:35:26     2:06:39     3:22:00   10:17     4:29:16
David Baxter           M 40-44    234/366     4:37:32                   49:11     1:36:31     2:07:12     3:17:16   10:17     4:29:16
Andrew Ward            M 40-44    235/366     4:30:15       24:18       39:28     1:18:05     1:47:48     3:05:46   10:17     4:29:19
Ruthie McKay-Diharce   F 45-49     53/141     4:31:52       27:08       44:23     1:29:05     1:59:29     3:16:01   10:17     4:29:23
Bryce Turentine        M 35-39    269/418     4:42:27       31:29       50:52     1:39:07     2:09:35     3:19:06   10:17     4:29:23
Kelsey Lee             F 20-24     62/171     4:38:10       30:39       49:15     1:38:18     2:09:53     3:22:19   10:17     4:29:27
Nicole Caridi          F 25-29    159/303     4:39:15       32:25       52:29     1:42:00     2:13:12     3:30:25   10:17     4:29:29
Kaleigh Camp           F 25-29    160/303     4:34:51       25:35       42:32     1:25:48     1:56:59     3:15:31   10:17     4:29:33
Katherine Bukolt       F 40-44     81/206     4:42:40       31:10       49:59     1:38:15     2:10:15     3:24:18   10:17     4:29:34
Kelli Taylor           F 35-39    104/238     4:29:36                                                               10:17     4:29:36
Sergio Flores          M 35-39    270/418     4:36:51                             1:30:44     2:01:39     3:17:29   10:18     4:29:47
Fidel Gonzalez         M 25-29    238/348     4:31:18       25:53       42:24     1:24:50     1:55:22     3:12:49   10:18     4:29:49
Kelly Schokmiller      F 30-34    109/238     4:40:34       32:39       53:02     1:43:35     2:16:26     3:26:20   10:18     4:29:50
Cesar Aguayo           M 25-29    239/348     4:34:34       30:56       50:24     1:38:59     2:09:34     3:19:52   10:18     4:29:52
Charles Di Piazza      M 40-44    236/366     4:42:04       32:42       52:44     1:42:55     2:14:35     3:25:23   10:18     4:29:54
Stephen Nuby           M 30-34    271/399     4:39:24                   44:19     1:32:08     2:01:27     3:16:05   10:18     4:29:55
Laure Schultz          F 40-44     82/206     4:42:29       34:00       55:47     1:47:04     2:20:14     3:31:45   10:18     4:29:56
Richie Yap             M 45-49    161/260     4:39:08       30:47       50:02     1:38:52     2:10:29     3:23:56   10:18     4:29:59
Sylvia Blasquez        F 35-39    105/238     4:31:35                   49:31     1:38:51     2:11:05     3:24:00   10:18     4:29:59
Marissa Stinson        F 25-29    161/303     4:31:55       28:41       46:10     1:31:59     2:02:59     3:21:47   10:18     4:30:03
Amanda Mann            F 25-29    162/303     4:37:02       28:16                 1:30:40     2:02:01     3:21:01   10:19     4:30:05
Jo May                 F 60-64       3/17     4:32:24       28:41       47:57     1:35:41     2:08:07     3:20:56   10:19     4:30:08
Katrien Goossens       F 30-34    110/238     4:35:35       31:32       51:16     1:41:41     2:14:12     3:26:16   10:19     4:30:11
Matt Parker            M 20-24    143/239     4:35:41       28:23       46:34     1:31:23     2:01:23     3:18:11   10:19     4:30:15
Colleen Torres         F 20-24     63/171     4:34:59       28:26                             2:01:51     3:21:58   10:19     4:30:18
Ryan Campbell          M 20-24    144/239     4:36:14       29:12       47:10     1:32:18     2:01:56     3:12:32   10:19     4:30:20
Beth McCluskey         F 40-44     83/206     4:40:33                   48:09     1:36:02     2:06:26     3:20:40   10:19     4:30:20
Gary Worsham           M 35-39    271/418     4:32:37       26:44       44:05     1:27:28     1:59:01     3:17:41   10:19     4:30:21
Allison Brunson        F 35-39    106/238     4:42:06       31:19       50:52     1:43:53     2:16:05     3:28:47   10:19     4:30:23
Brett Miller           M 20-24    145/239     4:35:32       29:33       46:25     1:30:19     2:00:02     3:12:25   10:19     4:30:26
Jerry Williams         M 55-59     51/121     4:32:36       27:56       45:24     1:30:11     1:59:23     3:08:22   10:19     4:30:27
Rebecca Walker         F 30-34    111/238     4:41:16       31:21       51:17     1:44:32     2:17:43     3:29:27   10:19     4:30:29
Sarah Benedict         F 35-39    107/238     4:41:57       31:36       51:06     1:40:55     2:12:50     3:22:43   10:19     4:30:30
Brendan McCormick      M 30-34    272/399     4:44:28       30:03                 1:33:43     2:05:54     3:19:07   10:20     4:30:32
Jesse Strigler         M 30-34    273/399     4:45:34       31:22       51:04     1:41:13     2:13:09     3:24:28   10:20     4:30:33
Eric Goff              M 45-49    162/260     4:31:28       23:54       39:40     1:21:56     1:52:17     3:09:12   10:20     4:30:34
Brittany Nabors        F 20-24     64/171     4:35:39       27:42       45:19     1:32:03     2:04:01     3:20:37   10:20     4:30:34
Geoff Curtin           M 40-44    237/366     4:39:08       30:31       48:41     1:36:32     2:08:13     3:20:55   10:20     4:30:41
Julie Gallo            F 25-29    163/303     4:37:57       32:38       52:12     1:42:56     2:15:29     3:27:47   10:20     4:30:42
Kevin Holland          M 35-39    272/418     4:44:49       34:09       54:46     1:48:30     2:24:11     3:30:31   10:20     4:30:46
Bryan Lutz             M 30-34    274/399     4:39:14       30:16       48:32     1:34:53     2:04:46     3:18:24   10:20     4:30:48
Casey Smith            M 20-24    146/239     4:48:49       28:45       46:57     1:34:43     2:04:54     3:18:53   10:20     4:30:53
Sara Soto              F 25-29    164/303     4:42:49       31:33       51:04     1:41:59     2:13:01     3:23:27   10:20     4:30:56
Becky Ralston          F 30-34    112/238     4:35:45       28:27       45:43     1:30:26     2:01:28     3:19:10   10:21     4:31:09
Michael Fincher        M 30-34    275/399     4:40:51       31:30       50:27     1:41:33     2:13:49     3:26:34   10:21     4:31:09
Patrick Chan           M 30-34    276/399     4:32:44       25:20       42:02     1:23:39     1:52:15     3:07:02   10:21     4:31:10
Laura Sundborg         F 25-29    165/303     4:35:02       31:10       50:59     1:41:40     2:13:34     3:26:39   10:21     4:31:10
Kelley Cunningham      F 25-29    166/303     4:35:02       31:09       50:58     1:41:40     2:13:35     3:26:40   10:21     4:31:10
Hernando Cortes        M  1-19      47/62     4:39:17       27:15       44:51     1:29:46     1:58:19     3:16:37   10:21     4:31:13
Scott Blum             M 45-49    163/260     4:35:50       29:16       47:23     1:33:47     2:04:56     3:18:10   10:21     4:31:13
Michelle Demas         F 35-39    108/238     4:40:44       29:23       47:35     1:35:08     2:05:18     3:20:14   10:21     4:31:14
Anthony Koy            M 35-39    273/418     4:35:02       27:03       43:49     1:27:19     1:58:48     3:19:19   10:21     4:31:16
Harry Sokolow          M 55-59     52/121     4:39:53       32:53       52:19     1:44:01     2:15:42     3:28:33   10:21     4:31:16
Bryan Tucker           M 30-34    277/399     4:35:15       26:31       42:24     1:24:43     1:55:13     3:12:38   10:21     4:31:18
Liza Sissac            F 45-49     54/141     4:37:21       28:57       46:04     1:32:56     2:02:41     3:17:45   10:21     4:31:19
Stephanie Milam        F 20-24     65/171     4:38:34       32:37       52:11     1:44:32     2:16:44     3:30:31   10:21     4:31:19
Rebecca Latson         F 30-34    113/238     4:33:39       27:40       45:00     1:30:08     2:01:37     3:17:53   10:22     4:31:25
Jeff Joseph            M 35-39    274/418     4:33:22       25:44       45:33     1:29:25     1:59:02     3:15:56   10:22     4:31:31
Malinda Michaud        F 30-34    114/238     4:45:39       33:06       53:11     1:44:09     2:16:21     3:29:17   10:22     4:31:31
Vince Robinette        M 40-44    238/366     4:40:54       29:48       47:49     1:35:16     2:05:58     3:18:31   10:22     4:31:34
Cynthia Winchester     F 35-39    109/238     4:40:54       31:25       50:55     1:40:13     2:12:23     3:24:16   10:22     4:31:36
Benjamin Webb          M 35-39    275/418     4:37:18       27:14       44:11     1:28:44     1:57:10     3:10:36   10:22     4:31:37
Eduardo Ricardo Librea M 40-44    239/366     4:40:32       31:33       50:19     1:38:26     2:10:31     3:23:28   10:22     4:31:37
Jake Spivey            M 50-54     96/168     4:39:29       29:39       47:45     1:33:45     2:03:54     3:19:25   10:22     4:31:44
Benjamin Schwartz      M 25-29    240/348     4:39:10       30:21       48:19     1:34:24     2:04:04     3:13:02   10:22     4:31:45
Greg Mangels           M 45-49    164/260     4:38:49       28:17       45:39     1:30:16     1:58:58     3:14:33   10:22     4:31:46
Laura Fabro            F 35-39    110/238     4:37:12       31:25       52:02     1:43:32     2:17:14     3:27:08   10:22     4:31:46
Allison Deyoung        F 30-34    115/238     4:34:58       32:18       52:13     1:44:21     2:17:07     3:30:20   10:23     4:31:55
Gary Grambley          M 50-54     97/168     4:31:55                                                     3:23:40   10:23     4:31:55
Jonathan Domnitz       M 35-39    276/418     4:35:04       25:46       41:27     1:27:08     1:58:19     3:17:38   10:23     4:31:58
Angela Burrell         F 30-34    116/238     4:45:46       33:27       53:31     1:44:30     2:16:44     3:29:42   10:23     4:31:58
Joseph Cadwell         M 25-29    241/348     4:44:36       29:34       47:51     1:35:27     2:06:43     3:22:32   10:23     4:32:00
Ashley Bahl            F 20-24     66/171     4:39:09       32:07       51:31     1:48:54     2:20:12     3:32:21   10:23     4:32:00
Tehra Wieck            F 35-39    111/238     4:42:34       32:19       51:51     1:46:07     2:18:44     3:29:01   10:23     4:32:03
Alex Lockyear          M 20-24    147/239     4:39:09       29:20       47:05     1:33:57     2:05:43     3:21:44   10:23     4:32:06
Nayon Tomsio           M 40-44    240/366     4:33:45       25:13       41:28     1:22:16     1:50:38     2:58:28   10:23     4:32:07
Valentin Panayotov     M 45-49    165/260     4:40:02       31:56                 1:35:43     2:04:38     3:15:02   10:23     4:32:12
Heather Spicer         F 35-39    112/238     4:37:48       29:31       48:20     1:37:03     2:08:19     3:24:40   10:24     4:32:20
Martha Young           F 40-44     84/206     4:44:23       30:43       50:19     1:39:05     2:12:12     3:21:58   10:24     4:32:24
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Louise Rothwell        F 40-44     85/206     4:38:55       28:51       46:25     1:31:26     2:04:49     3:23:07   10:24     4:32:25
Dave Haucke            M 40-44    241/366     4:36:29       28:03       45:35     1:31:43     2:01:38     3:18:55   10:24     4:32:26
Jessica Bucheler       F 20-24     67/171     4:37:49       32:38       52:00     1:42:28     2:14:21     3:25:58   10:24     4:32:28
Kelly Santema          F 45-49     55/141     4:43:55                             1:40:05     2:12:59     3:26:37   10:24     4:32:29
Randy Creaser          M 25-29    242/348     4:35:26       35:45       55:10     1:43:43     2:15:20     3:26:12   10:24     4:32:30
Lindsay Martin         F 20-24     68/171     4:38:12       32:06       51:57     1:42:24     2:15:28     3:28:42   10:24     4:32:30
Brian Fay              M 35-39    277/418     4:34:03       24:32       39:45     1:19:25     1:49:38     3:10:52   10:24     4:32:36
Amy Sheehan            F 30-34    117/238     4:36:10       26:28       42:40     1:28:22     1:59:22     3:21:27   10:24     4:32:36
Matthew Heininger      M 35-39    278/418     4:38:13       28:45       46:10     1:32:16     2:04:12     3:20:29   10:24     4:32:40
Jeff Mitchell          M 45-49    166/260     4:42:17       31:16       50:35     1:40:36     2:13:19     3:27:05   10:24     4:32:40
Elizabeth Pryor        F 20-24     69/171     4:46:04       32:37       52:45     1:44:00     2:16:00     3:29:12   10:24     4:32:40
Cynthia Werner         F 40-44     86/206     4:43:48       31:41       51:08     1:41:07     2:12:37     3:25:44   10:25     4:32:44
Steven Howard          M 50-54     98/168     4:38:01       30:27       49:37     1:39:18     2:11:20     3:28:03   10:25     4:32:45
Carol Ann Van Wyk      F 25-29    167/303     4:43:35       31:07       49:42     1:37:52     2:10:34     3:24:28   10:25     4:32:54
Thomas Mery            M 20-24    148/239     4:39:19                             1:27:56     1:59:49     3:10:49   10:25     4:32:56
Charlene Crossan       F 45-49     56/141     4:42:42       29:59       48:35     1:36:06     2:07:43     3:22:18   10:25     4:32:56
Shirley Gonzales       F 35-39    113/238     4:39:20                   47:44     1:35:31     2:07:10     3:20:09   10:25     4:32:58
Dorothy Hollis         F 55-59       7/29     4:36:19       32:44       53:15     1:47:25     2:21:25     3:33:06   10:25     4:32:59
Rich Poulton           M 40-44    242/366     4:39:58       28:24       45:59     1:30:51     2:01:10     3:18:28   10:25     4:33:03
John Hall              M 50-54     99/168     4:36:05       29:21       48:06     1:35:42     2:07:38     3:23:53   10:25     4:33:04
Jessica Rogers         F 30-34    118/238     4:42:25       29:46       47:57     1:34:16     2:05:24     3:20:22   10:25     4:33:06
Douglas Barton         M 50-54    100/168     4:35:51       28:01       45:54     1:33:12     2:08:53     3:22:47   10:25     4:33:06
Robert Safko           M 20-24    149/239     4:41:37       29:24       48:25     1:36:13     2:07:27     3:24:37   10:26     4:33:13
Yesenia Roman-Mason    F 35-39    114/238     4:47:36       33:06       53:24     1:48:32     2:22:44     3:32:20   10:26     4:33:14
Robert Mason           M 45-49    167/260     4:47:36       33:06       53:24     1:48:32     2:22:44     3:32:20   10:26     4:33:14
Thomas Maples          M 20-24    150/239     4:36:00       26:11       42:42     1:24:30     1:52:22     3:18:57   10:26     4:33:17
Robert Collins         M 20-24    151/239     4:38:07       29:00       46:59     1:32:26     2:03:15     3:18:07   10:26     4:33:19
Cristina Verdiguel     F 50-54      22/63     4:36:55       28:16       46:53     1:35:00     2:07:50     3:23:33   10:26     4:33:21
Melanie Reyes          F 40-44     87/206     4:38:08       26:22       42:42     1:27:09     1:55:44     3:16:50   10:26     4:33:25
Javier Garcia Del Mora M 30-34    278/399     4:40:01       33:44       54:51     1:47:43     2:19:43     3:26:16   10:26     4:33:26
Danny Amador           M 40-44    243/366     4:43:31       32:22       50:24     1:37:50     2:08:05     3:19:10   10:26     4:33:27
Francisco Vique        M 35-39    279/418     4:40:01       33:45       54:52     1:47:44     2:19:45     3:26:19   10:26     4:33:28
Christiana Hexter      F 35-39    115/238     4:36:21       27:19       46:39     1:33:15     2:04:36     3:25:00   10:26     4:33:29
Morgan Rubin           F 40-44     88/206     4:47:27       31:30       51:37     1:42:36     2:15:41     3:28:57   10:26     4:33:32
Babette Chandrasoma    F 45-49     57/141     4:43:14       32:18       52:35     1:47:11     2:18:28     3:29:07   10:27     4:33:37
Saleem Assaf           M 45-49    168/260     4:34:18       27:33       45:12     1:29:02     2:00:12     3:18:22   10:27     4:33:38
Leanne Weyman          F 25-29    168/303     4:44:02       32:27       50:49     1:39:32     2:10:07     3:23:11   10:27     4:33:41
Laura Martin           F 25-29    169/303     4:45:39       33:02       53:17     1:48:08     2:19:51     3:32:09   10:27     4:33:41
Guillermo Salazar Mele M 30-34    279/399     4:43:45       28:57       47:20     1:34:46     2:05:33     3:19:36   10:27     4:33:43
Jean Beagle            F 20-24     70/171     4:36:05       26:44       43:59     1:30:52     2:03:49     3:20:52   10:27     4:33:49
Jayme Ratino           F 25-29    170/303     4:36:55                   47:48     1:38:00     2:10:03     3:27:47   10:27     4:33:49
Taylor Campbell        F  1-19       8/24     4:46:43       30:42       49:33     1:37:02     2:10:05     3:23:04   10:27     4:33:49
Erica Bell             F 35-39    116/238     4:44:34       31:03       50:10     1:39:25     2:11:35     3:23:23   10:27     4:33:49
Phil Young             M 55-59     53/121     4:50:40       32:41       52:23     1:42:19     2:16:55     3:28:34   10:27     4:33:53
Doyinmola Oyeniyi      F 20-24     71/171     4:36:06       26:57       44:48     1:31:30     2:03:11     3:22:47   10:27     4:33:55
Steve Puckett          M 60-64      16/49     4:35:59       30:40       50:08     1:39:26     2:11:22     3:25:43   10:27     4:33:55
Rob Gorsegner          M 40-44    244/366     4:43:39       29:20       47:37     1:35:02     2:05:14     3:18:01   10:27     4:33:56
Yashpal Makkar         M 35-39    280/418     4:40:34       28:15       45:44     1:30:50     2:01:31     3:19:06   10:27     4:33:58
Cynthia Longoria       F 30-34    119/238     4:40:45       32:55       53:05     1:44:19     2:17:28     3:31:52   10:27     4:34:00
Katie Blanchard        F  1-19       9/24     4:43:49       29:33       47:49     1:33:21     2:03:41     3:14:49   10:28     4:34:01
Victor Mendoza         M 40-44    245/366     4:46:33                   41:26     1:21:43     1:50:42     3:09:28   10:28     4:34:03
Beatriz Pettus         F 35-39    117/238     4:48:23       28:28       47:18     1:38:42     2:13:38     3:27:14   10:28     4:34:05
Kristi Starr           F 40-44     89/206     4:47:24       32:37       52:29     1:43:27     2:15:25     3:29:15   10:28     4:34:05
Greg Warmink           M 45-49    169/260     4:43:33       31:00       50:05     1:40:16     2:11:20     3:24:36   10:28     4:34:13
William Bittick        M 35-39    281/418     4:45:40       33:36       53:51     1:48:42     2:20:25     3:32:42   10:28     4:34:15
Maria Horenstein       F 40-44     90/206     4:43:07                   49:14     1:38:12     2:10:16     3:24:59   10:28     4:34:25
Diana De La Llata      F 20-24     72/171     4:46:04       31:15       50:38     1:42:40     2:14:02     3:28:30   10:29     4:34:27
James Ayres            M 30-34    280/399     4:49:50       30:06                 1:45:44     2:20:01     3:32:31   10:29     4:34:27
Melanie Baker          F 25-29    171/303     4:49:50       32:40       53:08     1:45:45     2:20:02     3:32:33   10:29     4:34:27
Cameron Gage           M 45-49    170/260     4:44:15       32:24       52:29     1:43:31     2:16:36     3:30:32   10:29     4:34:28
Michael McCarthy       M 35-39    282/418     4:49:05       30:56       50:36     1:40:29     2:12:44     3:26:04   10:29     4:34:29
Travis Nuckols         M 20-24    152/239     4:37:13       29:54       48:35     1:36:49     2:07:27     3:24:03   10:29     4:34:30
Dimple Patel           M 30-34    281/399     4:39:10       28:44       47:41     1:37:35     2:11:50     3:28:55   10:29     4:34:36
April Schafer          F 40-44     91/206     4:48:13       31:40       51:07     1:40:11     2:13:21     3:29:26   10:29     4:34:42
Catherine Hadjiloizou  F 20-24     73/171     4:45:48       36:02       56:14     1:44:40     2:17:55     3:28:51   10:29     4:34:44
Beth Gottschall        F 40-44     92/206     4:46:48       32:47       53:51     1:44:51     2:18:31     3:31:26   10:29     4:34:44
Brandon O'Hara         M 25-29    243/348     4:46:12       30:59       49:29     1:39:31     2:10:51     3:25:37   10:29     4:34:46
Elizabeth Dowdy        F 20-24     74/171     4:37:08                             1:36:04     2:08:12     3:25:08   10:29     4:34:47
David Cuellar          M 55-59     54/121     4:45:35       30:56       50:11     1:41:36     2:12:59     3:28:51   10:30     4:34:54
Jonathan Swartz        M 25-29    244/348     4:43:39       31:56       52:21     1:44:27     2:16:41     3:29:15   10:30     4:34:55
Alejandro Baca         M 40-44    246/366     4:37:48       27:56       45:09     1:28:51     1:59:04     3:17:22   10:30     4:34:58
Brett Siegel           M 50-54    101/168     4:36:33       28:31                 1:29:15     1:59:20     3:17:27   10:30     4:34:59
Keith Odom             M 45-49    171/260     4:47:04       31:39       50:24     1:40:29     2:11:51     3:22:19   10:30     4:35:09
Laura Gundlach         F 25-29    172/303     4:46:49       33:01       54:00     1:44:41     2:19:05     3:31:55   10:30     4:35:14
John Carr              M 25-29    245/348     4:43:30       32:07       51:40     1:39:21     2:10:15     3:22:11   10:30     4:35:15
Gail Johnson           F 45-49     58/141     4:44:25       32:36       53:45     1:46:10     2:19:22     3:34:13   10:30     4:35:15
Elgin Durst            M 50-54    102/168     4:35:30       27:59       46:22     1:35:09     2:05:45     3:21:02   10:30     4:35:19
Jennifer Bender        F 20-24     75/171     4:45:00                   51:36     1:41:01     2:12:31     3:25:57   10:30     4:35:19
Tuesday Ryan-Hart      F 35-39    118/238     4:47:46                   53:32     1:46:55     2:20:13     3:34:06   10:31     4:35:23
Julie Hardy            F 40-44     93/206     4:42:10       32:54       53:04     1:44:17     2:17:27     3:31:51   10:31     4:35:24
Monique Cortez         F 40-44     94/206     4:42:10       32:54       53:05     1:44:18     2:17:27     3:31:51   10:31     4:35:24
Ashlee Hale            F 30-34    120/238     4:46:19       31:26       50:50     1:40:25     2:12:37     3:28:22   10:31     4:35:26
Rick Skees             M 30-34    282/399     4:42:25       29:09       46:09     1:31:02     2:04:49     3:25:13   10:31     4:35:27
Patty Ryan             F 40-44     95/206     4:47:24       32:08       52:30     1:45:08     2:18:29     3:30:26   10:31     4:35:29
Richard Pounds         M 35-39    283/418     4:43:42       28:26       47:09     1:34:50     2:06:21     3:21:52   10:31     4:35:31
Casey McNutt           F 30-34    121/238     4:41:29       31:35       50:34     1:40:33     2:13:36     3:25:19   10:31     4:35:31
Anne Wright            F 45-49     59/141     4:41:12                   50:36     1:40:38     2:15:07     3:31:34   10:31     4:35:33
Cordell Mance          M 35-39    284/418     4:40:43       29:46       47:28     1:32:32     2:02:52     3:21:08   10:31     4:35:34
Ben Dolezal            M 30-34    283/399     4:50:58       32:40       53:07     1:45:46     2:20:02     3:32:33   10:31     4:35:34
Melanie Drews          F 30-34    122/238     4:44:09       29:58       48:25     1:36:03     2:10:43     3:25:11   10:31     4:35:35
Preston Stone          M 35-39    285/418     4:41:00       27:48       45:00     1:30:44     2:00:36     3:19:07   10:31     4:35:38
Idilio Barajas         M 30-34    284/399     4:47:27       32:10       51:52     1:43:39     2:17:33     3:30:54   10:31     4:35:42
Lindsey Dwyer          F 20-24     76/171     4:40:47       27:36       44:47     1:35:51     2:06:36     3:23:26   10:31     4:35:43
Meredith Schroeder     F 40-44     96/206     4:45:00                   49:38     1:38:25     2:11:18     3:24:28   10:31     4:35:43
Jason Williams         M 30-34    285/399     4:40:50       28:22                 1:30:49     2:00:08     3:19:57   10:31     4:35:44
Audrey Dwyer           F 20-24     77/171     4:40:48       27:36       44:48     1:35:51     2:06:36     3:23:26   10:31     4:35:44
Sara Ferniza           F 45-49     60/141     4:49:54       33:12       53:14     1:44:13     2:16:25     3:29:26   10:32     4:35:51
Britain Bruner         M 25-29    246/348     4:47:21       31:21                 1:40:21     2:12:37     3:28:56   10:32     4:35:54
Irma Velasquez         F 45-49     61/141     4:40:49       33:15       52:57     1:41:19     2:13:17     3:26:15   10:32     4:35:54
Kimberly Gale          F 30-34    123/238     4:41:51                   49:54     1:39:50     2:12:39     3:27:26   10:32     4:35:57
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Ryan McIntyre          M 40-44    247/366     4:48:13       31:38                 1:42:46     2:17:11     3:30:55   10:32     4:35:58
Shelby Robb            M 30-34    286/399     4:42:01       30:15       53:49     1:45:04     2:20:08     3:32:34   10:32     4:35:59
Daniel Shuff           M 75-79        1/2     4:49:21       30:51       51:07     1:38:45     2:10:28     3:27:25   10:32     4:36:02
Michelle Guillen       F 30-34    124/238     4:47:43       31:09       50:33     1:41:23     2:13:11     3:27:51   10:32     4:36:02
John Dean              M 40-44    248/366     4:49:19       36:40       57:45     1:50:23     2:25:02     3:38:43   10:32     4:36:07
Aaron Wilson           M 35-39    286/418     4:36:53       24:43       41:04     1:23:56     1:54:13     3:13:17   10:32     4:36:09
Sarah Franey           F 20-24     78/171     4:49:32       30:42       49:47     1:38:48     2:09:45     3:23:50   10:33     4:36:12
Stephen Caruso         M 40-44    249/366     4:50:34       33:44       53:44     1:44:38     2:18:54     3:32:20   10:33     4:36:12
Joannie Wu             F 25-29    173/303     4:50:20       33:10       53:20     1:46:43     2:20:12     3:33:49   10:33     4:36:12
Michelle Horsley       F 20-24     79/171     4:41:56       30:12       48:50     1:39:21     2:11:44     3:27:10   10:33     4:36:13
Julie Murphy           F 20-24     80/171     4:41:56       30:12       48:51     1:39:19     2:11:43     3:27:11   10:33     4:36:14
Kerri Sankey           F 40-44     98/206     4:42:34                   52:03     1:43:33     2:13:47     3:25:52   10:33     4:36:17
Joanna Hurzeler        F 40-44     97/206     4:49:15       32:12       52:10     1:42:36     2:15:19     3:28:08   10:33     4:36:17
David Douglas          M 50-54    103/168     4:49:15       32:12       52:10     1:42:37     2:15:21     3:28:09   10:33     4:36:17
Alan Walker            M 45-49    172/260     4:39:34       27:29       44:12     1:26:52     1:54:25     2:56:01   10:33     4:36:18
Hans Staats            M 35-39    287/418     4:41:39       32:42       52:04     1:42:28     2:14:23     3:32:30   10:33     4:36:18
Alice Burrows          F 30-34    125/238     4:41:39       32:38       52:00     1:42:28     2:14:21     3:32:26   10:33     4:36:19
Guillermo Garza        M 45-49    173/260     4:40:03                   48:52     1:37:19     2:08:25     3:18:44   10:33     4:36:20
Ali Ok                 M 30-34    287/399     4:52:57       30:54       48:53     1:34:12     2:04:34     3:21:33   10:33     4:36:24
Tom Kent               M 40-44    250/366     4:47:18       31:58       51:31     1:41:20     2:13:40     3:28:22   10:33     4:36:24
Valerie Bussey         F 30-34    126/238     4:46:26       31:17       50:29     1:41:50     2:14:51     3:36:32   10:33     4:36:24
Hugo Duran             M 40-44    251/366     4:38:41       26:32       42:49     1:25:36     1:57:37     3:20:06   10:33     4:36:27
Delilah Stewart        F 30-34    127/238     4:43:34       29:09       47:59     1:38:02     2:11:25     3:27:35   10:33     4:36:30
Christina Farooq       F 30-34    128/238     4:40:06                   49:36     1:37:34     2:10:11     3:26:08   10:33     4:36:32
Chad Leinen            M 40-44    252/366     4:41:40       29:47       47:37     1:33:12     2:04:22     3:18:35   10:33     4:36:36
Lyle Pearce            M 40-44    253/366     4:50:19       32:59       53:43     1:43:11     2:14:27     3:26:48   10:33     4:36:36
Greg Guthrie           M 50-54    104/168     4:49:48       31:07       50:11     1:39:28     2:13:15     3:32:21   10:34     4:36:39
Julio Vargas           M 35-39    288/418     4:48:52       33:35       54:01     1:47:17     2:20:17     3:33:32   10:34     4:36:42
Roberto Manzo          M 30-34    288/399     4:49:55       31:58       50:30     1:39:38     2:11:44     3:27:13   10:34     4:36:44
Andree Fitzpatrick     F 45-49     62/141     4:44:33       31:40       51:24     1:41:19     2:14:12     3:27:49   10:34     4:36:44
Daniel Barber          M 55-59     55/121     4:56:48                   55:33     1:45:16     2:16:06     3:31:10   10:34     4:36:44
Connie Ramirez         F 35-39    119/238     4:48:09       31:20       50:50     1:40:53     2:12:20     3:27:18   10:34     4:36:45
Tommy Budhijanto       M 20-24    153/239     4:42:32       27:27       47:33     1:31:18     2:00:22               10:34     4:36:46
Parvaneh Moayedi       F 45-49     63/141     4:39:39       29:12       48:23     1:37:52     2:12:24     3:30:06   10:34     4:36:46
Aida Fennell           F 30-34    129/238     4:56:52                   55:32     1:45:17     2:16:06     3:31:09   10:34     4:36:48
Jim Lamarre            M 40-44    254/366     4:45:09       31:33       50:45     1:39:49     2:12:26     3:23:22   10:34     4:36:49
Joe Prusaitis          M 55-59     56/121     4:38:14       27:52       48:07     1:34:23     2:11:58     3:28:40   10:34     4:36:50
Bryce Lorehn           M  1-19      48/62     4:42:18       29:15       46:34     1:31:48     2:00:15     3:16:14   10:34     4:36:53
Andrea Parsons         F 35-39    120/238     4:46:49       36:04       56:14     1:48:13     2:20:31     3:34:14   10:34     4:36:53
Leigh Fifelski         F 30-34    130/238     4:45:56       29:32       47:56     1:39:53     2:10:55     3:25:19   10:34     4:36:55
Jose Alanis            M 30-34    289/399     4:51:16       33:13       53:16     1:46:36     2:19:55     3:34:35   10:34     4:36:58
Tory Gibler            F 20-24     81/171     4:48:29       31:20       50:45     1:40:19     2:11:32     3:28:44   10:34     4:37:02
Thomas Condie          M 40-44    255/366     4:45:57       33:08       54:04     1:48:23     2:21:38     3:29:36   10:34     4:37:03
Veena Panchal          F 55-59       8/29     4:45:18       31:33       52:08     1:43:28     2:17:13     3:31:56   10:35     4:37:07
James Blankenship      M 40-44    256/366     4:39:13       25:04       42:13     1:27:34     1:58:12     3:17:07   10:35     4:37:08
Karah Ray              F 25-29    174/303     4:48:35       30:34       49:31     1:37:26     2:10:06     3:28:34   10:35     4:37:08
Suzanne Alderete       F 45-49     64/141     4:45:54       28:17       46:10     1:34:26     2:07:54     3:26:07   10:35     4:37:14
Michael Hughes         M 30-34    290/399     4:38:42       29:05       46:20     1:30:16     2:00:11     3:20:07   10:35     4:37:16
Eduardo Beltran        M 20-24    154/239     4:40:53       25:48       43:30     1:23:01     1:51:03     3:17:32   10:35     4:37:19
Brent Peterson         M 30-34    291/399     4:45:59       30:16       49:26     1:38:19     2:11:14     3:24:56   10:35     4:37:20
Joshua Rosenberg       M 40-44    257/366     4:43:37       32:00       55:07     1:43:30     2:15:20     3:33:35   10:35     4:37:20
Roy Silva              M 45-49    174/260     4:47:26       32:21       50:24     1:37:51     2:08:26     3:23:05   10:35     4:37:21
Kalen Hickey           M 25-29    247/348     4:39:28       27:00       43:14     1:26:20     1:54:05     3:26:10   10:35     4:37:23
Marygail Harmon        F 35-39    121/238     4:50:44                             1:34:14     2:07:37     3:24:59   10:35     4:37:23
Clover Street          M 20-24    155/239     4:48:04                   46:20     1:34:34     2:10:21     3:30:53   10:35     4:37:23
Denise Fraga           F 30-34    131/238     4:43:45       29:10       47:42     1:37:46     2:07:42     3:20:50   10:35     4:37:27
Christa Ginsburg       F 25-29    175/303     4:49:18       31:50       51:07     1:39:36     2:11:47     3:24:00   10:36     4:37:32
Cathy Fulton           F 45-49     65/141     4:43:28       28:45       46:24     1:31:56     2:01:57     3:13:59   10:36     4:37:33
Judy Shipway           F 55-59       9/29     4:50:50       32:53       53:22     1:44:56     2:18:32     3:32:49   10:36     4:37:34
Liva Rivera            F 35-39    122/238     4:47:10       31:21       51:06     1:42:55     2:14:50     3:29:03   10:36     4:37:42
Daniel Stanley         M 50-54    105/168     4:47:13       30:06       48:50     1:36:23     2:06:39     3:22:59   10:36     4:37:45
Thorbjorn Persson      M 40-44    258/366     4:40:15       29:49       48:43     1:36:21     2:07:23     3:25:01   10:36     4:37:48
Amarjit Singh          M 45-49    175/260     4:50:50       31:06       50:14     1:39:18     2:10:48     3:24:48   10:36     4:37:49
Karen Lin              F 20-24     82/171     4:40:57       28:09       45:56     1:32:40     2:04:30     3:22:59   10:36     4:37:52
Joseph Adams           M 50-54    106/168     4:55:57       32:08       51:35     1:42:25     2:15:56     3:29:18   10:36     4:37:52
Jeff Beckman           M 50-54    107/168     4:55:57       32:09       51:36     1:42:25     2:15:56     3:29:19   10:36     4:37:52
Susan Peterson         F 45-49     66/141     4:51:59       31:29                 1:39:37     2:12:34     3:28:00   10:36     4:37:55
Danilo Mendoza         M 25-29    248/348     4:41:41       28:55       46:17     1:30:29     2:02:48     3:24:31   10:36     4:37:56
Robert Egan            M 20-24    156/239     4:45:29       29:26       47:46     1:32:46     2:02:13     3:18:58   10:37     4:37:57
Khamphoy Sayavong      F 40-44     99/206     4:53:59       33:35       53:35     1:43:53     2:16:43     3:33:36   10:37     4:37:59
Amanda Bazan           F 30-34    132/238     4:52:43       30:45       50:32     1:41:15     2:14:55     3:31:04   10:37     4:38:02
Alan Davis             M 60-64      17/49     4:50:34       30:48                 1:38:26     2:14:46     3:31:56   10:37     4:38:03
Nicole Krowski         F  1-19      10/24     4:42:43                             1:31:18     2:00:05     3:11:22   10:37     4:38:06
Christopher Raines     M 30-34    292/399     4:47:19       29:28       47:17     1:32:23     2:02:49     3:16:28   10:37     4:38:10
Patti Thompson         F 45-49     67/141     4:44:11                   48:31     1:37:04     2:10:34     3:28:15   10:37     4:38:11
Tom Atsalis            M 55-59     57/121     4:42:41       30:01       48:18     1:33:57     2:04:12     3:16:47   10:37     4:38:14
David Johnson          M 55-59     58/121     4:55:35                   53:14     1:44:20     2:18:43     3:36:10   10:37     4:38:16
Steven Johnson         M 45-49    176/260     4:52:31       33:02       53:10     1:44:10     2:15:52     3:28:17   10:37     4:38:17
Chuck Lesniak          M 50-54    108/168     4:47:00       29:51       48:18     1:35:48     2:05:52     3:22:52   10:37     4:38:19
Erick Gustafson        M 25-29    249/348     4:52:25       33:11       53:13     1:44:12     2:16:24     3:29:26   10:37     4:38:20
Heather Fox            F 40-44    100/206     4:47:22       29:50       47:56     1:36:02     2:07:33     3:28:44   10:37     4:38:21
Christopher Czapski    M 20-24    157/239     4:45:39       33:35                 1:48:47     2:23:30     3:38:12   10:37     4:38:22
Earl Doyle             M 40-44    259/366     4:49:42       31:57       51:00     1:40:46     2:12:25     3:27:38   10:38     4:38:24
Bridget Zufelt         F 35-39    123/238     4:49:23       31:57       51:35     1:43:16     2:15:22     3:28:56   10:38     4:38:27
Teresa Villarreal      F 35-39    124/238     4:52:32       32:44       52:45     1:44:05     2:16:51     3:33:49   10:38     4:38:27
Paul Roch              M 55-59     59/121     4:40:54       30:51       49:13     1:36:10     2:07:54     3:21:37   10:38     4:38:28
Alejandra Graf         F 35-39    125/238     4:50:01       31:27       50:53     1:42:24     2:15:04     3:31:59   10:38     4:38:34
Miranda Ahlstedt       F 30-34    133/238     4:41:41                   47:48     1:38:01     2:10:04     3:27:48   10:38     4:38:35
Nick De La Garza       M 25-29    250/348     4:46:57                             1:31:29     2:03:30     3:25:15   10:38     4:38:36
Bill Kent              M 45-49    177/260     4:38:53       27:29       45:46     1:30:07     2:00:05     3:16:24   10:38     4:38:37
Alicia Chou            F 40-44    101/206     4:52:31       31:36       51:25     1:41:40     2:16:18     3:32:51   10:38     4:38:41
Chris Dughman          M 55-59     60/121     4:49:12       30:47       50:21     1:43:33     2:17:00     3:30:52   10:38     4:38:42
Kristina Metz          F 25-29    176/303     4:48:02       29:24       47:41     1:34:17     2:06:42     3:25:15   10:38     4:38:45
Molly Francis          F 40-44    102/206     4:48:54       30:28       49:22     1:39:16     2:12:19     3:28:15   10:38     4:38:46
Elbert Bautista        M 25-29    251/348     4:48:43                   52:17     1:41:07     2:12:48     3:26:07   10:38     4:38:48
Jenny Lloyd            F 35-39    126/238     4:51:37       34:14       54:20     1:45:18     2:18:20     3:32:32   10:38     4:38:48
Terrence Welch         M 55-59     61/121     4:44:35       31:00       50:56     1:42:50     2:16:28     3:29:40   10:39     4:38:50
Jan Struecker          M 35-39    289/418     4:39:24       26:41       45:59     1:39:40     2:11:56     3:25:46   10:39     4:38:52
Tzatzil Lemair         F 40-44    103/206     4:52:57       33:12       53:28     1:46:51     2:20:08     3:33:50   10:39     4:38:52
Walter De La Garza     M 30-34    293/399     4:54:59       28:04       45:50     1:30:21     2:01:06     3:25:55   10:39     4:38:53
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Laura Karstensen       F 25-29    177/303     4:51:20       34:50       55:07     1:48:29     2:21:47     3:35:29   10:39     4:38:54
Frank Bireley          M 50-54    109/168     4:45:33       29:38       48:49     1:37:07     2:09:13     3:24:12   10:39     4:38:57
Christina Northover    F 30-34    134/238     4:48:46       32:02       51:27     1:43:33     2:16:43     3:30:50   10:39     4:38:58
Kelly Glade            F 30-34    135/238     4:43:48       29:18       48:27     1:38:36     2:11:31     3:26:13   10:39     4:38:59
Kimberly Gustafson     F 35-39    127/238     4:45:06       30:49       50:05     1:40:03     2:13:06     3:27:56   10:39     4:39:01
Linda Klaus            F 55-59      10/29     4:54:43       32:18       52:27     1:43:24     2:16:58     3:31:44   10:39     4:39:01
Hugo Castillo          M 25-29    252/348     4:42:39       23:57       39:33     1:20:56     1:52:08     3:14:59   10:39     4:39:04
Brett Lyons            M 25-29    253/348     4:47:47       30:40       51:32     1:40:20     2:10:30     3:32:31   10:39     4:39:04
Patrick McKenna        M 40-44    260/366     4:47:47       30:40       51:32     1:40:24     2:13:44     3:30:13   10:39     4:39:04
Jose Maria Gonzalez    M 40-44    261/366     4:43:12       27:40       45:10     1:31:22     2:02:22     3:26:01   10:39     4:39:05
Angela Schaack         F 50-54      23/63     4:43:28       31:24       50:17     1:38:47     2:10:39     3:26:55   10:39     4:39:10
Leslie Dover           F 45-49     68/141     4:48:16       32:05       52:02     1:44:32     2:17:17     3:32:32   10:39     4:39:10
Jim Evans              M 55-59     62/121     4:52:15       31:07       50:13     1:39:20     2:10:48     3:21:09   10:39     4:39:14
Heather Boyle          F 25-29    178/303     4:47:15       29:47                 1:34:47     2:05:52     3:24:50   10:40     4:39:15
Connie McMahan         F 50-54      24/63     4:50:33       31:58       51:42     1:42:26     2:15:21     3:30:11   10:40     4:39:20
Ryan Harris            M 25-29    254/348     4:51:29       31:56       50:32     1:39:02     2:09:51     3:30:17   10:40     4:39:26
Scott Hillenbrand      M 40-44    262/366     4:46:10       28:50       47:25     1:36:10     2:09:00     3:27:03   10:40     4:39:30
Amy Magruder           F 30-34    136/238     4:42:59       32:29       51:57     1:41:46     2:14:52     3:31:17   10:40     4:39:30
Robert McDowell        M 60-64      18/49     4:44:46       30:27       50:06     1:39:17     2:11:21     3:28:03   10:40     4:39:31
Sophia Holmes          F 40-44    104/206     4:51:22       30:55       50:24     1:40:31     2:13:28     3:28:59   10:40     4:39:34
Grace Beecroft         F 20-24     83/171     4:49:15       30:13       48:46     1:38:31     2:10:53     3:26:48   10:40     4:39:35
Andrew Zarka           M 40-44    263/366     4:47:08       29:38       47:25     1:32:46     2:02:31     3:25:53   10:40     4:39:40
Michael Whitney        M 35-39    290/418     4:40:19                             1:30:34     2:03:13     3:21:10   10:40     4:39:40
David Aronson          M 40-44    264/366     4:51:21       30:38       50:22     1:39:23     2:11:33     3:27:24   10:40     4:39:41
Nicholas Steinour      M 30-34    294/399     4:43:50       26:12       42:10     1:23:59     1:54:20     3:15:17   10:41     4:39:45
Dustin Kiker           M 35-39    291/418     4:46:26       28:50       47:25     1:36:11     2:09:07     3:27:02   10:41     4:39:46
Jimmy Mallia           M 50-54    110/168     4:53:37       31:38       50:55     1:39:57     2:12:38     3:27:42   10:41     4:39:46
Frank Buckley          M 20-24    158/239     4:48:19       29:11       45:52     1:28:42     1:59:04     3:13:17   10:41     4:39:50
Stacia Pyeatt          F 30-34    137/238     4:53:55       33:13       53:28     1:46:51     2:20:02     3:34:04   10:41     4:39:51
Amy Bumgarner          F 35-39    128/238     4:54:02       33:11       53:14     1:44:14     2:17:09     3:33:50   10:41     4:39:58
Judy Quinonez          F 25-29    179/303     4:47:07       32:07       51:31     1:48:54     2:20:12     3:32:21   10:41     4:39:58
Carina Rivero          F 40-44    105/206     4:57:31       33:42       54:26     1:48:56     2:21:53     3:36:58   10:41     4:40:00
Jeremy Lapington       M 35-39    292/418     4:53:52       31:26       50:53     1:41:10     2:13:30     3:26:16   10:41     4:40:06
Chris Adams            M 30-34    295/399     4:47:25       30:12       49:27     1:38:13     2:11:12     3:27:36   10:41     4:40:07
Annabelle Campos       F 30-34    138/238     4:47:43       29:34       48:50     1:37:52     2:14:53     3:32:18   10:41     4:40:07
Lillian Torres         F 45-49     69/141     4:40:51       31:15       50:47     1:44:04     2:17:04     3:35:06   10:41     4:40:07
Avinash Rahurkar       M 35-39    293/418     4:48:48                   47:46     1:34:32     2:05:44     3:26:38   10:42     4:40:10
Kari Showers           F 30-34    139/238     4:51:02       31:29       51:28     1:41:46     2:13:35     3:26:47   10:42     4:40:15
Egbert Nelson          M 55-59     63/121     4:51:28       34:16       54:13     1:46:44     2:20:53     3:35:41   10:42     4:40:18
Clint Williams         M 40-44    265/366     4:48:42       30:09       48:20     1:33:39     2:06:14     3:25:20   10:42     4:40:21
Joel Ignacio           M 30-34    296/399     4:52:14       32:49       52:47     1:44:30     2:18:38     3:31:40   10:42     4:40:23
Chris Nerbonne         M 30-34    297/399     4:53:14       30:37       50:19     1:39:55     2:12:49     3:29:21   10:42     4:40:24
Maria Resendiz         F 30-34    140/238     4:54:30       33:10       53:13     1:44:12     2:16:37     3:32:29   10:42     4:40:25
John Wormington        M 35-39    294/418     4:53:48       30:45       49:34     1:39:17     2:10:46     3:21:36   10:42     4:40:26
Gisela Silva           F 35-39    129/238     4:53:06       31:55       51:15     1:46:32     2:19:09     3:35:15   10:42     4:40:27
Kathryn Evers          F 45-49     70/141     4:46:53       30:15       49:54     1:38:07     2:11:04     3:30:34   10:42     4:40:29
Beth Lamie             F 50-54      25/63     4:53:21       32:23       51:33     1:41:32     2:15:17     3:30:31   10:43     4:40:39
Erica Puga             F 35-39    130/238     4:49:30       30:36       49:38     1:39:08     2:16:35     3:34:31   10:43     4:40:42
Zechariah Evangelho    M 25-29    255/348     4:48:18       31:39       51:20     1:41:16     2:15:11     3:30:25   10:43     4:40:43
Kara Pimental          F 30-34    141/238     4:44:15       31:20       51:33     1:51:30     2:22:05     3:36:46   10:43     4:40:44
James Snell            M 50-54    111/168     4:47:22       32:47       52:27     1:41:29     2:13:51     3:27:05   10:43     4:40:45
Jeremy Ritchie         M 30-34    298/399     4:50:44                   47:25     1:34:35     2:06:24     3:27:50   10:43     4:40:48
Gregory Russell        M 25-29    256/348     4:41:19       26:13       42:02     1:23:57     1:58:25     3:20:35   10:43     4:40:51
Brian Huynh            M 20-24    159/239     4:48:59       30:20       48:08     1:34:08     2:05:45     3:25:43   10:44     4:41:00
Sam Voltaggio          M 60-64      19/49     4:43:17       30:09       50:07     1:42:01     2:16:05     3:37:11   10:44     4:41:04
Emily Adkins           F 20-24     84/171     4:52:01       31:38       51:23     1:42:10     2:14:43     3:29:44   10:44     4:41:05
Jeremy Bedford         M  1-19      49/62     4:53:33       32:10       52:05     1:41:58     2:16:30     3:29:09   10:44     4:41:05
Sharon Bedford         F 40-44    106/206     4:53:33       32:10       52:05     1:41:58     2:16:30     3:29:09   10:44     4:41:05
Laura Bishop           F 30-34    142/238     4:51:53       31:22       51:00     1:42:49     2:17:45     3:32:10   10:44     4:41:07
Michael Sledz          M 35-39    295/418     4:43:54       29:36       48:33     1:37:03     2:07:55     3:23:46   10:44     4:41:08
Michael York           M 30-34    299/399     4:51:56       32:35       51:28     1:46:33     2:19:24     3:34:03   10:44     4:41:12
Katherine Jay          F 35-39    131/238     4:49:03                   48:58     1:36:22     2:09:36     3:27:49   10:44     4:41:18
Romani Gobran          M 30-34    300/399     4:54:13       32:24       51:41     1:42:05     2:15:06     3:30:56   10:44     4:41:20
Rebecca Standeven      F 20-24     85/171     4:48:03       31:45       51:21     1:44:26     2:18:16     3:36:04   10:44     4:41:20
Caroline Deats         F 25-29    180/303     4:58:44       33:44       54:10     1:51:47     2:22:39     3:35:12   10:44     4:41:20
Ronald Campbell        M 40-44    266/366     4:56:42       31:41       51:59     1:41:46     2:14:06     3:31:01   10:44     4:41:21
Abby O'Reilly          F 20-24     86/171     4:48:04       31:45       51:21     1:44:27     2:18:17     3:36:05   10:44     4:41:21
Caitlin Cash           F 20-24     87/171     4:48:03       31:45       51:22     1:44:27     2:18:19     3:36:06   10:44     4:41:21
Leeanne Lynch          F 25-29    181/303     4:51:00       26:41       42:40     1:23:18     1:49:07     2:49:55   10:44     4:41:22
Kim Sheridan           F 35-39    132/238     4:41:29                   52:32     1:40:33     2:13:36     3:31:55   10:45     4:41:29
Ian Beckcom            M 20-24    160/239     4:48:13       31:45       51:21     1:44:27     2:18:15     3:36:05   10:45     4:41:29
Amanda Denis           F 35-39    133/238     4:49:54       29:50       48:06     1:36:21     2:09:40     3:28:51   10:45     4:41:30
Michael Holtz          M 30-34    301/399     5:01:50                   52:08     1:44:50     2:15:48     3:29:37   10:45     4:41:31
Veronica Holtz         F 25-29    182/303     5:01:50                   52:08     1:44:50     2:15:48     3:29:37   10:45     4:41:31
Wesley Whitaker        M 25-29    257/348     4:49:26       26:55       43:17     1:27:29     1:55:33     3:22:51   10:45     4:41:32
Christopher Hunt       M 20-24    161/239     4:49:37       30:03       48:56     1:37:03     2:10:53     3:30:18   10:45     4:41:32
Kelly Hunter           F 45-49     71/141     4:53:15       29:45       48:31     1:37:22     2:09:52     3:26:33   10:45     4:41:33
Steven Bauer           M 30-34    302/399     4:52:44       31:37       50:15     1:38:19     2:09:24     3:28:09   10:45     4:41:34
Christina Mechler      F 25-29    183/303     4:47:01       27:05       44:10     1:28:11     2:00:23     3:20:58   10:45     4:41:35
Salena Brody           F 35-39    134/238     4:50:24       30:41       50:24     1:40:05     2:12:25     3:27:23   10:45     4:41:37
Floyd Searl, Jr        M 55-59     64/121     4:55:42       32:59       54:05     1:46:33     2:19:50     3:32:51   10:45     4:41:39
Mackenzie Nelson       F 30-34    143/238     4:47:52                   45:49     1:30:20     2:00:27     3:19:36   10:45     4:41:41
Alleigh Baur           F  1-19      11/24     4:43:55       28:38       46:27     1:31:22     2:04:57     3:26:28   10:45     4:41:45
Dan Hinson             M 40-44    267/366     4:49:04       30:36       49:14     1:37:44     2:10:17     3:26:20   10:45     4:41:46
Tyler Gatewood         M 25-29    258/348     4:51:05       30:43       55:36     1:46:51     2:19:33     3:35:53   10:45     4:41:46
Felix Sandoval         M 40-44    268/366     4:45:52       28:09       45:23     1:30:14     2:01:37     3:24:16   10:45     4:41:48
Daniel Wood            M 30-34    303/399     4:56:40       33:08     1:02:10     1:54:22     2:27:41     3:39:08   10:46     4:41:58
Chris Lucas            M 40-44    269/366     4:51:13       31:25       50:04     1:36:28     2:08:54     3:26:26   10:46     4:42:03
Jonathan Watson        M 20-24    162/239     4:49:37       36:41       56:12     1:49:00     2:22:45     3:38:32   10:46     4:42:05
Douglas Livingston     M 65-69       4/15     4:51:18       33:36       54:18     1:46:53     2:21:01     3:35:51   10:46     4:42:08
Terry Lovingshimer     M 45-49    178/260     4:50:09       30:43       49:50     1:36:10     2:07:17     3:24:25   10:46     4:42:10
Bryan Jones            M 40-44    270/366     4:47:26       29:55       49:24     1:38:50     2:12:55     3:31:14   10:46     4:42:10
Kathryn Smith          F 30-34    144/238     4:55:56       32:52       52:33     1:42:30     2:16:15     3:33:18   10:46     4:42:12
Carmine Salvucci       M 50-54    112/168     4:51:27       31:04       51:12     1:44:31     2:18:17     3:33:29   10:46     4:42:13
Noah Hougland          M 30-34    304/399     4:49:12                   46:07     1:31:09     2:00:17     3:24:43   10:46     4:42:14
Krista Allen           F 35-39    135/238     4:44:59       29:12       48:22     1:35:14     2:06:55     3:25:10   10:46     4:42:14
Terry Daugherty        F 50-54      26/63     4:49:12       29:31       48:50     1:37:55     2:10:52     3:28:37   10:46     4:42:14
Charles George         M 30-34    305/399     4:46:04       27:21       44:15     1:27:50     1:57:56     3:23:04   10:46     4:42:15
Abraham Acosta         M 25-29    259/348     4:56:03                   50:35     1:39:38     2:11:38     3:25:02   10:46     4:42:15
Anthony Sopczak        M 30-34    306/399     4:49:18                             1:34:19     2:05:45     3:23:39   10:46     4:42:16
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
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Jeff McCharen          M 35-39    296/418     4:48:08       31:57       51:47     1:42:25     2:14:49     3:30:32   10:46     4:42:16
Jason Canterberry      M 30-34    307/399     4:49:19       29:48       47:33     1:34:19     2:05:45     3:23:40   10:46     4:42:17
Richard Morris         M 35-39    297/418     5:01:22                   45:12     1:32:07     2:05:36     3:26:00   10:46     4:42:18
Margo Portales         F  1-19      12/24     4:54:15       33:40       54:41     1:46:23     2:18:33     3:34:48   10:46     4:42:18
Stephanie Haass        F 45-49     72/141     4:53:48       31:17       50:46     1:41:08     2:12:45     3:32:04   10:47     4:42:22
Mahdi Haddad           M 25-29    260/348     4:46:35       26:41       42:58     1:24:05     1:54:57     3:19:25   10:47     4:42:27
Brendan Shackelford    M 30-34    308/399     4:53:35                   53:14     1:43:40     2:16:19     3:31:44   10:47     4:42:28
Dani Shackelford       F 30-34    145/238     4:53:35       33:43       53:15     1:43:41     2:16:20     3:30:37   10:47     4:42:28
Anna Libersat          F 25-29    184/303     4:50:16       29:47       49:35     1:39:28     2:13:42     3:32:24   10:47     4:42:32
Richey Rogers          M 45-49    179/260     4:48:31       32:18       52:24     1:44:28     2:17:00     3:27:17   10:47     4:42:38
Christopher Loo        M 30-34    309/399     4:58:26       30:09       49:02     1:41:15     2:15:28     3:32:57   10:47     4:42:42
Trish Burger           F 40-44    107/206     4:55:00       33:59       55:01     1:46:09     2:18:48     3:33:44   10:48     4:42:45
Allison Fostveit       F 40-44    108/206     4:55:14       33:16       53:29     1:45:25     2:19:08     3:34:17   10:48     4:42:48
Rachel Walker          F 20-24     88/171     4:58:14       31:33       51:06     1:40:08     2:11:07     3:27:44   10:48     4:42:50
Sachi Jenkins          F 30-34    146/238     4:48:02       28:32       46:35     1:33:43     2:05:18     3:21:03   10:48     4:42:51
Chris Howard           M 55-59     65/121     4:56:18       33:22       54:02     1:47:01     2:20:51     3:34:15   10:48     4:42:54
Renee Woods            F 25-29    185/303     4:45:16       35:20     1:03:18     1:57:50     2:31:33     3:41:57   10:48     4:42:54
Henry Gallo            M 25-29    261/348     4:50:10       32:38       52:12     1:42:56     2:15:29     3:30:01   10:48     4:42:56
Amy McKenna            F 35-39    136/238     4:53:49       31:00       50:02     1:39:08     2:12:14     3:28:51   10:48     4:43:00
Michael Smith          M 40-44    271/366     4:53:49       31:01       50:02     1:39:08     2:12:14     3:28:51   10:48     4:43:00
Sergio Garrido         M 40-44    272/366     4:45:19       29:33       47:54     1:32:07     2:01:19     3:25:05   10:48     4:43:05
Arvind Viswanath       M 35-39    298/418     4:51:39       29:43       47:22     1:31:53     2:01:57     3:18:15   10:48     4:43:05
James Summerlin        M 40-44    273/366     4:49:51                   46:14     1:30:33     2:00:37     3:15:49   10:48     4:43:08
Peter Brubaker         M 30-34    310/399     4:56:45       32:56       53:03     1:44:51     2:19:18     3:33:39   10:48     4:43:08
Yuridia Sierra         F 35-39    137/238     4:54:10                   51:28     1:42:50     2:16:26     3:31:53   10:49     4:43:15
Julio Palacios         M 35-39    299/418     4:54:11       31:49       51:28     1:41:27     2:13:25     3:27:14   10:49     4:43:16
Suzanne Yashewski      F 35-39    138/238     4:53:18       32:12       51:56     1:44:23     2:17:41     3:34:08   10:49     4:43:17
Russell Jack           M 40-44    275/366     4:50:01       28:32       45:50     1:30:22     2:00:21     3:21:08   10:49     4:43:21
Mike Mazzarella        M 40-44    274/366     4:52:13       33:12       54:27     1:49:00     2:24:08     3:38:28   10:49     4:43:21
Marv Bradley           M 70-74       2/12     4:58:09                   53:45     1:47:26     2:24:16     3:40:07   10:49     4:43:22
Bob Pena               M 65-69       5/15     4:49:54       31:38                 1:44:41     2:18:26     3:34:14   10:49     4:43:23
John Filippidis        M 60-64      20/49     4:55:04       31:06       50:35     1:40:40     2:12:08     3:23:30   10:49     4:43:28
Nitin Gaur             M 35-39    300/418     4:50:57       31:02       50:07     1:40:29     2:15:24     3:31:17   10:49     4:43:28
Marie Miller           F 30-34    147/238     4:53:52       32:42                 1:43:48     2:17:49     3:32:23   10:49     4:43:28
Jacqueline Kuna        F 20-24     89/171     4:49:15                   48:47     1:41:50     2:17:14     3:33:11   10:49     4:43:33
J Red Tripp            F 40-44    109/206     4:53:21       29:56       48:28     1:34:29     2:03:37     3:30:12   10:49     4:43:35
Nicholas Istre         M 30-34    311/399     4:47:25       29:07       47:49     1:34:29     2:07:01     3:31:29   10:50     4:43:39
Duane Fabro            M 35-39    301/418     4:49:06       31:25       52:02     1:43:32     2:17:14     3:31:38   10:50     4:43:40
Jennie Chrismon        F 30-34    148/238     5:00:18       31:48       51:40     1:41:48     2:14:29     3:30:41   10:50     4:43:43
Thomas Mahaffey        M 55-59     66/121     4:54:03       31:31       51:17     1:47:37     2:20:43     3:35:47   10:50     4:43:43
David Hendrick         M 45-49    180/260     4:45:55       26:16       43:26     1:27:25     1:57:13     3:16:47   10:50     4:43:50
Frank Granado          M 25-29    262/348     4:52:06       31:40       49:55     1:36:16     2:06:53     3:25:57   10:50     4:43:53
Marisa Flint           F 45-49     73/141     4:57:51       33:13       53:36     1:48:42     2:22:59     3:39:22   10:50     4:43:53
Mark Okey              M 50-54    113/168     4:53:51       30:56       49:57     1:37:48     2:10:03     3:31:11   10:50     4:43:54
Stephen Martinez       M 30-34    312/399     4:53:49       31:45       51:00     1:41:09     2:12:52     3:26:23   10:50     4:43:56
Curt Berry             M 35-39    302/418     4:46:54       29:22       47:17     1:36:26     2:08:48     3:25:08   10:50     4:43:57
Christina Barry        F 30-34    149/238     4:58:30       33:20       54:48     1:49:41     2:24:33     3:38:59   10:51     4:44:04
Colin Hamilton         M 25-29    263/348     4:59:22       35:14       56:35     1:48:42     2:23:08     3:37:51   10:51     4:44:05
Vanessa Wallace        F 30-34    150/238     5:02:17       31:59       54:26     1:44:13     2:16:25     3:34:42   10:51     4:44:12
Liying Tsai            F 20-24     90/171     4:52:11       28:55       46:29     1:31:04     2:00:23     3:13:13   10:51     4:44:16
David Kovick           M 35-39    303/418     4:52:43       31:31       50:56     1:40:47     2:13:22     3:29:31   10:51     4:44:17
Sarah Whitehurst       F 20-24     91/171     4:50:32       30:29       49:18     1:39:08     2:12:49     3:31:25   10:51     4:44:21
Thomas Rooks           M 35-39    304/418     5:01:49       30:10       48:13     1:34:39     2:05:30     3:21:26   10:51     4:44:23
Michael London         M 70-74       3/12     4:46:40       29:46       48:45     1:37:28     2:15:35     3:29:15   10:52     4:44:30
Tracy Nelson           F 45-49     74/141     4:55:38       31:38       51:42     1:42:28     2:18:16     3:37:09   10:52     4:44:31
Aaron Hamilton         M 35-39    305/418     4:56:04       31:14       50:41     1:40:48     2:12:12     3:27:06   10:52     4:44:34
Jardin Telling         F 20-24     92/171     4:52:42                   48:51     1:36:23     2:09:19     3:30:18   10:52     4:44:35
Abel Guevara III       M 30-34    313/399     4:51:36       31:56       51:20     1:43:06     2:16:24     3:35:14   10:52     4:44:35
Daniel Davison         M 20-24    163/239     4:54:52       32:34       51:45     1:43:15     2:17:20     3:34:16   10:52     4:44:40
Tanya Nguyen           F 45-49     75/141     4:58:07       31:53       51:34     1:41:04     2:15:02     3:27:54   10:52     4:44:48
Tu Nguyen              M 35-39    306/418     4:58:07       31:54       51:34     1:41:05     2:15:03     3:27:55   10:52     4:44:48
Natasha Campbell-Cross F 35-39    139/238     4:57:19       29:51       48:31     1:36:34     2:09:55     3:32:47   10:52     4:44:50
Timothy Winter         M 40-44    276/366     5:03:35       35:42       57:26     1:50:28     2:21:39     3:35:10   10:52     4:44:51
Manuel Chacon          M 45-49    181/260     4:48:08       28:05       45:30     1:30:20     2:02:36     3:26:52   10:52     4:44:52
Todd Schumaker         M 35-39    307/418     4:57:01       33:12       52:52     1:43:33     2:15:19     3:34:30   10:52     4:44:54
Anna Spears            F 40-44    110/206     4:59:52       33:25       52:21     1:42:29     2:15:56     3:33:38   10:53     4:44:56
John Wood              M 40-44    277/366     4:48:36       29:51       49:18     1:43:05     2:16:44     3:33:41   10:53     4:44:56
Jessica Baillargeon    F 20-24     93/171     4:54:12       29:17       47:49     1:34:44     2:05:59     3:34:19   10:53     4:44:57
Susan McDowell         F 45-49     76/141     4:54:24       32:47       53:01     1:45:32     2:20:13     3:36:45   10:53     4:44:58
Jonathan Willoughby    M 25-29    264/348     4:57:00       31:58       50:34     1:39:03     2:09:50     3:33:20   10:53     4:44:59
Heather Salinas        F 35-39    140/238     4:48:33       33:00       52:52     1:44:19     2:19:50     3:37:11   10:53     4:44:59
Lauren McEntire        F 20-24     94/171     4:50:43       30:13       48:52     1:41:54     2:15:28     3:32:05   10:53     4:45:00
Ana Murray             F 40-44    111/206     4:51:59       30:19       48:51     1:36:58     2:11:27     3:31:44   10:53     4:45:03
Samuel Flores          M 50-54    114/168     4:53:29       32:40       52:18     1:42:09     2:14:48     3:30:00   10:53     4:45:03
Eleanor Kent           F 40-44    112/206     4:50:49       30:20       48:27     1:36:03     2:09:07     3:28:24   10:53     4:45:05
James Manning          M 20-24    164/239     4:52:37       36:42       56:13     1:49:01     2:22:46     3:38:33   10:53     4:45:05
Zachary Celaya         M  1-19      50/62     4:47:58       25:10       45:11     1:37:54     2:08:03     3:30:03   10:53     4:45:06
Jorge Almeida          M 20-24    165/239     4:51:29       29:44       47:54     1:35:33     2:06:46     3:28:17   10:53     4:45:08
Bryna Van Eis          F 40-44    113/206     4:54:55       32:24       52:29     1:43:31     2:16:37     3:32:03   10:53     4:45:08
Michael Piermarini     M 25-29    266/348     4:51:28       29:43       47:55     1:35:28     2:06:25     3:28:18   10:53     4:45:09
Gregory Knell          M 25-29    265/348     4:50:41                   49:05     1:38:30     2:10:15     3:28:37   10:53     4:45:09
Megan Knell            F 25-29    186/303     4:50:41       30:46       49:06     1:38:32     2:10:15     3:28:37   10:53     4:45:10
Andy Rowe              M 20-24    166/239     4:50:14       27:59       45:07     1:29:34     1:59:47     3:19:31   10:53     4:45:13
Michelle Ascowitz      F 25-29    187/303     4:50:51       30:09       49:59     1:40:57     2:14:47     3:33:46   10:53     4:45:13
Kristyn Bacon          F  1-19      13/24     4:48:06       28:41       47:32     1:36:13     2:11:52     3:36:47   10:53     4:45:21
Jason Brown            M 35-39    308/418     4:56:04       33:20       52:12     1:42:48     2:14:47     3:31:45   10:54     4:45:22
Richard Franco         M 50-54    115/168     4:58:30       31:10       50:14     1:40:08     2:13:49     3:33:32   10:54     4:45:23
Carl Martin            M 45-49    182/260     5:00:02                   52:45     1:44:03     2:16:21     3:31:32   10:54     4:45:32
Joshua Matthys         M 25-29    267/348     5:00:55       32:11       51:13     1:40:22     2:12:28     3:31:09   10:54     4:45:37
Clarie Bristow         F 35-39    141/238     4:54:27       31:41       51:06     1:40:37     2:13:34     3:31:16   10:54     4:45:37
Sarah Murphy           F 35-39    142/238     4:54:27       31:41       51:06     1:40:37     2:13:35     3:31:17   10:54     4:45:37
Carrie Schulte         F 40-44    114/206     5:04:46       36:22       56:09     1:48:59     2:24:00     3:38:27   10:54     4:45:37
Walter Knowles         M 35-39    309/418     4:47:38       28:10       46:37     1:32:37     2:06:41     3:28:34   10:54     4:45:43
K. Keener              F 35-39    143/238     4:57:40       33:01       52:56     1:44:38     2:17:12     3:34:55   10:54     4:45:44
Christopher White      M 25-29    268/348     4:58:00       35:12     1:01:56     1:55:30     2:28:26     3:42:16   10:55     4:45:50
Edgar Vega             M 20-24    167/239     4:52:19       28:46       46:36     1:32:05     2:03:16     3:22:48   10:55     4:45:53
Nicholas Moore         M 25-29    269/348     4:56:08       31:25       50:19     1:39:18     2:12:38     3:30:02   10:55     4:45:53
Jessica Moore          F 25-29    188/303     4:56:08       31:25       50:19     1:39:19     2:12:38     3:30:03   10:55     4:45:53
Ryan Pepperman         M 25-29    270/348     5:02:54       36:22       57:29     1:49:35     2:25:20     3:39:57   10:55     4:45:54
Allice Baker           F  1-19      14/24     4:50:06       28:47       48:33     1:39:22     2:13:33     3:30:49   10:55     4:45:57
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
David Molina           M 35-39    310/418     4:55:19       31:19       49:49     1:39:40     2:16:42     3:39:12   10:55     4:45:58
Andrew Goodenough      M 45-49    183/260     4:48:59       31:17       51:12                 2:16:11               10:55     4:46:00
Jason Kurtz            M 30-34    314/399     4:56:29       31:37       49:52     1:37:56     2:09:22     3:23:34   10:55     4:46:02
Kevin Eustace          M 60-64      21/49     4:47:15       29:13       48:40     1:40:06     2:14:55     3:33:49   10:55     4:46:02
Cathy Bradford         F 50-54      27/63     4:54:33       31:34       51:40     1:43:17     2:17:32     3:34:10   10:55     4:46:02
Jeffrey Nelson         M 45-49    184/260     5:03:06                             1:33:09     2:06:54     3:25:06   10:55     4:46:07
Paula Tandler          F 25-29    190/303     4:51:08       27:21       44:17     1:31:06     2:06:34     3:30:52   10:55     4:46:08
Aurelia Missiuro       F 25-29    189/303     4:52:55       33:56       54:26     1:45:49     2:19:21     3:36:42   10:55     4:46:08
Robert Arias           M 35-39    311/418     4:54:08                   46:00     1:30:35     2:03:14     3:26:10   10:55     4:46:09
Jeffrey Potter         M 35-39    312/418     5:02:01                   53:21     1:45:23     2:21:34     3:38:51   10:55     4:46:09
Mark Harris            M 30-34    315/399     4:58:22       30:40       48:42     1:34:34     2:05:40     3:25:56   10:56     4:46:18
John Rabba             M 55-59     67/121     4:55:58       30:08       48:39     1:35:44     2:07:56     3:25:44   10:56     4:46:19
Judy Fleming           F 45-49     77/141     4:55:16                   52:56     1:45:37     2:20:39     3:38:27   10:56     4:46:19
Lanell Martindale      F 50-54      28/63     4:55:17                   52:56     1:45:37     2:20:39     3:38:27   10:56     4:46:19
Richard Davis          M 45-49    185/260     4:55:40       30:54       50:57     1:41:41     2:16:02     3:35:24   10:56     4:46:20
Jerry Ross             M 40-44    278/366     4:50:35       28:32       47:06     1:35:29     2:09:39     3:34:12   10:56     4:46:22
Gustavo Pinheiro       M 35-39    313/418     4:52:27       27:10       43:59     1:31:48     2:02:32     3:21:13   10:56     4:46:26
Megan Katysovas        F 20-24     95/171     4:53:19       28:28                 1:37:25     2:15:27     3:36:38   10:56     4:46:27
Kristina Wise          F 40-44    115/206     4:53:42                             1:36:49     2:10:13     3:32:12   10:56     4:46:28
Jose Monroy            M 25-29    271/348     4:49:05       24:54       41:20     1:25:46     2:00:08     3:28:34   10:56     4:46:29
Vince Tyler            M 20-24    168/239     4:54:35       28:34       45:51     1:32:18     2:05:49     3:27:31   10:56     4:46:29
Paul Jo                M  1-19      51/62     4:51:44       28:05       45:10     1:32:39     2:08:04     3:36:54   10:56     4:46:30
Shannon McDaniel       F 40-44    116/206     5:00:09       32:50       53:15     1:53:43     2:25:47     3:38:56   10:56     4:46:30
Jennifer Haynes        F 35-39    144/238     5:00:09       32:50       53:15     1:53:43     2:25:47     3:38:56   10:56     4:46:30
Gerardo Avila          M 40-44    279/366     5:00:57       30:56       49:46     1:40:24     2:13:54     3:32:42   10:56     4:46:32
Liz Molleur            F 25-29    191/303     5:00:48       32:41       53:24     1:45:27     2:19:33     3:35:51   10:56     4:46:40
Garrett Yau            M 35-39    314/418     5:00:06       31:54       52:24     1:43:58     2:17:05     3:32:57   10:57     4:46:42
Joe Falco III          M 50-54    116/168     4:53:36       28:29       45:55     1:30:44     2:01:28     3:18:33   10:57     4:46:43
Randy Buckspan         M 55-59     68/121     4:59:20       30:47       51:40     1:44:21     2:18:27     3:36:26   10:57     4:46:43
Minjai Kim             M 20-24    169/239     4:54:41       30:47                 1:34:57     2:04:37     3:23:18   10:57     4:46:45
T. J. Freeman          M 30-34    316/399     4:58:16       31:19       50:47     1:42:02     2:13:00     3:30:42   10:57     4:46:46
Katy Cantu             F 45-49     79/141     4:58:47       32:52       54:51     1:50:56     2:26:53     3:45:49   10:57     4:46:46
Pita Abaroa            F 45-49     78/141     4:58:47       32:51       54:51     1:50:56     2:26:54     3:45:49   10:57     4:46:46
Riana Ramirez          F 20-24     96/171     4:52:04       31:42       52:24     1:45:03     2:20:10     3:34:15   10:57     4:46:49
Robert Sahm            M 50-54    117/168     4:56:56                   48:44     1:37:14     2:09:57     3:30:35   10:57     4:46:55
Anar Abasov            M 20-24    170/239     4:58:20       31:16       51:10     1:40:56     2:13:44     3:36:26   10:57     4:46:55
Sarah Abasov           F 20-24     97/171     4:58:20       31:17       51:11     1:40:56     2:13:45     3:36:26   10:57     4:46:56
Russell Seguin         M 50-54    118/168     4:55:53       29:40       49:45     1:39:19     2:13:03     3:33:13   10:57     4:46:57
Gerardo Flores         M 40-44    280/366     4:47:16       31:53       52:17     1:46:28     2:19:53     3:37:19   10:57     4:46:57
Reed Hart              M 40-44    281/366     4:56:12       35:50       57:34     1:51:39     2:25:31     3:40:57   10:57     4:46:58
Troy Zapata            M 20-24    171/239     4:55:45       29:43       47:18     1:32:53     2:01:44     3:21:46   10:57     4:47:00
David Black            M 25-29    272/348     5:06:01       29:30       47:58     1:35:48     2:09:59     3:29:04   10:57     4:47:00
Shaun Tobin            M 30-34    317/399     5:01:20       33:00       53:02     1:44:01     2:16:18     3:31:16   10:57     4:47:04
Rin Lim                M 50-54    119/168     5:04:52       35:21       55:50     1:48:19     2:24:57     3:41:22   10:57     4:47:06
Anthony Likes          M 40-44    282/366     4:59:49       32:34       52:40     1:45:10     2:18:05     3:33:10   10:58     4:47:10
Bryce Carlisle         M 35-39    315/418     5:00:35       31:45       51:30     1:41:48     2:21:18     3:39:11   10:58     4:47:14
Maile Hunt             F 40-44    117/206     4:48:13       27:04       44:44     1:29:51     2:02:30     3:24:37   10:58     4:47:19
Lisa Twu               F 20-24     98/171     5:00:21       30:39       50:09     1:38:01     2:11:24     3:30:35   10:58     4:47:24
Gregory Pitner         M 40-44    283/366     4:59:38       30:10       48:53     1:37:47     2:11:11     3:31:51   10:58     4:47:29
Carrie Adams           F 40-44    118/206     5:00:02       29:18       46:54     1:33:21     2:08:39     3:34:21   10:58     4:47:30
Sheryl Grone           F 40-44    119/206     4:57:21       30:32                 1:42:07     2:15:38     3:36:01   10:59     4:47:39
Francisco Garduza      M 50-54    120/168     4:57:30       30:19       49:02     1:36:44     2:07:29     3:26:36   10:59     4:47:48
Jill Pollock           F 45-49     80/141     5:01:09       33:59       55:07     1:51:47     2:26:01     3:40:49   10:59     4:47:48
Gerald Olson           M 55-59     69/121     5:01:09       33:59       55:06     1:51:47     2:26:02     3:40:50   10:59     4:47:48
George C Washington IV M 45-49    186/260     5:09:46       29:41       47:49     1:33:10     2:04:36     3:25:57   10:59     4:47:49
Lindsay Garrett        F 20-24     99/171     5:00:21       29:56       49:08     1:37:20     2:09:29     3:26:29   10:59     4:47:49
Bob Myers              M 55-59     70/121     4:56:22       31:34       51:34     1:41:52     2:16:09     3:32:46   10:59     4:47:54
Aaron Arispe           M 25-29    273/348     5:02:03       32:24       52:04     1:42:55     2:15:40     3:32:23   10:59     4:47:57
Jean Nava              M 20-24    172/239     4:51:16       27:08       43:18     1:25:59     1:54:51     3:13:37   11:00     4:48:00
Christopher Do         M 20-24    173/239     4:55:25       32:28       52:01     1:41:27     2:13:07     3:30:28   11:00     4:48:01
Alfonso Ortiz          M 25-29    274/348     4:54:54       26:31       42:57     1:24:10     1:53:11     3:16:05   11:00     4:48:02
Helene Walker          F 55-59      11/29     4:51:24       29:52       47:51     1:35:09     2:09:19     3:36:51   11:00     4:48:08
Lynnette Roberts       F 40-44    120/206     4:55:06       33:51       53:22     1:49:26     2:22:56     3:40:02   11:00     4:48:13
Jim Brogan             M 35-39    316/418     4:56:54       31:42       51:18     1:41:22     2:13:19     3:30:39   11:00     4:48:14
Gwendolyn Morel        F 35-39    145/238     5:01:28       35:32       57:29     1:53:46     2:27:10     3:42:21   11:00     4:48:20
Shannon Fannin         F 40-44    121/206     5:03:38       30:08       49:17     1:38:32     2:12:07     3:33:30   11:00     4:48:21
Robert Freeman         M 35-39    317/418     5:02:55       32:31       52:54     1:43:36     2:18:38     3:35:57   11:00     4:48:21
Matthew Hoover         M 30-34    318/399     4:50:22       28:36       46:42     1:32:02     2:02:30     3:20:42   11:00     4:48:23
John Lassig            M 45-49    187/260     4:59:24       32:23       51:27     1:42:05     2:16:56     3:36:52   11:00     4:48:23
Ben Taylor             M 40-44    284/366     4:54:48       33:24       54:01     1:46:55     2:19:52     3:33:10   11:00     4:48:23
Mike Bak               M 35-39    318/418     5:01:31                   57:29     1:53:46     2:27:10     3:42:21   11:00     4:48:23
Alvino Ojeda           M 45-49    188/260     4:56:59       30:08       48:23     1:35:44     2:04:53     3:20:42   11:01     4:48:26
Matthew Dean           M 30-34    319/399     4:59:48       31:28       50:36     1:40:04     2:11:54     3:30:43   11:01     4:48:27
Clarissa Ramos         F 25-29    192/303     4:51:34       28:44       47:16     1:36:52     2:14:25     3:37:25   11:01     4:48:30
James Zuniga           M 20-24    174/239     4:54:07                   44:50     1:28:31     2:00:23     3:23:07   11:01     4:48:33
Michael Cates          M 30-34    320/399     4:53:05       29:44       47:41     1:38:39     2:09:39     3:29:16   11:01     4:48:33
Shelley Howard         F 20-24    101/171     5:01:58       33:23       54:07     1:47:05     2:20:49     3:38:55   11:01     4:48:33
Jamie Howard           F 20-24    100/171     5:01:58       33:22       54:07     1:47:05     2:20:51     3:38:41   11:01     4:48:33
Von Brock              M 50-54    121/168     4:56:00       31:08       50:40     1:41:10     2:15:16     3:34:21   11:01     4:48:35
William Bounds         M 55-59     71/121     4:54:37       32:03       52:13     1:45:01     2:19:42     3:36:24   11:01     4:48:36
Charlie Bollman        M 35-39    319/418     5:03:56       33:22       53:32     1:52:45     2:30:05     3:46:17   11:01     4:48:36
Robert Dominguez       M 35-39    320/418     5:03:56       33:22       53:32     1:52:45     2:30:05     3:46:17   11:01     4:48:36
Katey Davis            F 45-49     81/141     5:01:14       33:59       54:50     1:47:03     2:20:13     3:39:56   11:01     4:48:39
James Fica             M 35-39    321/418     5:00:51       33:28       52:52     1:44:03     2:15:45     3:31:22   11:01     4:48:44
Sue McKinnon           F 55-59      12/29     4:54:24       32:54       53:15     1:46:40     2:22:00     3:38:31   11:01     4:48:45
Silvia Clark           F 40-44    122/206     5:01:09       30:10       49:22     1:39:23     2:13:55     3:35:37   11:01     4:48:47
Valerie Figlin         F 25-29    193/303     4:59:45       31:56       51:34     1:43:15     2:15:19     3:31:15   11:01     4:48:48
Kelly Voss             F 35-39    146/238     4:59:30       37:52       59:48     1:56:04     2:29:39     3:42:30   11:01     4:48:49
Jack Swink             M  1-19      52/62     4:55:44       28:14       44:58     1:28:48     2:04:15     3:31:31   11:02     4:48:53
Erin Driver            F 30-34    151/238     5:04:32       33:32       54:40     1:49:42     2:26:32     3:41:09   11:02     4:48:53
Carel Dutoit           M 30-34    321/399     4:50:59       28:29       47:24     1:35:45     2:10:20     3:33:13   11:02     4:48:58
Keith Ward             M 40-44    285/366     4:49:40       26:12       43:44     1:28:55     2:01:31     3:29:59   11:02     4:49:00
Guillermo De Leon      M 25-29    275/348     4:55:09       29:49       47:33     1:35:13     2:07:01     3:23:48   11:02     4:49:07
John Collins           M 30-34    322/399     5:06:36       32:49       52:40     1:43:14     2:15:14     3:33:07   11:02     4:49:08
Shilpa Patel           F 30-34    152/238     5:04:42                   51:42     1:42:18     2:15:04     3:33:10   11:02     4:49:16
Richa Sardana          F 25-29    194/303     4:57:30       31:48       51:35     1:42:35     2:19:41     3:39:31   11:02     4:49:17
Cheryl Evans           F 60-64       4/17     4:54:05       35:19       56:35     1:51:19     2:26:50     3:46:15   11:03     4:49:19
Rachel Johnson         F 35-39    147/238     4:59:05       33:07       53:29     1:45:07     2:18:54     3:38:02   11:03     4:49:21
Suzanne Newall         F 25-29    195/303     5:08:44       32:46       53:01     1:43:45     2:17:55     3:37:30   11:03     4:49:23
Veronica Neira         F 35-39    148/238     4:58:49       31:25       50:55     1:40:12     2:12:22     3:31:51   11:03     4:49:30
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Kelly Schelble         F 25-29    196/303     5:07:26       32:39       52:38     1:44:56     2:20:48     3:39:00   11:03     4:49:31
Jason Bengtson         M 35-39    322/418     5:05:39       34:50       55:55     1:49:49     2:26:16     3:42:57   11:03     4:49:33
Sally Jones            F 60-64       5/17     5:05:41                   56:16     1:51:54     2:26:58     3:41:56   11:03     4:49:37
Michael Hardt          M 35-39    323/418     4:49:40                   57:34                 2:20:45               11:03     4:49:40
Kathleen Ladner        F 35-39    149/238     5:02:18       31:07       50:21     1:41:38     2:13:40     3:31:36   11:03     4:49:43
Don Garrison           M 50-54    122/168     4:55:58                   55:00     1:53:40     2:26:12     3:42:59   11:03     4:49:43
Pam Cameron            F 35-39    150/238     4:56:19       31:11       51:22     1:42:15     2:18:38     3:39:11   11:04     4:49:46
Tianna Christopher     F  1-19      15/24     5:03:50       32:22       53:15     1:46:13     2:21:54     3:40:19   11:04     4:49:47
Ivan Amador            M 45-49    189/260     4:59:37       30:17       49:10     1:37:32     2:10:44     3:32:22   11:04     4:49:49
Priscilla Williams     F 20-24    102/171     5:02:33       32:34       52:25     1:42:22     2:14:33     3:35:19   11:04     4:49:50
Leila Williams         F 45-49     82/141     5:02:33       32:34       52:25     1:42:22     2:14:35     3:35:20   11:04     4:49:51
Sandra Herrera         F 25-29    197/303     4:58:13       30:16       48:41     1:36:14     2:11:22     3:35:41   11:04     4:49:54
Rachel Thompson        F 25-29    198/303     5:01:32       31:16       50:37     1:41:14     2:16:41     3:39:51   11:04     4:49:55
J. Raul Pacheco        M 45-49    190/260     5:10:08                   54:33     1:45:01     2:19:48     3:38:31   11:04     4:49:56
Yer Stewart            F 45-49     83/141     4:59:16       34:46       55:41     1:52:03     2:27:00     3:44:49   11:04     4:49:56
Pradeep Nambiar        M 45-49    191/260     4:52:57       28:21       45:59     1:31:14     2:00:28     3:16:40   11:04     4:50:04
Christian Mohr         M 40-44    286/366     5:01:21       31:36       51:26     1:43:21     2:16:05     3:34:21   11:04     4:50:07
Elaine Bullard         F 50-54      29/63     4:57:53       29:39       47:46     1:34:08     2:04:11     3:24:05   11:04     4:50:08
Joann De Los Santos    F 40-44    123/206     5:05:44       31:45       50:56     1:41:26     2:15:09     3:36:27   11:05     4:50:12
Christiana Garton      F 45-49     84/141     5:05:08       31:20       51:31     1:42:29     2:16:58     3:39:43   11:05     4:50:12
Paige Musick           F 35-39    151/238     5:04:23       31:43       56:34     1:47:41     2:25:00     3:43:02   11:05     4:50:12
Kavi Tyagi             M 40-44    287/366     4:55:32       29:41       47:51     1:36:21     2:08:42     3:31:01   11:05     4:50:13
Maurice Briceno        M 60-64      22/49     4:59:16       32:48       54:40     1:45:49     2:20:17     3:38:02   11:05     4:50:13
Lynda Guzman           F 40-44    124/206     5:03:35       31:40       51:14     1:48:25     2:22:02     3:39:22   11:05     4:50:13
Frances Gaus           F 55-59      13/29     5:02:36       30:24       49:50     1:40:38     2:20:05     3:38:48   11:05     4:50:15
Ashley Magness         F 35-39    152/238     4:56:26       32:15       51:44     1:41:51     2:15:20     3:35:26   11:05     4:50:16
Robert Bermea          M 50-54    123/168     4:58:26       30:42       50:12     1:41:01     2:13:31     3:32:30   11:05     4:50:17
John Derby             M 35-39    324/418     5:02:43       32:23       53:32     1:45:00     2:18:57     3:39:49   11:05     4:50:24
Clarissa Alvarado      F 30-34    153/238     5:01:21       31:26       50:50     1:40:25     2:12:41     3:36:45   11:05     4:50:28
Nicole Amendola        F 20-24    103/171     5:05:15                   54:25     1:48:53     2:21:23     3:36:09   11:05     4:50:33
Joe Hottinger          M 45-49    192/260     5:03:50       31:28       51:42     1:45:04                 3:32:44   11:06     4:50:37
Sandra Reyna           F 40-44    125/206     4:52:38       31:28       50:43     1:41:54     2:15:27     3:35:29   11:06     4:50:38
Mark Jones             M 40-44    288/366     4:55:29       33:36       55:16     1:52:36     2:27:01     3:42:08   11:06     4:50:39
Richard Larson         M 40-44    289/366     5:05:00       33:27       54:04     1:49:01     2:24:21     3:40:50   11:06     4:50:41
Brian Mims             M 30-34    323/399     5:00:08       33:20       55:21     1:51:52     2:26:09     3:40:47   11:06     4:50:45
Lacey Howsman          F 25-29    199/303     4:56:25       30:08       49:01     1:37:53     2:11:42     3:33:11   11:06     4:50:47
Chris Bowers           M 30-34    324/399     5:02:26       31:15       50:37     1:41:14     2:13:29     3:37:46   11:06     4:50:48
Rosendo Garcia Leal    M 60-64      23/49     4:54:26       30:32       50:33     1:44:22     2:20:01     3:38:43   11:06     4:50:51
Francisco Alvarez      M 35-39    325/418     4:59:27       32:40       52:28     1:43:30     2:17:42     3:33:29   11:06     4:51:01
Jessica John           F 25-29    200/303     5:03:37       32:19       52:36     1:44:20     2:18:44     3:37:35   11:06     4:51:01
Amber Ham              F 30-34    154/238     5:02:31       32:44       52:41     1:43:11     2:20:13     3:39:10   11:06     4:51:01
Dori Livingston        F 45-49     85/141     5:05:09       33:11       53:13     1:44:12     2:16:26     3:37:28   11:07     4:51:05
Ashleigh Jimmil Rosson F 35-39    153/238     4:59:50       33:45       56:15     1:51:37     2:28:35     3:48:00   11:07     4:51:09
Christy Johnson        F 30-34    155/238     4:58:25                   47:51     1:32:56     2:03:23     3:21:28   11:07     4:51:10
Lupe Barraza           F 35-39    154/238     5:06:33       34:29       56:00     1:51:06     2:24:40     3:46:01   11:07     4:51:10
Elnora Cokley          F 45-49     86/141     5:03:35       30:28       49:48     1:42:29     2:20:05     3:41:14   11:07     4:51:14
Jace Allen             M 25-29    276/348     5:01:25                   52:31     1:44:23     2:18:33     3:33:32   11:07     4:51:15
Donna Monroe           F 60-64       6/17     5:03:37       32:49       52:52     1:45:08     2:18:21     3:37:23   11:07     4:51:18
Ashley Hickey          F 25-29    201/303     5:03:37       32:49       52:52     1:45:08     2:18:21     3:37:23   11:07     4:51:18
James Nowell           M 35-39    326/418     4:57:27       32:42       52:04     1:42:45     2:15:45     3:39:23   11:07     4:51:19
Nichole Mathis         F 30-34    156/238     5:06:19       34:18       55:53     1:46:42     2:21:23     3:39:39   11:07     4:51:21
Mary Hingst            F 20-24    104/171     4:59:23       29:15       48:00     1:38:16     2:12:24     3:31:12   11:07     4:51:23
Steven Zessin          M 35-39    327/418     5:08:29       33:57       54:57     1:47:36     2:22:33     3:40:15   11:07     4:51:27
Melanie Fortgang       F 25-29    202/303     5:04:02       33:59       55:47     1:47:04     2:20:13     3:39:56   11:07     4:51:28
Andres Crosby          M 20-24    175/239     4:51:28       36:02                 1:41:47                 3:34:37   11:07     4:51:28
Susan Dumas            F 40-44    126/206     5:08:29       35:00       55:50     1:51:00     2:25:26     3:41:57   11:08     4:51:31
Brittany Brandewie     F 20-24    105/171     5:01:22       31:02       50:15     1:38:52     2:11:19     3:34:54   11:08     4:51:35
Carolyn Penry          F 25-29    203/303     5:04:48       32:27       52:25     1:44:28     2:17:19     3:37:16   11:08     4:51:35
Jill Aronson           F 30-34    157/238     4:56:51       30:34       50:12     1:41:35     2:15:54     3:39:51   11:08     4:51:40
Stephen Cox            M 45-49    193/260     4:58:50       31:13       51:02     1:40:45     2:14:21     3:35:34   11:08     4:51:41
Steven Holehan         M 45-49    194/260     4:54:38       32:01       54:20     1:46:55     2:23:28     3:42:12   11:08     4:51:44
Brenda Herrera         F 20-24    106/171     5:04:17       30:39       49:36     1:37:03     2:17:23     3:36:23   11:08     4:51:45
Marni Francell         F 40-44    127/206     5:00:52       35:57       57:41     1:54:01     2:27:18     3:41:04   11:08     4:51:46
Preston Willms         M 20-24    176/239     4:59:38                   49:54     1:37:39     2:10:13     3:33:34   11:08     4:51:51
Farah Degani           F 25-29    204/303     5:05:56       32:58       54:04     1:46:32     2:19:50     3:33:49   11:08     4:51:52
Gene Anzano            M 35-39    328/418     4:55:10       27:06       43:28     1:25:31     1:58:51     3:27:13   11:09     4:51:57
Teresa Charpenel       F 45-49     87/141     5:04:17       35:41       57:07     1:52:15     2:27:39     3:43:15   11:09     4:51:58
David Kaplan           M 55-59     72/121     5:08:52       34:14       54:42     1:47:20     2:23:12     3:42:11   11:09     4:52:01
Michael Gath           M 35-39    329/418     4:58:11       30:00       48:31     1:38:11     2:11:49     3:35:14   11:09     4:52:04
Kim Gutierrez          F 45-49     88/141     4:53:39                   51:36     1:43:42     2:17:46     3:38:23   11:09     4:52:04
Eric Overton           M 45-49    195/260     5:04:04       31:57       52:07     1:44:04     2:18:07     3:36:04   11:09     4:52:07
Mark Oppenheim         M 45-49    196/260     4:57:56       29:04       46:40     1:32:13     2:04:08     3:28:33   11:09     4:52:11
Cheryl Syer            F 35-39    155/238     4:57:00       30:57       50:20     1:41:33     2:16:15     3:44:19   11:09     4:52:11
Rikki Craig            F 30-34    158/238     5:04:15       31:20       51:33     1:46:09     2:17:57     3:33:49   11:09     4:52:12
Curtis Meeks           M 30-34    325/399     5:04:15       31:20       51:33     1:46:09     2:17:57     3:33:50   11:09     4:52:12
Enrique Palacio        M 45-49    197/260     4:57:31       31:17       51:03     1:40:12     2:14:46     3:35:10   11:09     4:52:13
Daniel Shih            M 35-39    330/418     5:04:18       33:21       52:46     1:43:47     2:18:03     3:36:26   11:09     4:52:17
Dara Botkin            F 25-29    205/303     5:08:49       31:51       51:35     1:44:24     2:20:13     3:39:15   11:09     4:52:18
David Avery            M 25-29    277/348     5:00:37       28:45       45:47     1:31:01     1:59:28     3:20:18   11:09     4:52:19
Chris Hooper           M 45-49    198/260     5:04:42       33:31       52:55     1:43:11     2:15:20     3:31:17   11:09     4:52:20
Nancy Escobar          F 40-44    128/206     5:11:54       35:11       56:26     1:50:55     2:28:55     3:46:49   11:10     4:52:21
Alice Gomez            F 25-29    206/303     5:04:26                   58:50     1:47:13     2:23:31     3:41:04   11:10     4:52:23
Martin Baez            M 45-49    199/260     4:53:44       27:06       45:50     1:33:14     2:06:43     3:35:59   11:10     4:52:26
Benjamin Hsi           M 30-34    326/399     4:54:06       29:15       48:16     1:35:15     2:08:34     3:32:05   11:10     4:52:29
Drew Herbort           M  1-19      53/62     5:03:34       31:58       51:10     1:41:17     2:13:47     3:39:48   11:10     4:52:30
Luis Caro              M 25-29    278/348     5:11:17       35:44       57:26     1:50:28     2:24:01     3:41:57   11:10     4:52:34
Sergio Herrera, Jr.    M 30-34    327/399     5:00:54       30:26       48:40     1:36:01     2:07:29     3:33:30   11:10     4:52:35
Heike Carrel           F 30-34    159/238     4:58:19       31:58       52:07     1:43:24     2:18:17     3:38:19   11:10     4:52:35
Nhu Tran               F 50-54      30/63     4:54:15       32:42       54:13     1:43:30     2:17:17     3:41:01   11:10     4:52:38
Daniel Sheets          M 25-29    279/348     5:09:36       32:01       52:18     1:45:27     2:21:36     3:41:33   11:10     4:52:44
Jenni Charles          F 25-29    207/303     5:08:48       34:46       55:52     1:48:51     2:22:49     3:41:00   11:11     4:52:48
Alicia Espinoza        F 50-54      32/63     5:08:40       33:07       53:17     1:46:55     2:21:30     3:40:46   11:11     4:52:50
Gloria Galvan          F 50-54      31/63     5:08:40       33:07       53:16     1:46:56     2:21:30     3:40:46   11:11     4:52:50
Satya Puppala          M 35-39    331/418     4:55:34       26:13       43:23     1:28:50     2:05:53     3:33:03   11:11     4:53:00
Juan Carlos Sosa       M 35-39    332/418     5:02:34       32:10       52:12     1:42:16     2:14:19     3:36:07   11:11     4:53:02
Hannah Disraeli        F  1-19      16/24     5:07:16       34:27       55:22     1:48:14     2:22:45     3:42:00   11:11     4:53:08
Jeffrey Weeks          M 40-44    290/366     5:02:31       29:47       47:49     1:35:16     2:06:20     3:32:38   11:11     4:53:10
Darien Ligarde         M 35-39    334/418     4:57:10       26:57       44:24     1:28:11     1:58:03     3:26:53   11:11     4:53:12
Martin Hornsby         M 35-39    333/418     5:07:40       32:53       53:09     1:46:23     2:20:12     3:33:58   11:11     4:53:12
Roy Sharp              M 50-54    124/168     5:09:30       34:49       56:03     1:51:42     2:26:05     3:42:23   11:11     4:53:12
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Allyson Mangum         F 30-34    160/238     5:08:46       34:59       56:41     1:51:48     2:26:40     3:43:59   11:11     4:53:13
Darlene Gou            F 20-24    107/171     4:54:03       30:34       51:23     1:44:27     2:20:44     3:41:13   11:12     4:53:14
Brett Dunning          M 35-39    335/418     5:04:51       34:04       53:15     1:45:40     2:19:21     3:41:15   11:12     4:53:18
Chris Harper           M 30-34    328/399     5:09:29       34:43       55:45     1:50:19     2:26:10     3:42:48   11:12     4:53:21
Samantha Anderson      F 20-24    108/171     5:04:27       31:15       50:55     1:39:27     2:13:53     3:38:19   11:12     4:53:22
Lisa Bolos             F 30-34    161/238     5:03:37       30:58       50:42     1:40:55     2:15:36     3:36:19   11:12     4:53:22
Suman Kondreddi        M 30-34    329/399     5:07:37       34:19       56:04     1:49:31     2:25:29     3:44:44   11:12     4:53:22
Rebecca Brawner        F 30-34    162/238     5:07:30       33:12       53:28     1:46:51     2:20:08     3:36:40   11:12     4:53:25
James Wick             M 60-64      24/49     5:09:17                   56:48     1:52:17     2:27:07     3:43:05   11:12     4:53:26
Sami Sultan            M 20-24    177/239     4:59:12       27:25       45:20     1:30:24     2:00:19     3:16:41   11:12     4:53:28
Torrey Plum            F 20-24    109/171     5:04:40       31:30       50:43     1:45:21     2:17:29     3:38:17   11:12     4:53:28
Carlos Cuellar         M 45-49    200/260     4:58:49       28:57       47:05     1:34:42     2:06:45     3:30:14   11:12     4:53:29
Kyle McNeely           M 30-34    330/399     4:55:57       31:07       51:17     1:43:13     2:16:46     3:35:54   11:12     4:53:33
Randall Huntsinger     M 40-44    291/366     4:55:58       31:07       51:16     1:43:14     2:16:46     3:35:54   11:12     4:53:33
Mimi Wong              F 50-54      33/63     4:59:26       35:31       55:34     1:46:43     2:20:55     3:36:53   11:12     4:53:33
Lisa Owens             F 35-39    156/238     5:05:43       32:18       52:49     1:45:45     2:18:54     3:38:34   11:12     4:53:34
Jose Sierra            M 40-44    292/366     4:55:38       31:48       51:50     1:42:09     2:16:56     3:40:32   11:12     4:53:35
Omar Ivan Magallanes R M 25-29    280/348     4:54:25       31:13       50:46     1:41:07     2:14:08     3:31:39   11:12     4:53:39
Melanie Alanis         F 30-34    163/238     5:07:58       33:13       54:16     1:47:38     2:22:18     3:41:07   11:13     4:53:40
Anna McGrew            F 25-29    208/303     5:03:53       31:15       50:18     1:43:20     2:16:03     3:34:12   11:13     4:53:42
Megan O'Connor         F 20-24    110/171     5:03:53       31:16       50:19     1:43:20     2:16:07     3:35:29   11:13     4:53:42
John Pontikas          M 30-34    331/399     5:05:14                   53:55     1:46:06     2:21:30     3:43:30   11:13     4:53:42
Thomas Grimes          M 20-24    178/239     5:03:55       31:15                 1:43:21     2:16:01     3:35:29   11:13     4:53:43
Angela Jenkins         F 30-34    164/238     5:09:17       35:00       56:31     1:51:00     2:24:55     3:41:34   11:13     4:53:46
Douglas Reed           M 20-24    179/239     5:04:28       33:04       54:16     1:53:06     2:25:50     3:43:30   11:13     4:53:46
Laura Rooney           F 45-49     89/141     5:05:44       32:31       53:10     1:47:51     2:22:42     3:44:52   11:13     4:53:53
Jim Dryburgh           M 45-49    201/260     5:02:04       29:22       47:35     1:34:20     2:06:56     3:24:36   11:13     4:53:54
Bill Gregory           M 40-44    293/366     5:10:06       31:11       51:41     1:41:31     2:14:26     3:36:23   11:13     4:53:54
Wendy Clark            F 45-49     90/141     5:05:44       32:30       53:10     1:47:51     2:22:42     3:44:53   11:13     4:53:54
Jeff Spilinek          M 35-39    336/418     5:02:12       30:18       48:57     1:36:17     2:05:32     3:20:46   11:14     4:54:10
Moyara Pharis          F 35-39    157/238     5:03:20       31:54       52:09     1:43:45     2:18:50     3:41:02   11:14     4:54:12
Karen Guilmet          F 30-34    165/238     5:06:20       33:27       52:52     1:44:03     2:15:50     3:41:10   11:14     4:54:13
Leah Lovise            F 30-34    166/238     5:03:23       30:56       50:12     1:39:04     2:18:43     3:35:49   11:14     4:54:15
Clea Czysz             F 35-39    158/238     5:10:24       35:02       56:16     1:51:54     2:26:18     3:42:53   11:14     4:54:20
Korrie Hoskins         F 30-34    167/238     5:10:24       35:02       56:16     1:51:54     2:26:19     3:42:53   11:14     4:54:20
Jessica Mayer          F 25-29    209/303     5:09:34       33:36       54:41     1:49:57     2:25:23     3:43:32   11:14     4:54:22
Logan Atkinson         M 20-24    180/239     5:12:21                   46:57     1:34:43     2:04:55     3:29:01   11:14     4:54:25
Akira Nishikawa        M 45-49    202/260     5:04:29       38:35       59:50     1:52:08     2:28:56     3:46:27   11:14     4:54:27
Amber Harrison         F 25-29    210/303     5:09:11       33:55       55:11     1:53:17     2:27:46     3:45:28   11:14     4:54:29
Trisha Stacey          F 40-44    129/206     5:06:02       31:04       50:10     1:45:07     2:18:50     3:37:26   11:15     4:54:34
Reenie Smith           F 60-64       7/17     5:06:40       31:35       51:48     1:44:29     2:19:44     3:40:11   11:15     4:54:36
David Hershey          M 20-24    181/239     5:08:31       35:45       57:48     1:53:11     2:27:55     3:44:23   11:15     4:54:38
Alison Byrnes          F 20-24    111/171     5:08:31       35:45       57:47     1:53:12     2:27:56     3:44:23   11:15     4:54:38
Aneesa Castaneda       F 20-24    112/171     5:09:44                   54:59     1:50:32     2:24:59     3:44:14   11:15     4:54:40
Kimberly Meuth         F 25-29    211/303     5:04:56       30:05       53:08     1:44:28     2:17:56     3:42:42   11:15     4:54:50
Peter Chung            M 70-74       4/12     4:58:01                   50:00     1:40:50     2:15:37     3:42:01   11:15     4:54:53
James Wilson           M 50-54    125/168     5:12:10                   55:00     1:50:33     2:25:06     3:42:20   11:15     4:54:54
Tanya Tersillo         F 25-29    213/303     5:04:22       30:16       49:11     1:39:40     2:16:42     3:39:13   11:16     4:55:00
Devon Messecar         F 25-29    212/303     5:04:22                   49:48     1:40:47     2:16:42     3:39:23   11:16     4:55:00
Norma Gracia           F 35-39    159/238     4:57:04       31:28       50:43     1:41:55     2:17:38     3:42:04   11:16     4:55:04
David Thompson         M 25-29    281/348     5:11:06       35:07       56:21     1:52:01     2:26:25     3:44:46   11:16     4:55:08
Mercedes Churak        F 25-29    214/303     5:11:06       35:07       56:21     1:52:02     2:26:25     3:44:46   11:16     4:55:08
Arturo Acosta          M 55-59     73/121     5:08:57                   50:35     1:39:39     2:11:40     3:25:02   11:16     4:55:10
Jana Nafzger           F 40-44    130/206     4:58:45       33:00       52:52     1:44:18     2:19:51     3:39:45   11:16     4:55:11
Dale Stacy             M 55-59     74/121     5:07:04       30:43       49:56     1:38:07     2:10:16     3:27:16   11:16     4:55:19
Sara Henderson         F 20-24    113/171     5:04:44       37:19       58:17     1:52:44     2:28:59     3:53:16   11:17     4:55:25
James Lee              M 40-44    294/366     5:13:16       30:11       48:05     1:33:27     2:04:31     3:31:27   11:17     4:55:28
Maria Guadalupe Villar F 50-54      34/63     4:56:18                   50:47     1:41:50     2:16:53     3:44:42   11:17     4:55:33
Tim Sellars            M 30-34    332/399     4:59:01       32:50       53:29     1:46:22     2:22:00     3:41:08   11:17     4:55:34
Rebecca Seago-Coyle    F 35-39    160/238     5:01:57       32:59       53:45     1:46:14     2:20:46     3:39:48   11:17     4:55:37
Matthew Cruce          M 25-29    282/348     5:12:41                   51:21     1:39:14     2:14:32     3:38:13   11:17     4:55:42
Chau Nguyen            M 35-39    337/418     5:09:28       32:32       52:41     1:46:41     2:26:27     3:45:09   11:17     4:55:45
Francisco Duran        M 35-39    338/418     5:02:53       34:16       55:33     1:47:19     2:22:12     3:40:49   11:17     4:55:46
Stephanie Johnson      F 30-34    168/238     5:10:33       31:39       57:59     1:48:57     2:24:42     3:44:57   11:17     4:55:47
Edward Gonzalez        M 35-39    339/418     4:58:57       35:51       57:13     1:52:51     2:29:47     3:50:36   11:17     4:55:47
Katherine Garrison     F 25-29    215/303     5:09:42       36:09       57:32     1:51:37     2:26:56     3:48:09   11:17     4:55:50
Larry Johnston         M 55-59     75/121     4:58:26       29:38       48:15     1:36:43     2:09:32     3:31:31   11:18     4:55:52
An Ly                  M 20-24    182/239     5:01:28                             1:32:21     2:05:33     3:34:12   11:18     4:55:55
Rufino Rodriguez       M 20-24    183/239     4:59:46       31:00       48:41     1:32:40     2:04:24     3:40:56   11:18     4:55:59
Gary Dhillon           M 25-29    283/348     5:08:36                   54:17     1:52:30     2:29:51     3:47:35   11:18     4:56:01
Laura Quintana         F 35-39    161/238     5:06:09       32:40       52:30     1:43:39     2:17:43     3:41:32   11:18     4:56:03
Zifeng Wang            M  1-19      54/62     5:10:11       33:11       53:15     1:53:57     2:26:22     3:40:03   11:18     4:56:03
Laura Gonzalez         F 25-29    216/303     5:07:21       31:42       56:59     1:42:45     2:15:00     3:50:58   11:18     4:56:06
Kaley Keener           F 25-29    217/303     5:00:48       32:40       52:32     1:43:30     2:16:28     3:43:14   11:18     4:56:07
Norma Nieto            F 50-54      35/63     4:58:33       36:09       58:15     1:56:17     2:33:36     3:51:43   11:18     4:56:10
Jackie Lightner        F 20-24    114/171     5:14:39       35:12       56:40     1:52:00     2:26:02     3:44:24   11:18     4:56:11
Rachel Davis           F 40-44    131/206     5:08:17       31:14       51:09     1:49:48     2:23:44     3:43:59   11:18     4:56:13
Rachel Robbins         F 35-39    162/238     5:12:15       31:05       50:54     1:43:59     2:20:04     3:42:21   11:19     4:56:18
Jennifer Entner        F 40-44    132/206     4:59:58       33:49       54:42     1:50:24     2:28:11     3:46:38   11:19     4:56:20
Carrie Van Meeteren    F 45-49     91/141     5:00:01       33:48       54:40     1:49:59     2:28:09     3:46:34   11:19     4:56:21
Kevin Koch             M 50-54    126/168     4:57:51       28:29       47:17     1:38:16     2:13:12     3:36:55   11:19     4:56:22
Charlie Nilmag         M 30-34    333/399     5:12:25       31:14       50:56     1:40:16     2:14:25     3:40:32   11:19     4:56:25
Harve Truskett         M 40-44    295/366     5:07:32       31:39       51:15     1:42:46     2:15:16     3:39:05   11:19     4:56:28
Jennifer Fisher        F 40-44    133/206     5:07:20                   55:31     1:48:45     2:24:50     3:46:29   11:19     4:56:28
Molly Buchanan         F 25-29    218/303     5:02:47       29:51       53:07     1:40:08     2:17:25     3:40:51   11:19     4:56:29
Kevin Deluca           M 20-24    184/239     5:07:24       32:42       54:56     1:50:03     2:22:56     3:48:10   11:19     4:56:30
John Duck              M 25-29    284/348     5:02:50                   44:57     1:30:06     2:02:41     3:34:01   11:19     4:56:32
Rosa Murillo           F 40-44    134/206     5:07:24                   55:30     1:48:43     2:24:48     3:46:27   11:19     4:56:32
Al Hansen              M 55-59     76/121     5:14:04       33:56       55:11     1:50:15     2:25:33     3:44:57   11:19     4:56:33
Katie McKee            F 20-24    115/171     5:03:46       28:29       46:22     1:37:09     2:16:42     3:44:05   11:19     4:56:34
Jessica Rio            F 35-39    163/238     5:08:40       32:37       53:05     1:46:57     2:22:17     3:43:16   11:19     4:56:34
Heather Purvis         F 45-49     92/141     5:08:40       32:39       53:06     1:46:57     2:22:17     3:43:18   11:19     4:56:34
Sara Buckland          F 25-29    219/303     5:08:42       32:39       53:06     1:46:57     2:22:17     3:43:18   11:19     4:56:36
Eduardo Carbajal       M 35-39    340/418     5:02:01                   52:33     1:44:23     2:16:58     3:40:29   11:19     4:56:38
Amy Rossi              F 20-24    116/171     5:13:04       31:23       52:17     1:48:04     2:22:28     3:43:11   11:19     4:56:40
Brett Chambley         M 25-29    285/348     5:09:14       31:37       50:24     1:40:39     2:13:19     3:30:43   11:19     4:56:42
Pilar Guerrero         F 20-24    117/171     4:59:18       29:16       48:18     1:37:59     2:12:01     3:37:32   11:20     4:56:43
Nanette Simmons        F 40-44    135/206     4:57:43       27:11       44:39     1:31:45     2:03:22     3:19:54   11:20     4:56:44
Eunice Lee             F 30-34    169/238     5:15:33                   47:39     1:36:49     2:10:43     3:31:08   11:20     4:56:47
Brigitte Pruett        F 60-64       8/17     5:12:18       34:47       58:51     2:01:39     2:49:17               11:20     4:56:47
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
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Amelia Hayes           F 25-29    220/303     5:09:55       31:14       50:17     1:40:09     2:13:53     3:37:24   11:20     4:56:49
Katherine Wagner       F 35-39    164/238     5:08:21                   50:40     1:41:05     2:15:19     3:40:22   11:20     4:56:50
Sam Song               M 20-24    185/239     5:04:43       34:47       56:11     1:50:57     2:25:50     3:41:52   11:20     4:56:50
Elizabeth Alexander    F 20-24    118/171     4:58:21       25:18       40:35     1:24:11     1:58:49     3:29:43   11:20     4:56:51
Mark Dickerson         M 40-44    296/366     5:01:49       27:52       50:42     1:40:08     2:16:03     3:37:48   11:20     4:56:51
David Thornberry       M 20-24    186/239     5:04:18       32:39       52:44     1:40:56     2:11:58     3:35:46   11:20     4:56:54
Janice Luz             F 45-49     93/141     5:04:40       30:10       50:49     1:42:05     2:21:01     3:43:44   11:20     4:56:54
Jared Steedley         M 20-24    187/239     4:56:59       22:34       39:13     1:21:42     1:52:42     3:32:35   11:20     4:56:59
Ron Harris             M 55-59     77/121     5:04:36       29:36       48:08     1:36:25     2:15:04     3:40:09   11:20     4:57:01
William Martin         M 45-49    203/260     5:08:34       31:11       50:25     1:40:56     2:15:30     3:37:42   11:20     4:57:01
Abigail Carine         F  1-19      18/24     5:05:03       30:15       49:39     1:40:36     2:18:59     3:41:33   11:20     4:57:01
Katy Sullivan          F  1-19      19/24     5:05:03       30:15       49:39     1:40:36     2:18:59     3:41:33   11:20     4:57:01
Jacey Koford           F  1-19      17/24     5:05:03       30:16       49:39     1:40:36     2:18:59     3:41:33   11:20     4:57:01
Scott Meyners          M 50-54    127/168     5:09:05       32:15       51:15     1:40:51     2:15:03     3:37:15   11:20     4:57:04
Darrell Oden           M 45-49    204/260     5:09:45       37:38     1:00:21     1:52:45     2:26:42     3:41:15   11:20     4:57:05
Jeff Perry             M 40-44    297/366     5:10:26       36:55       57:54     1:54:49     2:30:28     3:47:48   11:20     4:57:05
Michael McGinniss      M 30-34    334/399     5:04:23                   49:12     1:32:56     2:03:23     3:21:28   11:20     4:57:07
Robert Wright          M 40-44    298/366     5:06:04       31:30       51:02     1:41:35     2:15:18     3:39:24   11:20     4:57:07
Jeremy Cruz            M 25-29    286/348     5:09:10       34:35       56:29     1:51:34     2:25:19     3:41:55   11:21     4:57:14
Jessica Acebo          F 35-39    165/238     5:00:47       32:10       53:09     1:48:24     2:23:05     3:42:19   11:21     4:57:16
Michael Sullivan       M 35-39    341/418     5:08:22       30:49       50:01     1:39:57     2:16:30     3:44:25   11:21     4:57:17
Susan Dunning          F 45-49     94/141     5:08:51       34:05       53:16     1:45:41     2:19:22     3:41:02   11:21     4:57:18
Mariano Gutierrez      M 30-34    335/399     5:05:22       34:40       56:00     1:49:14     2:21:52     3:44:49   11:21     4:57:18
Frank Jenkins          M 30-34    336/399     5:11:31       33:13       53:27     1:46:48     2:20:53     3:40:54   11:21     4:57:19
Terrence Holmes        M 45-49    205/260     5:08:50       31:14       51:13     1:40:41     2:13:41     3:38:37   11:21     4:57:20
Elizabeth Barraza      F 40-44    138/206     5:09:25       31:53       51:56     1:44:16     2:18:10     3:37:07   11:21     4:57:20
Jennifer Watson        F 40-44    136/206     5:07:29       32:27                 1:44:44     2:18:46     3:40:34   11:21     4:57:20
Noel Rodriguez         F 40-44    137/206     5:11:46       33:40       55:22     1:48:40     2:24:32     3:49:40   11:21     4:57:20
Katherine Lister-Atmar F 20-24    119/171     5:09:18       33:40       54:41     1:46:24     2:19:31     3:38:58   11:21     4:57:22
Jim Gleason            M 45-49    206/260     5:11:45       32:39       53:01     1:45:30     2:22:31     3:42:49   11:21     4:57:22
Kyle Phillip           M 25-29    287/348     5:17:42       29:44                 1:34:45     2:05:33     3:27:43   11:21     4:57:28
Belinda Frye           F 50-54      36/63     5:12:17                   51:57     1:42:17     2:15:21     3:36:23   11:21     4:57:28
Aj Allee               M 40-44    299/366     5:02:52       32:35       54:36     1:49:44     2:25:19     3:44:27   11:21     4:57:33
Nord Samuelson         M 45-49    207/260     5:07:56       32:23       51:42     1:39:55     2:12:26     3:29:06   11:21     4:57:35
Skyler Samuelson       F  1-19      20/24     5:07:56       32:24       51:43     1:39:56     2:12:27     3:29:07   11:21     4:57:35
Doug Alexander         M 50-54    128/168     5:03:27       30:57       49:31     1:39:29     2:10:54     3:21:56   11:22     4:57:36
Elizabeth Cunningham   F 25-29    221/303     5:00:53       27:26       43:57     1:26:25     1:54:41     3:24:25   11:22     4:57:46
Cassie Drochelman      F 25-29    222/303     5:07:38       33:01                 1:42:59     2:16:13     3:38:33   11:22     4:57:47
Kathryn McTigue        F 25-29    223/303     5:11:50       32:59       53:30     1:45:55     2:19:40     3:39:17   11:22     4:57:51
David Martin           M 55-59     78/121     5:13:29                   56:11     1:51:22     2:25:35     3:43:43   11:22     4:57:52
Kerrie Zerba           F 40-44    139/206     5:04:58       31:13       49:51     1:43:07     2:19:18     3:40:39   11:22     4:58:01
Christi Armstrong      F 30-34    170/238     5:12:42       33:19       53:47     1:49:39     2:26:19     3:45:09   11:23     4:58:06
Mark Brown             M 40-44    300/366     5:12:42       33:19       53:47     1:49:40     2:26:19     3:45:09   11:23     4:58:06
Anel Maldonado         F 30-34    171/238     5:11:46       34:18       56:41     1:55:00     2:29:25     3:46:51   11:23     4:58:12
Gerald Godoy           M 40-44    301/366     5:14:57       37:19     1:00:01     1:57:42     2:35:51     3:53:38   11:23     4:58:13
Ken Pearce             M 50-54    129/168     5:08:32       31:38       51:49     1:45:04     2:21:39     3:44:47   11:23     4:58:15
Leo Vasquez            M 55-59     79/121     5:05:58       27:34       45:40     1:35:43     2:11:28     3:40:36   11:23     4:58:20
Erica Cuellar          F 30-34    172/238     5:07:04       32:11       52:28     1:46:02     2:21:31     3:45:37   11:23     4:58:22
Jeff Otero             M 50-54    130/168     5:09:19       31:29       51:43     1:41:46     2:16:03     3:39:42   11:23     4:58:27
Jose Villasenor        M 40-44    302/366     5:11:59       28:53       50:44     1:41:01     2:16:18     3:43:22   11:24     4:58:28
Lindsey Martin         F 30-34    173/238     5:10:28       33:02       53:17     1:46:09     2:20:27     3:41:34   11:24     4:58:30
Amanda Avants          F 25-29    224/303     5:09:05       33:36       54:45     1:49:18     2:25:14     3:45:33   11:24     4:58:35
Chris Barney           M 30-34    337/399     5:04:01       27:45       44:47     1:32:11     2:05:15     3:30:55   11:24     4:58:38
Ryan Murphy            M 30-34    338/399     5:08:37       30:35       49:53     1:40:45     2:14:02     3:35:47   11:24     4:58:45
Ines Santos            F 30-34    174/238     5:05:21       33:44       54:51     1:48:45     2:24:22     3:44:05   11:24     4:58:46
Jonathan Mohr          M 35-39    342/418     5:11:21       31:54       52:29     1:46:41     2:17:49     3:32:13   11:24     4:58:50
Steve Dollar           M 50-54    131/168     5:11:21       31:54       52:29     1:45:09     2:18:19     3:40:56   11:24     4:58:50
Bethany Newsom         F 20-24    120/171     5:09:09       30:12       48:24     1:34:01     2:08:11     3:40:14   11:25     4:58:57
James Lacy             M 45-49    208/260     5:10:39       31:09       50:36     1:40:54     2:12:47     3:32:57   11:25     4:58:57
Eric Schorn            M 40-44    303/366     5:03:32       31:19       50:31     1:39:39     2:12:12     3:30:41   11:25     4:58:59
Carlos Portillo        M 45-49    209/260     5:09:38       30:17       49:06     1:37:23     2:09:04     3:25:36   11:25     4:59:00
Steven Futch           M 20-24    188/239     5:16:59                   52:10     1:40:45     2:14:33     3:33:55   11:25     4:59:00
Elaine Dunn            F 25-29    225/303     5:07:46       30:02       48:24     1:38:00     2:12:09     3:44:52   11:25     4:59:04
Kelsey Welch           F 25-29    226/303     5:07:46       30:03       48:24     1:38:00     2:12:09     3:44:51   11:25     4:59:04
Laura Hughes           F 25-29    227/303     5:13:38                   54:44     1:49:29     2:25:25     3:46:56   11:25     4:59:05
Hernando Cortes        M 45-49    210/260     5:07:10       26:58       43:27     1:25:19     1:54:26     3:30:26   11:25     4:59:08
Shannon Funke          F 20-24    121/171     5:05:54       31:46       51:22     1:44:28     2:18:20     3:40:43   11:25     4:59:12
Lori McCue             F 25-29    228/303     5:07:51       30:15       53:38     1:42:45     2:17:26     3:38:15   11:26     4:59:21
Michael Hinaman        M 20-24    189/239     5:09:53                   43:00     1:24:49     1:53:44     3:14:38   11:26     4:59:22
Kristie Tran           F  1-19      21/24     5:10:20       31:54       51:32     1:44:06     2:19:32     3:44:28   11:26     4:59:23
Shannon Wong           M 40-44    304/366     5:09:41                   49:41     1:38:41     2:12:12     3:27:28   11:26     4:59:24
Wade Yost              M 25-29    288/348     5:08:25       31:10       50:45     1:42:44     2:16:55     3:42:21   11:26     4:59:25
Amara Liggett          F 25-29    229/303     5:14:18       31:39       58:00     1:48:57     2:24:42     3:44:57   11:26     4:59:32
Raul Gutierrez         M 25-29    289/348     5:02:06       34:01       54:23     1:48:48     2:21:39     3:38:11   11:26     4:59:39
Diana Magallanes       F 35-39    166/238     5:13:30       29:31       48:58     1:39:39     2:15:26     3:39:20   11:26     4:59:44
Emalinda McSpadden     F 35-39    167/238     5:15:16       34:31       56:55     1:52:33     2:26:57     3:43:31   11:27     4:59:50
Randall Heye           M 25-29    290/348     5:12:20       31:02       49:59     1:38:45     2:09:02     3:31:22   11:27     4:59:52
Jeffrey Williford      M 25-29    291/348     5:12:20       31:02       49:59     1:38:45     2:09:03     3:31:23   11:27     4:59:52
Angela McAfee          F 40-44    140/206     5:03:49                             1:38:48     2:16:52     3:41:25   11:27     4:59:53
Georgia Rachal         F 25-29    230/303     5:07:23       34:08                 1:46:29     2:28:19     3:50:19   11:27     4:59:55
Jonathan Kastner       M 25-29    292/348     5:07:24       34:08       54:23     1:46:29     2:28:18     3:50:19   11:27     4:59:57
Jim Whisenhunt         M 50-54    132/168     5:18:31       36:52       57:30     1:50:09     2:25:12     3:45:57   11:27     5:00:06
Cary Champagne         M 35-39    343/418     5:06:10       31:45       52:45     1:48:35     2:23:01     3:47:05   11:27     5:00:10
Yuliana De La Rosa     F 25-29    231/303     5:14:01       31:55       51:38     1:47:17     2:24:18     3:50:19   11:27     5:00:11
Carly Keyes            F 20-24    122/171     5:08:55                   51:15                 2:20:50               11:27     5:00:12
Mark Elvig             M 50-54    133/168     5:02:52       30:55       51:24     1:47:01     2:22:30     3:46:06   11:28     5:00:19
Jane Carrion           F 45-49     95/141     5:15:08       34:49       56:20     1:51:57     2:27:36     3:45:43   11:28     5:00:20
Thomas Pedersen        M 25-29    293/348     5:09:32                   53:26     1:47:35     2:24:28     3:51:11   11:28     5:00:23
Luke Andreae           M 35-39    344/418     5:11:59       28:24                 1:35:52     2:08:54     3:41:33   11:28     5:00:26
Kaydee Winkert         F 25-29    232/303     5:19:01       34:52       56:21     1:58:21     2:34:04     3:54:42   11:28     5:00:29
Keith Nelson           M 25-29    294/348     5:16:36       35:03       55:37     1:49:59     2:25:42     3:47:44   11:28     5:00:34
Lori Brown             F 50-54      37/63     5:04:07       31:58       52:28     1:46:15     2:22:38     3:43:52   11:29     5:00:39
Tiffany Barnes         F 30-34    175/238     5:14:12       31:50       51:08     1:50:13     2:24:43     3:44:26   11:29     5:00:41
Tara Lusher            F 35-39    168/238     5:14:12       31:50       51:09     1:50:13     2:24:43     3:44:27   11:29     5:00:41
Christy Alfertig       F 45-49     96/141     5:14:46       34:09       54:48     1:48:30     2:24:50     3:45:06   11:29     5:00:43
Felix Martin Cuesta    M 30-34    339/399     5:07:19       33:44       54:51     1:48:45     2:24:22     3:44:04   11:29     5:00:44
Wendy Dittmer          F 40-44    141/206     5:04:50       29:51       49:43     1:41:17     2:17:59     3:42:38   11:29     5:00:47
Kevin Cowan            M 25-29    295/348     5:14:33       31:37       51:49     1:54:29     2:24:56     3:46:05   11:29     5:00:48
Luis Lopez-Rivera      M 30-34    340/399     5:08:11       31:40       51:23     1:40:59     2:14:19     3:43:11   11:29     5:00:52
Anthony Skeen          M 50-54    134/168     5:08:16                   52:51     1:47:24     2:22:27     3:42:51   11:29     5:00:52
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Norma Garza            F 40-44    142/206     5:15:01       32:30       52:54     1:45:03     2:23:03     3:47:40   11:29     5:00:53
Hector Perez           M 40-44    305/366     5:11:44       31:04       50:10     1:39:28     2:13:52     3:43:04   11:29     5:00:59
Todd Ramsay            M 35-39    345/418     5:10:08       32:48       54:26     1:51:05     2:25:59     3:49:20   11:29     5:01:03
Victor Pena            M 35-39    346/418     5:15:08                             1:40:09     2:15:45     3:44:28   11:30     5:01:05
Kristen Hesch          F 25-29    233/303     5:12:54       31:50       51:07     1:39:36     2:15:06     3:42:53   11:30     5:01:07
Steven Hesch           M 25-29    296/348     5:12:54       32:22       52:36     1:45:38     2:20:27     3:42:52   11:30     5:01:07
Jay Hiller             F 50-54      38/63     5:16:29       32:52       52:55     1:44:41     2:17:34     3:33:07   11:30     5:01:08
Allison Thannisch      F 25-29    234/303     5:12:07                   55:31     1:48:45     2:24:49     3:49:12   11:30     5:01:15
Mary McFarland         F 30-34    176/238     5:12:24       32:26       52:06     1:43:49     2:19:07     3:42:17   11:30     5:01:16
Lawrence Tsai          M 20-24    190/239     5:12:24       32:26       52:07     1:43:49     2:19:08     3:42:13   11:30     5:01:16
Fito Martinez          M 50-54    135/168     5:01:30       26:36       43:30     1:27:01     1:57:00     3:31:24   11:30     5:01:18
Christopher Steckel    M 25-29    297/348     5:08:15       32:00       50:30     1:37:26     2:10:42     3:34:52   11:30     5:01:27
Kimberly Connelly      F 25-29    235/303     5:09:49                             1:42:01     2:18:51     3:42:59   11:30     5:01:28
Eduardo Rodriguez      M 40-44    306/366     5:11:12       30:45       49:53     1:37:47     2:10:22     3:38:59   11:31     5:01:32
Elray Mendoza          M 40-44    307/366     5:11:40       32:27       52:00     1:44:28     2:19:58     3:48:31   11:31     5:01:36
Jaegan Ko              M 35-39    347/418     5:10:27       27:59       46:27     1:32:55     2:05:51     3:35:05   11:31     5:01:37
Robert Britt           M 20-24    191/239     5:15:27       31:37       51:49     1:54:28     2:24:56               11:31     5:01:42
Sean Hooper            M 40-44    308/366     5:14:10       33:29       53:24     1:47:04     2:21:37     3:39:38   11:31     5:01:45
Greg Birch             M 40-44    309/366     5:12:36       31:48       52:13     1:44:04     2:15:55     3:36:34   11:31     5:01:52
Tom Stern              M 55-59     80/121     5:14:02       33:23       54:30     1:50:02     2:26:01     3:45:19   11:31     5:01:52
Jenna Street           F 20-24    123/171     5:02:28       30:06       49:36     1:44:27     2:23:15     3:47:16   11:32     5:02:04
Jose Soberano          M 25-29    298/348     5:15:31       33:41       56:13     1:49:08     2:25:15     3:45:07   11:32     5:02:04
Wayne Weppner          M 65-69       6/15     5:13:21       30:00       48:54     1:36:39     2:10:08     3:37:48   11:32     5:02:05
James Field            M 20-24    192/239     5:09:01       34:21       55:48     1:47:01     2:21:04     3:44:20   11:32     5:02:08
Jeffrey Brown          M 20-24    193/239     5:09:01       34:22       55:50     1:47:03     2:21:05     3:44:21   11:32     5:02:09
Lindsay Cordell        F 30-34    177/238     5:18:10                   51:23     1:42:24     2:16:01     3:42:06   11:32     5:02:11
Richard Bondi          M 50-54    136/168     5:19:24       34:09       55:49     1:53:23     2:31:12     3:52:06   11:32     5:02:11
Tammy McKinney         F 40-44    143/206     5:16:32       33:13       54:16     1:47:38     2:22:18     3:46:20   11:32     5:02:14
Benjamin Ross          M 20-24    194/239     5:06:09       27:01       43:38     1:25:41     1:55:55     3:23:59   11:32     5:02:20
Jennifer Ferris        F 40-44    144/206     5:18:09       36:43       58:04     1:56:56     2:32:51     3:52:53   11:32     5:02:21
Michelle O'Hara        F 40-44    145/206     5:08:07       34:04       55:09     1:49:32     2:25:27     3:46:43   11:32     5:02:22
Lillian Hallstrand     F 30-34    178/238     5:19:30       35:40       56:34     1:49:13     2:25:59     3:46:03   11:32     5:02:22
Wendy Mery             F 30-34    179/238     5:14:33       33:28       52:53     1:44:03     2:18:19     3:43:49   11:33     5:02:26
Justin Koshy           M 20-24    195/239     5:08:00       27:25       44:24     1:28:51     1:58:47     3:36:02   11:33     5:02:27
Anita Sandhu           F 30-34    180/238     5:05:58       29:19       47:09     1:36:01     2:09:51     3:34:37   11:33     5:02:31
Diana Hill             F 35-39    169/238     5:06:50       31:40       52:07     1:44:11     2:22:04     3:48:51   11:33     5:02:31
Cesar Covarrubias      M 30-34    341/399     5:09:28       28:10       45:25     1:29:48     2:02:22     3:36:05   11:33     5:02:32
Alejandra De Angulo    F 20-24    124/171     5:05:25       27:45       46:38     1:34:34     2:08:58     3:37:26   11:33     5:02:45
Joyce Prusaitis        F 55-59      14/29     5:04:08       27:53       48:07     1:34:48     2:11:58     3:43:51   11:33     5:02:45
Steven Eckhoff         M 30-34    342/399     5:05:25       30:14       52:28     1:48:45     2:23:13     3:42:47   11:33     5:02:45
Jane Taylor Hardy      F 45-49     97/141     5:08:47                   50:32     1:41:54     2:18:30     3:46:41   11:34     5:02:53
Michael Dock           M 20-24    196/239     5:09:02       28:41       47:45     1:34:12     2:11:34     3:41:52   11:34     5:02:55
Jeff Trigger           M 55-59     81/121     5:18:11       32:08       51:45     1:42:36     2:15:28     3:42:12   11:34     5:02:56
Shelley Zieren         F 25-29    236/303     5:15:18       32:10       52:46     1:46:11     2:21:58     3:43:52   11:34     5:02:59
Steven Fuller          M 60-64      25/49     5:06:18       33:56       56:22     1:55:09     2:27:54     3:45:44   11:35     5:03:22
Jessica Demoss         F 30-34    181/238     5:19:51       32:39       52:50     1:51:10     2:27:12     3:53:53   11:35     5:03:26
William Smith          M 25-29    299/348     5:17:17       31:36       51:48     1:54:28     2:24:56     3:46:06   11:35     5:03:32
Gina Snow              F 40-44    146/206     5:15:07       36:29       58:15     1:56:19     2:32:45     3:49:54   11:35     5:03:37
Phillip Buchanan       M 35-39    348/418     5:21:12       35:48       58:34     1:56:32     2:32:36     3:53:35   11:36     5:03:45
Maria Van Dalen        F 45-49     98/141     5:09:53       37:29       59:15     1:55:30     2:31:36     3:52:10   11:36     5:03:48
Carlo Garza            M  1-19      55/62     5:11:44                   49:04     1:36:14     2:10:11     3:43:22   11:36     5:03:54
Michael Marsh          M 45-49    211/260     5:09:07       27:49       44:55     1:29:46     2:05:51     3:30:44   11:36     5:03:56
Tyler Price            M 35-39    349/418     5:08:29       26:55       43:37     1:28:23     2:05:08     3:35:36   11:36     5:03:58
Rajib Singh            M 35-39    350/418     5:10:29       30:58       50:00     1:37:35     2:09:41     3:32:45   11:36     5:04:07
Mary Smart             F 30-34    182/238     5:18:03       32:17       52:42     1:44:52     2:19:54     3:46:38   11:37     5:04:12
Mike Ignatowski        M 50-54    137/168     5:18:16       32:18       52:24     1:43:57     2:16:31     3:35:45   11:37     5:04:17
Kevin Keeling          M 40-44    310/366     5:12:17                   49:59     1:42:34     2:19:12     3:42:27   11:37     5:04:19
Jonathan Dizon         M 40-44    311/366     5:11:22                   54:47     1:45:14     2:21:36     3:43:10   11:38     5:04:36
Jose Rodriguez         M 20-24    197/239     5:08:28       31:48       51:49     1:40:33     2:13:37     3:45:06   11:38     5:04:40
Shekendra Vansickle    F 40-44    147/206     5:12:54       37:02       59:17     1:52:34     2:28:21     3:54:02   11:38     5:04:45
Karen Diaz             F 35-39    170/238     5:20:37                   58:50     1:50:32     2:25:47     3:45:59   11:38     5:04:46
Melanie Boates         F 30-34    183/238     5:12:54       37:03       59:17     1:52:34     2:28:21     3:54:20   11:38     5:04:46
Scott Mewhinney        M 45-49    212/260     5:20:37                   58:50     1:50:32     2:25:48     3:46:01   11:38     5:04:47
Megan Beattie          F 25-29    237/303     5:20:38                   58:50     1:50:32     2:25:48     3:46:01   11:38     5:04:47
Enrique Velasquez      M 25-29    300/348     5:08:55       26:25       42:35     1:24:52     1:54:43     3:19:52   11:38     5:04:54
Allen Marshall         M 35-39    351/418     5:19:04       33:07       53:09     1:44:09     2:16:42     3:44:45   11:38     5:04:54
Steve Meyers           M 40-44    312/366     5:10:28                   48:48     1:38:47     2:10:15     3:26:41   11:38     5:04:57
Samantha Daniels       F 35-39    171/238     5:19:27       33:21       54:48     1:49:41     2:25:18     3:48:06   11:39     5:05:01
Gavin Hawbaker         M  1-19      56/62     5:18:20                   58:58     1:54:44     2:30:22     3:52:54   11:39     5:05:04
Dena Sokolow           F 55-59      15/29     5:13:42       34:39       56:58     1:53:15     2:29:28     3:49:47   11:39     5:05:05
Eduardo Salinas        M 45-49    213/260     5:17:11       32:08       51:56     1:43:17     2:18:29     3:37:56   11:39     5:05:06
Erik Rosales           M 25-29    301/348     5:20:19                   54:27     1:48:42     2:24:02     3:47:24   11:39     5:05:10
Donald Wilson          M 55-59     82/121     5:11:29       30:08       49:32     1:40:46     2:15:31     3:43:22   11:39     5:05:15
Sami Laurinen          M 35-39    352/418     5:09:21       30:01       49:27     1:37:54     2:11:40     3:40:14   11:39     5:05:16
Veronica Glueck        F 25-29    238/303     5:16:40       32:04       52:57     1:47:46     2:29:19     3:52:22   11:39     5:05:18
Kimberly Hidrogo       F 25-29    239/303     5:10:37       28:53       48:35     1:41:42     2:20:37     3:48:55   11:39     5:05:25
Brian Dedeke           M 40-44    313/366     5:15:24       31:07       50:38     1:40:50     2:17:10     3:41:22   11:40     5:05:29
Robert Dedeke          M 70-74       5/12     5:15:25       31:08       50:38     1:40:50     2:17:11     3:41:21   11:40     5:05:30
Jeff Adolph            M 45-49    214/260     5:19:35                             1:48:48     2:22:20     3:42:20   11:40     5:05:35
Jane Gow               F 50-54      39/63     5:18:23       33:17       55:05     1:51:04     2:26:54     3:50:54   11:40     5:05:42
Evan Johnson           M 30-34    343/399     5:09:09       34:03       55:39     1:50:07     2:26:28     3:48:04   11:40     5:05:44
Brian Christian        M 40-44    314/366     5:20:54       34:33       56:23     1:58:41     2:31:54     3:52:58   11:40     5:05:45
Devin Garza            M 45-49    215/260     5:14:57       33:01       53:58     1:53:05     2:26:26     3:47:58   11:40     5:05:50
James Wood             M 30-34    344/399     5:14:57       33:01       53:59     1:53:06     2:26:27     3:47:59   11:40     5:05:51
Fred Fathe             M 55-59     83/121     5:23:19       33:45       54:11     1:53:17     2:32:37     3:54:34   11:41     5:05:57
Steven Hanna           M 35-39    353/418     5:20:18       32:45       54:50     1:52:04     2:30:12     3:48:14   11:41     5:06:06
Michelle Weiser        F 40-44    148/206     5:17:34       31:19       50:49     1:40:55     2:18:48     3:45:46   11:41     5:06:10
Michael Kennick        M 45-49    216/260     5:17:44       34:06       55:17     1:48:37     2:24:24     3:49:52   11:41     5:06:12
Zach Watkins           M 30-34    345/399     5:13:14       28:29       46:05     1:30:56     2:09:44     3:41:47   11:41     5:06:18
Kevin Hanna            M 35-39    354/418     5:20:31       32:45       54:50     1:52:04     2:30:12     3:48:13   11:41     5:06:19
Ashley Studt           F 25-29    240/303     5:17:14                   53:06     1:43:50     2:19:30     3:41:17   11:42     5:06:21
Paul Saldana           M 35-39    355/418     5:21:02       34:17       55:32     1:47:30     2:23:35     3:44:01   11:42     5:06:25
Ge Song                M 30-34    346/399     5:09:15       31:35       51:00     1:42:55     2:16:41     3:39:20   11:42     5:06:33
Jawad Ashour           M 25-29    302/348     5:20:08       31:51       52:41     1:45:17     2:22:21     3:49:29   11:42     5:06:40
Belinda Mercado        F 45-49     99/141     5:23:18       32:30       52:32     1:44:25     2:20:55     3:47:01   11:42     5:06:42
Ellen Wright           F 35-39    172/238     5:20:51       35:20       56:55     1:52:20     2:29:21     3:55:31   11:42     5:06:42
David Pagethompson     M 35-39    356/418     5:09:40       35:07       58:25     1:57:49     2:35:05     3:54:22   11:42     5:06:45
Nicole Bruce           F 25-29    241/303     5:20:15       28:25       45:54     1:36:18     2:11:13     3:34:45   11:43     5:06:54
Carla Picinich         F 30-34    184/238     5:23:06       34:44       55:46     1:50:19     2:26:11     3:47:45   11:43     5:06:59
Jamie Bonniwell        F 25-29    242/303     5:17:00       30:13       50:08     1:40:54     2:17:35     3:47:07   11:43     5:07:01
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Samual Shimp           M 40-44    315/366     5:10:22       27:52       46:12     1:35:04     2:12:52     3:44:08   11:43     5:07:02
Matt Fondren           M 25-29    303/348     5:12:24                             1:44:45     2:21:03     3:45:46   11:43     5:07:07
Daisy Galo             F 35-39    173/238     5:10:44                   48:45     1:36:59     2:12:14     3:39:46   11:43     5:07:08
Shelley Nelson         F 30-34    185/238     5:17:08       32:13       51:58     1:44:24     2:17:49     3:44:33   11:43     5:07:08
Laura Sudduth          F 40-44    149/206     5:14:12       28:29       47:00     1:37:16     2:11:06     3:36:56   11:44     5:07:15
Dennis Martinho        M 30-34    347/399     5:22:53       32:23     1:01:24     1:52:57     2:29:08     3:51:15   11:44     5:07:15
Denika Means           F 30-34    186/238     5:22:53                 1:01:23     1:52:57     2:29:09     3:51:15   11:44     5:07:15
Diane Sager            F 50-54      40/63     5:27:10       33:44       54:39     1:50:53     2:29:35     3:53:11   11:44     5:07:24
Larisa Dzwonczyk       F 30-34    187/238     5:26:05       35:54       57:12     1:56:07     2:30:54     3:52:17   11:44     5:07:26
Jay Nebeker            M 35-39    357/418     5:26:41       36:10       57:51     1:54:00     2:30:01     3:51:06   11:44     5:07:30
Javier Resendiz        M 40-44    316/366     5:23:52                   49:16     1:40:51     2:16:30     3:46:00   11:44     5:07:32
Yen Nguyen             F 45-49    100/141     5:08:27       35:47       57:55     1:52:44     2:27:55     3:50:26   11:44     5:07:34
Ray Steele             M 60-64      26/49     5:21:49       33:07       53:10     1:44:09     2:16:40     3:50:10   11:45     5:07:42
Jon Talley             M 30-34    348/399     5:15:49                   46:00     1:29:44     2:01:35     3:34:00   11:45     5:07:50
Eric Lai               M 25-29    304/348     5:18:04                             1:29:28     2:04:15     3:43:10   11:45     5:07:54
Ritika Gunnar          F 30-34    188/238     5:20:35       34:00       54:50     1:49:14     2:24:43     3:49:39   11:45     5:08:01
Mary Newell            F 60-64       9/17     5:22:13                   53:47     1:50:46     2:28:30     3:53:18   11:46     5:08:23
James Garcia           M 40-44    317/366     5:17:16       31:55       52:52     1:46:09     2:21:15     3:44:52   11:46     5:08:28
Roberto Alvarez Peralt M 30-34    349/399     5:11:29       33:44       53:47     1:43:17     2:19:36     3:44:14   11:47     5:08:39
Jerod Morris           M 35-39    358/418     5:18:57       36:02                 1:51:05     2:28:23     3:48:17   11:47     5:08:41
Gonzalo Vivas          M 35-39    359/418     5:18:58       36:02                 1:51:05     2:28:22     3:48:17   11:47     5:08:42
Susan Bell             F 45-49    101/141     5:25:06       33:59       55:05     1:49:48     2:29:15     3:53:27   11:47     5:08:46
Stacey Sullivan        F 45-49    102/141     5:21:51       32:46       53:24     1:46:56     2:22:50     3:49:07   11:47     5:08:49
Nancy Rivera           F 30-34    189/238     5:20:15                   50:44     1:41:42     2:18:19     3:48:17   11:47     5:08:54
Siddharth Mulchandani  M 30-34    350/399     5:22:10       35:37       57:13     1:54:51     2:28:58     3:50:31   11:48     5:09:01
Sarah Romero           F 30-34    190/238     5:21:49       33:18       54:56     1:53:23     2:30:40     3:52:00   11:48     5:09:01
Lorraine Schuckman     F 50-54      41/63     5:26:44       35:05       55:24     1:49:19     2:26:34     3:51:48   11:48     5:09:10
Julie Lin              F 25-29    243/303     5:23:04       31:53       51:37     1:47:17     2:24:17     3:50:23   11:48     5:09:13
Shu-Ling Lin           F 30-34    191/238     5:23:04       31:53       51:37     1:47:17     2:24:17     3:50:24   11:48     5:09:13
James Garza            M 30-34    351/399     5:29:20       34:39       57:02     1:55:10     2:33:54     3:56:56   11:48     5:09:13
Rudy Delgado           M 30-34    352/399     5:09:48       24:40       41:00     1:23:19     2:02:04     3:46:17   11:48     5:09:15
Aarika Branham         F 20-24    125/171     5:18:39       37:19       58:18     1:52:44     2:28:59     3:53:17   11:48     5:09:20
Thomas Barrington      M 25-29    305/348     5:17:00       32:15       51:20     1:41:21     2:21:30     3:51:54   11:49     5:09:25
Richard Ehni           M 55-59     84/121     5:20:44       31:25       51:07     1:41:55     2:17:12     3:44:05   11:49     5:09:30
Angela Crain           F 40-44    150/206     5:23:44       31:47       56:34     1:47:41     2:25:02     3:48:40   11:49     5:09:33
Robert Barton          M 45-49    217/260     5:22:05       31:58       52:18     1:46:22     2:21:55     3:48:17   11:49     5:09:41
Akash Verma            M 40-44    318/366     5:13:15       31:15       50:54     1:42:13     2:18:54     3:43:35   11:49     5:09:44
Justin Holmes          M 25-29    306/348     5:21:40       31:44       52:07     1:45:17     2:19:14     3:43:40   11:49     5:09:44
Belinda Trevino        F 35-39    174/238     5:23:11       30:21       50:37     1:41:59     2:16:53     3:42:25   11:49     5:09:45
Julie Duran            F 35-39    175/238     5:24:20       33:42       55:22     1:48:40     2:24:35     3:49:41   11:50     5:09:53
Christa Potratz        F 25-29    244/303     5:23:07       32:04       52:55     1:47:48     2:24:31     3:48:45   11:50     5:09:55
Ashley Ross            F 20-24    126/171     5:19:42                   50:05     1:40:54     2:13:09     3:40:02   11:50     5:10:02
Cathy Beavers          F 55-59      16/29     5:22:06                   52:57     1:50:48     2:26:58     3:51:36   11:50     5:10:02
Erik Stone             M 40-44    319/366     5:21:29       31:23       50:34     1:45:16     2:20:38     3:47:40   11:50     5:10:06
Nora Luna              F 50-54      42/63     5:15:21       31:43       52:24     1:45:04     2:20:16     3:50:26   11:50     5:10:07
Timothy Anderson       M 50-54    138/168     5:29:24       33:34       53:20     1:44:19     2:18:51     3:43:17   11:50     5:10:11
Kyle Chism             M 20-24    198/239     5:29:24       33:34       53:21     1:44:19     2:18:51     3:43:17   11:50     5:10:11
Chris Casso            F 30-34    192/238     5:15:05       31:19       52:02     1:44:53     2:21:47     3:52:22   11:50     5:10:11
David Reddington       M 40-44    320/366     5:21:02       32:46                 1:45:51     2:19:29     3:47:41   11:50     5:10:12
Chelsea Bailey         F 20-24    127/171     5:24:17       33:10       54:42     1:48:52     2:26:25     3:52:34   11:50     5:10:12
Kathy Campos           F 35-39    176/238     5:27:01       31:48       51:47     1:44:01     2:21:48     3:51:19   11:50     5:10:13
Luis Estrada Jr        M 30-34    353/399     5:26:19       33:17       54:05     1:48:44     2:23:35     3:46:05   11:51     5:10:20
Kamaile Mattix         F 40-44    151/206     5:25:50       33:39       56:10     1:54:56     2:34:57     3:57:43   11:51     5:10:26
Katherine Markle       F 25-29    245/303     5:25:50       33:39       56:10     1:54:56     2:34:57     3:57:44   11:51     5:10:26
Mariana Gonzalez       F 25-29    246/303     5:10:39       28:02       47:41     1:38:27     2:14:42     3:43:48   11:51     5:10:27
James Hunter           M 35-39    360/418     5:26:15       38:54     1:00:27     1:54:10     2:30:37     3:53:40   11:51     5:10:28
Cristin Hennessee      F 30-34    193/238     5:21:23       31:28       52:03     1:44:12     2:22:15     3:49:39   11:51     5:10:31
Jade Chaney            F 20-24    128/171     5:23:54       31:37       52:20     1:55:31     2:31:50     3:57:04   11:51     5:10:34
Sarah Sykes            F 20-24    129/171     5:23:54       31:37       52:20     1:55:31     2:31:51     3:57:06   11:51     5:10:34
Eleonor Uy             F 30-34    194/238     5:17:42       30:43       50:09     1:40:13     2:15:25     3:43:48   11:51     5:10:36
Anhthi Tran            F 35-39    177/238     5:23:14       34:27       56:39     1:51:07     2:29:31     3:54:33   11:51     5:10:37
Katie Schmidt          F 30-34    195/238     5:16:15       29:02       47:17     1:36:31     2:10:54     3:52:06   11:51     5:10:41
James Fowler           M 55-59     85/121     5:27:46       35:46       57:59     1:56:11     2:33:37     3:57:21   11:52     5:10:42
Robin Hulsey           F 55-59      17/29     5:27:14                   57:19     1:53:33     2:30:59     3:55:05   11:52     5:10:48
Tyler Sepe             M 20-24    199/239     5:30:21       31:23       51:01     1:41:41     2:15:45     3:40:28   11:52     5:10:52
Alex Reventlow         M 35-39    361/418     5:25:55                   53:11     1:57:04     2:28:39     3:51:56   11:52     5:10:54
Steven Gressett        M 35-39    362/418     5:30:24       35:42       57:37     1:55:23     2:31:48     3:53:17   11:52     5:10:56
Bertrand Chiu          M 35-39    363/418     5:30:12       36:20     1:00:28     2:01:16     2:39:26     4:01:10   11:52     5:10:59
Cathy King             F 50-54      43/63     5:14:31       37:17     1:01:17     2:00:25     2:37:38     4:01:23   11:52     5:11:01
Bruce Kuenzel          M 55-59     86/121     5:27:25       39:25     1:02:31     2:07:11                           11:52     5:11:01
Petra Christie         F 35-39    178/238     5:14:38       33:16       53:08     1:49:02     2:22:12     3:50:15   11:52     5:11:06
Johnny Sompholphardy   M 20-24    200/239     5:23:07                             1:42:12     2:15:49     3:48:02   11:53     5:11:10
Corey Bebarta          F 40-44    152/206     5:28:14       35:33       56:23     1:52:19     2:27:57     3:52:10   11:53     5:11:12
Brett Bufton           M 20-24    201/239     5:24:06       35:08       56:43     1:52:46     2:28:00     3:49:30   11:53     5:11:17
John Boettcher         M 55-59     87/121     5:27:50                   58:31     1:57:53     2:34:46     3:57:22   11:53     5:11:17
Lindsay Ambrose        F 20-24    131/171     5:24:06       36:48       57:44     1:53:00     2:28:09     3:49:32   11:53     5:11:19
Jennifer Weber         F 20-24    130/171     5:24:06       36:48       57:44     1:53:00     2:28:09     3:49:31   11:53     5:11:19
Cynthia Vassaur        F 40-44    153/206     5:26:09       32:29       52:46     1:47:05     2:21:24     3:46:31   11:53     5:11:22
Peter Frye             M 30-34    354/399     5:14:29       31:19       51:26     1:44:12     2:19:34     3:52:19   11:53     5:11:24
Mr. Mandy Muniz        M 45-49    218/260     5:18:38       32:41       51:37     1:40:35     2:12:00     3:34:19   11:53     5:11:28
Matthew Scribe         M 20-24    202/239     5:24:16       31:05       53:20     1:46:00     2:19:23     3:48:35   11:54     5:11:38
Luis Velazquez         M 30-34    355/399     5:19:31       30:39                 1:36:33     2:11:29     3:40:55   11:54     5:11:43
Mary Hebert            F 45-49    103/141     5:29:16       35:05       55:24     1:49:19     2:26:35     3:54:06   11:54     5:11:43
Joseph Garza           M 55-59     88/121     5:26:12       32:57       58:52     1:51:29     2:26:58     3:46:18   11:54     5:11:53
Michael Miller         M 40-44    321/366     5:29:57                   59:26     1:52:14     2:27:33     3:50:46   11:54     5:11:56
Melissa Ward           F 45-49    104/141     5:26:48       36:31       58:56     1:54:26     2:33:32     3:58:59   11:54     5:11:57
Laura Cross            F 25-29    247/303     5:23:38       31:15       50:37     1:41:11     2:14:03     3:39:46   11:55     5:12:02
Benjamin Fu            M 30-34    356/399     5:30:35       35:20       57:24     1:53:17     2:29:39     3:55:41   11:55     5:12:04
Lawrence Rutt Jr       M 40-44    322/366     5:15:17       25:57       43:46     1:33:19     2:12:06     3:42:57   11:55     5:12:11
Matthew Wester         M 35-39    364/418     5:28:03                   56:35     1:55:25     2:29:43     3:49:18   11:55     5:12:11
Nicci Bassett          F 35-39    179/238     5:20:38       31:08       50:06     1:39:43     2:12:20     3:41:05   11:55     5:12:21
Scott Long             M 35-39    365/418     5:20:48                   51:04     1:42:54     2:15:08     3:41:06   11:56     5:12:31
Jesus Olivares         M 25-29    307/348     5:27:00       32:17       52:05     1:44:05     2:16:15     3:46:03   11:56     5:12:41
James Timberlake       M 45-49    219/260     5:23:05       30:42       50:23     1:42:55     2:18:46     3:44:36   11:56     5:12:42
Krista Aschenbeck      F 20-24    132/171     5:18:25       30:04       48:47     1:41:50     2:17:14     3:45:41   11:56     5:12:43
Lauren Schoger         F 20-24    133/171     5:18:25                             1:41:50     2:17:14     3:45:42   11:56     5:12:43
Beckie Gallivan        F 40-44    154/206     5:30:57                             1:52:29     2:28:26     3:52:30   11:56     5:12:44
Gerry Gabel            M 60-64      27/49     5:33:31       31:24       51:49     1:52:17     2:29:38     3:52:51   11:56     5:12:52
Tim Edson              M 35-39    366/418     5:23:13       30:53       49:49     1:37:37     2:08:56     3:38:57   11:57     5:12:57
Scott Happe            M 40-44    323/366     5:27:43       32:47       52:58     1:43:56     2:18:17     3:47:31   11:57     5:13:12
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Anthony Mireles        M 55-59     89/121     5:27:45       33:01       54:01     1:45:25     2:19:15     3:50:55   11:57     5:13:15
Candy Ludwick          F 60-64      10/17     5:25:20       32:33       53:57     1:46:44     2:22:42     3:51:19   11:57     5:13:15
James Robles           M 30-34    357/399     5:22:51       35:18       58:54     1:57:37     2:36:21     3:54:48   11:57     5:13:18
Krisann Price          F 45-49    105/141     5:20:20                   54:59     1:48:56     2:24:57     3:52:21   11:58     5:13:23
Rowena Hack            F 25-29    248/303     5:19:01       30:25       49:25     1:39:38     2:15:53     3:49:53   11:58     5:13:25
Rosalie Wagner         F 35-39    180/238     5:22:26       29:47       49:30     1:41:50     2:20:26     3:52:00   11:58     5:13:26
Mitch Hayward          M 25-29    308/348     5:27:04       33:44       53:59     1:47:06     2:20:52     3:48:55   11:58     5:13:27
Joseph Deskin          M 30-34    358/399     5:29:00       31:38       50:46     1:41:29     2:14:54     3:46:55   11:58     5:13:30
David McMahan          M 50-54    139/168     5:24:48       31:58       51:42     1:42:26     2:15:06     3:37:06   11:58     5:13:35
Amanda Fournier        F 50-54      44/63     5:30:20       33:52                 1:46:57     2:23:21     3:53:03   11:58     5:13:44
Diana Carreon Guzman   F 20-24    134/171     5:15:28       31:52                 1:45:10                           11:59     5:13:46
Rajesh Gore            M 40-44    324/366     5:28:36       32:09       51:55     1:43:56     2:20:49     3:46:44   11:59     5:13:48
Wes Breeding           M 65-69       7/15     5:27:15       35:34       58:29     1:57:11     2:35:38     3:59:53   11:59     5:13:52
Russell Johnson        M 30-34    359/399     5:28:05       33:12       53:30     1:46:50     2:20:48     3:48:10   11:59     5:13:58
Jessica Van Fossen     F 35-39    181/238     5:25:27       33:18       53:53     1:47:54     2:25:36     3:53:03   11:59     5:14:03
Terri Ackermann        F 40-44    155/206     5:32:45       33:49       55:33     1:49:23     2:27:37     3:53:30   11:59     5:14:06
Theresa Scott          F 45-49    106/141     5:32:45       33:49       55:33     1:49:24     2:27:38     3:53:30   11:59     5:14:06
Sergio Preciado        M 20-24    203/239     5:33:37       31:24       51:01     1:41:40     2:14:24     3:32:05   11:59     5:14:09
Carlos Reyes           M 55-59     90/121     5:28:42       39:43     1:02:36     2:01:23     2:41:42     4:02:19   12:00     5:14:11
Anthony Hernandez      M 35-39    367/418     5:23:38       30:12       49:14     1:39:16     2:13:25     3:45:49   12:00     5:14:12
Joe Sandoval           M 25-29    309/348     5:28:29       32:41       52:54     1:48:15     2:23:33     3:55:13   12:00     5:14:23
Esther Wenzel          F 20-24    135/171     5:30:12       35:34       57:26     1:54:04     2:30:56     3:56:36   12:00     5:14:24
Jennifer Comley        F 30-34    196/238     5:28:32       32:41       52:54     1:48:15     2:23:33     3:55:13   12:00     5:14:26
Glen Elias             M 40-44    325/366     5:31:42       32:05       52:16     1:46:27     2:25:58     3:54:33   12:00     5:14:27
Karlen Brown           F 40-44    156/206     5:22:26       33:29       55:59     1:50:48     2:28:55     3:58:45   12:00     5:14:28
Andrew Duggleby        M 30-34    360/399     5:26:56       31:34       51:09     1:40:45     2:15:24     3:38:08   12:00     5:14:29
Adriano Versari        M 35-39    368/418     5:18:29       32:06       51:58     1:40:29     2:13:35     3:39:58   12:00     5:14:31
Ed Countryman          M 65-69       8/15     5:30:54       35:02       56:16     1:51:57     2:27:55     3:56:53   12:01     5:14:49
Randi Hyden            F 30-34    197/238     5:20:31       31:53       52:31     1:46:08     2:25:05     3:53:54   12:01     5:14:52
William Barfield       M 40-44    326/366     5:26:23       30:16       49:26     1:40:51     2:12:51     3:42:44   12:01     5:14:54
Berta Tong             F 35-39    182/238     5:32:34       35:27       55:56     1:48:25     2:25:54     3:54:43   12:01     5:14:54
Emily Haefner          F 20-24    136/171     5:24:39       34:56       56:55     1:52:30     2:31:17     3:58:55   12:01     5:14:54
Mingxiang Zhuzhou      M 25-29    310/348     5:20:06       27:50       44:42     1:29:47     2:05:49     3:42:02   12:01     5:14:58
Michele Yellitz        F 40-44    157/206     5:29:21                   56:32     1:48:21     2:27:59     4:00:46   12:02     5:15:09
Kristy Ladner          F 30-34    198/238     5:23:22                   53:48     1:48:28     2:24:02     3:49:42   12:02     5:15:13
Craig McClure          M 50-54    140/168     5:29:28       31:44       51:31     1:44:14     2:21:10     3:51:54   12:02     5:15:17
Clifton Cottrell       M 25-29    311/348     5:22:00       29:50       48:25     1:37:39     2:12:26     3:44:04   12:02     5:15:24
Bill Hayne             M 60-64      28/49     5:33:31       34:02       55:10     1:51:45     2:28:02     3:56:04   12:02     5:15:26
Chad Spilman           M 30-34    361/399     5:33:49       35:20       55:49     1:48:05     2:25:04     3:52:02   12:02     5:15:27
Eydie Lugo             F 50-54      45/63     5:32:56                 1:01:05     1:56:09     2:32:30     3:58:18   12:03     5:15:30
Clayton Young          M 25-29    312/348     5:32:20                   55:35     1:51:13     2:25:34     3:54:59   12:03     5:15:32
Kristen Gilson         F 35-39    183/238     5:20:26                   55:39     1:52:00     2:29:27     3:57:06   12:03     5:15:33
Jeff Summers           M 40-44    327/366     5:19:00       29:47       50:38     1:43:55     2:22:24     3:53:16   12:04     5:16:01
Kevin Brosi            M 55-59     91/121     5:33:19       33:13       54:16     1:49:08     2:26:07     3:53:06   12:04     5:16:01
Amanda Reyes           F 25-29    249/303     5:28:04       33:53       55:42     1:51:24     2:28:04     3:53:49   12:04     5:16:05
Tomas Cruz             M 20-24    204/239     5:20:40                   43:38     1:30:47     2:05:04     3:35:45   12:04     5:16:09
Jenny Hansen           F 30-34    199/238     5:29:52       34:26       54:23     1:49:01     2:26:43     3:51:55   12:04     5:16:09
Sarah Deitschel        F 30-34    200/238     5:24:01       32:09       52:59     1:46:59     2:25:34     3:52:59   12:04     5:16:11
Derrick Celaya         M 20-24    205/239     5:19:09       28:04       46:52     1:37:54     2:15:58     3:51:08   12:04     5:16:17
Roger Weekly           M 55-59     92/121     5:35:28                   51:15     1:44:34     2:26:06     3:58:03   12:05     5:16:25
Jessica Bohache        F 25-29    251/303     5:23:29       31:05       50:41     1:41:20     2:16:34     3:51:59   12:05     5:16:43
Rachel Fikes           F 25-29    250/303     5:23:29                             1:46:05     2:24:12     3:54:25   12:05     5:16:43
Aadil Shaikh           M 30-34    362/399     5:36:58       39:13     1:03:06     2:04:56     2:44:32     4:08:51   12:05     5:16:45
Tammy Metzger          F 40-44    158/206     5:29:28       32:04       51:51     1:51:34     2:26:10     3:53:41   12:06     5:16:49
Marcos Esparza         M 30-34    363/399     5:21:56       27:20       44:18     1:29:18     1:59:40     3:43:20   12:06     5:16:51
Jennifer Swain         F 35-39    184/238     5:35:06       34:36       56:00     1:46:49     2:20:01     3:48:13   12:06     5:16:55
Amy Stoddard           F 25-29    252/303     5:33:39       39:33     1:02:04     2:00:07     2:35:43     4:02:02   12:06     5:16:55
Jeff Collier           M 30-34    364/399     5:33:39       39:33     1:02:04     2:00:08     2:35:43     4:02:01   12:06     5:16:55
Sandra Chazelle        F 35-39    185/238     5:34:45       42:33     1:08:10     2:16:43     2:56:13     4:10:14   12:06     5:16:55
Esteban Castaneda      M  1-19      57/62     5:22:26       32:50       53:54     1:46:57     2:23:24     3:46:27   12:06     5:17:00
Monica Lawrence        F 45-49    107/141     5:30:12       31:16       50:27     1:41:03     2:16:49     3:50:53   12:06     5:17:06
Colton Hawkins         M  1-19      58/62     5:23:13       32:13       53:49     1:47:16     2:22:36     3:51:32   12:06     5:17:14
Jenifer Jackson        F 35-39    186/238     5:30:27       33:55       55:03     1:50:59     2:28:28     3:55:53   12:07     5:17:15
Jessica Barrow         F 25-29    253/303     5:20:34       36:25       59:28     1:58:52     2:37:36     4:10:25   12:07     5:17:19
Maria Lomba            F 45-49    108/141     5:35:44       37:29       59:32     1:55:03     2:32:09     3:55:53   12:07     5:17:20
Corina Thornhill       F 40-44    159/206     5:35:44       37:30       59:33     1:55:05     2:32:13     3:55:55   12:07     5:17:21
D Nguyen               M 25-29    313/348     5:32:37       35:28       56:46     1:52:42     2:33:03     4:00:18   12:07     5:17:28
Kristina Jakstas       F 20-24    137/171     5:33:50                   56:03     1:50:40     2:26:05     3:55:44   12:07     5:17:32
Brandi Peasley         F 40-44    160/206     5:32:09       34:45       56:56     1:54:25     2:30:01     3:58:12   12:07     5:17:36
Mark Peasley           M 45-49    220/260     5:32:09       34:48       56:57     1:54:25     2:30:02     3:58:11   12:07     5:17:36
Deramus Taylor         M 45-49    221/260     5:20:16       26:12       42:19     1:23:13     1:53:07     3:20:50   12:07     5:17:37
Tuan Nguyen            M 40-44    328/366     5:37:37       32:44       52:51     1:46:35     2:25:22     3:54:02   12:07     5:17:38
Karla Leal             F 30-34    201/238     5:34:07       36:02       58:59     1:54:21     2:32:59     4:04:00   12:08     5:17:41
Kevin Maurice          M 25-29    314/348     5:23:48       28:50       46:31     1:32:12     2:06:37     3:43:58   12:08     5:17:53
Kristyn Pawlak         F 25-29    254/303     5:33:27       32:23                 1:45:20     2:22:54     3:54:09   12:08     5:17:54
Cynthia Mitchell       F 25-29    255/303     5:31:56       33:39       54:04     1:46:57     2:26:39     3:59:52   12:08     5:17:58
Shawn Doman            M 35-39    369/418     5:33:01       34:55       58:21     1:57:18     2:35:02     3:59:53   12:08     5:17:58
Trevis Kaiser          M 20-24    206/239     5:30:48       35:09       56:44     1:52:47     2:28:00     3:49:55   12:08     5:17:59
Bobalu Kaiser          M 55-59     93/121     5:30:48       35:09       56:44     1:52:47     2:28:01     3:49:54   12:08     5:17:59
Amanda Fiser           F 25-29    256/303     5:37:41       34:26       56:16     1:52:34     2:30:22     3:56:38   12:08     5:17:59
John Williams          M 30-34    365/399     5:37:38       36:37     1:00:31     2:01:11     2:44:04     4:18:24   12:08     5:18:01
Lucas Pettey           M 35-39    370/418     5:32:00       32:27       52:52     1:45:46     2:23:11     3:55:27   12:08     5:18:03
Tracie Hammond         F 40-44    161/206     5:30:34       35:28       57:08     1:51:21     2:32:50     3:58:23   12:08     5:18:05
Chandra Kelley         F 35-39    187/238     5:30:34       35:28       57:09     1:51:21     2:32:50     3:58:23   12:08     5:18:05
Borje Jacobsson        M 30-34    366/399     5:35:06       37:14     1:07:36     2:02:01     2:38:39     3:59:22   12:08     5:18:06
Monica McAlister       F 40-44    162/206     5:33:52       35:27       57:17     1:54:32     2:34:12     4:04:30   12:09     5:18:07
Mindy Bandler          F 30-34    202/238     5:34:14       39:42     1:04:47     2:12:06     2:48:44     4:11:30   12:09     5:18:07
Claudette White        F 50-54      46/63     5:36:10       33:31       54:56     1:51:25     2:28:18     3:57:01   12:09     5:18:10
Richard Moore III      M 20-24    207/239     5:31:54       32:04       51:39     1:43:01     2:20:54     3:50:44   12:09     5:18:12
Reynaldo Martinez      M 45-49    222/260     5:36:32       32:09       51:37     1:42:27     2:15:55     3:36:15   12:09     5:18:26
Sabrina Sailas         F 40-44    163/206     5:34:41       36:48       59:27     1:57:09     2:34:35     4:00:43   12:09     5:18:28
Leonel Gutierrez       M 60-64      29/49     5:22:48       33:37       55:53     1:54:04     2:33:15     4:01:36   12:09     5:18:32
David Perches          M 40-44    329/366     5:37:01       37:29       59:33     1:55:04     2:32:10     3:55:55   12:10     5:18:38
Lisa Romig             F 35-39    188/238     5:31:54       34:54       57:24     1:54:39     2:32:34     3:59:42   12:10     5:18:38
Shawn Phan             M 35-39    371/418     5:23:52       27:52       44:45     1:29:12     2:02:01     3:47:24   12:10     5:18:46
Steven Chereska        M 35-39    372/418     5:37:44       36:33     1:10:26     2:03:27     2:41:01     4:02:06   12:10     5:18:50
David Silvestro        M 45-49    223/260     5:36:07       34:10       55:49     1:53:23     2:31:13     3:56:55   12:10     5:18:55
Steve Boone            M 60-64      30/49     5:33:19       30:38       50:51     1:44:26     2:23:24     3:54:30   12:10     5:18:59
Andrew Kamarchevakul   M 30-34    367/399     5:37:52       36:35     1:10:26     2:03:32     2:41:02     4:02:07   12:10     5:18:59
Rod Chyma              M 50-54    141/168     5:30:03       32:27       53:12     1:47:49     2:23:18     3:52:50   12:11     5:19:04
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Marian Knight          F 45-49    109/141     5:30:24       34:55       56:30     1:53:49     2:30:12     3:53:50   12:11     5:19:08
Chelsea Logsdon        F 20-24    138/171     5:29:53       31:05       51:30     1:44:06     2:23:27     3:54:16   12:11     5:19:12
David Longacre         M 40-44    330/366     5:33:30                   56:33     1:47:40     2:23:12     3:52:00   12:11     5:19:19
Katlyn Andolina        F 25-29    257/303     5:35:54       32:24       52:57     1:47:53     2:27:38     4:02:20   12:12     5:19:27
Ian-Joon Choe Choe     M 20-24    208/239     5:39:19                   51:00     1:41:40     2:15:45     3:51:00   12:12     5:19:50
Yidong Chen            M 20-24    209/239     5:39:19       31:24       51:11     1:41:40     2:15:46     3:51:01   12:12     5:19:50
Jose Quintanilla       M 50-54    142/168     5:24:12       32:06       52:08     1:45:27     2:26:59     3:58:51   12:13     5:19:53
Blair Bradford         M 40-44    331/366     5:28:08       33:34       54:13     1:48:21     2:23:18     3:54:19   12:13     5:20:02
Owen Temple            M 35-39    373/418     5:38:22       38:32                 1:58:56                           12:13     5:20:03
April Michaud          F 25-29    258/303     5:21:58       28:24       47:40     1:40:08     2:18:49     3:53:36   12:13     5:20:04
Catalina A De Reynoso  F 50-54      47/63     5:22:18       31:19       50:49     1:40:07     2:15:32     3:42:03   12:13     5:20:11
Ashley Fisher          F 30-34    203/238     5:24:34       31:29       51:39     1:48:26     2:26:00     3:52:21   12:13     5:20:12
Richard Luna           M 40-44    332/366     5:25:23       28:32       45:53     1:31:52     2:06:49     3:42:12   12:13     5:20:14
Heather Oden           F 35-39    189/238     5:32:59       37:40     1:00:34     2:00:54     2:39:20     4:04:26   12:14     5:20:18
Diane Schlak           F 35-39    190/238     5:32:00       35:44       56:31     1:50:47     2:30:45     4:02:29   12:14     5:20:29
Jeremy Drake           M 35-39    374/418     5:27:12       29:17       52:41     1:45:56     2:20:24     3:51:12   12:14     5:20:30
Naomi Surman           F 30-34    204/238     5:36:01       38:50     1:01:59     2:02:49     2:40:47     4:06:48   12:14     5:20:34
Pat Malafronte         M 30-34    368/399     5:36:01       38:51     1:01:58     2:02:49                 4:06:49   12:14     5:20:35
Liliana Martinez       F 25-29    259/303     5:34:49       36:21     1:00:13     2:01:38     2:40:58     4:05:02   12:14     5:20:41
Kristoff Winemiller    M 35-39    375/418     5:36:49       34:50       56:12     1:51:55     2:29:02     3:58:48   12:14     5:20:43
Jose De Anda           M 20-24    210/239     5:31:59       31:30       51:07     1:42:28     2:17:43     3:52:28   12:15     5:20:44
Kristine Rivera        F 20-24    139/171     5:31:59       31:30       51:07     1:42:29     2:17:43     3:52:28   12:15     5:20:44
Patrick Valadka        M 20-24    211/239     5:26:49       28:53       48:19     1:44:46     2:26:18     3:59:53   12:15     5:20:48
Crista Horn            F 40-44    164/206     5:40:34       36:02       58:06     1:54:19     2:31:16     4:00:50   12:15     5:20:50
Peter Strople, Sr      M 65-69       9/15     5:40:35       36:03       58:07     1:54:20     2:31:16     4:00:50   12:15     5:20:51
Ronne Wood             M 55-59     94/121     5:26:59       31:30       51:35     1:48:26     2:23:51     3:51:55   12:15     5:20:52
Lindsey Lee            F 20-24    140/171     5:26:53       28:52       48:21     1:44:46     2:26:19     3:59:53   12:15     5:20:52
Daniel Torres          M 35-39    376/418     5:23:17       33:24       53:00     1:43:46     2:17:21     3:52:37   12:15     5:21:03
Milton Garza           M 35-39    377/418     5:24:56                   51:07     1:37:17     2:13:16     3:48:54   12:16     5:21:11
Harry Goulding         M 50-54    143/168     5:35:44       32:12       52:48     1:46:21     2:21:47     3:52:35   12:16     5:21:11
Michelle Palmer        F 60-64      11/17     5:39:10       36:01       58:19     1:56:26     2:34:55     4:04:20   12:16     5:21:11
Kristi Gouge           F 20-24    141/171     5:27:19       30:56       50:13     1:45:08     2:18:08     3:53:11   12:16     5:21:15
Maria Ray              F 30-34    205/238     5:35:35       36:54       58:12     1:55:22     2:29:02     3:58:01   12:16     5:21:20
Bernardo Chavez        M 25-29    315/348     5:27:59                   50:49     1:40:04     2:14:02     3:50:28   12:16     5:21:35
Giovanni Reyes         M 20-24    212/239     5:37:58                   54:39     1:48:27     2:22:39     4:00:02   12:17     5:21:38
Jerry Shimoda-Peterson M 80-84        1/1     5:28:14       34:53       57:00     1:55:04     2:35:30     3:57:59   12:17     5:21:47
Rebecca Cunningham     F 50-54      48/63     5:35:52       33:43       56:24     1:54:13     2:32:42     4:01:52   12:17     5:21:54
Craig Deats            M 55-59     95/121     5:39:20       38:09     1:00:52     2:02:56     2:36:40     3:58:18   12:17     5:21:56
Giftie Thompson        F 25-29    260/303     5:40:40       35:43       57:27     1:53:01     2:28:53     3:55:48   12:17     5:21:57
Ambrosio Silva         M 35-39    379/418     5:25:51       32:47       54:50     1:51:25     2:28:56     3:58:06   12:17     5:22:02
Sanjiv Sarwate         M 35-39    378/418     5:37:12       34:19       56:16     1:58:53     2:33:39     3:58:19   12:17     5:22:02
Laurie Hahn            F 40-44    165/206     5:40:17       34:30       55:19     1:57:12     2:33:19     4:00:12   12:18     5:22:04
Brandy Carpenter       F 45-49    110/141     5:40:51       35:43       57:25     1:53:02     2:28:52     3:55:48   12:18     5:22:08
Jenifer Cross          F 35-39    191/238     5:30:07       33:28       55:58     1:50:47     2:28:54     4:02:12   12:18     5:22:08
William Potratz        M 60-64      31/49     5:26:46       33:04       54:29     1:48:21     2:23:20     3:59:31   12:18     5:22:10
Matthew Altman         M 25-29    316/348     5:33:55       33:13       54:29     1:49:35     2:27:54     3:51:46   12:18     5:22:20
Julian Castaneda       M 45-49    224/260     5:27:47       32:49       53:53     1:46:57     2:23:24     3:56:07   12:18     5:22:22
Frank Muller III       M 45-49    225/260     5:39:41       33:23       54:16     1:48:07     2:26:18     3:58:51   12:18     5:22:22
Mario Ancira           M 60-64      32/49     5:22:30       30:58       52:22     1:48:15     2:29:24     4:02:11   12:18     5:22:22
Emily Robinson         F 45-49    111/141     5:38:10       38:01     1:00:10     2:01:18     2:39:56     4:02:52   12:18     5:22:22
Anibal Larre           M 30-34    369/399     5:39:47       33:32       54:40     1:49:14     2:24:15     3:51:57   12:18     5:22:24
Chris Cole             M 45-49    226/260     5:34:13       33:47       55:47     1:54:27     2:32:13     4:02:16   12:18     5:22:26
Rebekah Saltsman       F 30-34    206/238     5:36:16       35:46       57:06     1:52:33     2:31:13     4:00:30   12:18     5:22:27
Adam Saltsman          M 30-34    370/399     5:36:16       35:48       57:06     1:52:33     2:31:14     4:00:30   12:18     5:22:27
Brenda Curtis          F 60-64      12/17     5:31:44                   54:14     1:58:56     2:36:08     4:03:30   12:18     5:22:27
Christie Dragoslavic   F 35-39    192/238     5:31:44                   54:14     1:58:55     2:36:09     4:03:31   12:18     5:22:27
Mitchell Fischer       M 20-24    213/239     5:40:27       40:11     1:03:57     2:17:42     2:55:40     4:13:53   12:19     5:22:30
Alex Bayeh             M 25-29    317/348     5:31:18       30:50       51:44     1:44:14     2:21:39     3:52:40   12:19     5:22:31
Jefff Schmitt          M 55-59     96/121     5:26:37       34:35       56:07     1:53:21     2:30:20     3:58:17   12:19     5:22:39
Gwen Dayton            F 60-64      13/17     5:26:37       34:36       56:07     1:53:22     2:30:21     3:58:19   12:19     5:22:39
Theresa Williams       F 40-44    166/206     5:33:35                 1:00:55     1:58:08     2:34:59     4:04:44   12:19     5:22:45
Matthew Williams       M 40-44    333/366     5:33:35                 1:00:55     1:58:08     2:34:59     4:04:44   12:19     5:22:45
Henry Griffin          M 65-69      10/15     5:23:13       31:32       51:43     1:42:45     2:20:02     3:53:11   12:19     5:22:54
Jeff Hall              M 55-59     97/121     5:34:20       33:47       53:44     1:55:37     2:31:36     3:59:51   12:20     5:22:55
Brenna Clanton         F 25-29    261/303     5:30:09       32:48       52:28     1:47:03     2:24:22     3:58:32   12:20     5:23:04
Charles Fahy, Jr.      M 35-39    380/418     5:40:54       36:35       59:04     1:56:25     2:33:23     3:56:48   12:20     5:23:04
Yobani Lopez           M 20-24    214/239     5:30:57       32:08       51:53     1:41:20     2:14:48     3:55:10   12:20     5:23:05
Carlos Favela          M 20-24    215/239     5:42:33       38:22     1:00:49     1:56:56     2:32:00     3:50:40   12:20     5:23:07
Stan Liu               M 50-54    144/168     5:25:33       33:35       55:17     1:52:21     2:29:59     3:55:40   12:20     5:23:14
Joseph Tusa            M 50-54    145/168     5:31:40       32:14       53:04     1:48:08     2:23:36     3:53:10   12:20     5:23:15
Darran Kelinske        M 25-29    318/348     5:31:40       32:15       53:05     1:48:08     2:23:36     3:53:10   12:20     5:23:16
Emmanuel Anozie        M 20-24    216/239     5:24:02       29:27       48:45     1:37:23     2:12:55     3:57:49   12:20     5:23:21
Prasanna Rajan         M 35-39    381/418     5:28:03       28:32       46:14     1:33:14     2:06:26     3:40:20   12:21     5:23:29
Phillip George         M 25-29    319/348     5:43:20       31:20       50:47     1:41:55     2:15:50     3:46:08   12:21     5:23:30
Pam Klotz              F 45-49    112/141     5:33:21       33:31       55:26     1:53:25     2:31:57     4:02:07   12:21     5:23:33
Judge Hensley          M 20-24    217/239     5:31:24       34:50       56:13     1:53:07     2:28:34     3:58:48   12:21     5:23:34
John Titus             M 20-24    218/239     5:31:24       34:52       56:13     1:53:08     2:28:34     3:58:49   12:21     5:23:34
Hannah Krause          F  1-19      22/24     5:32:38       30:56       51:13     1:43:10     2:18:43     3:54:18   12:21     5:23:41
Zack Lillard           M 55-59     98/121     5:28:50       35:26       59:04     1:55:53     2:33:56     4:03:52   12:22     5:24:06
David Barney           M 40-44    334/366     5:31:06       29:44       51:07     1:45:54     2:24:22     3:52:01   12:22     5:24:11
Carolyn Mobley         F 50-54      49/63     5:42:25       38:31     1:01:26     1:59:38     2:39:45     4:07:42   12:23     5:24:21
Anneth Winkler         F 45-49    113/141     5:43:24       36:58       58:22     1:58:46     2:39:39     4:11:31   12:23     5:24:28
Julio MacIas           M 45-49    227/260     5:33:04       33:48       53:32     1:43:30     2:17:49     3:53:40   12:23     5:24:37
Tony Blount            M 45-49    228/260     5:32:14       30:49       51:33     1:47:02     2:25:10     3:59:19   12:24     5:24:41
Maricar Korff          F 35-39    193/238     5:34:38       38:04     1:01:36     2:02:02     2:40:56     4:09:01   12:24     5:24:41
Charysse Solorio       F 50-54      50/63     5:40:14       34:49                 1:52:46     2:30:47     3:59:48   12:24     5:24:42
Rick Kaven             M 55-59     99/121     5:25:12       32:20       54:47     1:50:50     2:32:42     4:01:10   12:24     5:24:51
Amanda Olivarez        F 30-34    207/238     5:38:17       35:32       56:42     1:54:08     2:34:12     4:02:26   12:24     5:24:52
Elva Conforti          F 30-34    208/238     5:44:00       37:00       59:33     1:59:15     2:35:13     4:04:22   12:25     5:25:14
Natalie Ochoa          F 25-29    262/303     5:25:55       31:57       53:29     1:47:58     2:30:07     3:58:47   12:25     5:25:16
William Ta             M 20-24    219/239     5:33:10       29:03       47:55     1:35:11     2:08:00     3:50:41   12:25     5:25:28
Ryan Gilbert           M 25-29    320/348     5:39:35       33:23       56:51     1:50:34     2:28:22     4:02:58   12:26     5:25:33
Krisann Hadenfeldt     F 35-39    194/238     5:44:17       38:52     1:01:29     2:01:28     2:40:01     4:09:20   12:26     5:25:33
Kathryn McGinney       F 25-29    263/303     5:40:18       32:54       55:30     1:51:26     2:29:46     4:00:06   12:26     5:25:35
Michael Singer         M 25-29    321/348     5:37:04       32:21       52:00     1:42:22     2:19:01     3:55:22   12:26     5:25:38
Montana Singer         F 20-24    142/171     5:37:03       32:22       52:01     1:42:22     2:19:01     3:55:22   12:26     5:25:38
Ivonne Mercado         F 40-44    167/206     5:36:31                   55:31     1:48:44     2:24:51     3:55:28   12:26     5:25:39
Ted Wu                 M 35-39    382/418     5:38:40       31:47       52:14     1:45:04     2:19:38     3:53:34   12:26     5:25:41
Robert Johnson         M 60-64      33/49     5:35:08       33:06       52:40     1:46:03     2:17:48     3:51:43   12:26     5:25:43
Anna Saikin            F 25-29    264/303     5:40:16       34:05       55:37     1:49:24     2:26:45     3:58:12   12:26     5:25:44
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David Sandoval         M 25-29    322/348     5:26:20       24:16       40:47     1:24:18     2:01:41     3:56:06   12:26     5:25:45
Tana Peterson          F 35-39    195/238     5:42:19       33:37       53:34     1:45:22     2:22:23     3:57:15   12:26     5:25:47
Alfredo Romo           M 35-39    383/418     5:32:37       30:31       48:42     1:35:12     2:06:52     3:41:08   12:26     5:25:53
Lory Johnson           F 45-49    114/141     5:36:47       35:06     1:00:03     2:01:07     2:41:49     4:12:20   12:26     5:25:54
Marina Solis           F 35-39    196/238     5:33:19       36:33       59:01     1:57:06     2:36:26     4:07:43   12:26     5:25:58
Jeanie Slone           F 30-34    209/238     5:35:26       32:59       56:24     1:53:44     2:33:13     4:03:31   12:27     5:26:01
Philip Mahon           M 40-44    335/366     5:44:25       34:43       56:10     1:51:33     2:30:35     4:01:50   12:27     5:26:12
James Bruce            M 40-44    336/366     5:45:03       38:51                 2:01:27     2:40:00     4:09:20   12:27     5:26:19
Cindee Sharp           F 35-39    197/238     5:45:03       38:52     1:01:29     2:01:28     2:40:01     4:09:21   12:27     5:26:19
Joe Bussey             M 50-54    146/168     5:37:47       37:40       59:47     1:56:11     2:33:11     4:01:05   12:28     5:26:25
Laura Simmons          F 35-39    198/238     5:42:29                             1:52:56     2:30:43     4:01:18   12:28     5:26:35
Sarah Coleman          F 25-29    265/303     5:42:13       32:29       53:34     1:50:24     2:26:53     3:56:22   12:28     5:26:36
Eric Luehrs            M 30-34    371/399     5:42:13       32:29       53:35     1:50:25     2:26:53     3:56:22   12:28     5:26:36
Hanni Stautzenberger   F 40-44    168/206     5:42:30                             1:52:57     2:30:43     4:01:18   12:28     5:26:36
Annie Backhaus         F 25-29    266/303     5:38:37       32:00       52:31     1:46:16     2:23:02     3:57:58   12:28     5:26:37
Apolonio Hernandez     M 25-29    323/348     5:32:59       29:05                 1:31:31     2:02:15     3:47:03   12:28     5:26:41
Tracy Minish           M 55-59    100/121     5:29:18                   50:01     1:41:14     2:17:24     3:57:35   12:28     5:26:41
John Bader             M 35-39    384/418     5:36:59       30:20       49:46     1:40:07     2:12:16     3:47:39   12:28     5:26:43
Minnie Granado         F 45-49    115/141     5:38:34       36:53       59:44     1:56:25     2:36:05     4:04:38   12:28     5:26:45
Jeffrey Linwood        M 30-34    372/399     5:46:56       36:54       59:03     1:54:25     2:34:31     4:07:43   12:28     5:26:47
Cheri Woldt            F 35-39    199/238     5:46:56       36:54       59:03     1:54:25     2:34:31     4:07:43   12:28     5:26:47
Drew Barton            M 25-29    324/348     5:44:15       33:23       54:16     1:48:07     2:26:18     3:58:57   12:29     5:26:57
Brandon Pierce         M 25-29    325/348     5:42:58                   54:41     1:50:03     2:30:15     4:08:13   12:29     5:27:10
Meng Ying Lin          F 30-34    210/238     5:39:43       33:44       54:45     1:47:55     2:23:34     3:44:31   12:30     5:27:32
Vanessa Longoria-Carte F 25-29    267/303     5:40:43       34:59       56:36     1:57:08     2:33:46     4:07:40   12:30     5:27:32
Conrado Morlan         M 45-49    229/260     5:43:40       35:01       56:16     1:51:54     2:27:38     4:06:10   12:30     5:27:36
Max Rothbaum           M 25-29    326/348     5:36:01       30:05                 1:37:42     2:18:24     3:56:37   12:30     5:27:40
Su An Yang             F 25-29    268/303     5:39:52       33:44       54:44     1:47:55     2:23:33     3:44:30   12:30     5:27:40
Joe Huerta             M 60-64      34/49     5:36:59       36:20       59:44     1:57:24     2:37:06     4:02:04   12:31     5:27:44
Bethany Fulton         F 25-29    269/303     5:41:32       33:43       54:10     1:49:26     2:28:18     4:02:00   12:31     5:28:08
Shannon Rafferty       F 25-29    270/303     5:43:31       37:26     1:02:06     2:02:19     2:43:26     4:12:20   12:32     5:28:11
Andrew Gresham         M 50-54    147/168     5:43:32                 1:02:05     2:02:18     2:43:26     4:12:20   12:32     5:28:12
Sang Joo               M 70-74       6/12     5:37:09       38:30     1:01:54     2:02:05     2:43:03     4:10:49   12:32     5:28:13
Robert Bradbury        M 40-44    337/366     5:44:20                   56:15     1:51:57     2:26:56     3:58:36   12:32     5:28:14
Alice Perez            F 45-49    116/141     5:42:31       33:11       53:50     1:52:45     2:32:22     4:10:18   12:32     5:28:25
Jennifer Schaal        F 40-44    169/206     5:47:21       36:59       58:22     1:58:46     2:39:39     4:11:32   12:32     5:28:26
Marcos Guerra          M 55-59    101/121     5:43:11       34:33       56:30     1:57:00     2:36:59     4:06:59   12:32     5:28:28
Christopher Bloch      M 60-64      35/49     5:39:20       34:25       57:53     1:56:40     2:36:19     4:08:00   12:32     5:28:31
Arcenia Cuellar        F 40-44    170/206     5:33:52       36:40       59:59     1:57:11     2:35:50     4:06:48   12:32     5:28:32
Kellye Bowers          F 40-44    171/206     5:44:59       33:02       54:17     1:51:07     2:33:24     4:08:01   12:33     5:28:37
Charles Townsley       M 50-54    148/168     5:29:44       45:15     1:15:44     2:10:45     2:47:04     4:13:44   12:33     5:28:53
Lisa Barlow            F 50-54      51/63     5:47:06       38:31     1:01:26     1:59:38     2:39:45     4:07:42   12:34     5:29:02
Wil Sandoval           M 35-39    385/418     5:43:02       32:55       53:26     1:46:07     2:21:23     3:59:10   12:34     5:29:04
Jonathan Bullock       M 20-24    220/239     5:47:41       35:03       55:22     1:50:50     2:27:18     4:00:18   12:34     5:29:13
Monica Welch           F 35-39    201/238     5:42:12       36:01       59:33     1:59:14     2:38:20     4:08:33   12:34     5:29:13
Monica Cantu           F 35-39    200/238     5:42:12       36:01       59:33     1:59:14     2:38:20     4:08:33   12:34     5:29:13
Colin King             M 35-39    386/418     5:34:58       32:09       53:31     1:49:06     2:28:42     4:03:21   12:34     5:29:16
Kevin Stanosheck       M 40-44    338/366     5:41:51       31:24       58:07     1:50:51     2:24:38     3:54:22   12:34     5:29:24
Dylan Phelps           M  1-19      59/62     5:34:43       27:42       47:20     1:41:00     2:21:28     4:05:52   12:35     5:29:30
Steve Parker           M 60-64      36/49     5:29:34                             2:06:25                 4:08:49   12:35     5:29:34
Thad Organ             M 35-39    387/418     5:47:37       36:16       59:36     1:57:05     2:34:48     4:10:16   12:35     5:29:43
Kayla Carney           F  1-19      23/24     5:44:49       34:29     1:04:26     2:01:25     2:42:31     4:10:51   12:35     5:29:47
Brad Pfluger           M 50-54    149/168     5:44:28       32:37       53:19     1:48:34     2:23:18     4:06:29   12:35     5:29:49
John Fredrickson       M 70-74       7/12     5:30:08       35:00       58:26     1:57:41     2:37:24     4:08:18   12:35     5:29:49
Monica James           F 35-39    202/238     5:46:47       35:41       58:05     1:54:40     2:34:47     4:02:53   12:35     5:29:52
Lara Greenville        F 20-24    143/171     5:41:25       32:04       52:58     1:47:46     2:29:19     4:01:48   12:36     5:30:03
Heather Thompson       F 35-39    203/238     5:46:50       34:40       58:15     1:55:38     2:36:05     4:05:36   12:36     5:30:06
Arturo Martinez        M 55-59    102/121     5:46:16       36:29       58:21     1:59:45     2:39:05     4:06:39   12:36     5:30:16
Joseruben Chavez       M 65-69      11/15     5:31:28                   55:25     1:47:36     2:27:55     4:02:08   12:37     5:30:26
Jennifer Annello       F 40-44    172/206     5:36:54                   56:47     1:49:45     2:27:58     3:59:36   12:37     5:30:39
Mike Nordness          M 50-54    150/168     5:49:10       37:36     1:01:12     2:03:35     2:42:48     4:11:35   12:37     5:30:45
Freddie Smith          M 45-49    230/260     5:46:10       33:25       56:32     1:52:50     2:30:16     4:05:02   12:38     5:30:47
Donnell Borash         F 40-44    173/206     5:42:35       31:07       50:44     1:43:10     2:23:21     3:54:33   12:38     5:30:58
Kin Lei                M 20-24    221/239     5:38:54       34:44       56:08     1:53:04     2:28:29     4:00:12   12:38     5:30:59
Wesley Lau             M 20-24    222/239     5:38:54       34:50       56:14     1:53:10     2:28:36     4:00:19   12:38     5:31:04
Jonathan Jarvis        M 35-39    388/418     5:42:44       33:52       54:56     1:52:30     2:29:12     4:05:01   12:38     5:31:08
Kerry Lash             M 40-44    339/366     5:35:07                   48:14     1:41:41     2:22:18     3:59:04   12:38     5:31:10
Maria Ancira           F 50-54      52/63     5:34:26       30:28                 1:44:59     2:24:38     3:59:07   12:38     5:31:10
Robert Pilling         M 25-29    327/348     5:38:53       31:17       54:52     1:45:00     2:20:01     3:59:58   12:39     5:31:30
Michelle Moreau        F 20-24    144/171     5:50:30       35:26       57:25     1:58:41     2:36:58     4:08:54   12:39     5:31:34
Robert Smith           M 30-34    373/399     5:41:13       35:19       58:55     1:57:39     2:36:22     3:54:48   12:40     5:31:41
Kim Theel              F 40-44    174/206     5:47:44       36:49     1:00:21     2:04:36     2:44:49     4:16:34   12:40     5:31:58
Larry Schooler         M 30-34    374/399     5:38:39                   56:41     1:56:10     2:33:23     4:05:52   12:40     5:32:04
Jeremie Reaves         M 30-34    375/399     5:50:34       32:30       53:18     1:57:36     2:37:31     4:11:02   12:41     5:32:31
Daniel Malinski        M 35-39    389/418     5:47:50       36:12       58:16     1:54:48     2:33:46     4:05:53   12:42     5:32:39
Suzanne Petro          F 50-54      53/63     5:50:27       36:35       59:23     1:58:37     2:39:03     4:09:53   12:42     5:32:47
Heather Escobedo       F 35-39    204/238     5:48:55       34:24       56:11     1:53:40     2:32:57     4:05:58   12:42     5:32:50
Angela Tortorice       F 40-44    175/206     5:33:49       35:48       58:14     2:00:33     2:41:22     4:09:31   12:42     5:32:55
Anthony Martin         M 20-24    223/239     5:47:45                   56:30     1:53:15     2:28:19     3:53:28   12:43     5:33:01
Oscar Lainez           M 50-54    151/168     5:43:17       32:12       51:57     1:44:23     2:18:03     3:58:11   12:43     5:33:16
Anibeth Turcios        F 25-29    271/303     5:42:03       35:51       58:47     1:55:54     2:38:35     4:08:57   12:43     5:33:21
Veronica Franco        F 30-34    211/238     5:53:13       35:06       56:42     1:53:06     2:32:00     4:07:25   12:44     5:33:41
Luc Vezina             M 40-44    340/366     5:53:13       35:07       56:42     1:53:07     2:32:00     4:07:23   12:44     5:33:41
Ailynn Skinner Barney  F 25-29    272/303     5:48:31       33:07       53:27     1:44:25     2:18:04     4:08:30   12:44     5:33:42
Marivel Garza          F 35-39    205/238     5:40:45       31:44       53:50     1:52:30     2:34:22     4:08:37   12:44     5:33:44
Kelly Buehler          F 35-39    206/238     5:52:30       36:22       58:53     1:56:58     2:35:34     4:10:54   12:44     5:33:49
Joy Hughes             F 35-39    207/238     5:52:30       36:20       58:54     1:56:58     2:35:35     4:10:52   12:44     5:33:49
Kristen Granados       F 20-24    145/171     5:47:39       34:15       54:29     1:45:21     2:21:51     3:58:49   12:45     5:33:50
Daniel Hirons          M 30-34    376/399     5:49:07       34:39       56:17     1:52:34     2:27:36     4:02:23   12:45     5:33:52
Christopher Bily       M 20-24    224/239     5:49:26       40:32     1:03:30     2:01:52     2:40:44     4:10:09   12:45     5:33:58
Michele Guzman         F 40-44    176/206     5:48:34       35:42       57:49     1:54:34     2:31:40     4:07:09   12:45     5:34:03
Amanda Clinton         F 40-44    177/206     5:38:00       30:35       51:06     1:44:35     2:23:57     4:01:46   12:45     5:34:13
Reese Rowan            M 60-64      37/49     5:43:21       31:57       52:45     1:44:24     2:19:08     3:56:26   12:46     5:34:21
Ross Dodson            M  1-19      60/62     5:47:37                   55:16     1:52:39     2:31:36     4:06:48   12:46     5:34:25
Antoinette Casselberry F 60-64      14/17     5:48:41       33:26       56:28     1:55:07     2:36:42     4:13:39   12:46     5:34:36
Norma Reyes            F 30-34    212/238     5:47:41       31:47       52:16     1:50:03     2:28:01     4:02:16   12:46     5:34:42
Michael Dodson         M 50-54    152/168     5:47:56       33:18       55:16     1:52:38     2:31:35     4:06:47   12:47     5:34:43
Clara Babb             F 40-44    178/206     5:53:29       36:10       59:40     1:58:07     2:38:00     4:13:15   12:47     5:34:43
Philippe Theys         M 60-64      38/49     5:47:14       36:33       59:54     1:58:05     2:38:20     4:10:55   12:47     5:34:50
Melissa Leidal         F 25-29    273/303     5:52:04       38:16     1:02:56     2:05:18     2:44:58     4:15:34   12:47     5:34:55
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Eric Jimenez           M 30-34    377/399     5:38:51       38:17     1:02:48     2:03:48     2:38:49     4:07:05   12:47     5:34:56
Lisa Bayazitoglu       F 40-44    179/206     5:44:04       37:39     1:03:20     2:06:26     2:48:48     4:17:50   12:48     5:35:15
Hillary Tyrrell        F 40-44    180/206     5:53:30       39:07     1:02:58     2:12:03     2:53:07     4:21:39   12:48     5:35:22
Jennifer Lightsey      F 35-39    208/238     5:53:30       39:08     1:02:58     2:12:04     2:53:07     4:21:40   12:48     5:35:22
Jim Slocum             M 65-69      12/15     5:55:17       36:46       59:48     1:59:07     2:37:52     4:10:19   12:48     5:35:31
John Taylor            M 45-49    231/260     5:39:32       31:15       53:12     1:50:39     2:28:02     4:00:31   12:49     5:35:35
Crecsendia Glidewell   F 25-29    274/303     5:55:40                   54:44     1:59:39     2:40:26     4:16:40   12:49     5:35:38
Chuks Amajor           M 30-34    378/399     5:51:04       35:42       56:57     1:52:35     2:27:17     4:01:43   12:49     5:35:41
Joey Yue               M 35-39    390/418     5:51:20                   56:47     1:52:26     2:26:52     4:08:25   12:49     5:35:47
Marsha White           F 60-64      15/17     5:47:25       37:02     1:00:57     2:02:01     2:41:50     4:15:28   12:49     5:35:59
Alex Harrison          M 25-29    328/348     5:47:21       34:40       55:45     1:49:42     2:25:52     4:02:40   12:50     5:36:03
Amy Kennon             F 30-34    213/238     5:42:59       34:03       57:16     1:59:01     2:41:08     4:15:46   12:50     5:36:03
Marcelino Sotelo       M 40-44    341/366     5:38:53       31:33       51:26     1:41:24     2:19:37     3:58:15   12:50     5:36:04
Adam Brzostowski       M 20-24    225/239     5:50:56       34:00       54:22     1:47:36     2:26:38     4:05:48   12:50     5:36:13
Nikki Garcia           F 35-39    209/238     5:42:25       34:25       56:18     1:53:09     2:38:33     4:11:11   12:50     5:36:21
Joseph Houston         M 20-24    226/239     5:37:40       25:00       44:19     1:28:47     2:08:02     3:57:35   12:50     5:36:25
Mark Perez             M 40-44    342/366     5:48:18       31:16       52:28     1:47:02     2:26:36     4:03:41   12:50     5:36:26
Marvin Puente          M 40-44    343/366     5:43:45       35:12       58:42     2:00:19     2:44:47     4:15:45   12:51     5:36:30
Criseria Herrera       F 30-34    214/238     5:46:44       38:02     1:02:02     2:03:39     2:45:54     4:16:20   12:51     5:36:37
Katherine Evetts       F 20-24    146/171     5:55:06       39:21     1:02:53     2:05:26     2:45:03     4:10:37   12:51     5:36:42
Joe Arenella           M 45-49    232/260     5:50:54       33:17                 1:54:30     2:34:45     4:11:51   12:51     5:36:44
David Lee              M 30-34    379/399     5:44:42       34:52       56:14     1:53:08     2:28:34     4:00:58   12:51     5:36:52
Bryan Song             M 30-34    380/399     5:44:42       34:52       56:13     1:53:08     2:28:34     4:00:57   12:51     5:36:53
Joe Felner             M 40-44    344/366     5:40:09       33:33       54:56     1:58:35     2:35:49     4:08:49   12:52     5:36:54
Angel Maldonado        M 35-39    391/418     5:50:42       34:19       56:41     1:55:49     2:36:57     4:13:23   12:52     5:37:08
Leah Rizzo             F 20-24    147/171     5:52:27       34:18     1:05:37     2:00:09     2:40:53     4:20:30   12:52     5:37:09
Michael Clark          M 50-54    153/168     5:47:06       33:32       55:26     1:53:25     2:31:57     4:02:08   12:52     5:37:18
Cheryl Turanyi         F 45-49    117/141     5:52:27       35:07       59:38     1:58:14     2:37:23     4:07:50   12:53     5:37:25
Christopher Mumma      M 40-44    345/366     5:44:47       36:33       59:00     1:57:06     2:36:27     4:10:30   12:53     5:37:27
Christina Courson      F 35-39    210/238     5:50:51       34:33       56:29     1:54:02     2:31:21     4:03:21   12:53     5:37:30
Ashley Kintzer         F 30-34    215/238     5:50:51       34:33       56:29     1:54:02     2:31:21     4:03:21   12:53     5:37:30
Amanda Walkup          F 30-34    216/238     5:47:42       32:24       52:37     1:49:41     2:30:52     4:10:38   12:54     5:38:06
Jodi-Ann Burey         F 25-29    275/303     5:52:31                   52:22     1:48:20     2:26:01     4:09:08   12:54     5:38:10
Frank Souders          M 45-49    233/260     5:47:24       31:23       51:18     1:44:44     2:25:27     4:04:27   12:54     5:38:11
Candy Washburne        F 30-34    217/238     5:52:23       31:25                 1:44:11     2:23:06     3:57:09   12:55     5:38:15
Katy Kovar             F 20-24    148/171     5:45:10                   54:36     1:54:10     2:34:05     4:07:11   12:55     5:38:25
Ana Cruce              F 25-29    276/303     5:55:27       34:28       56:44     1:54:07     2:34:55     4:10:51   12:55     5:38:27
Andres Garza           M 25-29    329/348     5:40:29       31:38       52:50     1:47:57     2:24:53     4:01:53   12:56     5:38:47
Chloe Parsons          F 20-24    149/171     5:56:01       38:18     1:02:33     2:02:52     2:43:32     4:18:22   12:56     5:38:48
Emily Moller           F 30-34    218/238     5:57:34       38:51     1:01:28     2:01:27     2:40:00     4:13:14   12:56     5:38:50
Will Hampton           M 45-49    234/260     5:57:34       38:52     1:01:28     2:01:27     2:40:00     4:13:14   12:56     5:38:50
Brent Bonnell          M 35-39    392/418     5:55:24       36:37       58:05     1:59:05     2:40:06     4:10:59   12:56     5:38:50
David Griffin          M 60-64      39/49     5:47:18       35:40     1:00:30     2:06:10     2:49:01     4:18:15   12:56     5:38:53
Bryan Lipson           M 30-34    381/399     5:56:44       36:14       59:51     2:01:32     2:39:52     4:09:59   12:56     5:39:02
Kinaya Ulbrich         F 40-44    181/206     5:56:47       37:19     1:00:03     1:58:38     2:40:06     4:15:05   12:56     5:39:04
Hudson Keel            M 30-34    382/399     5:49:03       39:02     1:02:50     2:03:28     2:42:15     4:17:03   12:56     5:39:04
Jean Anne Booth        F 45-49    118/141     5:57:27       34:44       56:11     1:58:05     2:37:01     4:11:49   12:57     5:39:14
Anthony Valenty        M 50-54    154/168     5:57:27       34:44       56:16     1:58:05     2:37:44     4:11:49   12:57     5:39:14
Marcy Webster          F 45-49    119/141     5:50:14       36:24     1:00:53     2:03:56     2:45:23     4:18:29   12:58     5:39:37
Haley Siggers          F 30-34    219/238     5:50:14       36:24     1:00:53     2:03:56     2:45:23     4:18:28   12:58     5:39:37
Mike De Luna           M 25-29    330/348     5:54:46       31:13       51:50     1:43:25     2:20:37     3:56:34   12:58     5:39:43
Roger Robles           M 35-39    393/418     5:49:36       31:05       50:33     1:42:37     2:18:13     3:51:44   12:59     5:40:03
Keith Mason            M 75-79        2/2     5:59:00       38:17     1:02:51     2:04:32     2:45:47     4:16:15   13:00     5:40:26
Karla Scroggins        F 45-49    120/141     5:55:27       32:35       52:41     1:50:18     2:28:41     4:15:35   13:00     5:40:42
Chase Kirkwood         M 30-34    383/399     5:50:19       34:01       52:32     1:40:42     2:14:17     3:56:46   13:00     5:40:47
Brooke Kirkwood        F 25-29    277/303     5:50:19       34:01       52:32     1:40:42     2:14:16     3:56:45   13:00     5:40:48
Fred Means             M 35-39    394/418     5:58:48       32:32       53:05     1:46:43     2:23:09     3:57:28   13:01     5:40:57
Rachel Zambrano        F 30-34    220/238     5:58:02       36:13       59:31     2:02:44     2:42:11     4:19:45   13:01     5:41:06
Edward Scott           M 35-39    395/418     5:58:20       37:29       59:06     1:57:48     2:37:09     4:15:05   13:01     5:41:11
Michelle Mikolajek     F 25-29    278/303     5:48:42       27:47       45:15     1:30:27     2:01:37     3:47:48   13:01     5:41:15
Rebekah Mueller        F 35-39    211/238     6:04:35       35:39       57:51     1:54:16     2:34:40     4:11:58   13:02     5:41:23
Zachary Kingsbury      M 25-29    331/348     5:43:18       28:02       47:03     1:32:45     2:06:06     3:49:53   13:02     5:41:24
Phillip Glass          M 50-54    155/168     5:52:01       31:32       52:03     1:49:47     2:27:45     4:05:53   13:02     5:41:27
Jules Street           M 50-54    156/168     5:41:55       30:07       49:36     1:44:28     2:23:15     4:09:05   13:02     5:41:32
Clay Ashford           M 50-54    157/168     6:00:49       38:43     1:03:14     2:08:54     2:47:57     4:22:26   13:03     5:41:44
Susan Scott            F 40-44    182/206     6:01:06       35:30       56:37     2:04:46     2:44:00     4:17:11   13:03     5:42:05
Don Barlow             M 60-64      40/49     6:00:14       40:34     1:03:59     2:06:03     2:47:20     4:18:32   13:04     5:42:10
Bob Steger             M 50-54    158/168     6:00:24       37:12     1:00:50     2:00:36     2:41:47     4:16:12   13:04     5:42:12
Ana Conrad             F 25-29    279/303     5:58:31       33:00       54:55     1:50:45     2:31:24     4:14:39   13:05     5:42:40
Tim Ruggles            M 55-59    103/121     6:00:17       32:51       57:02     1:54:51     2:35:34     4:12:50   13:05     5:42:41
Tim Holland            M 60-64      41/49     5:56:58       34:09       54:48     1:51:57     2:33:30     4:16:02   13:05     5:42:55
Mitzi Cecil            F 30-34    221/238     5:57:28       31:57       51:36     1:47:30     2:21:26     3:59:15   13:06     5:43:02
Faye Godwin            F 40-44    183/206     5:59:29       36:41       59:37     2:00:57     2:41:41     4:10:46   13:06     5:43:12
Terrence Lynch         M 35-39    396/418     5:58:07       33:00       54:03     1:48:15     2:25:57     3:54:23   13:06     5:43:26
Rosa Villarreal        F 45-49    121/141     6:02:20       35:43       57:26     1:53:39     2:33:27     4:12:13   13:07     5:43:36
Staci Freudiger        F 35-39    212/238     6:01:15       36:15       59:20     2:05:21     2:44:44     4:18:30   13:07     5:43:41
Stephanie Wright       F 30-34    222/238     6:02:15       37:43     1:01:33     2:11:13     2:53:00     4:28:03   13:07     5:43:52
Kenneth Bignell        M 40-44    346/366     6:02:26                   49:26     1:41:11     2:19:02     4:00:12   13:08     5:43:55
Melanie Butler         F 50-54      54/63     6:02:16       39:09     1:02:59     2:12:04     2:53:08     4:22:03   13:08     5:44:08
Jairam Kalyanasundhara M 30-34    384/399     5:58:37       35:38       58:39     1:57:12     2:38:50     4:14:58   13:11     5:45:27
Rehana Ahmed           F 40-44    184/206     6:05:26       40:50     1:05:14     2:10:41     2:51:43     4:23:24   13:12     5:45:39
Lawrence Longoria      M 40-44    347/366     5:58:54       35:00       56:37     1:57:08     2:33:46     4:07:41   13:12     5:45:43
Whitney Milam          M 45-49    235/260     5:51:30       27:00       46:49     1:44:27     2:25:54     4:09:00   13:12     5:45:45
Clariza Ruiz De Castil F 25-29    280/303     5:54:21       34:49       57:59     2:01:53     2:42:17     4:29:53   13:12     5:45:45
David Knobles          M 55-59    104/121     6:05:16       34:04       56:35     1:54:51     2:32:36     4:09:12   13:14     5:46:35
Evan Borysko           M 30-34    385/399     5:53:32       34:53       56:47     1:54:26     2:33:06     4:16:41   13:14     5:46:45
Humberto Ramirez       M 25-29    332/348     5:49:38       30:46       50:03     1:41:24     2:19:50     4:06:23   13:14     5:46:49
Herb Quaintance        M 60-64      42/49     6:04:00                 1:00:47     1:59:45     2:44:11     4:23:52   13:14     5:46:51
Thomas Hilgers         M 35-39    397/418     5:58:55                   59:57     2:00:14     2:40:55               13:14     5:46:52
Laura Mae Hunter       F 45-49    122/141     6:06:11       34:37       58:03     2:00:52     2:42:25     4:23:32   13:14     5:46:55
Leticia Campos         F 30-34    223/238     6:05:10       38:42     1:03:26     2:06:13     2:48:06     4:28:09   13:15     5:47:03
Elinore Ray            F 20-24    151/171     6:02:28       34:19     1:05:36     2:00:09     2:40:55     4:20:31   13:15     5:47:10
Madelyn Kay            F 20-24    150/171     6:02:28       34:19     1:05:37     2:00:09     2:40:55     4:20:30   13:15     5:47:10
Pedro Castro Jr.       M 45-49    236/260     6:06:31       34:38       58:03     2:00:52     2:42:16     4:25:03   13:15     5:47:15
Randy King             M 35-39    398/418     6:02:45       34:52       57:57     1:56:54     2:34:38     4:14:27   13:15     5:47:19
Jose Pescador          M 45-49    237/260     5:51:57       29:24       48:43     1:40:43     2:20:46     4:09:18   13:15     5:47:21
Adrienne Jorgenson     F 25-29    281/303     6:07:06       42:42     1:05:17     2:06:17     2:48:47     4:23:05   13:17     5:47:49
Renee Miller           F 30-34    224/238     6:07:06       42:42     1:05:17     2:06:17     2:48:47     4:23:05   13:17     5:47:50
Alan Kwok              M 20-24    227/239     5:56:04       34:47       54:25     1:44:32     2:19:57     3:58:13   13:17     5:48:11
James Hong             M 20-24    228/239     5:56:04       34:52       56:12                 2:28:33     3:58:48   13:17     5:48:13
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN          5K          5M         10M       13.1M         20M    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Jenny Wood             F 35-39    213/238     6:04:37       36:42       59:37     2:01:08     2:41:58     4:18:53   13:18     5:48:20
Jeri Safari            F 45-49    123/141     6:07:44       37:24       59:49     1:59:48     2:41:43     4:21:54   13:18     5:48:24
Austin Mader-Clark     F 45-49    124/141     5:56:46       31:42       51:55     1:44:21     2:24:09     4:14:58   13:18     5:48:36
Yang Zhou              M 20-24    229/239     5:56:03       32:45       54:08     1:49:41     2:27:39     3:59:42   13:18     5:48:39
Ruben Zaragoza         M 45-49    238/260     5:55:00       36:57     1:01:02     2:00:48     2:41:09     4:20:28   13:19     5:48:41
John Mason             M 55-59    105/121     5:51:09       37:17     1:01:32     2:02:18     2:43:30     4:18:57   13:19     5:48:55
Marcos Gomez           M 50-54    159/168     5:53:42       32:45       54:36     1:56:48     2:36:39     4:16:12   13:19     5:48:56
Zenaida Gomez          F 45-49    125/141     5:53:42       32:45       54:36     1:56:48     2:36:40     4:16:12   13:19     5:48:56
Taline Manassian       F 35-39    214/238     6:01:54       35:20       58:58     1:59:55     2:40:58     4:15:31   13:19     5:49:05
Sunny Herman           F 30-34    225/238     6:03:53       32:10       52:50     1:46:02     2:19:46     3:51:34   13:20     5:49:18
Matthew Herman         M 25-29    333/348     6:03:53       32:11       52:51     1:46:02     2:19:47     3:54:53   13:20     5:49:18
Brian Hogwood          M 25-29    334/348     6:00:46       31:14       50:49     1:42:28     2:20:56     4:10:49   13:20     5:49:22
Mike Padgett           M 35-39    399/418     6:03:24       31:02       50:53     1:45:19     2:25:04     4:02:11   13:20     5:49:29
Scot King              M 45-49    239/260     6:10:00       44:05     1:06:51     2:11:46     2:54:42     4:31:29   13:21     5:49:55
Stephanie Wallace      F 25-29    282/303     6:05:43       32:37       54:40     1:52:27     2:34:29     4:15:18   13:22     5:50:04
Desmond Tan            M 35-39    400/418     6:04:50       35:09       57:19     1:53:14     2:31:57     4:14:35   13:22     5:50:05
Will Whatley           M 40-44    348/366     5:52:04       33:15       57:49     1:55:52     2:38:26     4:11:15   13:22     5:50:06
Elizabeth Peters       F 20-24    152/171     5:56:12       35:46       58:45     2:03:20     2:49:03     4:28:53   13:23     5:50:27
Jennifer Elliott       F 35-39    215/238     6:04:40       37:29     1:01:03     2:01:21     2:42:18               13:23     5:50:48
David B Adams          M 70-74       8/12     6:06:43       32:17       54:19     1:48:57     2:25:30     4:01:03   13:24     5:51:04
Kristyn Gonzales       F 20-24    153/171     5:59:59       33:22       55:27     1:56:27     2:37:33     4:18:25   13:24     5:51:07
Chris Calimlim         M 25-29    335/348     5:59:59       33:23       55:28     1:56:28     2:37:33     4:18:26   13:24     5:51:07
Bennett Gordon         M 45-49    240/260     6:06:55       36:03       59:46     2:00:35     2:42:27     4:16:20   13:24     5:51:07
Roberto Rodriguez      M 35-39    401/418     6:02:41       32:09       54:00     1:48:18     2:27:43     4:05:31   13:24     5:51:13
Paul Snyder            M 35-39    402/418     6:02:41       32:10       54:01     1:48:18     2:27:47     4:05:35   13:24     5:51:13
R. Steve Pieringer     M 50-54    160/168     6:06:13       36:42       58:49     2:04:52     2:44:25     4:17:33   13:25     5:51:32
Marika Schoolar        F 45-49    126/141     6:12:44       41:29     1:06:34     2:12:08     2:52:45     4:27:54   13:25     5:51:35
Mary Ellis             F 45-49    127/141     6:05:00       38:42     1:03:16     2:05:07     2:44:45     4:19:17   13:26     5:52:02
Zachary Harrison       M 30-34    386/399     6:04:45       32:51       52:42     1:45:34     2:21:52     4:06:13   13:26     5:52:10
Julie Andel            F 25-29    283/303     6:09:01       40:41     1:06:56     2:16:09     2:55:41     4:30:12   13:27     5:52:20
Derek Ozuna            M 35-39    403/418     6:09:00       40:41     1:06:56     2:16:10     2:55:41     4:30:12   13:27     5:52:20
Jason Dyke             M 40-44    349/366     6:02:45                 1:00:54     2:03:24     2:47:20     4:26:23   13:28     5:52:46
Linda Nobel            F 55-59      18/29     6:11:19       38:02     1:02:24     2:11:14     2:52:13     4:29:02   13:28     5:52:55
Tyson Petty            M 40-44    350/366     6:09:47       35:02       57:20     2:00:10     2:44:29     4:25:09   13:30     5:53:38
Dawn Bekemeier         F 40-44    185/206     6:09:47       35:02       57:21     2:00:10     2:44:29     4:25:09   13:30     5:53:38
Jimmy Huang            M 35-39    404/418     5:59:46       31:45       58:22     1:55:19     2:39:11     4:23:53   13:30     5:53:54
John Weiser            M 45-49    242/260     6:05:34       32:50       55:25     1:49:59     2:30:29     4:11:53   13:31     5:54:05
Vinh Tran              M 45-49    241/260     6:08:27       35:10       59:00     1:59:22     2:40:00     4:14:15   13:31     5:54:05
Monica Lambert         F 45-49    128/141     6:12:07       39:32     1:04:42     2:09:44     2:50:35     4:27:42   13:31     5:54:07
Lee Miller             M 40-44    351/366     6:06:18       33:12       55:16     1:54:21     2:34:17     4:17:34   13:31     5:54:08
Alejandro Bonilla      M 45-49    243/260     6:10:53       34:06       55:41     1:51:18     2:26:51     4:10:10   13:31     5:54:12
Mario Guajardo Elizond M 45-49    244/260     6:09:52       35:27                 1:59:11     2:40:33     4:25:19   13:32     5:54:28
Aqueel Darbar          M 40-44    352/366     6:13:09       34:43       56:11     1:51:41     2:30:59     4:12:35   13:33     5:54:55
Dave Christensen       M 50-54    161/168     6:12:30       37:23     1:00:21     2:00:14     2:40:14     4:17:30   13:33     5:54:57
Arnel Saludares        M 30-34    387/399     6:12:59       38:39     1:01:29     2:00:44     2:40:37     4:26:18   13:33     5:55:02
Jennifer Nailos        F 25-29    284/303     6:15:15       35:05       58:10     2:03:35     2:46:13     4:30:28   13:33     5:55:03
Marisela Elizalde      F 30-34    226/238     6:01:04       37:51     1:02:50     2:10:46     2:53:48     4:30:00   13:34     5:55:15
Melanie Jackson        F 45-49    129/141     6:13:24       36:06       57:34     1:52:51     2:32:14     4:00:34   13:34     5:55:21
Roderick Jackson       M 45-49    245/260     6:13:24       36:06       57:34     1:52:51     2:32:14     4:00:34   13:34     5:55:21
Phiet Pham             M 50-54    162/168     6:06:22       39:07     1:03:15     2:08:13     2:49:01     4:26:34   13:34     5:55:34
Ana Sofia Garcia       F 25-29    285/303     6:15:15       35:14       57:31     2:03:20     2:43:35     4:25:52   13:35     5:55:43
Rick Posada            M 45-49    246/260     6:01:36       34:14                 1:59:38     2:44:02     4:32:51   13:35     5:55:57
Melissa Posada         F  1-19      24/24     6:01:36       34:14                 1:59:38     2:44:03     4:32:51   13:35     5:55:57
Phyllis Thompson       F 65-69        1/3     6:12:17       42:24     1:08:34     2:15:01     2:59:26     4:35:28   13:36     5:56:16
Eric Nordstrom         M 30-34    388/399     6:15:56       36:37     1:00:32     2:01:11     2:42:36     4:19:40   13:36     5:56:18
Phat Ma                M 35-39    405/418     5:58:25                   58:30     1:59:10     2:41:28     4:19:08   13:36     5:56:24
Cliff Pryor            M 40-44    353/366     6:08:26       35:09       58:10     1:57:53     2:39:48     4:18:43   13:37     5:56:37
Imran Khan             M 35-39    406/418     6:09:22       33:34       55:58     1:52:56     2:40:14     4:25:01   13:37     5:56:44
Mark Takeuchi          M 55-59    106/121     6:14:10       41:20     1:08:40     2:17:06     3:02:15     4:33:43   13:37     5:56:45
Phillip Chupik         M 40-44    354/366     6:02:36       36:31       59:43     2:02:18     2:47:40     4:27:49   13:37     5:56:46
Luis Zamora            M 35-39    407/418     6:10:40       34:07                 1:53:28     2:31:51     4:17:52   13:37     5:56:48
Jim Long               M 65-69      13/15     6:15:04       39:43     1:04:43     2:09:44     2:50:35     4:29:01   13:38     5:57:05
William Levan          M 30-34    389/399     6:09:38       34:07       56:10     1:55:14     2:29:57     4:11:39   13:38     5:57:09
Louis Baker            M 20-24    230/239     6:14:15       34:39       55:41     1:51:50     2:31:13     4:12:58   13:38     5:57:14
Gilberto Ramon Gonzale M 35-39    408/418     6:00:24       27:39       47:59     1:48:56     2:32:01     4:19:19   13:38     5:57:17
Francine Sallese       F 45-49    130/141     6:06:18                             1:57:44     2:39:47     4:22:00   13:38     5:57:22
Erica Yang             F 25-29    286/303     6:09:26                 1:03:14     2:06:51     2:48:47     4:26:36   13:38     5:57:22
Ramiro Guerra Jr       M 25-29    336/348     6:11:15       36:46                 1:54:04     2:28:48     4:13:21   13:39     5:57:26
Cristina Martinez      F 20-24    154/171     6:14:57       40:13     1:04:57     2:02:31     2:41:03               13:39     5:57:26
Dani Lyons             F 30-34    227/238     6:03:06       39:21     1:06:16     2:14:39     2:55:48     4:34:07   13:39     5:57:42
Michael Von Fange      M 30-34    390/399     6:11:31       36:11       57:28     1:56:18     2:33:37     4:23:54   13:39     5:57:43
Anna Von Fange         F 30-34    228/238     6:11:32       36:12       57:28     1:56:19     2:33:37     4:23:54   13:39     5:57:43
Claudia Chavez         F 35-39    216/238     6:05:10       36:32       59:00     1:57:42     2:39:04     4:17:19   13:39     5:57:50
Aswin Rama             M 30-34    391/399     6:10:27       37:23       57:41     1:52:14     2:30:30     4:04:14   13:40     5:57:59
Courtney Williams      F 20-24    155/171     6:06:26       30:39       54:02     1:51:42     2:31:33     4:19:24   13:40     5:58:05
Rowena Weiner          F 30-34    229/238     6:01:46       35:43       58:08     1:57:52     2:40:16     4:26:26   13:41     5:58:24
Abilio Munoz           M 40-44    355/366     6:16:21       39:33     1:04:51     2:11:47     2:56:59     4:35:01   13:41     5:58:30
Jeavon Ehler           F 20-24    156/171     6:05:07       35:19       57:31     1:56:02     2:39:46     4:29:39   13:41     5:58:31
Kathryn Scott          F 20-24    157/171     6:05:08       35:18       57:32     1:56:03     2:39:46     4:29:39   13:41     5:58:31
Monique Munoz          F 40-44    186/206     6:16:21       39:34     1:04:51     2:11:48     2:56:57     4:35:00   13:41     5:58:31
Lisette Vergara        F 35-39    217/238     6:16:27       39:34     1:04:49     2:11:49     2:56:57     4:35:03   13:41     5:58:37
Miguel Scott           M 50-54    163/168     6:04:45       34:25       58:26     1:58:12     2:37:30     4:23:25   13:41     5:58:41
Eva Romero             F 20-24    158/171     6:03:59       38:06     1:06:16     2:10:08     2:49:41     4:25:00   13:41     5:58:43
Kimberly Beauchamp     F 40-44    187/206     6:11:54       40:02     1:05:45     2:13:06     2:55:31     4:35:21   13:42     5:58:44
John Horton            M 65-69      14/15     6:18:41       39:32     1:06:10     2:15:47     2:57:42     4:32:50   13:42     5:58:59
Janeshka Almaguer      F 35-39    218/238     6:18:04       37:31     1:01:12     2:09:09     2:53:36     4:28:56   13:42     5:59:00
Katherine Forester     F 20-24    159/171     6:03:30       30:02       49:26     1:44:34     2:24:09     4:24:53   13:42     5:59:05
Carlene Townley        F 35-39    219/238     6:15:12       34:04       56:10     1:55:34     2:36:27     4:16:49   13:43     5:59:30
Robert Kalliche Weber  M 30-34    392/399     6:01:11       27:13       47:09     1:43:06     2:25:21     4:10:16   13:44     5:59:41
David Leal             M 45-49    247/260     6:10:21       30:22       52:50     1:53:31     2:38:45     4:28:06   13:44     5:59:41
Randall Sorrell        M 55-59    107/121     6:12:05       33:22     1:00:27     2:00:36     2:43:33     4:27:35   13:44     5:59:45
Wajra MacHann          M 25-29    337/348     6:18:39       36:38       59:29     1:59:38     2:45:27     4:29:45   13:44     5:59:45
Carey Clark            F 35-39    220/238     6:19:43       38:54     1:02:25     2:10:59     2:58:54     4:33:45   13:46     6:00:41
Christine Santelli     F 40-44    188/206     6:19:43       38:55     1:02:26     2:10:59     2:58:55     4:33:46   13:46     6:00:42
Ethel Kruse            F 35-39    221/238     6:15:50       34:15       57:09     1:54:05     2:38:52     4:21:18   13:47     6:01:06
Lindsey Henry          F 25-29    287/303     6:06:42       40:06     1:03:11     2:15:58     2:58:18     4:33:29   13:47     6:01:09
Austin Shinall         F 20-24    160/171     6:06:41                                                     4:33:28   13:47     6:01:09
D'Ann Rifai            F 50-54      55/63     6:20:51       41:50     1:04:54     2:10:48     2:54:04     4:33:36   13:48     6:01:29
Holly Custard          F 35-39    222/238     6:10:49       37:44     1:01:37     2:02:34     2:43:58     4:28:40   13:48     6:01:38
Luann Colosimo         F 50-54      56/63     6:19:56       41:52     1:06:56     2:16:31     2:59:29     4:37:01   13:49     6:01:50
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Anthony Colosimo       M 50-54    164/168     6:19:56       41:52     1:06:57     2:16:31     2:59:29     4:37:01   13:49     6:01:50
Alfredo Soto           M 20-24    231/239     6:04:59       30:46       50:03     1:40:32     2:19:24     4:06:22   13:49     6:02:09
Megan Carnathan-Fuente F 25-29    288/303     6:13:51       31:21       51:24     1:42:45     2:26:44     4:24:15   13:50     6:02:21
Travis Brodeen         M 35-39    409/418     6:16:41       36:27       57:10     1:51:39     2:38:11     4:26:59   13:50     6:02:28
Daniel Altmyer         M 20-24    232/239     6:14:54                   53:09     1:48:37     2:30:12     4:20:52   13:51     6:02:44
Beverly Williams-Hawki F 55-59      19/29     6:22:37       40:54     1:05:24     2:10:41     2:51:43     4:32:35   13:51     6:02:50
Kurt Neumann           M 25-29    338/348     6:10:12       30:26       48:33     1:38:18     2:20:42     4:16:58   13:51     6:02:53
Gary Dufresne          M 55-59    108/121     6:09:59       39:59     1:05:39     2:14:08     2:59:12     4:37:30   13:53     6:03:37
Teresa Carney          F 40-44    189/206     6:09:59                 1:05:43     2:07:36     3:00:27     4:33:59   13:53     6:03:37
Tammie Dufresne        F 35-39    223/238     6:09:59                 1:05:43     2:07:36     3:00:28     4:33:59   13:53     6:03:37
Michelle Ramos         F 30-34    230/238     6:23:55       34:46       58:12     2:02:22     2:44:22     4:30:07   13:54     6:04:22
William Hoagland       M 25-29    339/348     6:23:44       38:29     1:00:41     2:00:12     2:41:28     4:25:46   13:55     6:04:35
Shawn Newton           F 35-39    224/238     6:24:21       37:46     1:02:17     2:04:58     2:48:34     4:33:02   13:55     6:04:35
Griselda Leon Saldivar F 25-29    289/303     6:23:44       38:29     1:00:41     2:00:11     2:41:29     4:25:46   13:55     6:04:36
Wallace Sharp          M 45-49    248/260     6:19:37       36:22       59:16     2:01:29     2:42:50     4:29:32   13:56     6:04:56
Judith Sharp           F 45-49    131/141     6:19:37       36:23       59:17     2:01:30     2:42:50     4:29:33   13:56     6:04:57
Joanna Rosendale       F 20-24    161/171     6:23:11       33:54       56:08     1:55:35     2:42:32     4:28:39   13:56     6:05:00
Cassandra Medrano      F 40-44    190/206     6:24:43       35:10       56:25     1:50:55     2:27:34     4:23:21   13:56     6:05:11
Amber-Lynn Arvizu      F 20-24    162/171     6:23:44       34:36       58:57     2:01:29     2:44:31     4:31:29   13:57     6:05:33
Cynthia Toland Newton  F 50-54      57/63     6:17:11       34:14       56:35     2:02:24     2:48:30     4:30:26   13:57     6:05:33
Ovenson Louidor        M 30-34    393/399     6:23:35       36:16       59:36     1:58:14     2:40:32     4:35:38   13:57     6:05:42
Derick Bumgarner       M 40-44    356/366     6:17:03       39:14     1:03:47     2:04:52     2:47:35     4:28:50   13:58     6:05:48
Adilene Rucoba         F 20-24    163/171     6:24:37       35:05       56:26     1:51:31     2:31:13     4:27:57   13:58     6:05:50
Whitney Oldfather      F 35-39    225/238     6:23:44       38:04     1:03:16     2:10:04     2:52:49     4:33:00   13:58     6:05:53
Bob Grable             M 55-59    109/121     6:22:25       38:27     1:01:55     2:08:27     2:52:47     4:38:06   13:58     6:05:55
Linda Rivera           F 35-39    226/238     6:24:07       38:42     1:03:26     2:06:13     2:48:06     4:29:36   13:58     6:06:00
Lee Norris             M 60-64      43/49     6:24:52       40:18     1:06:51     2:13:55     2:57:32     4:40:31   13:59     6:06:26
James Lunnen           M 55-59    110/121     6:24:24       40:17     1:14:11     2:19:08     3:02:50     4:42:48   13:59     6:06:30
Vernon Roberts         M 60-64      44/49     6:14:51       32:42       57:09     2:10:45     3:01:36     4:45:42   14:00     6:06:40
Ines Vazquez           F 40-44    191/206     6:24:47       39:08     1:03:31     2:08:54     2:51:47     4:34:42   14:00     6:06:53
Alice Bae              F 35-39    227/238     6:22:03       31:39       52:22     1:47:13     2:27:56     4:11:46   14:01     6:07:05
Sridhar Potluri        M 40-44    357/366     6:24:52                   57:43     1:57:38     2:39:30     4:34:07   14:01     6:07:10
Melinda Frasier        F 45-49    132/141     6:26:18       38:22     1:02:45     2:13:16     2:55:20     4:39:00   14:01     6:07:27
Glenn Granado          M 40-44    358/366     6:10:29       29:14       48:11     1:37:50     2:18:39     4:03:32   14:02     6:07:31
Delfino Sandoval       M 35-39    410/418     6:21:41       34:07       56:09     1:53:27     2:31:51     4:17:30   14:02     6:07:48
Adrenne Luna           F 40-44    192/206     6:13:00                 1:01:42     2:03:49     2:46:14     4:37:00   14:03     6:08:06
Todd Davila            M 45-49    249/260     6:27:15       35:10       59:20     2:01:53     2:47:18     4:36:27   14:04     6:08:28
Anthony Guajardo       M 45-49    250/260     6:11:47       29:26       47:59     1:37:37     2:15:01     4:04:28   14:04     6:08:35
Amy Pitzer             F 25-29    290/303     6:26:32       35:51     1:10:05     2:11:39     2:51:46     4:33:08   14:04     6:08:36
Sara Kraftcheck        F 25-29    291/303     6:26:32       35:50                 2:11:39     2:51:47     4:33:08   14:04     6:08:36
Julia Muldrow          F 25-29    292/303     6:17:52       33:51       57:26     1:59:04     2:47:21     4:35:08   14:04     6:08:38
Kelly Deutermann       F 25-29    293/303     6:24:59       32:55       55:28     1:56:05     2:39:58     4:29:24   14:05     6:09:07
Theresa Flores Martine F 30-34    231/238     6:26:54       36:50     1:01:44     2:04:04     2:46:40     4:32:26   14:06     6:09:14
Lisa Kreis             F 40-44    193/206     6:28:23       45:34     1:08:04     2:06:39     2:51:07     4:37:32   14:06     6:09:16
Michael Albrough       M 45-49    251/260     6:28:24       45:34     1:08:04     2:06:35     2:58:23     4:37:40   14:06     6:09:17
Anthony Villegez-Gonza M  1-19      61/62     6:09:20       22:28       37:13     1:20:24     1:59:33     4:31:54   14:06     6:09:20
Christine Caneba       F 25-29    294/303     6:16:10       39:12     1:10:51     2:27:37     3:16:30     4:46:13   14:06     6:09:29
Angela Stone           F 40-44    194/206     6:27:42                             1:57:29     2:38:55               14:07     6:09:39
Sheri Dawson           F 45-49    133/141     6:11:07       37:23     1:03:17     2:12:01     2:56:51     4:38:22   14:07     6:09:50
Joe Nevarez            M 30-34    394/399     6:11:58                 1:01:55     2:08:06     2:53:57     4:34:03   14:07     6:09:59
Jared Lahti            M 30-34    395/399     6:29:27       37:32     1:02:17     2:08:20     2:51:52     4:28:44   14:07     6:10:01
Edris Safari           M 50-54    165/168     6:29:22       48:10     1:16:03     2:19:27     3:00:47     4:41:28   14:07     6:10:03
Takako Howell          F 50-54      58/63     6:16:58                 1:02:59     2:10:30     2:53:37     4:34:04   14:08     6:10:17
Kristine Risch-Phillip F 30-34    232/238     6:29:46       41:06     1:08:00     2:15:58     3:01:01     4:39:24   14:09     6:10:44
Matthew Martinez       M 20-24    233/239     6:29:27                   55:46     1:54:13     2:37:31     4:20:35   14:09     6:10:47
Neally Rhea            F 20-24    164/171     6:18:19       32:40       53:11     1:57:51     2:42:29     4:39:39   14:09     6:10:54
Nina Hernandez         F 25-29    295/303     6:24:58                             1:48:36     2:26:33     4:20:23   14:10     6:11:08
Jackeline Fernandez    F 35-39    228/238     6:30:11       36:16     1:00:20     2:03:56     2:51:27     4:39:02   14:11     6:11:30
Sarah Tebbens          F 45-49    134/141     6:27:54       41:31     1:11:00     2:25:33     3:06:48     4:45:43   14:11     6:11:39
Rachel Edney           F 50-54      59/63     6:30:44       43:25     1:09:19     2:17:55     3:01:43     4:42:59   14:14     6:12:44
David Ogura            M 55-59    111/121     6:19:09       35:48       59:06     2:01:49     2:42:38     4:30:11   14:14     6:12:50
Jessica Haugaard       F 25-29    296/303     6:21:10       35:22       57:37     1:56:50     2:39:05     4:27:32   14:14     6:12:59
Michael Everist        M 45-49    252/260     6:31:23       34:34       56:03     2:08:41     2:52:46     4:37:31   14:15     6:13:28
Greg Watson            M 45-49    253/260     6:29:47       33:07       55:36     1:55:05     2:46:27     4:41:47   14:17     6:14:11
Kristie Harris         F 45-49    135/141     6:33:53       38:07     1:00:41     2:00:13     2:41:48     4:35:29   14:18     6:14:31
Timothy Dubbs          M 50-54    166/168     6:19:22       38:40     1:04:14     2:11:25     2:56:34     4:40:59   14:18     6:14:35
Shiyam Galyon          F 20-24    165/171     6:20:35       35:46       58:45     2:03:19     2:49:05     4:33:32   14:18     6:14:50
Ryan Pelarski          M  1-19      62/62     6:22:27       27:23       43:20     1:36:40     2:21:44     4:15:29   14:20     6:15:24
Marnie Rundquist       F 35-39    229/238     6:20:08       36:10     1:00:26     2:04:47     2:52:42     4:36:27   14:20     6:15:29
Charlie Young          F 35-39    230/238     6:20:09       36:10     1:00:29     2:04:46     2:52:43     4:36:37   14:20     6:15:29
Anan Qaddumi           M 40-44    359/366     6:28:30       37:44     1:01:46     2:05:30     2:48:25     4:28:24   14:21     6:15:50
Marcelo Catolos        M 55-59    112/121     6:34:48       38:52     1:01:29     2:01:28     2:41:13     4:21:55   14:21     6:16:03
Cynthia Catolos        F 45-49    136/141     6:34:48       38:52     1:01:30     2:01:28     2:41:13     4:21:55   14:21     6:16:03
Lisa Garcia            F 50-54      60/63     6:25:22       38:18     1:00:06     2:05:37     2:49:49     4:40:23   14:21     6:16:06
Melissa Schmidt        F 30-34    233/238     6:36:37       44:05     1:06:51     2:11:46     2:54:42     4:42:05   14:22     6:16:32
Christopher Harvey     M 30-34    396/399     6:31:21       33:44       53:40     1:48:14     2:29:25     4:22:28   14:23     6:16:52
Timothy Jones          M 25-29    340/348     6:29:40       31:16       58:40     1:54:23     2:33:57     4:26:01   14:24     6:17:28
Barbara Hemstreet      F 40-44    195/206     6:33:59       38:39     1:02:54     2:02:59     2:48:19     4:33:23   14:24     6:17:28
Moreko Griggs          M 25-29    341/348     6:32:39       32:31       52:52     1:44:11     2:19:22     3:58:16   14:25     6:17:51
Lawrence Herman        M 45-49    254/260     6:26:15       41:24     1:09:11     2:14:14     2:58:38     4:45:17   14:26     6:17:59
Natalie Sibole         F 45-49    137/141     6:36:38       41:01     1:06:41     2:14:02     2:57:43     4:41:15   14:26     6:18:18
Jason Herman           M 40-44    360/366     6:26:47       41:18     1:08:50     2:14:10     2:58:37     4:45:08   14:27     6:18:32
David McLain           M 35-39    411/418     6:32:23       32:16       53:40     1:48:57     2:50:59     4:41:29   14:27     6:18:37
Cliff Knowles          M 55-59    113/121     6:34:22       42:08     1:07:43     2:14:07     2:57:27     4:42:22   14:28     6:19:12
Jeffrey Frembling      M 40-44    361/366     6:31:25       35:48       58:07     1:56:35     2:38:55     4:33:53   14:30     6:19:50
Wendie Jones           F 40-44    196/206     6:25:28       39:35     1:05:24     2:10:44     2:56:00     4:41:56   14:31     6:20:12
Jaydee Perales         F 35-39    231/238     6:38:46       42:31     1:07:50     2:17:02     3:01:36     4:45:00   14:31     6:20:20
Prasad Gurijala        M 35-39    412/418     6:36:42       35:00       56:15     1:51:55     2:27:37     4:15:45   14:32     6:20:34
Janet Renteria         F 20-24    166/171     6:37:19       37:02     1:00:31     2:04:21     2:49:27     4:39:36   14:32     6:20:36
Thomas Davis           M 35-39    413/418     6:37:27       38:39     1:02:30     2:14:00     2:57:05     4:39:09   14:32     6:20:40
Maradee Girt           F 60-64      16/17     6:40:29       42:32     1:09:20     2:21:28     3:05:24     4:47:22   14:32     6:20:42
Gabriela Cruz          F 20-24    167/171     6:38:50       40:12     1:04:55     2:02:30     2:41:02     4:35:59   14:33     6:21:19
Julio Mitates Baca     M 70-74       9/12     6:35:22       36:25       59:37     2:03:48     2:47:34     4:36:49   14:33     6:21:20
Debbie Childers        F 55-59      21/29     6:41:22       42:25     1:09:01     2:19:32     3:04:50     4:46:52   14:35     6:22:00
John Kellermeier       M 60-64      45/49     6:42:06       42:48     1:10:40     2:22:03     3:10:11     4:50:47   14:35     6:22:00
Dian Ulner             F 55-59      20/29     6:42:06       42:48     1:10:40     2:22:03     3:10:12     4:50:47   14:35     6:22:00
Winnie Mendoza         F 20-24    168/171     6:26:30       34:32     1:05:06     2:12:15     2:55:27     4:44:41   14:35     6:22:05
Aaron Girdner          M 30-34    397/399     6:35:47       35:14       59:54     2:02:40     2:48:06     4:42:48   14:36     6:22:25
Mark Knowles           M 55-59    114/121     6:43:14       36:15       59:35     2:04:21     2:45:32     4:31:51   14:37     6:22:57
Vikram Garg            M 25-29    342/348     6:27:57       36:47     1:02:08     2:05:59     2:51:46     4:44:24   14:38     6:23:17
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Albert Chan            M 20-24    234/239     6:37:41       35:27                 2:05:29     2:55:00     4:42:57   14:38     6:23:22
Rosio Nunez            F 45-49    138/141     6:23:53       34:43       58:48     2:02:25     2:50:21     4:40:45   14:39     6:23:39
Manny Garza            M 45-49    255/260     6:42:35       30:35       52:44     1:50:38     2:28:13     4:31:59   14:41     6:24:55
Elizabeth Haussler     F 40-44    197/206     6:44:03       41:49     1:08:45     2:15:25     3:00:20     4:45:49   14:43     6:25:35
Jair Bravo             M 40-44    362/366     6:27:40       30:19       50:43     1:47:45     2:39:11     4:47:14   14:45     6:26:17
David Kung             M 25-29    343/348     6:35:54       30:07       51:46     1:48:56     2:30:20     4:21:11   14:47     6:27:07
Douglas Yee            M 40-44    363/366     6:49:02       36:40     1:00:45     2:09:33     2:59:05     4:56:45   14:47     6:27:28
Michael Doherty        M 30-34    398/399     6:45:38       43:12     1:10:55     2:24:27     3:09:25     4:54:46   14:48     6:27:47
Sachiko Gardner        F 60-64      17/17     6:36:09       37:19     1:00:47     2:02:48     2:48:17     4:46:35   14:50     6:28:29
Matthew Pfeiffer       M 25-29    344/348     6:46:07       33:43       54:10     1:55:29     2:56:20     4:49:29   14:50     6:28:42
Kristin Fathe          F 25-29    297/303     6:46:07       33:43       54:10     1:55:29     2:56:22     4:49:30   14:50     6:28:43
Edwin Smith            M 45-49    256/260     6:46:24       39:43     1:06:56     2:15:51     3:00:56     4:51:44   14:50     6:28:49
Carrol Smith           M 70-74      10/12     6:46:24       39:43     1:06:56     2:15:51     3:00:57     4:51:45   14:50     6:28:49
Maura Gonzalez         F 35-39    232/238     6:46:51       39:41     1:04:45     2:11:08     2:59:51     4:46:19   14:51     6:28:52
Julie Leahy            F 40-44    198/206     6:48:36       39:02     1:04:08     2:10:47     2:54:39     4:49:47   14:51     6:29:15
James Herrington       M 20-24    235/239     6:47:36       28:45                 1:45:27     2:31:46     4:37:46   14:52     6:29:39
Lee Greb               M 55-59    115/121     6:48:04       42:22     1:13:01     2:35:53     3:31:21     5:05:22   14:52     6:29:42
Houdah Abualtin        F 20-24    169/171     6:45:42       35:13       57:26     1:58:45     2:42:48     4:35:26   14:52     6:29:43
Thomas McNelly         M 65-69      15/15     6:34:08       34:54       57:35     1:59:32     2:44:38     4:39:12   14:54     6:30:18
Marc Vivas             M 35-39    414/418     6:40:49       39:58     1:05:28     2:12:24     3:00:03     4:48:33   14:54     6:30:33
Jim Sellars            M 70-74      11/12     6:34:11       39:20     1:05:27     2:13:26     3:04:56     4:54:25   14:55     6:30:43
Tarek Naser            M 20-24    236/239     6:46:35       36:15     1:03:31     2:17:19     3:04:09     4:56:10   14:55     6:30:51
Monica Warford         F 35-39    233/238     6:46:35       36:16     1:03:32     2:17:23     3:04:11     4:56:11   14:55     6:30:52
Deborah Wood           F 50-54      61/63     6:45:17       41:50                 2:17:12     3:03:41     4:50:45   14:55     6:30:58
Stefani Reinold        F 20-24    170/171     6:44:56       41:14     1:08:56     2:19:21     3:03:41     4:50:25   14:57     6:31:40
William Brooke         M 50-54    167/168     6:48:40       39:27     1:06:47     2:10:22     2:52:28     4:47:12   14:57     6:31:43
Warren Davis           M 45-49    257/260     6:41:24       35:32     1:00:15     2:04:30     2:55:30     4:48:28   14:59     6:32:29
Lori Christ            F 50-54      62/63     6:51:18       40:00     1:06:08     2:15:11     3:02:45     4:51:59   14:59     6:32:44
Sarah Alexander        F 25-29    298/303     6:44:29       33:21       55:52     2:02:54     2:50:51     4:57:39   14:59     6:32:45
Glenora Ruggles        F 55-59      22/29     6:51:17       40:39     1:07:13     2:16:31     3:02:55     4:52:04   15:02     6:33:41
Pamela Davis - Duck    F 55-59      24/29     6:41:37       40:02     1:06:41     2:16:38     3:04:49     4:55:59   15:02     6:33:46
Deborah Sanborn        F 55-59      23/29     6:41:37       40:02     1:06:41     2:16:38     3:04:49     4:55:58   15:02     6:33:46
Bobbi Giblin           F 50-54      63/63     6:54:22                 1:03:40     2:12:03     3:01:47     4:53:05   15:03     6:34:20
Becky Smith            F 40-44    199/206     6:42:39       37:14     1:03:02     2:15:41     3:09:11     4:59:04   15:04     6:34:48
Matthew Shepard        M 35-39    415/418     6:54:43       40:50     1:05:50     2:18:10     3:05:44     4:53:57   15:04     6:34:54
Erica Spiess           F 35-39    234/238     6:54:43       40:58     1:05:50     2:18:11     3:05:45     4:53:58   15:04     6:34:54
Michelle Leathers      F 40-44    200/206     6:53:41       38:07     1:04:47     2:17:54     3:01:21     4:56:30   15:05     6:35:03
Victoria Springer      F 65-69        2/3     6:54:57       40:58                 2:18:09     3:07:02     4:53:40   15:05     6:35:08
Tom Springer           M 60-64      46/49     6:54:57       40:57     1:05:13     2:18:12     3:07:02     4:53:59   15:05     6:35:08
Albert Weeks           M 55-59    116/121     6:44:32       41:03     1:07:28     2:18:04     3:05:34     4:55:30   15:08     6:36:22
Tim Brunette           M 55-59    117/121     6:44:33       41:07     1:07:32     2:18:07     3:05:35     4:55:30   15:08     6:36:22
Mark Nunez             M 55-59    118/121     6:53:39       39:51     1:05:00     2:11:06     3:02:12     4:46:49   15:09     6:37:06
Emily Nunez            F 20-24    171/171     6:53:38       39:51     1:04:59     2:11:07     3:02:12     4:46:48   15:09     6:37:06
Patrick Slattery       M 55-59    119/121     6:46:13       36:04     1:00:07     1:59:43     2:42:24     4:43:56   15:11     6:37:38
Joanna Villalon        F 40-44    201/206     6:53:09       37:17     1:01:56     2:07:26     2:52:40     4:49:00   15:12     6:38:24
Kim Cagle              F 45-49    139/141     6:57:58       41:09     1:09:09     2:23:24     3:13:28     5:04:16   15:14     6:39:02
Timothy Mullin         M 40-44    364/366     6:57:58       41:10     1:09:09     2:23:24     3:13:31     5:04:16   15:14     6:39:02
Brian Barbero          M 25-29    345/348     6:47:06       36:12       59:54     2:05:14     2:52:45     4:52:39   15:15     6:39:35
Leann Payne            F 25-29    299/303     6:57:22       40:39     1:07:12     2:16:45     3:06:01     5:03:01   15:17     6:40:38
Aendel Mendoza         M 20-24    237/239     6:42:35       25:20       41:05     1:21:08     1:50:07     3:39:56   15:18     6:40:53
Katie Bohan            F 25-29    300/303     6:55:17       34:32       57:37     2:03:36     2:45:38     4:58:33   15:20     6:41:41
Mary Hyman             F 55-59      25/29     6:43:20       37:57     1:05:17     2:19:56     3:06:13     4:57:17   15:21     6:42:01
Joe Dujka              M 40-44    365/366     7:02:25       38:17     1:03:06     2:08:57     3:00:44     5:02:27   15:23     6:43:13
Pamela Stanosheck      F 35-39    235/238     6:55:46       34:17       57:16     2:11:38     2:58:48     4:55:23   15:24     6:43:19
Jose Tovar             M 60-64      47/49     6:44:25       29:56       52:11     1:53:33     2:47:49     4:48:39   15:26     6:44:14
Andrea McKillop        F 30-34    234/238     6:51:52       39:34     1:06:03     2:21:32     3:10:02     4:57:59   15:29     6:45:36
Chelsea Wallace        F 25-29    302/303     7:02:47       40:00     1:05:56     2:16:34     3:02:58     5:02:11   15:29     6:45:38
Jennifer Coats         F 25-29    301/303     7:02:46       39:59                 2:16:34     3:02:58     5:01:32   15:29     6:45:38
Stephanie Webb         F 30-34    235/238     7:01:26       38:16     1:04:21     2:13:17     3:01:58     4:55:40   15:29     6:45:47
Ingrid Edlund-Berry    F 65-69        3/3     7:03:32       44:22     1:12:35     2:25:49     3:13:40     5:08:16   15:30     6:46:17
Ling Dixon             F 40-44    202/206     7:04:58       36:56     1:01:38     2:14:46     3:03:21     5:02:28   15:32     6:46:53
Deanna Parsons         F 40-44    203/206     6:54:22       35:40     1:08:02     2:15:45     3:08:59     5:05:28   15:33     6:47:21
Katie Mittmann         F 40-44    204/206     6:54:22       35:41     1:08:02     2:15:45     3:09:00     5:05:29   15:33     6:47:21
Luis Patino            M 20-24    238/239     6:47:49       32:54                 2:05:16     2:58:14     4:58:47   15:33     6:47:32
Ginny Turner           F 55-59      26/29     6:55:53       41:51     1:10:02     2:25:47     3:16:00     5:06:36   15:35     6:48:12
Dan Hagerty            M 45-49    258/260     7:08:05       37:08     1:01:52     2:08:27     2:56:43     4:56:35   15:35     6:48:15
Elizabeth Korves       F 45-49    140/141     7:07:46       47:33     1:16:37     2:31:58     3:19:33     5:07:39   15:36     6:48:54
Robert Hoagland        M 25-29    346/348     7:08:12       38:29     1:00:41     2:04:17     2:54:23     4:58:24   15:37     6:49:03
Craig Haugaard         M 55-59    120/121     6:57:36       43:28     1:11:52     2:27:11     3:16:25     5:06:58   15:37     6:49:21
Lora Haugaard          M 50-54    168/168     6:57:36       43:29     1:11:52     2:29:36     3:16:25     5:06:56   15:37     6:49:21
Kent Smith             M 55-59    121/121     7:07:58       34:46       57:23     2:22:12     3:06:38     4:59:08   15:38     6:49:27
Emily Thurman          F 25-29    303/303     7:07:39       46:39     1:15:43     2:36:11     3:24:34     5:12:43   15:38     6:49:39
Louis Gomez            M 60-64      48/49     7:02:35                 1:13:06     2:30:40     3:18:23     5:11:45   15:39     6:49:51
Dana Williams          F 35-39    236/238     7:07:57       46:40     1:15:44     2:36:10     3:24:34     5:12:43   15:39     6:49:57
Jenny Creath           F 40-44    205/206     6:56:34       39:24     1:05:21     2:16:08     3:01:16     4:50:51   15:39     6:50:00
Carol Forman           F 35-39    237/238     7:07:20       48:30     1:20:59     2:36:53     3:24:07     5:13:07   15:39     6:50:06
Alett Rosberg          F 30-34    236/238     7:08:23       46:39     1:15:43     2:36:11     3:24:36     5:12:49   15:40     6:50:23
Shiraj Sen             M 25-29    347/348     6:56:19       40:47     1:06:11     2:20:19     3:03:35     5:09:14   15:42     6:51:11
Isaac Diaz             M 30-34    399/399     7:14:08       40:16     1:08:36     2:15:53     3:05:13     5:05:18   15:49     6:54:17
Jim Fajt               M 45-49    259/260     7:00:58       41:38     1:10:01     2:19:49     3:09:19     5:04:56   15:51     6:55:18
Samantha Fidelman      F 30-34    237/238     7:11:53       41:40     1:09:14     2:23:56     3:11:40     5:10:59   15:54     6:56:23
Charles Wygant Lv      M 60-64      49/49     7:10:44       39:24     1:08:17     2:29:01     3:28:14     5:18:37   15:55     6:56:52
Patricia Wilson        F 70-74        1/1     7:16:27                 1:05:17     2:13:59     3:10:25     5:06:52   15:56     6:57:17
Darren Taylor          M 40-44    366/366     7:16:17       38:46     1:03:51     2:16:44     3:06:58     5:03:26   15:56     6:57:40
Charlotte Mayahi       F 55-59      27/29     7:02:02       41:14     1:09:31     2:24:05     3:16:01     5:14:14   15:57     6:57:54
Kathy Weiss            F 55-59      28/29     7:16:28       40:58     1:08:43     2:17:13     3:11:12     5:14:46   16:00     6:59:06
Kim Barnett            F 45-49    141/141     7:13:30       46:30     1:15:01     2:31:09     3:21:44     5:17:48   16:00     6:59:11
John Shackelford       M 70-74      12/12     7:02:01       44:55     1:14:16     2:29:34     3:19:47     5:17:35   16:05     7:01:15
Timur Gareyev          M 20-24    239/239     7:02:55       37:06     1:01:58     2:17:05     3:12:02     5:32:55   16:07     7:02:15
Stephen Moseley        M 45-49    260/260     7:24:05       46:21     1:15:54     2:36:12     3:28:07     5:27:19   16:10     7:03:37
Kenneth Ulstad         M 25-29    348/348     7:19:28       42:48     1:13:22     2:33:53     3:25:53     5:21:27   16:12     7:04:33
Erin Hollis            F 40-44    206/206     7:25:53       46:30     1:15:54     2:36:14     3:28:08     5:27:17   16:14     7:05:25
Anne Mulhern           F 55-59      29/29     7:31:24       41:10                 2:32:39     3:21:36     5:23:07   16:28     7:11:38
Marivel Perez          F 30-34    238/238     7:32:03       39:36     1:06:41     2:21:26     3:08:47     5:22:03   16:29     7:11:49
Paul Thiel             M 35-39    416/418     7:31:16       34:27       56:21     1:56:42     2:40:22     5:12:38   16:33     7:13:31
David Cisneros         M 35-39    417/418     7:29:07       36:34     1:02:54     2:15:47     3:07:50     5:19:00   16:36     7:15:00
Bryan Keene            M 35-39    418/418     7:31:38       40:36     1:11:29     2:29:28     3:18:53     5:15:27   16:41     7:17:19
Lara Gonzalez          F 35-39    238/238     8:02:00       43:50     1:21:48     2:39:29     3:29:34     5:27:59   17:44     7:44:41
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